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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Helmer            M2225        1/270    4:48       18:15
2     Kevin Murphy           M3034        1/553    4:57       18:49
3     Patrick McAuliffe      M2629        1/466    5:00       18:59
4     Spencer Walsh          M2629        2/466    5:01       19:03
5     Phil Olson             M3034        2/553    5:02       19:05
6     Tahoma Khalsa          M2629        3/466    5:07       19:24
7     Keith Laverty          M2225        2/270    5:07       19:26
8     Brett Winegar          M3034        3/553    5:07       19:26
9     Maxwell Ferguson       M2225        3/270    5:08       19:31
10    Rusty Pruden           M2629        4/466    5:09       19:32
11    Adam White             M3034        4/553    5:10       19:35
12    Jeriah Griswold        M2629        5/466    5:13       19:49
13    Cody Hill              M3539        1/449    5:15       19:56
14    Ryan Heffernan         M3539        2/449    5:21       20:19
15    Kevin Guiberson        M4044        1/432    5:22       20:21
16    Edwin Vega             M4044        2/432    5:23       20:26
17    Keegan Symmes          M1417        1/104    5:23       20:27
18    Jason Gulley           M3034        5/553    5:25       20:34
19    Erik Taylor            M3034        6/553    5:25       20:35
20    Cj Godfrey             M2225        4/270    5:26       20:38
21    David Cannon           M5054        1/246    5:27       20:40
22    Josh Johnson           M3539        3/449    5:28       20:43
23    Rose Wetzel            F2629        1/787    5:28       20:44
24    Luke Duval             M2629        6/466    5:28       20:44
25    Jesse Williams         M3034        7/553    5:28       20:45
26    Claudia Copeland       F3034        1/758    5:28       20:47
27    Tyler Flannery         M1417        2/104    5:30       20:53
28    Rick Wilheim           M4044        3/432    5:31       20:57
29    Christopher Wozniak    M1821         1/76    5:35       21:11
30    Lia Slemons            F3034        2/758    5:36       21:15
31    Dustin Shinholser      M2629        7/466    5:37       21:21
32    Adam Demmings          M2629        8/466    5:38       21:24
33    Justin Dempsey-Chiam   M3034        8/553    5:38       21:24
34    Troy Scott             M3034        9/553    5:38       21:25
35    Lauren Matthews        F3034        3/758    5:40       21:29
36    Travis Downen          M1417        3/104    5:43       21:42
37    Megan Johnson          F2629        2/787    5:43       21:42
38    Alex Jeffers           M2225        5/270    5:43       21:43
39    Mark Oliver            M3539        4/449    5:44       21:44
40    Peter Jensen           M4044        4/432    5:46       21:54
41    Braden Timpe           M1821         2/76    5:46       21:55
42    Brandon Byhre          M2629        9/466    5:47       21:59
43    Adam Read              M2629       10/466    5:48       22:01
44    Sarna Becker           F3034        4/758    5:48       22:03
45    John Lafayette         M4044        5/432    5:49       22:05
46    Sean Migotsky          M2225        6/270    5:51       22:13
47    Richard Carmichael     M1417        4/104    5:52       22:15
48    Meghan Lyle            F2629        3/787    5:52       22:15
49    Greg Probst            M4549        1/315    5:52       22:15
50    Amber Morrison         F3034        5/758    5:52       22:16
51    Laura Mickelson        F2225        1/529    5:52       22:18
52    Brendan Franz          M1417        5/104    5:53       22:20
53    Kristi Houk            F2629        4/787    5:54       22:24
54    Kellen Axten           M2225        7/270    5:54       22:24
55    Craig Kenworth         M4549        2/315    5:54       22:24
56    Zachary Boteilho       M3034       10/553    5:55       22:28
57    Matt Campbell          M2629       11/466    5:55       22:29
58    Carlos Brito           M3539        5/449    5:55       22:29
59    Michael Pritchard      M4549        3/315    5:55       22:29
60    David Ovens            M4549        4/315    5:56       22:32
61    Douglas Rosenberg      M3539        6/449    5:57       22:34
62    Emilie Gilbert         F1821        1/124    5:57       22:35
63    David Parkinson        M2225        8/270    5:58       22:38
64    Nicholas Oberle        M3034       11/553    5:58       22:40
65    Chad Troxel            M3034       12/553    5:59       22:41
66    Peter Han              M3539        7/449    5:59       22:41
67    Even Soderquist        M2629       12/466    5:59       22:41
68    Joan Platt             M3034       13/553    5:59       22:41
69    Sean Carter            M1417        6/104    5:59       22:41
70    Gavin Gordon           M4549        5/315    5:59       22:42
71    Andy McMaster          M3034       14/553    5:59       22:45
72    Chandler Crayton       M1417        7/104    6:00       22:45
73    Irvin MacQuarrie       M2629       13/466    6:00       22:48
74    Joel Radkhe            M2629       14/466    6:01       22:49
75    Andrea Eiseman         F2629        5/787    6:01       22:50
76    Daniel Rathbone        M2629       15/466    6:02       22:54
77    Joel Grossbard         M3034       15/553    6:03       22:58
78    David Elrod            M4044        6/432    6:03       22:58
79    Shay Glackin-Coley     M1417        8/104    6:03       22:59
80    Ryan Couch             M1417        9/104    6:05       23:04
81    Bjorn Begelman         M2629       16/466    6:06       23:08
82    Nick Holt              M2225        9/270    6:06       23:10
83    Brian Carroll          M2225       10/270    6:06       23:11
84    David Hiestand         M3034       16/553    6:06       23:11
85    Michael Van Deusen     M3034       17/553    6:07       23:13
86    Brian O'Callahan       M2225       11/270    6:07       23:14
87    Jesse Goldstone        M0113         1/94    6:08       23:15
88    Ed Clarke              M4549        6/315    6:08       23:18
89    Tracy Piippo           M3034       18/553    6:08       23:18
90    David Allen            M4044        7/432    6:10       23:25
91    Vu Nguyen              M3539        8/449    6:10       23:25
92    Ross McDowell          M2629       17/466    6:10       23:25
93    Chris De Vos           M2225       12/270    6:10       23:26
94    J.D. Klingman          M5054        2/246    6:11       23:27
95    Jordan Atlas           M3034       19/553    6:11       23:28
96    Tony Dodson            M4549        7/315    6:11       23:30
97    Regina Joyce           F5054        1/218    6:12       23:31
98    Christian Guerrero     M3539        9/449    6:12       23:33
99    Rich Astley            M3034       20/553    6:13       23:35
100   Sarah Rodenbough       F3034        6/758    6:13       23:36
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101   Michael Brisbois       M4549        8/315    6:13       23:37
102   Gail Hall              F5054        2/218    6:14       23:39
103   Garett Nakamoto        M3539       10/449    6:14       23:40
104   Matthew Copus          M4044        8/432    6:14       23:40
105   Liz Wilson             F4044        1/474    6:14       23:40
106   Patrick Robinson       M2225       13/270    6:15       23:42
107   Sean Leslie            M3034       21/553    6:16       23:46
108   Keely Barten           F2629        6/787    6:16       23:47
109   Corey Preugschat       M2225       14/270    6:16       23:49
110   Kelsi Canavan          F2225        2/529    6:17       23:51
111   Brian Martz            M3539       11/449    6:17       23:52
112   Oliver Schrang         M2629       18/466    6:18       23:53
113   Roger Sherwood         M3034       22/553    6:18       23:54
114   Travis Orth            M3034       23/553    6:19       23:57
115   Patrick Searing        M2629       19/466    6:19       23:59
116   Brian Dolan            M3034       24/553    6:19       23:59
117   Neil Kitchen           M3539       12/449    6:19       23:59
118   Spencer Turcinec       M1417       10/104    6:19       24:00
119   Brian Hill             M2225       15/270    6:19       24:00
120   David Martin           M3034       25/553    6:19       24:00
121   Derek Woodworth        M2225       16/270    6:20       24:03
122   Jc Clementz            M3034       26/553    6:21       24:05
123   Tiffany Albright       F3034        7/758    6:21       24:06
124   Karl Kunkle            M5559        1/142    6:21       24:08
125   Adam Dunn              M2629       20/466    6:21       24:08
126   Craig Scheiber         M5559        2/142    6:22       24:09
127   Scott Breiler          M2629       21/466    6:23       24:13
128   Rich Camacho           M3539       13/449    6:23       24:14
129   Jeff Wells             M5054        3/246    6:23       24:15
130   Andy Crane             M3034       27/553    6:23       24:15
131   Jeff Pierce            M5054        4/246    6:23       24:15
132   Patrick Preston        M4044        9/432    6:23       24:15
133   Kevin Smythe           M3034       28/553    6:23       24:16
134   Nathan Woo             M1417       11/104    6:24       24:19
135   Rhea George            F2629        7/787    6:25       24:22
136   Jacob Czekanski        M3539       14/449    6:25       24:22
137   Josiah Cormier         M2225       17/270    6:25       24:22
138   Tony Parker            M3539       15/449    6:25       24:23
139   Tom Howe               M1417       12/104    6:25       24:23
140   Katri Gilbert          F1821        2/124    6:26       24:24
141   Walter Lukesh          M1821         3/76    6:26       24:24
142   Tommy Danielsen        M1417       13/104    6:26       24:25
143   Travis Beets           M1417       14/104    6:26       24:27
144   Ryan Anderson          M2629       22/466    6:27       24:29
145   Kevin Young            M2225       18/270    6:27       24:29
146   Michelle Neale         F4549        1/325    6:27       24:30
147   Robby Brosman          M1417       15/104    6:28       24:32
148   Greg Brabeck           M2225       19/270    6:28       24:32
149   Dale Summers           M3034       29/553    6:28       24:32
150   Glen Cook              M5559        3/142    6:29       24:37
151   Mike Anderberg         M5559        4/142    6:29       24:38
152   Adam Brown             M1821         4/76    6:29       24:38
153   Jacob Barker           M3034       30/553    6:29       24:39
154   Juan Robles            M2629       23/466    6:30       24:39
155   Kelly Anderson         M2225       20/270    6:30       24:41
156   Mike Thomas            M3539       16/449    6:31       24:43
157   Jacob Stemler          M1417       16/104    6:31       24:43
158   Rick Zangrillo         M4549        9/315    6:31       24:46
159   William Waters         M6064         1/67    6:32       24:47
160   Dave Kimble            M4044       10/432    6:32       24:49
161   Kendall Becker         F2225        3/529    6:32       24:49
162   Peter Linstroth        M3034       31/553    6:33       24:51
163   Thomas Lawrence        M5054        5/246    6:33       24:54
164   Mathew Boyle           M3539       17/449    6:34       24:55
165   Mark Drangsholt        M5054        6/246    6:34       24:56
166   Lee Nathan             M2225       21/270    6:34       24:56
167   Paul McNeal            M2629       24/466    6:34       24:57
168   Arny Stonkus           M5559        5/142    6:35       25:00
169   Steven Bourdeau        M2225       22/270    6:36       25:02
170   Joleen Rodgers         F3034        8/758    6:36       25:03
171   Michael Marshino       M3034       32/553    6:36       25:04
172   Sara Rice              F2225        4/529    6:36       25:05
173   Ryan Six               M3034       33/553    6:37       25:07
174   Ann Pedach             F2225        5/529    6:37       25:07
175   James Amspacher        M3034       34/553    6:37       25:07
176   Jefferey Russell       M3034       35/553    6:37       25:08
177   Julian Travis          M2225       23/270    6:37       25:08
178   Nikki Dibella          F4044        2/474    6:38       25:11
179   Dave Noreen            M3034       36/553    6:38       25:11
180   Reid Mayfield          M1821         5/76    6:38       25:12
181   Catherman Gage         M1417       17/104    6:39       25:13
182   Amanda Hoskins         F3539        1/533    6:39       25:15
183   Ryan Kelley            M3034       37/553    6:39       25:16
184   Michael Horntnedt      M4044       11/432    6:40       25:18
185   Soo-Hui Um             M4044       12/432    6:40       25:19
186   Rodney McDaniel        M1417       18/104    6:40       25:19
187   Arjin Combs            M3034       38/553    6:41       25:21
188   Arthur Nalker          M2629       25/466    6:41       25:21
189   Gavin Galle            M2629       26/466    6:41       25:21
190   Steven Northey         M4549       10/315    6:41       25:21
191   Erik Zulfer            M2225       24/270    6:41       25:22
192   Christopher George     M4549       11/315    6:41       25:22
193   Mark Plano             M3539       18/449    6:41       25:22
194   Adam Dabransky         M3034       39/553    6:41       25:23
195   David Pearson          M4044       13/432    6:42       25:24
196   Ryan Wood              M3034       40/553    6:42       25:25
197   Michael Reynoldson     M5054        7/246    6:42       25:26
198   O.D. Vincent           M4044       14/432    6:42       25:27
199   Royce Clark            M1821         6/76    6:42       25:27
200   Andrew Russell         M3034       41/553    6:42       25:28
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201   Shari Brennecke        F4044        3/474    6:43       25:28
202   Wes Boone              M2629       27/466    6:43       25:29
203   Katie Carter           F3034        9/758    6:43       25:32
204   John Daughters         M2629       28/466    6:43       25:32
205   Cielo Acosta           M3034       42/553    6:45       25:36
206   Gretchen Walla         F3034       10/758    6:45       25:36
207   Jeff Burton            M2225       25/270    6:45       25:36
208   James Ray              M2225       26/270    6:45       25:36
209   Jessey Lian            M1417       19/104    6:45       25:36
210   Marc Moore             M3034       43/553    6:45       25:37
211   William Templeton      M3034       44/553    6:45       25:38
212   David Boyce            M3539       19/449    6:45       25:39
213   Nina Ellen Keaney      F4044        4/474    6:45       25:39
214   Jason Polverari        M????         1/11    6:46       25:40
215   Titus Owen             M1417       20/104    6:46       25:42
216   Conner Haffey          M2225       27/270    6:46       25:42
217   Chris Lawson           M2629       29/466    6:46       25:43
218   Bob Tillman            M4549       12/315    6:46       25:43
219   William Hatrick        M2629       30/466    6:47       25:44
220   Lisa Walker            F4549        2/325    6:47       25:45
221   Ryan Matthews          M2629       31/466    6:47       25:45
222   Brian Montgomery       M3539       20/449    6:48       25:48
223   Sean Oliver            M3539       21/449    6:48       25:48
224   Daren Hopper           M4549       13/315    6:48       25:50
225   Nick Harkins           M2225       28/270    6:48       25:50
226   Mark Krueger           M5559        6/142    6:49       25:51
227   Ashley Daly            F1821        3/124    6:49       25:53
228   Michael Ortiz          M3539       22/449    6:49       25:53
229   Spencer Ostrem         M2629       32/466    6:49       25:53
230   Patryce McWilliams     F0113         1/78    6:49       25:53
231   Jacob Saldana          M2629       33/466    6:49       25:53
232   J Austin Ruf           M3034       45/553    6:49       25:54
233   Bram Babik             M4044       15/432    6:50       25:55
234   Andrew Bratton         M2629       34/466    6:50       25:56
235   Sammy Gonzalez         M1417       21/104    6:50       25:57
236   Becka Hardy            F2629        8/787    6:50       25:57
237   Nate Robinson          M2629       35/466    6:51       25:59
238   Pete Luther            M4044       16/432    6:51       26:00
239   Tobey Clarkin          M3539       23/449    6:51       26:00
240   Bryan Ruttkay          M2629       36/466    6:51       26:00
241   Mike Billish           M4044       17/432    6:51       26:00
242   Mark Dewar             M3034       46/553    6:51       26:01
243   Joshua Mule            M2225       29/270    6:51       26:01
244   Rich Fox               M3539       24/449    6:51       26:02
245   Brian Sweeney          M3034       47/553    6:52       26:03
246   Brent Conley           M2225       30/270    6:52       26:04
247   Darryl Lilienthal      M2629       37/466    6:52       26:04
248   Derek Smith            M2629       38/466    6:52       26:04
249   Karl Bylund            M5559        7/142    6:52       26:04
250   Shiloh Pichette        M1417       22/104    6:52       26:04
251   Christopher Clare      M3539       25/449    6:52       26:04
252   Jack Bylund            M0113         2/94    6:52       26:04
253   Bradley Meissner       M3034       48/553    6:52       26:05
254   Bernie Hagan           M1821         7/76    6:53       26:06
255   Nikki D'Amico          F2225        6/529    6:53       26:07
256   Chachaliveson Zylowski M3539       26/449    6:53       26:09
257   Max Kingsbury          M2629       39/466    6:54       26:10
258   Quinn Magendanz        M1417       23/104    6:54       26:11
259   Kevin Gary             M3034       49/553    6:54       26:11
260   Peter Heggem           M3034       50/553    6:54       26:11
261   Kevin Consedine        M3034       51/553    6:54       26:12
262   Tim Northen            M3539       27/449    6:54       26:12
263   Jasmine Woo            F2225        7/529    6:54       26:13
264   Brittany Allen         F1821        4/124    6:54       26:13
265   Brett Holmstrom        M3539       28/449    6:55       26:14
266   Aaron Velasquez        M4044       18/432    6:55       26:15
267   Neil Obrien            M2629       40/466    6:55       26:15
268   Steve Sjolund          M4044       19/432    6:55       26:16
269   Matthew Pendergast     M5054        8/246    6:55       26:16
270   Jeffrey Dirks          M4549       14/315    6:56       26:18
271   Jonathan Jansen        M1821         8/76    6:56       26:20
272   Nancy Harsch           F4549        3/325    6:56       26:21
273   Mike Hominda           M5559        8/142    6:57       26:22
274   Ryan Bogden            M3034       52/553    6:57       26:23
275   Wayne Birdsell         M5054        9/246    6:57       26:23
276   Steve Greer            M2629       41/466    6:57       26:23
277   Susan Ward             F4044        5/474    6:57       26:24
278   Greg Lyding            M2225       31/270    6:57       26:24
279   David Farrell          M4549       15/315    6:57       26:25
280   Brett Bauer            M3034       53/553    6:58       26:26
281   Douglas Duncanson      M5054       10/246    6:58       26:27
282   Bryan Bissell          M2629       42/466    6:58       26:27
283   Joe Lirette            M3539       29/449    6:58       26:28
284   Anthony Oddo           M2629       43/466    6:58       26:28
285   Doug Allen             M3539       30/449    6:58       26:28
286   Gary Flynn             M4549       16/315    6:58       26:29
287   Bill Johnson           M2629       44/466    6:58       26:29
288   Shawn Stoner           M????         2/11    6:58       26:29
289   Juan Tovar             M4044       20/432    6:59       26:29
290   Jay Clark              M4549       17/315    6:59       26:30
291   Tracie Wilhelm         F4044        6/474    6:59       26:30
292   Capri Morton           F2225        8/529    6:59       26:31
293   Tim Repass             M3034       54/553    6:59       26:31
294   Frank Sandoval         M3539       31/449    6:59       26:31
295   Mary Thomas            F2629        9/787    6:59       26:31
296   Brian Houck            M2629       45/466    6:59       26:31
297   Brendan Myrick         M0113         3/94    6:59       26:31
298   Dustin Rader           M2225       32/270    6:59       26:31
299   Jeff Knakal            M5054       11/246    7:00       26:33
300   Graham Taylor          M2629       46/466    7:00       26:33
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301   Greg Spane             M3539       32/449    7:00       26:34
302   Andrea Miller          F2629       10/787    7:00       26:34
303   Paul Bosveld           M3539       33/449    7:00       26:34
304   Allison Camp           F2225        9/529    7:00       26:34
305   Sam Dawson             M2629       47/466    7:00       26:34
306   Tony Nymeyer           M3034       55/553    7:00       26:34
307   Rob Griffin            M4044       21/432    7:00       26:34
308   Tyler Kimball          M3034       56/553    7:01       26:38
309   Tani Stenfjord         F4549        4/325    7:01       26:38
310   Andrew Norton          M5054       12/246    7:01       26:38
311   Mark Kennison          M2629       48/466    7:01       26:38
312   Shuree Hyatt           F2225       10/529    7:01       26:39
313   Pius Mbithi            M3034       57/553    7:01       26:39
314   Pamela Roben           F4549        5/325    7:01       26:40
315   Christopher Knapp      M5054       13/246    7:01       26:40
316   Daniel Leach           M2629       49/466    7:02       26:40
317   Paul Scott             M3034       58/553    7:02       26:41
318   Uryah Messmer          M3034       59/553    7:02       26:41
319   Johnathn Resetar       M4549       18/315    7:02       26:41
320   Kirsten Phillips       F2225       11/529    7:02       26:42
321   Shannon Dillon         F2225       12/529    7:02       26:42
322   Marvin Gray            M4044       22/432    7:02       26:43
323   Richard Hagy           M2225       33/270    7:03       26:44
324   Julie Granahan         F3539        2/533    7:03       26:45
325   Alex Staddon-Smith     M3539       34/449    7:03       26:45
326   Jonathan Fisher        M4044       23/432    7:03       26:45
327   Emily Alder            F3034       11/758    7:03       26:45
328   Becky Antilla          F2225       13/529    7:03       26:46
329   Susan Williams         F5054        3/218    7:03       26:46
330   Matt Vanbeek           M2225       34/270    7:03       26:46
331   Elizabeth Woods        F3034       12/758    7:03       26:46
332   Tina Neil              F4044        7/474    7:03       26:46
333   Ivan Cazares           M3034       60/553    7:03       26:46
334   Corey Williams         M4044       24/432    7:03       26:47
335   Bruce Bonnet           M4549       19/315    7:03       26:48
336   Joshua Alhadeff        M2225       35/270    7:03       26:48
337   Jon Laporte            M4044       25/432    7:03       26:48
338   Barb Leonard           F2629       11/787    7:04       26:49
339   Steven Yee             M5054       14/246    7:04       26:50
340   Oleg Barshay           M3034       61/553    7:05       26:52
341   Gerald Patterson       M5054       15/246    7:05       26:53
342   Matthew Cox            M3539       35/449    7:05       26:53
343   Colby Branham          F2225       14/529    7:05       26:54
344   Jason Hillman          M2629       50/466    7:05       26:55
345   Madison Colley         F0113         2/78    7:05       26:55
346   Alexander Polson       M3034       62/553    7:06       26:56
347   Jim Sheehan            M????         3/11    7:06       26:58
348   Brianna Haflich        F2629       12/787    7:07       27:01
349   Clay Haflich           M2629       51/466    7:07       27:01
350   W Bloxom               M5054       16/246    7:07       27:02
351   Lisa Swanson           F4044        8/474    7:07       27:02
352   Bill Hines             M4549       20/315    7:07       27:03
353   Aaron Schneider        M3034       63/553    7:08       27:03
354   Craig Boone            M2629       52/466    7:08       27:03
355   Chris James            M2629       53/466    7:08       27:04
356   Eric Romanuk           M3034       64/553    7:08       27:05
357   Pete Kingett           M4044       26/432    7:08       27:05
358   Shawn Crawford         M2225       36/270    7:08       27:05
359   Heidi Peterson         F2629       13/787    7:08       27:05
360   Dan Keaton             M4549       21/315    7:08       27:05
361   Nate Gray              M3034       65/553    7:08       27:06
362   Jim McGill             M6064         2/67    7:08       27:06
363   Marc Lamothe           M1821         9/76    7:08       27:06
364   John Goldstone         M5054       17/246    7:08       27:07
365   Scott Goetting         M5054       18/246    7:08       27:07
366   Earl Fenstermacher     M6064         3/67    7:09       27:08
367   Vincent Villa          M3034       66/553    7:09       27:08
368   Jared Henderson        M3034       67/553    7:09       27:09
369   Tyler Hardy            M2629       54/466    7:09       27:09
370   Ian Withers            M3034       68/553    7:09       27:09
371   Jim Denison            M4549       22/315    7:09       27:10
372   Lisa Wonneberg         F2629       14/787    7:09       27:11
373   John Hayes             M5559        9/142    7:10       27:11
374   Brendon Lehman         M2629       55/466    7:10       27:11
375   Greg Coluccio          M4549       23/315    7:10       27:12
376   Martin Pendleton       M3539       36/449    7:10       27:13
377   Steve Davolt           M5054       19/246    7:10       27:14
378   Brian Vertrees         M3034       69/553    7:10       27:14
379   Gordon Couill-Grennan  M1417       24/104    7:10       27:14
380   Jose Carrasquero       M5054       20/246    7:11       27:15
381   Brian Polkinghorn      M1417       25/104    7:11       27:15
382   Darren Lian            M4044       27/432    7:11       27:16
383   Allen Richardson       M5054       21/246    7:11       27:16
384   Tricia Kelty           F3539        3/533    7:11       27:16
385   Irving Stephen         M5054       22/246    7:11       27:18
386   Dustin Shelton         M2225       37/270    7:11       27:18
387   Tyler Fore             M2629       56/466    7:11       27:18
388   Tyler Craig            M2225       38/270    7:11       27:18
389   Jason Byrd             M3034       70/553    7:12       27:18
390   Loren Curtis           M3539       37/449    7:12       27:19
391   Jamien Murphy          F3539        4/533    7:12       27:19
392   Tim Bradford           M5054       23/246    7:12       27:21
393   Karen O'Donnell        F4044        9/474    7:12       27:21
394   John Comorro           M2629       57/466    7:12       27:21
395   Chandler Calhoun       M1417       26/104    7:12       27:22
396   Kevin Tabari           M4044       28/432    7:13       27:22
397   Josh Soltan            M2225       39/270    7:13       27:23
398   Brian Anderson         M3034       71/553    7:13       27:25
399   Chester Weir           M3034       72/553    7:13       27:26
400   Rich Allen             M3539       38/449    7:14       27:26
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401   Lee Smith              M4044       29/432    7:14       27:28
402   Glen Anderson          M4044       30/432    7:14       27:28
403   Elise Ricci            F2629       15/787    7:14       27:28
404   Tim Dore               M4549       24/315    7:14       27:28
405   Keith Andrews          M4044       31/432    7:14       27:29
406   Rob Sofie              M2629       58/466    7:14       27:29
407   Mark Notaras           M4549       25/315    7:14       27:29
408   Danny Keim             M3034       73/553    7:14       27:30
409   George Roberts         M5054       24/246    7:15       27:31
410   David Janssen          M4044       32/432    7:15       27:32
411   Alex Garden            M3539       39/449    7:15       27:32
412   Connor Lough           M1417       27/104    7:15       27:32
413   Brant Lindquist        M2629       59/466    7:15       27:32
414   Andy Roed              M3034       74/553    7:15       27:33
415   Glenn Leimbacher       M4549       26/315    7:16       27:34
416   George Gullufsen       M5559       10/142    7:16       27:34
417   Peter Chown            M3034       75/553    7:16       27:34
418   Daron Pins             M3539       40/449    7:16       27:35
419   Tara Peters            F2225       15/529    7:16       27:35
420   Joe Taft               M2629       60/466    7:16       27:35
421   Kerstan Lindsay        M2629       61/466    7:16       27:36
422   Doug Brownlow          M2629       62/466    7:16       27:37
423   John Heasman           M3034       76/553    7:16       27:37
424   Jonathan Bystedt       M3539       41/449    7:16       27:37
425   Jeremy Hobbs           M3034       77/553    7:16       27:37
426   Tyrone Bell            M2629       63/466    7:16       27:37
427   Alex Axworthy          M2225       40/270    7:17       27:37
428   Jeremy Vregland        M2629       64/466    7:17       27:37
429   Scott Arneson          M4549       27/315    7:17       27:38
430   Jerry Prichard         M3539       42/449    7:17       27:38
431   Timothy Brogdon        M2225       41/270    7:17       27:39
432   James Cooke            M3539       43/449    7:17       27:40
433   Chris Kilbourn         M4044       33/432    7:17       27:40
434   Bob Berres             M4549       28/315    7:17       27:41
435   Jenna Coughlin         F2225       16/529    7:18       27:43
436   Michael Walston        M6569         1/27    7:18       27:44
437   Aaron Siller           M2629       65/466    7:18       27:44
438   Samorjan Burns         M3034       78/553    7:18       27:44
439   Scott Teitelbaum       M5054       25/246    7:18       27:44
440       Paul Steffenson    M4549       29/315    7:18       27:44
441   Jeff Blakely           M3034       79/553    7:18       27:45
442   Jesse Allen            M3034       80/553    7:19       27:46
443   Robert Cheng           M3034       81/553    7:19       27:46
444   Gene Sovar             M3034       82/553    7:19       27:46
445   Eric Stacy             M3539       44/449    7:19       27:46
446   Lisa Hurley            F4549        6/325    7:19       27:47
447   Chad Magendanz         M4044       34/432    7:19       27:48
448   Jim Berka              M5559       11/142    7:19       27:48
449   Cameron Brickman       M2629       66/466    7:19       27:48
450   Andrew Nelsen          M3034       83/553    7:20       27:49
451   Mike Oliveira          M3034       84/553    7:20       27:50
452   Kenny Coleman          M2629       67/466    7:20       27:51
453   John McGrory           M4549       30/315    7:20       27:51
454   Mike Lewis             M3539       45/449    7:20       27:51
455   Nicholas Rudzis        M2225       42/270    7:20       27:51
456   Reed Evans             M2629       68/466    7:20       27:52
457   Michael Whitlinger     M2225       43/270    7:21       27:53
458   Donald Saunderson      M2629       69/466    7:21       27:54
459   Nick Danielson         M1417       28/104    7:21       27:54
460   Adam Gillings          M1821        10/76    7:21       27:54
461   Albie Davison          M3034       85/553    7:21       27:54
462   Kelsey Rowley          F2225       17/529    7:21       27:55
463   Dustin Leighton        M2629       70/466    7:21       27:55
464   Justin Luger           M3034       86/553    7:21       27:55
465   Cameron Schwartz       M2225       44/270    7:21       27:55
466   Joe Gonzales           M3539       46/449    7:21       27:55
467   John Good              M5054       26/246    7:21       27:56
468   Ben MacFarlane         M4044       35/432    7:21       27:56
469   Robert Tiegs           M3034       87/553    7:21       27:56
470   Samantha Krahling      F1417         1/88    7:21       27:56
471   Joseph Groshong        M3034       88/553    7:21       27:56
472   Michael Shiach         M6064         4/67    7:21       27:56
473   Samuel Symmes          M1417       29/104    7:22       27:56
474   Gary Blessington       M4549       31/315    7:22       27:57
475   Matt Fitch             M3539       47/449    7:22       27:57
476   Joseph McCarthy        M4044       36/432    7:22       27:57
477   Jay Aller              M4549       32/315    7:22       27:58
478   Gage Elder             M2629       71/466    7:22       27:58
479   Evans Nguyen           M3539       48/449    7:22       27:58
480   Victor Vanepps         M3539       49/449    7:22       27:59
481   Ronald Gilchrist       M3539       50/449    7:22       28:00
482   Brendan Bonney         M1821        11/76    7:23       28:01
483   Bob Burmester          M4549       33/315    7:23       28:01
484   Eli Williams           M2225       45/270    7:23       28:02
485   Jamie Elvrom           M4044       37/432    7:23       28:02
486   Shawn Kohn             M3034       89/553    7:23       28:02
487   Chere Vidmore          F4549        7/325    7:23       28:02
488   Ian Babbitt            M3034       90/553    7:23       28:02
489   Steve Burns            M4549       34/315    7:23       28:03
490   Michael Rubish         M3034       91/553    7:23       28:03
491   Billy Renfro           M4044       38/432    7:23       28:03
492   Katerina MacHackova    F3034       13/758    7:23       28:03
493   Ted Callahan           M2225       46/270    7:23       28:03
494   Ken Yette              M4044       39/432    7:23       28:03
495   Paul Fujimori          M5054       27/246    7:23       28:03
496   Brenda Middleton       F3539        5/533    7:24       28:04
497   Stephani Thompson      F2629       16/787    7:24       28:05
498   Erik Slough            M3034       92/553    7:24       28:05
499   Kaitlin Fisher         F1417         2/88    7:24       28:05
500   Mark Migotsky          M5559       12/142    7:24       28:06
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501   Margaret Lang          F4044       10/474    7:24       28:06
502   James Wilhelm          M4044       40/432    7:24       28:06
503   Name Withheld          M4044       41/432    7:24       28:06
504   Matthew Lee            M2225       47/270    7:24       28:07
505   Michael Twedt          M3539       51/449    7:24       28:07
506   Michael Haselman       M3539       52/449    7:24       28:07
507   Brad Vanneman          M2629       72/466    7:25       28:09
508   Andrew Baird           M2225       48/270    7:25       28:10
509   Lesley McLin           F3034       14/758    7:25       28:11
510   Jennifer Longstreet    F3034       15/758    7:25       28:11
511   Randy Hermans          M4549       35/315    7:25       28:11
512   Anthony Modica         M1821        12/76    7:25       28:11
513   Jason Turck            M4044       42/432    7:25       28:11
514   Kelly Clinefelter      M2225       49/270    7:25       28:11
515   Dan Achman             M5054       28/246    7:26       28:12
516   Joseph Hicks           M4549       36/315    7:26       28:12
517   Michael Bell           M4549       37/315    7:26       28:12
518   Chris Milberger        M4044       43/432    7:26       28:12
519   Steve Howe             M6064         5/67    7:26       28:12
520   Miranda Eiseman        F2629       17/787    7:26       28:12
521   Dana Brigham           F3034       16/758    7:26       28:12
522   Ciera Gordon           F1417         3/88    7:26       28:13
523   Willy Miller           M2225       50/270    7:26       28:13
524   Zosimo Ramos           M2225       51/270    7:26       28:14
525   Jeff Webb              M4044       44/432    7:26       28:14
526   Perry Conricode        M1821        13/76    7:26       28:14
527   Brian Lam              M2225       52/270    7:26       28:14
528   Fernando Becerra       M2629       73/466    7:26       28:15
529   Jeff Christianson      M5054       29/246    7:27       28:16
530   Jim Hansen             M4549       38/315    7:27       28:16
531   Nick Castilleja        M2225       53/270    7:27       28:16
532   Nathaniel Feltner      M2629       74/466    7:27       28:17
533   Brandon Boynton        M3539       53/449    7:27       28:17
534   Mark Fecteau           M4044       45/432    7:27       28:17
535   Juanse Garcia          M4044       46/432    7:27       28:17
536   Ryan Evans             M2629       75/466    7:27       28:19
537   Cooper Hansley         M1417       30/104    7:27       28:19
538   Jason Boettcher        M3539       54/449    7:28       28:20
539   Joe Tegeder            M3539       55/449    7:28       28:20
540   Ken Reiten             M3539       56/449    7:28       28:20
541   Dean Cooper            M4044       47/432    7:28       28:21
542   Derek Runnels          M2225       54/270    7:28       28:21
543   Kim Stefonic           F4044       11/474    7:28       28:22
544   Roy McElmurry          M1821        14/76    7:28       28:22
545   Ben Scherer            M3034       93/553    7:28       28:22
546   Danielle Oliver        F1821        5/124    7:28       28:22
547   Patrick Fahey          M4044       48/432    7:28       28:22
548   Mark Collins           M1821        15/76    7:29       28:23
549   Jeremy Walliman        M2629       76/466    7:29       28:23
550   Aaron Couch            M1821        16/76    7:29       28:24
551   Carson May             M3034       94/553    7:29       28:24
552   Mark Hoover            M2629       77/466    7:29       28:24
553   Joshua Burke           M2225       55/270    7:29       28:25
554   Patrick Carter         M4044       49/432    7:29       28:25
555   Chance Schneckloth     M3539       57/449    7:29       28:25
556   Jerry Hoff             M4549       39/315    7:29       28:25
557   Joe Holman             M4549       40/315    7:29       28:25
558   Heather Magee          F4044       12/474    7:29       28:25
559   Jeff Treadway          M4044       50/432    7:29       28:25
560   Elliot Hortin          M2225       56/270    7:29       28:25
561   Caitlin Bonney         F2225       18/529    7:29       28:26
562   Jacob Scott            M3539       58/449    7:29       28:26
563   Zachary Blake          M0113         4/94    7:29       28:26
564   Ethan Johnson          M3539       59/449    7:29       28:26
565   Jay Sumalbag           M3539       60/449    7:29       28:26
566   Phil Severson          M3034       95/553    7:29       28:27
567   Chad Tellevik          M3034       96/553    7:30       28:27
568   Nick Fuller            M1417       31/104    7:30       28:27
569   Steven Riddle          M4549       41/315    7:30       28:27
570   Ayesha Misquith        F3034       17/758    7:30       28:28
571   Jeanne Walsh           F2225       19/529    7:30       28:30
572   Whitney Emerson        F2629       18/787    7:30       28:30
573   Ashli McConnachie      F2629       19/787    7:30       28:30
574   Stephanie Brenic       F2629       20/787    7:31       28:31
575   Kile Patrick           F2225       20/529    7:31       28:31
576   Joseph Raymonod        M4044       51/432    7:31       28:31
577   Chelsea Rheaume        F2629       21/787    7:31       28:32
578   Steven Kim             M2629       78/466    7:31       28:32
579   Brian Downie           M2225       57/270    7:31       28:32
580   Robert McKinstry       M3034       97/553    7:31       28:32
581   Tammy Buechler         F2629       22/787    7:31       28:32
582   Jim Barrett            M4044       52/432    7:31       28:32
583   Riqui Lopez                           0/0    7:31       28:33
584   Jonathan Bridge        M6064         6/67    7:31       28:33
585   John Rosin             M4044       53/432    7:31       28:33
586   Connor Rosin           M1417       32/104    7:31       28:33
587   Paul Mender            M3539       61/449    7:31       28:33
588   Mark Solack            M4044       54/432    7:32       28:35
589   Shawn McQuade          M2225       58/270    7:32       28:35
590   Aaron Beatty           M2225       59/270    7:32       28:36
591   Ernie Parsons          M2629       79/466    7:32       28:36
592   Mariousia Wright       F2225       21/529    7:32       28:36
593   Will Davidson          M2629       80/466    7:32       28:37
594   Adam Krett             M3539       62/449    7:32       28:37
595   Chris Steer            M6569         2/27    7:32       28:37
596   Derek Wyszynski        M4044       55/432    7:32       28:37
597   Luke Bolaer            M3034       98/553    7:32       28:37
598   Kevin Beavers          M2225       60/270    7:32       28:37
599   Richard Crist          M2225       61/270    7:32       28:38
600   Eric Beam              M5559       13/142    7:32       28:38
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601   Scott Potter           M4549       42/315    7:32       28:38
602   Isaiah Thivelas        M2225       62/270    7:32       28:38
603   Michael Maher          M4549       43/315    7:32       28:38
604   Ryan McNight           M3539       63/449    7:33       28:38
605   Creseyde Maher         F4549        8/325    7:33       28:38
606   Luke Olsen             M1417       33/104    7:33       28:38
607   Erin Sieh              F2629       23/787    7:33       28:38
608   Tylor Gentry           M2225       63/270    7:33       28:38
609   Bethanie Bayha         F3539        6/533    7:33       28:39
610   Brittany Bear          F2225       22/529    7:33       28:40
611   Casey Clarke           F0113         3/78    7:33       28:40
612   Jorge Montiel          M3034       99/553    7:33       28:40
613   Arlo Magpoc            M2225       64/270    7:33       28:40
614   Jamie Calhoun          M3539       64/449    7:33       28:40
615   Jason Smith            M3539       65/449    7:33       28:40
616   Deven Bryant           M2225       65/270    7:33       28:41
617   Jason Cormier          M3539       66/449    7:33       28:41
618   Bryan Gochenour        M2629       81/466    7:33       28:41
619   Ron Burnett            M4044       56/432    7:33       28:41
620   Jeremy Meyer           M3034      100/553    7:33       28:42
621   Josh Trivelas          M3539       67/449    7:33       28:42
622   Andrew Hoffner         M3539       68/449    7:34       28:42
623   Jessica Monroe         F2225       23/529    7:34       28:42
624   Patrick Sheehy         M4044       57/432    7:34       28:43
625   Jason Allmaras         M1821        17/76    7:34       28:43
626   Danny Helseth          M3539       69/449    7:34       28:44
627   Donald Laursen         M5054       30/246    7:34       28:44
628   Erin Bodnar            F3034       18/758    7:34       28:44
629   Jason Little           M3539       70/449    7:34       28:44
630   Snow Peterson          F3034       19/758    7:34       28:45
631   Frank Vigna            M4044       58/432    7:34       28:45
632   Adam Erickson          M2629       82/466    7:35       28:46
633   David Cross            M4044       59/432    7:35       28:47
634   Brandt Fritz           M3034      101/553    7:35       28:47
635   Robert Lasker          M4044       60/432    7:35       28:48
636   Kevin Haggerty         M5054       31/246    7:35       28:49
637   Jessie Waiamau-Ariota  F2629       24/787    7:35       28:49
638   Judy Fisher            F6569          1/8    7:35       28:49
639   Fred Antonetty         M3539       71/449    7:35       28:49
640   James Caesar           M6569         3/27    7:36       28:50
641   Pat Warner             F6569          2/8    7:36       28:50
642   Greg Brink             M4549       44/315    7:36       28:51
643   Amanda Thompson        F2225       24/529    7:36       28:51
644   Bj Graham              M3034      102/553    7:36       28:51
645   April Henderson        M2629       83/466    7:36       28:51
646   Neil West              M3034      103/553    7:36       28:52
647   Josh Shiels            M3539       72/449    7:36       28:52
648   David Carter           M2629       84/466    7:36       28:53
649   Adam Kimerling         M3034      104/553    7:36       28:53
650   Eric Hanson            M4044       61/432    7:37       28:55
651   Darby Stewart          M3539       73/449    7:37       28:55
652   Brandon Bouwkamp       M2629       85/466    7:37       28:55
653   Bill Shivers           M5054       32/246    7:37       28:56
654   Stephen Reading        M2225       66/270    7:37       28:56
655   Wesley Reed            M2629       86/466    7:37       28:57
656   Stephen Mauter         M2629       87/466    7:38       28:57
657   Bruce Nebbitt          M5559       14/142    7:38       28:58
658   Danelle Piippo         F2629       25/787    7:38       28:58
659   Wayne Price            M3539       74/449    7:38       28:59
660   Mike McKillop          M3539       75/449    7:38       28:59
661   Chelsea MacKenzie      F2629       26/787    7:38       29:00
662   Alponce De Leon        M2225       67/270    7:38       29:00
663   John Colvard           M4549       45/315    7:38       29:00
664   Nate Brown             M2629       88/466    7:38       29:00
665   Ron Raphael            M4549       46/315    7:38       29:00
666   Robert Van Liere       M3034      105/553    7:38       29:00
667   Andy Weber             M3034      106/553    7:38       29:00
668   Todd Enders            M2629       89/466    7:38       29:00
669   Derek Henry            M3539       76/449    7:39       29:02
670   Brock Duerr            M3539       77/449    7:39       29:03
671   Chris Simard           M3034      107/553    7:39       29:04
672   Tammy Harr             F4044       13/474    7:39       29:04
673   Philip Smith           M4549       47/315    7:40       29:06
674   Austin Ruhle           M2225       68/270    7:40       29:06
675   Fergus Hudson          M3034      108/553    7:40       29:06
676   Max Titelbaum          M1821        18/76    7:40       29:06
677   Tyson Loch             M3034      109/553    7:40       29:07
678   Laura Ramsey           F2225       25/529    7:40       29:07
679   Morrell Chon           M2225       69/270    7:40       29:07
680   Jeffery Stone          M4549       48/315    7:40       29:07
681   Peter Krebs            M3034      110/553    7:40       29:07
682   Marcus Kimble          M2629       90/466    7:40       29:08
683   Jesse Snyder           M3034      111/553    7:40       29:08
684   Gary Gungon            M3034      112/553    7:41       29:09
685   Larissa Martin-Ralph   F3539        7/533    7:41       29:09
686   Eric Veal              M3034      113/553    7:41       29:09
687   Dan Vogel              M3034      114/553    7:41       29:09
688   Daniel Liebling        M3034      115/553    7:41       29:09
689   Shauna Shimono         F3034       20/758    7:41       29:10
690   Joe Wilson             M4549       49/315    7:41       29:10
691   Joseph Scaringella     M4044       62/432    7:41       29:11
692   Aleah Thompson         F1417         4/88    7:41       29:11
693   Denis Kinsella         M3539       78/449    7:41       29:11
694   Daniel Coxall          M5054       33/246    7:41       29:11
695   Erika Huget            F3034       21/758    7:41       29:11
696   Joe Glockner           M2629       91/466    7:41       29:11
697   Dinny Kensella         M3539       79/449    7:41       29:11
698   Natalie Clark          F2225       26/529    7:41       29:11
699   Linda Crippen          F4044       14/474    7:41       29:12
700   Jean-Michel Fouard     M3539       80/449    7:41       29:12
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701   Renee Before           F2225       27/529    7:42       29:13
702   Kyle Howerton          M2225       70/270    7:42       29:13
703   Blair Stern            M2629       92/466    7:42       29:13
704   John Parsons           M3034      116/553    7:42       29:13
705   Lisa Switzer           F4549        9/325    7:42       29:13
706   Scott Maresh           M4044       63/432    7:42       29:13
707   Chelsea Scherschel     F2225       28/529    7:42       29:14
708   Todd Johnson           M3539       81/449    7:42       29:14
709   Chris Mercado          M3034      117/553    7:42       29:15
710   Jack Strash            M0113         5/94    7:42       29:15
711   Austin Babcock         M1417       34/104    7:43       29:17
712   Nathan Strash          M0113         6/94    7:43       29:17
713   Erica Ruland           F3034       22/758    7:43       29:18
714   Ben Alton              M3034      118/553    7:43       29:18
715   Rachel Clarke          F3539        8/533    7:43       29:18
716   Roger Boberg           M3539       82/449    7:43       29:18
717   April Dickinson        F2629       27/787    7:43       29:18
718   Oliver Loud            M3539       83/449    7:43       29:19
719   Claire Reinert         F2629       28/787    7:44       29:20
720   Madeline Hohmann       F2225       29/529    7:44       29:20
721   Michael Molina         M3034      119/553    7:44       29:21
722   Nick Kosenkranius      M1821        19/76    7:44       29:22
723   Glenn MacDonald        M4549       50/315    7:44       29:22
724   Chris Lord             M3034      120/553    7:44       29:22
725   Paul Snyder            M4044       64/432    7:44       29:23
726   Brian Woods            M3539       84/449    7:44       29:23
727   Katie Storkman         F2629       29/787    7:44       29:23
728   Cale Will              M2629       93/466    7:44       29:23
729   Samantha Simmons       F1821        6/124    7:45       29:24
730   Allen Benson           M4044       65/432    7:45       29:24
731   Greg Braun             M5054       34/246    7:45       29:24
732   Raymond Gentz          M4044       66/432    7:45       29:24
733   Ken Masumoto           M0113         7/94    7:45       29:25
734   Jon Palmer             M3539       85/449    7:45       29:25
735   Ryan Hall              M3539       86/449    7:45       29:25
736   James Defty            M2629       94/466    7:45       29:26
737   Andrew Brown           M2629       95/466    7:45       29:26
738   Jordan Dirks           M0113         8/94    7:45       29:26
739   William Morton         M4549       51/315    7:46       29:28
740   Tim Burke              M3034      121/553    7:46       29:28
741   Julian Trowbridge      M2629       96/466    7:46       29:29
742   Lisa Coble             F3034       23/758    7:46       29:29
743   Carol Sexton           F5054        4/218    7:46       29:30
744   Ari O'Speedwagon       M2629       97/466    7:46       29:30
745   Patrick Purcell        M4549       52/315    7:46       29:30
746   Jesse Olsen            M2225       71/270    7:46       29:30
747   Sean Cameron           M2629       98/466    7:46       29:30
748   Ryan Gabriel           M3539       87/449    7:46       29:30
749   Brian Bragg            M2629       99/466    7:46       29:30
750   Nycole Destefano       F3034       24/758    7:46       29:31
751   Braxton Cleman Ii      M3034      122/553    7:46       29:31
752   Kosay Hartmann         M0113         9/94    7:47       29:32
753   Brad Barguist          M4044       67/432    7:47       29:33
754   Ryan Gillings          M1417       35/104    7:47       29:34
755   Eric Knutson           M4044       68/432    7:47       29:34
756   Allison Porter         F4044       15/474    7:47       29:34
757   Janelle Barquist       F3034       25/758    7:47       29:34
758   Nicolas Goleeke        M0113        10/94    7:47       29:34
759   Jeff Schultz           M5559       15/142    7:47       29:34
760   Mike Carroll           M3539       88/449    7:47       29:35
761   Diane Gillings         F4044       16/474    7:47       29:35
762   Rebecca Carew          F2225       30/529    7:48       29:35
763   Sarah Stender          F2629       30/787    7:48       29:36
764   Lisa White             F2629       31/787    7:48       29:36
765   Keala Ryan             F2629       32/787    7:48       29:37
766   Gary Trauter           M5559       16/142    7:48       29:37
767   Erica Lybarger         F2629       33/787    7:48       29:38
768   Kurt Jonson            M4044       69/432    7:48       29:39
769   Jonathan Meier         M2225       72/270    7:49       29:39
770   German Rangel          M4549       53/315    7:49       29:39
771   Alicia Keppler         F2225       31/529    7:49       29:39
772   Ted Moser              M5054       35/246    7:49       29:39
773   Sonja Kellen           F3539        9/533    7:49       29:39
774   Victoria Upchurch      F3034       26/758    7:49       29:39
775   Megan Wilson           F1821        7/124    7:49       29:40
776   Archie Timbol          M3539       89/449    7:49       29:40
777   Dan Artman             M2629      100/466    7:49       29:40
778   Keith Wilson           M5054       36/246    7:49       29:40
779   Lindsay Oliveira       F2629       34/787    7:49       29:40
780   Daniel Swanson         M3539       90/449    7:49       29:40
781   Wade Wessels           M5054       37/246    7:49       29:41
782   Katherine Dixson       F2225       32/529    7:49       29:41
783   Timothy Burns          M2225       73/270    7:49       29:41
784   Michael Janes          M3034      123/553    7:49       29:41
785   Eric Hartmann          M4549       54/315    7:49       29:41
786   Johny Hunn             M3034      124/553    7:49       29:41
787   Shasta Kelley          F2225       33/529    7:49       29:41
788   Monica Chang           F2629       35/787    7:49       29:42
789   Dan Galloway           M3034      125/553    7:49       29:42
790   Ellie Bonner           F1821        8/124    7:49       29:42
791   Michael Hecklinger     M5054       38/246    7:49       29:42
792   James Knight           M3034      126/553    7:49       29:42
793   Ted Coulson            M6064         7/67    7:49       29:42
794   Kevin Whitmore         M5054       39/246    7:50       29:43
795   Sean Sehlin            M4044       70/432    7:50       29:43
796   Mike Davolt            M2629      101/466    7:50       29:43
797   Shannon Welter         F3034       27/758    7:50       29:44
798   Neil Hamilton          M4044       71/432    7:50       29:44
799   Sue Grigsby            F5054        5/218    7:50       29:44
800   Alvie Sumalbag         F3034       28/758    7:50       29:44
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801   David Pedack           M2629      102/466    7:50       29:45
802   Kelli Hayes            F2629       36/787    7:50       29:45
803   Alex Kim               M3034      127/553    7:50       29:45
804   Leslie Miller          F3034       29/758    7:50       29:45
805   Matthew Burns          M2629      103/466    7:50       29:46
806   Jay Vanassche          M4044       72/432    7:50       29:46
807   Peter McKay            M5054       40/246    7:50       29:46
808   Robert Ralph           M3539       91/449    7:51       29:47
809   Mark Malone            M3034      128/553    7:51       29:47
810   Emiko Mar              F2225       34/529    7:51       29:47
811   Ryan Hanson            M2629      104/466    7:51       29:47
812   Jessica Ekholm         F2225       35/529    7:51       29:47
813   Jason Parker           M2225       74/270    7:51       29:47
814   Ellis Fischer          F1417         5/88    7:51       29:47
815   Tim Weatherford        M4549       55/315    7:51       29:47
816   Stuart Owen            M2225       75/270    7:51       29:48
817   Charles Smith          M4044       73/432    7:51       29:48
818   David Wickwire         M4044       74/432    7:51       29:48
819   Ed Anderson            M4549       56/315    7:51       29:49
820   Rob Heesen             M5054       41/246    7:51       29:49
821   Robert Schaper         M3034      129/553    7:51       29:50
822   Gennifer Merrihew      F3034       30/758    7:51       29:50
823   Brain G Oliver         M3539       92/449    7:51       29:50
824   Jared Trinka           M1821        20/76    7:52       29:50
825   Jim Burns              M5054       42/246    7:52       29:50
826   Douglas Switzer        M4549       57/315    7:52       29:51
827   Christine Alford       F2629       37/787    7:52       29:51
828   Andrew Palmer          M2629      105/466    7:52       29:51
829   Jessica Vanderploeg    F2629       38/787    7:52       29:51
830   Lee Reeves             M2225       76/270    7:52       29:51
831   Vonni Systsma          F4044       17/474    7:52       29:52
832   David Lang             M4044       75/432    7:52       29:52
833   Geoff Wall             M4549       58/315    7:52       29:52
834   Alex McFadden          M4044       76/432    7:52       29:52
835   Taryn Graham           F3034       31/758    7:52       29:52
836   Nathan Hart            M2629      106/466    7:52       29:52
837   Brian King             M3034      130/553    7:52       29:53
838   Ian Gibbons            M3034      131/553    7:52       29:53
839   Edna Marcelo           F3034       32/758    7:52       29:53
840   Stan Marcelo           M4044       77/432    7:52       29:54
841   Colette Spencer        F2629       39/787    7:52       29:54
842   Cameron Espitia        M2225       77/270    7:52       29:54
843   Ed Rogan               M4044       78/432    7:53       29:54
844   Matthew Wirkkala       M4549       59/315    7:53       29:54
845   David Kowalsky         M4044       79/432    7:53       29:56
846   Jae Pae                M4549       60/315    7:53       29:56
847   Patrick Stevenson      M3539       93/449    7:53       29:56
848   William Sanchez        M2629      107/466    7:53       29:57
849   Brian Hughes           M2629      108/466    7:53       29:57
850   Paul Gren              M2629      109/466    7:53       29:57
851   Joe Streiff            M5054       43/246    7:53       29:57
852   Brian McNeil           M2629      110/466    7:53       29:58
853   Nick Tsiakilos         M2629      111/466    7:54       29:58
854   Meagan Hastings        F2629       40/787    7:54       29:58
855   Michael Murray         M4549       61/315    7:54       29:59
856   Noah Oehling           M0113        11/94    7:54       30:00
857   Mark Gallo             M2629      112/466    7:54       30:00
858   Emma Eagles            F3539       10/533    7:54       30:01
859   Zoe Allen              F2629       41/787    7:54       30:01
860   Brian Henry            M3034      132/553    7:54       30:01
861   Jeffrey Duzak          M3034      133/553    7:54       30:01
862   Spenser Holman         M1417       36/104    7:54       30:01
863   Roy Prior              M5559       17/142    7:54       30:01
864   Eric Franzen           M3539       94/449    7:54       30:01
865   Jason Winker           M3539       95/449    7:54       30:01
866   Sarah Leipper          F2629       42/787    7:54       30:02
867   D.R. Nishimura         M6064         8/67    7:55       30:02
868   Richard Anacker        M2629      113/466    7:55       30:03
869   Jessica White          F3034       33/758    7:55       30:05
870   Karlin Pak             F3034       34/758    7:55       30:05
871   Junko Kondo            F1821        9/124    7:55       30:05
872   Mike Burns             M5054       44/246    7:55       30:05
873   Loren Childers         M3034      134/553    7:55       30:05
874   Michael Huffman        M2629      114/466    7:55       30:05
875   Brian Mayer            M2629      115/466    7:55       30:05
876   Rachel Forrest         F2225       36/529    7:55       30:05
877   Corre Kombol           F3034       35/758    7:55       30:05
878   Joe Venzon             M2629      116/466    7:56       30:06
879   Karrie Myre            F4044       18/474    7:56       30:07
880   Dylan Glosecki         M2629      117/466    7:56       30:07
881   Lauren Shelton         F4549       10/325    7:56       30:07
882   Jeff Danner            M2629      118/466    7:56       30:08
883   Dave Sage              M3034      135/553    7:56       30:08
884   Trish Keaton           F4044       19/474    7:56       30:08
885   Nicholas Brown         M3034      136/553    7:56       30:08
886   Katelyn Apple          F2225       37/529    7:56       30:09
887   Vonnie White           F3034       36/758    7:56       30:09
888   Ashli Tagoai           F1821       10/124    7:56       30:09
889   Mark Todd              M3539       96/449    7:57       30:10
890   Richard Colley         M4549       62/315    7:57       30:10
891   Ben Oneal              M1417       37/104    7:57       30:11
892   Dan Gordon             M4044       80/432    7:57       30:11
893   John Schlick           M3034      137/553    7:57       30:11
894   Don Houghton           M4549       63/315    7:57       30:11
895   Andrew Smirnov         M2225       78/270    7:57       30:11
896   Ken Clark              M3539       97/449    7:57       30:11
897   Bruce Stewart          M4549       64/315    7:57       30:12
898   Sochie Martinez        F3034       37/758    7:58       30:13
899   Roscoe Ware            M0113        12/94    7:58       30:14
900   Kristin Brouillard     F3034       38/758    7:58       30:14
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901   Maria Schaefer         F3034       39/758    7:58       30:14
902   Brian Doner            M4549       65/315    7:58       30:14
903   John Reyes             M3539       98/449    7:58       30:14
904   Jeff Ware              M4549       66/315    7:58       30:14
905   Paulo Reis             M4044       81/432    7:58       30:15
906   Blythe Hirst           M4549       67/315    7:58       30:15
907   Dylan Riordan          M1417       38/104    7:58       30:16
908   Kenneth Cadieux        M4549       68/315    7:58       30:17
909   Brenton Webster        M3034      138/553    7:58       30:17
910   Shane Lewis            M4044       82/432    7:58       30:17
911   James Azares-Burns     M4549       69/315    7:59       30:17
912   Ben Ross               M3539       99/449    7:59       30:17
913   Brent Thurman          M3034      139/553    7:59       30:17
914   Patricia Sperline      F2629       43/787    7:59       30:17
915   Michael Littman        M5054       45/246    7:59       30:18
916   Fritz Bushnell         M5559       18/142    7:59       30:18
917   Patrick Yates          M5559       19/142    7:59       30:18
918   Daryl Taylor           M4044       83/432    7:59       30:18
919   Brian White            M3034      140/553    7:59       30:18
920   Linda Minami           F4044       20/474    7:59       30:18
921   Katie Mathison         F2225       38/529    7:59       30:19
922   Debbie Matson          F3034       40/758    7:59       30:19
923   Michael Seabeck        M4549       70/315    7:59       30:19
924   Tricia White           F3034       41/758    7:59       30:19
925   Wesley Roberts         M4549       71/315    7:59       30:19
926   Donald Lonam           M4549       72/315    7:59       30:20
927   Ryan Richter           M3034      141/553    7:59       30:20
928   Mark Taylor            M5559       20/142    7:59       30:20
929   Socheath Khim          M3034      142/553    7:59       30:20
930   Mike Thorson           M5559       21/142    8:00       30:21
931   Lindy Carino           F3034       42/758    8:00       30:21
932   Erin Engelhardt        F3034       43/758    8:00       30:21
933   Eric Badeau            F3034       44/758    8:00       30:22
934   David Angotti          M3034      143/553    8:00       30:22
935   John Siemion           M4549       73/315    8:00       30:22
936   Nathan Nelson          M2629      119/466    8:00       30:22
937   Jennifer Giffel        F3034       45/758    8:00       30:23
938   Ashley Carter          F2225       39/529    8:00       30:23
939   Korey Krauskopf        M4044       84/432    8:00       30:23
940   Bruce Steiner          M3539      100/449    8:00       30:23
941   Markschell Mills       M1821        21/76    8:00       30:23
942   Joshua Pieper          M3034      144/553    8:00       30:24
943   Verdiano Gonzalez-Mart M3034      145/553    8:00       30:24
944   Kathleen O'Kelly       F2225       40/529    8:00       30:24
945   Emmy Pollock           F2225       41/529    8:01       30:25
946   Ben Johnson            M1821        22/76    8:01       30:25
947   James Spence           M4044       85/432    8:01       30:25
948   Harkirat Sohi          F2225       42/529    8:01       30:26
949   Heather Carballo       F3539       11/533    8:01       30:26
950   Danielle Twichel       F1417         6/88    8:01       30:27
951   Craig Playstead        M4044       86/432    8:01       30:28
952   Jessica Day-Mccabe     F3034       46/758    8:01       30:28
953   Matthew Wehrle         M4044       87/432    8:01       30:28
954   Humberto Mejia-Terron  M4044       88/432    8:01       30:28
955   Michael Sovar          F3034       47/758    8:02       30:28
956   Keith Leonard          M3034      146/553    8:02       30:28
957   Steven Troy            M5054       46/246    8:02       30:29
958   Nathan Pascua          M3034      147/553    8:02       30:29
959   Jillian Cramer         F2225       43/529    8:02       30:29
960   Sean Ridge             M1821        23/76    8:02       30:29
961   Jason Vanhollebeke     M2629      120/466    8:02       30:29
962   Josh Bell              M2629      121/466    8:02       30:29
963   Rob Ward               M4549       74/315    8:02       30:30
964   Lori Penor             F4044       21/474    8:02       30:30
965   Amanda Jones           F2629       44/787    8:02       30:30
966   Andrew Carpinito       M2629      122/466    8:02       30:30
967   Chris Gant             M4044       89/432    8:02       30:30
968   Jeff Donovan           M2629      123/466    8:02       30:30
969   Jeff Hockema           M1821        24/76    8:02       30:31
970   Alex Wytaske           M2225       79/270    8:02       30:31
971   Aaron Powell           M3539      101/449    8:02       30:31
972   Eric Sanford           M2629      124/466    8:02       30:31
973   John Fenton            M2629      125/466    8:02       30:31
974   Brian Rossick          M4044       90/432    8:02       30:32
975   Olivia Wood            F3539       12/533    8:02       30:32
976   Scott Wood             M3539      102/449    8:02       30:32
977   Joelle Olson           F2629       45/787    8:02       30:32
978   Cameron Andrews        M2629      126/466    8:02       30:32
979   Beckie Freed           F3539       13/533    8:03       30:32
980   Jeff Krochmalny        M4044       91/432    8:03       30:33
981   Janet Burgess          F5054        6/218    8:03       30:33
982   Charles Moore          M3034      148/553    8:03       30:33
983   Morgan Tedrow          M3034      149/553    8:03       30:33
984   Larry Kom              M5054       47/246    8:03       30:34
985   Chloessa Dee           F2629       46/787    8:03       30:34
986   Tristen Hohn           F3539       14/533    8:03       30:34
987   Jordan Johnson         M2629      127/466    8:03       30:34
988   Rudy Gothenquist       M4044       92/432    8:03       30:34
989   Alan Jones             M4549       75/315    8:03       30:35
990   Ken Caughman           M3034      150/553    8:03       30:35
991   Katherine Savage       F3539       15/533    8:03       30:35
992   Jacque Guilliams       F4044       22/474    8:03       30:35
993   Lacey Grotz            F2629       47/787    8:03       30:36
994   Cody Rodenbough        M3034      151/553    8:04       30:36
995   Matthew Russell        M2629      128/466    8:04       30:36
996   Jeff Bellamy           M4044       93/432    8:04       30:36
997   Kevin Weishaar         M2629      129/466    8:04       30:37
998   Enrique Saenz          M4044       94/432    8:04       30:37
999   Shawn Wilson           M2629      130/466    8:04       30:37
1000  Stephanie Jervey       F2225       44/529    8:04       30:37
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1001  Guenna Smith           F3034       48/758    8:04       30:37
1002  Nathan Brock           M1821        25/76    8:04       30:38
1003  Carlos Hattix          M3539      103/449    8:04       30:38
1004  Adam Finn              M3539      104/449    8:04       30:38
1005  Renick Woods           M3539      105/449    8:04       30:38
1006  John Mullooly          M4044       95/432    8:04       30:38
1007  Teddy Villamarin       M3539      106/449    8:04       30:39
1008  Joseph Bawden          M2629      131/466    8:04       30:39
1009  Gena Woley             F3539       16/533    8:04       30:39
1010  Christina Garrison     F0113         4/78    8:04       30:39
1011  Teri Arnold            F4044       23/474    8:04       30:39
1012  Ian Capperauld         M5054       48/246    8:04       30:39
1013  Spencer Cowlishaw      M1417       39/104    8:04       30:40
1014  Jack Davis             M1417       40/104    8:04       30:40
1015  Tim Wind               M5559       22/142    8:04       30:40
1016  Michael Yellam         M2225       80/270    8:05       30:40
1017  Heather Hodges         F2225       45/529    8:05       30:40
1018  Jeffrey Wilson         M3034      152/553    8:05       30:40
1019  Andrew Schlichting     M3034      153/553    8:05       30:41
1020  Bryan Buckhorn         M3034      154/553    8:05       30:41
1021  Kirk Wieber            M3539      107/449    8:05       30:41
1022  Jocelyn Waters         F2225       46/529    8:05       30:41
1023  Daniel Baker           M2629      132/466    8:05       30:41
1024  Maxine Miceli          F3034       49/758    8:05       30:41
1025  Gretchen Tapp          F4549       11/325    8:05       30:42
1026  Nicole Ball            F1821       11/124    8:05       30:42
1027  Peyton Vick            F1417         7/88    8:05       30:42
1028  Wylie Harper           M4044       96/432    8:05       30:43
1029  Katherine Busch        F1417         8/88    8:05       30:43
1030  Christian Leach        M2629      133/466    8:05       30:43
1031  Katie Brosman          F1821       12/124    8:05       30:43
1032  Aileen Kelly           F4549       12/325    8:05       30:44
1033  Mark Brown             M4044       97/432    8:06       30:44
1034  Ionna Grose            F3034       50/758    8:06       30:44
1035  Robert Johnson         M4044       98/432    8:06       30:44
1036  Andres Springborn      M3539      108/449    8:06       30:45
1037  Anna McGough           F4549       13/325    8:06       30:45
1038  Dana Wilke             M6064         9/67    8:06       30:45
1039  Elenor Walsh           F2225       47/529    8:06       30:45
1040  Kabin Nam              M1821        26/76    8:06       30:46
1041  Marc Medeiros          M4549       76/315    8:06       30:46
1042  Katherine Killeen      F1821       13/124    8:06       30:46
1043  Thales Decarvalho      M4044       99/432    8:06       30:47
1044  Dan Klabunde           M3539      109/449    8:07       30:48
1045  Jamie Weiss            M2225       81/270    8:07       30:48
1046  Casey Carr             M2629      134/466    8:07       30:48
1047  Lia Gordon             F4549       14/325    8:07       30:49
1048  Gordon Gill            M4549       77/315    8:07       30:50
1049  Kenneth Crawford       M3034      155/553    8:07       30:51
1050  Lani Aviado Seifner    F3539       17/533    8:07       30:51
1051  David Olling           M5054       49/246    8:08       30:51
1052  Wendy Paylor           F3034       51/758    8:08       30:51
1053  Michael Krotscheck     M3034      156/553    8:08       30:51
1054  Sharon Youngers        F4549       15/325    8:08       30:52
1055  Anders Tonsmann        M0113        13/94    8:08       30:52
1056  Ashley Allison         F2629       48/787    8:08       30:53
1057  Jim Shutt              M4549       78/315    8:08       30:53
1058  Raphael Seifner        M3034      157/553    8:08       30:53
1059  Brian Green            M3034      158/553    8:08       30:53
1060  Hannah Huffman         F2225       48/529    8:08       30:53
1061  Mark Malogrino         M3034      159/553    8:08       30:54
1062  Don Terry              M5054       50/246    8:08       30:54
1063  Debi Dopps             F5559        1/105    8:08       30:54
1064  Adam Rose              M1821        27/76    8:08       30:55
1065  Taylor Brown           M1417       41/104    8:08       30:55
1066  Matthew McLaughlin     M3539      110/449    8:09       30:55
1067  Brian Ringer           M4044      100/432    8:09       30:55
1068  Phil Knudson           M2629      135/466    8:09       30:55
1069  Deon Davis             M3539      111/449    8:09       30:56
1070  Mark Dedomencio        M????         4/11    8:09       30:56
1071  Curtis Sienkiewich     M1417       42/104    8:09       30:56
1072  Brian Leach            M4044      101/432    8:09       30:56
1073  Gwen Russell           F3034       52/758    8:09       30:56
1074  Luke Lavine            M1417       43/104    8:09       30:56
1075  Owen Wagenhals         M2629      136/466    8:09       30:56
1076  Michael Hawkins        M3034      160/553    8:09       30:56
1077  Blake Skouras          M2629      137/466    8:09       30:57
1078  Brad Jensen            M3034      161/553    8:09       30:57
1079  Darren Abbott          M3539      112/449    8:09       30:57
1080  Christopher Gee        M3539      113/449    8:09       30:57
1081  Lori Petrella          F5054        7/218    8:09       30:57
1082  Brenda Rodriguez       F3539       18/533    8:09       30:57
1083  Jay Brown              M3539      114/449    8:09       30:57
1084  John Quam Jr.          M6569         4/27    8:09       30:57
1085  Travis Peterson        M3539      115/449    8:09       30:58
1086  Jonathan Blanks        M3539      116/449    8:09       30:58
1087  Marc Maurer            M4044      102/432    8:09       30:58
1088  Victoria Chinnell      F2629       49/787    8:09       30:59
1089  Mathias Klous          M2225       82/270    8:10       30:59
1090  Robbie Gehre           M2629      138/466    8:10       31:00
1091  Jarrett Warr           M2629      139/466    8:10       31:00
1092  Erica Goss             F1821       14/124    8:10       31:00
1093  Kyle Adicks            M3539      117/449    8:10       31:00
1094  Ryan Burrows           M2629      140/466    8:10       31:00
1095  Daniel Jaber           M2629      141/466    8:10       31:00
1096  Erik Mickels           M3034      162/553    8:10       31:00
1097  Tyson Welker           M3539      118/449    8:10       31:01
1098  Amy Mickels            F3034       53/758    8:10       31:01
1099  Daniel Misigoy         M3539      119/449    8:10       31:01
1100  Jackie Spencer         F2629       50/787    8:10       31:01
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1101  Kerry Skemp            F2629       51/787    8:10       31:01
1102  Matt Trotter           M2629      142/466    8:10       31:01
1103  Lisa Wood              F3539       19/533    8:10       31:01
1104  Johnathan Waldrop      M2629      143/466    8:10       31:01
1105  Fred Martinez          M4549       79/315    8:10       31:01
1106  Jason Jones            M3034      163/553    8:10       31:02
1107  Marcum Brooks          M3539      120/449    8:10       31:02
1108  Janel Schnee           F3539       20/533    8:10       31:02
1109  Steven Kipp            M3034      164/553    8:11       31:03
1110  Mark Buguey            M6064        10/67    8:11       31:03
1111  Stephanie Whisnant     F2225       49/529    8:11       31:04
1112  Bruce Aitken           M3539      121/449    8:11       31:04
1113  Nick Nowicki           M3539      122/449    8:11       31:04
1114  Christopher Backous    M4549       80/315    8:11       31:05
1115  Oliver McMillan        M3034      165/553    8:11       31:06
1116  Kawika Waiamau-Ariota  M2225       83/270    8:11       31:06
1117  Karla Voigt            F2629       52/787    8:11       31:06
1118  Ada Van Zanten         F2225       50/529    8:12       31:06
1119  James Manning Jr       M1821        28/76    8:12       31:06
1120  Joshua Newman          M2629      144/466    8:12       31:07
1121  Sean Stroupe           M3034      166/553    8:12       31:07
1122  Kathleen Lyon          F2225       51/529    8:12       31:07
1123  Dan Balmer             M2629      145/466    8:12       31:07
1124  John Hanratty          M5559       23/142    8:12       31:08
1125  Timothy Shigeta        M2225       84/270    8:12       31:08
1126  Daniel Schau           M2629      146/466    8:12       31:08
1127  Jonathan Lee           M2225       85/270    8:12       31:08
1128  Matthew Surerus        M2629      147/466    8:12       31:08
1129  Laura Elliott          F3034       54/758    8:12       31:09
1130  Caleb Brown            M2225       86/270    8:12       31:09
1131  Kristie Cotroneo       F2629       53/787    8:12       31:09
1132  Robert Mahon           M4044      103/432    8:12       31:09
1133  Kelly Self             F3539       21/533    8:12       31:09
1134  Steve Tullis           M4044      104/432    8:12       31:10
1135  Kenneth Rudberg        M4044      105/432    8:12       31:10
1136  Scott Newton           M3539      123/449    8:12       31:10
1137  Kirk Henry             M????         5/11    8:12       31:10
1138  Garrett Kneemanm       M2629      148/466    8:12       31:10
1139  Michele Ballou         F2629       54/787    8:13       31:11
1140  Peter Brand            M4044      106/432    8:13       31:11
1141  Steve Morrison         M5559       24/142    8:13       31:11
1142  Molly Haggerty         F5054        8/218    8:13       31:12
1143  Brian Johnson          M4044      107/432    8:13       31:13
1144  Natalie Branham        F2629       55/787    8:13       31:13
1145  Marc Ramsey            M2225       87/270    8:13       31:13
1146  Aron Penski            M3034      167/553    8:13       31:13
1147  Gareth Rollitt         M3539      124/449    8:13       31:14
1148  Tom Satterthwaite      M4044      108/432    8:13       31:14
1149  Hunter Ballantine      M1417       44/104    8:14       31:14
1150  Owen Riley             M3539      125/449    8:14       31:14
1151  Michael Butcher        M4549       81/315    8:14       31:15
1152  Gavin Shavey           M1417       45/104    8:14       31:15
1153  Bora Tum               M2629      149/466    8:14       31:15
1154  Tom Eagle              M5054       51/246    8:14       31:15
1155  Adam Skattum           M3539      126/449    8:14       31:15
1156  Adrienne Pollock       F3034       55/758    8:14       31:16
1157  Andrew Elston          M4044      109/432    8:14       31:16
1158  Chris Doran            M3539      127/449    8:14       31:16
1159  Alexander Hedges       M1417       46/104    8:14       31:16
1160  Whitney Jones          F3034       56/758    8:14       31:16
1161  Doug Kirschner         M2225       88/270    8:14       31:16
1162  Donald Robbins         M5054       52/246    8:14       31:16
1163  David Berlinguette     M4044      110/432    8:14       31:17
1164  Frank Burns            M4044      111/432    8:14       31:17
1165  Scott Kreis            M4549       82/315    8:14       31:17
1166  Danielle Vermeulen     F2225       52/529    8:14       31:17
1167  Brook Wessel           M4044      112/432    8:14       31:17
1168  Rafael Lamarca         M5559       25/142    8:14       31:17
1169  Karie Vanneman         F3034       57/758    8:15       31:18
1170  Ryne Orechia           M1821        29/76    8:15       31:18
1171  Chris Stackhouse       M5054       53/246    8:15       31:18
1172  Jennifer Lesko         F3539       22/533    8:15       31:18
1173  Asa Langrell           M2629      150/466    8:15       31:19
1174  Jennifer Schroeder     F2629       56/787    8:15       31:19
1175  Nicole Pitts           F4044       24/474    8:15       31:20
1176  Dylan Johnson          M1821        30/76    8:15       31:20
1177  Paul Van Hout          M5054       54/246    8:15       31:20
1178  Curtis Pitts           M4549       83/315    8:15       31:20
1179  Keri Jensen            F4044       25/474    8:15       31:21
1180  Ted Colby              M3034      168/553    8:15       31:21
1181  Nicholas Caesar        M1417       47/104    8:15       31:21
1182  Genevieve Williams     F3034       58/758    8:15       31:21
1183  Jeff Swearingen        M3034      169/553    8:16       31:22
1184  Andrew Lowe            M2629      151/466    8:16       31:22
1185  Hayley Peterson        F2225       53/529    8:16       31:22
1186  Elizabeth Mix          F3034       59/758    8:16       31:22
1187  Matthew Rasmussen      M3034      170/553    8:16       31:22
1188  Benjamin Funai         M3034      171/553    8:16       31:23
1189  George Lampe           M2225       89/270    8:16       31:24
1190  John Gaska             M5054       55/246    8:16       31:24
1191  Megan Both             F3539       23/533    8:16       31:24
1192  Jake Krauskopf         M1821        31/76    8:16       31:24
1193  Amy Ellsworth          F2225       54/529    8:16       31:25
1194  Joshua Kas             F3034       60/758    8:16       31:25
1195  Vanessa Rosales        F2629       57/787    8:16       31:25
1196  Mark Peterspn          M4044      113/432    8:17       31:26
1197  Emily Susman           F3034       61/758    8:17       31:26
1198  Mark Gendron           M5054       56/246    8:17       31:26
1199  Holly Jensen           F2629       58/787    8:17       31:26
1200  Christopher Schallot   M2629      152/466    8:17       31:26
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1201  Jason Troglia          M4044      114/432    8:17       31:27
1202  Linda Clarke           F4549       16/325    8:17       31:27
1203  Jonathan Parisi        M3034      172/553    8:17       31:27
1204  Kyle Field             M2225       90/270    8:17       31:28
1205  Tammy Shaulis          F2629       59/787    8:17       31:28
1206  Chris Shelton          M4044      115/432    8:17       31:28
1207  Miriam Calicdan        F2629       60/787    8:17       31:28
1208  Kristopher Mazanti     M2225       91/270    8:17       31:29
1209  Pat Doohan             M4044      116/432    8:17       31:29
1210  Benny Pulmano          F3034       62/758    8:17       31:29
1211  Darlene Dobson         F4044       26/474    8:17       31:29
1212  Judy McCorkle          F5054        9/218    8:17       31:29
1213  Patrick Sebring        M3539      128/449    8:17       31:29
1214  Dani Vongunten         F3539       24/533    8:17       31:29
1215  Andrew Gorohoff        M4044      117/432    8:18       31:29
1216  Katherine Wentz        F2225       55/529    8:18       31:29
1217  Kimberly Koenig        F3539       25/533    8:18       31:29
1218  Aaron Joffe            M4044      118/432    8:18       31:30
1219  Adrianne Wieber        F3539       26/533    8:18       31:30
1220  Robert Burnett         M4044      119/432    8:18       31:30
1221  Anthony Cittadini      M3539      129/449    8:18       31:30
1222  Jeff Akers             M4044      120/432    8:18       31:30
1223  Noy Monserate          M4044      121/432    8:18       31:31
1224  Shelly Burke           F4549       17/325    8:18       31:31
1225  Jennifer Kuzman        F3539       27/533    8:18       31:31
1226  Ryan Anke              M2225       92/270    8:18       31:31
1227  Chris Sutherland       M3539      130/449    8:18       31:31
1228  Steve Savidge          M3034      173/553    8:18       31:31
1229  Andrew Gaines          M2225       93/270    8:18       31:31
1230  Devin Meucci           M3539      131/449    8:18       31:32
1231  Scott Harsila          M3034      174/553    8:18       31:32
1232  Joseph Presto          M3034      175/553    8:18       31:33
1233  Alexis Torres          M2629      153/466    8:18       31:33
1234  Christina Grasher      F2629       61/787    8:19       31:33
1235  Sherah Busch           F3539       28/533    8:19       31:33
1236  Ryan Kinsley           M3034      176/553    8:19       31:33
1237  Jennifer Huerta        F3034       63/758    8:19       31:34
1238  Abby Huerta            F2629       62/787    8:19       31:34
1239  Tom Leary              M2225       94/270    8:19       31:34
1240  Charles Polk           M4549       84/315    8:19       31:35
1241  Dani Dye               F2629       63/787    8:19       31:35
1242  Jill Wheeler           F3034       64/758    8:19       31:35
1243  Barbara Huseby         F5559        2/105    8:19       31:36
1244  Michael Blankenship    M2629      154/466    8:19       31:36
1245  Tarynne Mingione       F2225       56/529    8:19       31:36
1246  Susan Townsend         F4044       27/474    8:19       31:36
1247  Bryan Myre             M4044      122/432    8:19       31:36
1248  Alina Niklison         F3034       65/758    8:20       31:37
1249  Kc Smith               F3034       66/758    8:20       31:37
1250  Jen Harrison           F2629       64/787    8:20       31:38
1251  Mj Oatley              F0113         5/78    8:20       31:38
1252  Cassidy Richards       F3539       29/533    8:20       31:38
1253  Lori Quiles            F2225       57/529    8:20       31:38
1254  Jeffrey Carter         M5054       57/246    8:20       31:39
1255  Keisha Kelly           F2629       65/787    8:20       31:39
1256  Kenaia Neumann         F1417         9/88    8:20       31:39
1257  Alex Gagliardo         M0113        14/94    8:20       31:40
1258  Paul Yellie            M4549       85/315    8:20       31:40
1259  Mark Negley            M4044      123/432    8:20       31:40
1260  Jt Manning             M3539      132/449    8:20       31:40
1261  Melissa Devol          F2225       58/529    8:21       31:41
1262  Dennis Armstrong       M2629      155/466    8:21       31:41
1263  Jenna Loney            F1821       15/124    8:21       31:41
1264  Nolan Lim              M3034      177/553    8:21       31:41
1265  John Sutey             M3539      133/449    8:21       31:41
1266  Nathan Pearson         M2629      156/466    8:21       31:41
1267  Kimberly Williams      F5054       10/218    8:21       31:42
1268  Andrew Roberts         M2629      157/466    8:21       31:42
1269  Gabriel Smith          M3034      178/553    8:21       31:42
1270  David Alexander        M2225       95/270    8:21       31:42
1271  Jessica Walker         F3034       67/758    8:21       31:42
1272  Austin Whiteley        M1417       48/104    8:21       31:42
1273  Samuel Anderson        M1821        32/76    8:21       31:42
1274  Kelsey Smith           F2225       59/529    8:21       31:42
1275  David Dick             M5054       58/246    8:21       31:42
1276  Marty Gunderson        M5054       59/246    8:21       31:42
1277  Glenn Goleeke          M4549       86/315    8:21       31:43
1278  Arlene Tablit          F3539       30/533    8:21       31:43
1279  Pamela Wuest           F3539       31/533    8:21       31:43
1280  Domingo Allen          M5054       60/246    8:21       31:44
1281  Hiroki Onitsuka        M2629      158/466    8:21       31:44
1282  Megan Rozelle          F2225       60/529    8:21       31:44
1283  Kiet Nguyen            M4044      124/432    8:21       31:44
1284  Sarah Anderson         F2629       66/787    8:21       31:44
1285  Gregory Beitler        M3034      179/553    8:22       31:45
1286  Michael Esguerra       M3034      180/553    8:22       31:45
1287  Tracey Campbell        F4044       28/474    8:22       31:45
1288  Heidi Smeller          F3034       68/758    8:22       31:45
1289  Patty Orourke          F4549       18/325    8:22       31:46
1290  Rachel Petersen        F2225       61/529    8:22       31:46
1291  Matthew Gaska          M2629      159/466    8:22       31:46
1292  Daniel Saldana         M2629      160/466    8:22       31:46
1293  Rocio Franklin         F3034       69/758    8:22       31:47
1294  Ryan Colvin            M3034      181/553    8:22       31:47
1295  Rob Kline              M4549       87/315    8:22       31:47
1296  Joshua Winslow         M3034      182/553    8:22       31:47
1297  Lindsey Raso           F3034       70/758    8:22       31:47
1298  Chad Harris            M3539      134/449    8:22       31:48
1299  Jim Huffman            M4044      125/432    8:22       31:48
1300  Dan Neuzil             M4549       88/315    8:23       31:48
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1301  Chris Loper            M2629      161/466    8:23       31:49
1302  Kyle Reault            M2629      162/466    8:23       31:49
1303  Janelle Diaz           F2629       67/787    8:23       31:49
1304  Shayla Millen          F2629       68/787    8:23       31:49
1305  William McCoy          M3539      135/449    8:23       31:49
1306  Pia Peruccio           F3034       71/758    8:23       31:50
1307  Matthew Millen         M2629      163/466    8:23       31:51
1308  Christine Harstad      F2629       69/787    8:23       31:51
1309  Josh Dodson            M3539      136/449    8:23       31:51
1310  Tim Shaffer            M3539      137/449    8:23       31:51
1311  Roger Dean             M70UP         1/17    8:23       31:51
1312  Brendan Berg           M0113        15/94    8:23       31:51
1313  Lisa Terry             F4044       29/474    8:23       31:51
1314  Matt Crandell          M2629      164/466    8:23       31:51
1315  Travis Coursey         M3539      138/449    8:23       31:51
1316  Caterina Sandoval      F3539       32/533    8:23       31:51
1317  Patrick McDermott      M1417       49/104    8:24       31:53
1318  Lisa Crabtree          F4549       19/325    8:24       31:53
1319  Adam Baldridge         M3034      183/553    8:24       31:53
1320  Kirby McDermott        M1417       50/104    8:24       31:54
1321  Hallee Sanders         F3539       33/533    8:24       31:54
1322  Kristen Forseth        F2629       70/787    8:24       31:55
1323  Missy Sauvage          F4044       30/474    8:24       31:55
1324  Elizabeth Sauvage      F0113         6/78    8:25       31:56
1325  Ada Chan               F2629       71/787    8:25       31:56
1326  Allison Hazen          F3034       72/758    8:25       31:56
1327  Jj Calugas             M3034      184/553    8:25       31:56
1328  Matthew Glugla         M4044      126/432    8:25       31:56
1329  Lori Hill              M3539      139/449    8:25       31:57
1330  Justin Hirayama        M1417       51/104    8:25       31:57
1331  Mike Clark             M4044      127/432    8:25       31:57
1332  Kate Bissonnette       F2629       72/787    8:25       31:57
1333  Geoffrey White         M3034      185/553    8:25       31:57
1334  Lucy Flynn             F2225       62/529    8:25       31:57
1335  Phillip Grennan        M5559       26/142    8:25       31:58
1336  Kelly Boudwin          F1821       16/124    8:25       31:58
1337  Brett Megran           M4044      128/432    8:25       31:58
1338  Sara Di Carlo          F2225       63/529    8:25       31:58
1339  Melissa Graves         F3034       73/758    8:25       31:58
1340  Philip Prahst          F3539       34/533    8:25       31:58
1341  Tenille Schwan         F3034       74/758    8:25       31:58
1342  Jared Rust             M4549       89/315    8:25       31:58
1343  Drew Henrickson        M4044      129/432    8:25       31:59
1344  Dat Truong             M3034      186/553    8:25       31:59
1345  Ben Spradling          M2629      165/466    8:25       31:59
1346  Ines Tucakovic         F2629       73/787    8:25       31:59
1347  Justin Sund            M3034      187/553    8:25       31:59
1348  Ashley Hoover          F2225       64/529    8:25       31:59
1349  Maureen Oscadal        F2629       74/787    8:25       31:59
1350  Leah Bauer             F2629       75/787    8:25       31:59
1351  Brenda Baxter          F2225       65/529    8:26       32:00
1352  Sean Horita            M3539      140/449    8:26       32:00
1353  Fred Frank             M4044      130/432    8:26       32:00
1354  Drew Ridge             M1417       52/104    8:26       32:01
1355  Rod Hermanson          M4549       90/315    8:26       32:01
1356  Brian Seigel           M3034      188/553    8:26       32:01
1357  Joshua Podawiltz       M3539      141/449    8:26       32:01
1358  Julia Peckham          F3034       75/758    8:26       32:02
1359  Lori McConnell         F3034       76/758    8:26       32:02
1360  Rick Porter            M6064        11/67    8:26       32:02
1361  Joanna Orpen           F2629       76/787    8:26       32:02
1362  Siri Campbell          F2225       66/529    8:26       32:02
1363  David Gunsaulus        M5559       27/142    8:26       32:03
1364  Nick Haney             M3034      189/553    8:27       32:03
1365  Gillian D'Ancicco      F4044       31/474    8:27       32:03
1366  Josh Stadelman         M2629      166/466    8:27       32:04
1367  Eric D'Ancicco         M3034      190/553    8:27       32:04
1368  Luke Thevenet          M2629      167/466    8:27       32:04
1369  Amanda Lezcano         F2629       77/787    8:27       32:04
1370  Christopher Lezcano    F2629       78/787    8:27       32:04
1371  Cody Gapp              M2225       96/270    8:27       32:04
1372  Jensen Evans           M2629      168/466    8:27       32:04
1373  Trevor Bryant          M4044      131/432    8:27       32:04
1374  Cyler Conrad           M1821        33/76    8:27       32:04
1375  Brian Hunter           M3034      191/553    8:27       32:05
1376  Nicole Sporer          F2629       79/787    8:27       32:05
1377  Jamie Stewart          F2629       80/787    8:27       32:06
1378  Brent Nordyke          M3539      142/449    8:27       32:06
1379  Doug Hakala            M5559       28/142    8:27       32:06
1380  Jason Smith            M2629      169/466    8:27       32:06
1381  Danny Vo               M2629      170/466    8:27       32:06
1382  Sean King              M4549       91/315    8:27       32:06
1383  Christine Roth         F2225       67/529    8:27       32:06
1384  Cindy Phillips         F3034       77/758    8:27       32:07
1385  Kari Sand              F4044       32/474    8:27       32:07
1386  Adam White             M2629      171/466    8:27       32:07
1387  Kosal Nam              M3034      192/553    8:27       32:07
1388  Gino Santamaria        M2225       97/270    8:27       32:07
1389  Debbie Abbott          F2629       81/787    8:28       32:07
1390  Jeff Oldenkamp         F2225       68/529    8:28       32:08
1391  Zachary Nesgoda        M2225       98/270    8:28       32:08
1392  Ronald Wu              M4549       92/315    8:28       32:08
1393  Paul Danforth          M2629      172/466    8:28       32:09
1394  Melinda Maddox         F4044       33/474    8:28       32:09
1395  Diane Hood             F5054       11/218    8:28       32:09
1396  David Rosenbaum        M6064        12/67    8:28       32:09
1397  Alex D'Anna            M2629      173/466    8:28       32:09
1398  Kevin Hukala           M1821        34/76    8:28       32:10
1399  Cullen Bryant          M1417       53/104    8:28       32:10
1400  Phil Gesell            M2629      174/466    8:28       32:10
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1401  Glen Jurges            M70UP         2/17    8:28       32:10
1402  Stacey Clear           F3539       35/533    8:28       32:10
1403  Rick Cowan             M4549       93/315    8:28       32:10
1404  Paul Whittier          M4044      132/432    8:29       32:11
1405  Blair Dickman          M2629      175/466    8:29       32:11
1406  Carissa Adams          F2629       82/787    8:29       32:11
1407  Jen Mundt              F2629       83/787    8:29       32:11
1408  Kristen Thom           F3034       78/758    8:29       32:12
1409  Jennifer Whittier      F4044       34/474    8:29       32:12
1410  Eric Eschenbach        M4044      133/432    8:29       32:12
1411  Sam Segawa             M5054       61/246    8:29       32:12
1412  Richard Badgley        M5054       62/246    8:29       32:13
1413  Lorinda Hagstrom       F4044       35/474    8:29       32:13
1414  Sally Oveson           F4044       36/474    8:29       32:13
1415  Kelsey Kosenkranius    F1821       17/124    8:29       32:14
1416  Ryan Farncomb          M2225       99/270    8:29       32:14
1417  Brian Tornow           M2629      176/466    8:29       32:14
1418  Chiara Medeiros        F1417        10/88    8:29       32:14
1419  John Riley             M4044      134/432    8:29       32:15
1420  Bud Fishback           M5054       63/246    8:30       32:15
1421  Bethany Wintczak       F2629       84/787    8:30       32:15
1422  Charles Burnett        M3539      143/449    8:30       32:15
1423  Chris Hall             M4549       94/315    8:30       32:15
1424  Amy Schlight           F4549       20/325    8:30       32:15
1425  Patrick Moore          M2225      100/270    8:30       32:15
1426  Noriko Kneip           F4044       37/474    8:30       32:15
1427  Jennifer Mahaffey      F3539       36/533    8:30       32:15
1428  Mike Vila              F4044       38/474    8:30       32:16
1429  Chris Harrison         M4044      135/432    8:30       32:16
1430  Alan Thain             M4549       95/315    8:30       32:16
1431  Linda Tran             F2629       85/787    8:30       32:16
1432  Kent Schaefer          M4549       96/315    8:30       32:16
1433  Devon Zeller           M2629      177/466    8:30       32:16
1434  Charles Decker         M5054       64/246    8:30       32:16
1435  Steven Anderson        M0113        16/94    8:30       32:16
1436  Ryan Tilbury           M2629      178/466    8:30       32:16
1437  Donny Prevette         M3539      144/449    8:30       32:16
1438  Hana Parkman           F2225       69/529    8:30       32:16
1439  Ingrid Gerbing         F4549       21/325    8:30       32:17
1440  David Murphy           M5054       65/246    8:30       32:17
1441  Seungjae Lee           M4044      136/432    8:30       32:17
1442  Suzanne Stevens        F5559        3/105    8:30       32:17
1443  Jessie Kaarbo          F3034       79/758    8:30       32:17
1444  Ronelda Griffith       F4044       39/474    8:30       32:17
1445  Scott Axworthy         M5054       66/246    8:30       32:18
1446  Tammy Whipple          F3034       80/758    8:30       32:18
1447  Dan Matte              M4044      137/432    8:30       32:18
1448  John Barr              M3539      145/449    8:30       32:18
1449  Frank Riordan          M5054       67/246    8:30       32:18
1450  Matthew Murphy         M3034      193/553    8:30       32:18
1451  Nathan Louws           M2225      101/270    8:30       32:18
1452  Matt Spaur             F3034       81/758    8:31       32:19
1453  Jeff Bickford          M4044      138/432    8:31       32:19
1454  Jami Medeiros          F4549       22/325    8:31       32:19
1455  Josh Wintczak          M2629      179/466    8:31       32:19
1456  Tony Pai               M2629      180/466    8:31       32:19
1457  Kristen Unruh          F2629       86/787    8:31       32:19
1458  Nicole Carrillo        F2225       70/529    8:31       32:19
1459  Lee Getzewich          M4549       97/315    8:31       32:19
1460  Ryan Savage            M2629      181/466    8:31       32:20
1461  John Heale             M4549       98/315    8:31       32:20
1462  Amanda Frankhauser     F3539       37/533    8:31       32:20
1463  Andrew Linton          M4549       99/315    8:31       32:20
1464  Paul Huggett           M4044      139/432    8:31       32:20
1465  Emily Hernandez        F2225       71/529    8:31       32:20
1466  Kelly Askew            F4549       23/325    8:31       32:20
1467  Brian Johnston         M3034      194/553    8:31       32:20
1468  Matthew McDaniel       M5054       68/246    8:31       32:20
1469  Phil Yandl             M3034      195/553    8:31       32:20
1470  Rebecca Fausel         F2629       87/787    8:31       32:20
1471  Connor Holtzclaw       M0113        17/94    8:31       32:21
1472  Rona Olson             F4549       24/325    8:31       32:21
1473  Chris Bendiksen        M3034      196/553    8:31       32:21
1474  Nathan Bendiksen       M3034      197/553    8:31       32:21
1475  Roger Anderson         M4549      100/315    8:31       32:21
1476  Mary Fiske             F2629       88/787    8:31       32:22
1477  Ryan Monahan           M4549      101/315    8:31       32:22
1478  Jackie French          F2225       72/529    8:32       32:22
1479  Andy Alberts           M4044      140/432    8:32       32:23
1480  Adam Parga             M2629      182/466    8:32       32:23
1481  Gretchen Deutschlander F2629       89/787    8:32       32:23
1482  Courtney Conaway       F1417        11/88    8:32       32:23
1483  Jess Levee             F3034       82/758    8:32       32:23
1484  Jim Wells              M3539      146/449    8:32       32:23
1485  Cary Hall              M3539      147/449    8:32       32:24
1486  Jordan Stair           M2225      102/270    8:32       32:24
1487  Blake Bryant           M1417       54/104    8:32       32:24
1488  Zubin Emmanuel         M3034      198/553    8:32       32:24
1489  Kirsten Ishida         F3034       83/758    8:32       32:24
1490  Jared Skelley          M2629      183/466    8:32       32:24
1491  Michael Fassio         M3034      199/553    8:32       32:24
1492  Marjorie Scarsorie     F5054       12/218    8:32       32:25
1493  Joel Goodman           M4044      141/432    8:32       32:26
1494  Greg Oehling           M4044      142/432    8:33       32:26
1495  Riley Vance            M4549      102/315    8:33       32:26
1496  Bryce Morgan           M5054       69/246    8:33       32:27
1497  Sarah Gungon           M2629      184/466    8:33       32:27
1498  Melissa Uhrich         F4044       40/474    8:33       32:27
1499  Brian Oehling          M3539      148/449    8:33       32:27
1500  Luke Bentley           M2225      103/270    8:33       32:28
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1501  Alexander Ewing        M1417       55/104    8:33       32:28
1502  Bj Ohare               F3034       84/758    8:33       32:28
1503  Shari Wright           F4044       41/474    8:33       32:29
1504  Kevin Reilly           M2629      185/466    8:33       32:29
1505  Andy Fong              M4044      143/432    8:33       32:29
1506  Thomas Amano           M3539      149/449    8:33       32:29
1507  David Kimmerlein       M0113        18/94    8:33       32:30
1508  Harold Tellevik        M6064        13/67    8:34       32:30
1509  Katie Willis           F2629       90/787    8:34       32:30
1510  Karlis Zommers         M4044      144/432    8:34       32:30
1511  Jon Bell               M3539      150/449    8:34       32:30
1512  Pauls Zommers          M3539      151/449    8:34       32:31
1513  Laura Rosenfield       F3034       85/758    8:34       32:31
1514  Kuba Poraj-Kuczewski   M3034      200/553    8:34       32:31
1515  Christopher Lewless    M3539      152/449    8:34       32:31
1516  Alex Hopmann           M4044      145/432    8:34       32:31
1517  Scott Shimomura        M3034      201/553    8:34       32:31
1518  Jimmy Weber            M2629      186/466    8:34       32:31
1519  Bryan Shannon          M3034      202/553    8:34       32:32
1520  Rod Russell            M6064        14/67    8:34       32:32
1521  Melissa Lacaille       F3034       86/758    8:34       32:32
1522  Chris Deforest         F4044       42/474    8:34       32:32
1523  Mike Cole              M3034      203/553    8:34       32:32
1524  Josh Patrick-Riley     M2629      187/466    8:34       32:32
1525  Roshare Vader          F2629       91/787    8:34       32:32
1526  William Walters        M6064        15/67    8:34       32:32
1527  Elizabeth Bader        F4549       25/325    8:34       32:33
1528  Shawn Cliney           M2629      188/466    8:34       32:33
1529  Molly Beck             F2225       73/529    8:34       32:33
1530  Taylor Gwinn           F2225       74/529    8:34       32:33
1531  Joel Rothermel         M3034      204/553    8:34       32:34
1532  Johan Griesser         M0113        19/94    8:35       32:34
1533  Robert Roseberry       M6064        16/67    8:35       32:34
1534  Tammy Gwinn            F5054       13/218    8:35       32:34
1535  Megan Griffin          F2225       75/529    8:35       32:34
1536  Mathew Gibson          M2629      189/466    8:35       32:35
1537  Jd Kocher              M2629      190/466    8:35       32:35
1538  Michael Panico         M4044      146/432    8:35       32:35
1539  Marc Moore             M3539      153/449    8:35       32:35
1540  Andrew Moore           M0113        20/94    8:35       32:35
1541  Reid Ragsdale          M1417       56/104    8:35       32:36
1542  John Power             M4044      147/432    8:35       32:37
1543  Henrik Andersen        M4044      148/432    8:35       32:37
1544  Hannah Grossblatt      F4044       43/474    8:35       32:37
1545  Gary Grossblatt        M5054       70/246    8:35       32:37
1546  Karen Buttram          F5054       14/218    8:35       32:37
1547  Gerald Busque          M2629      191/466    8:35       32:37
1548  Diana Nguyen           F2629       92/787    8:35       32:37
1549  Michael Bennett        M2629      192/466    8:36       32:38
1550  Ashlie Johnson         F3539       38/533    8:36       32:38
1551  Terry Cronk            M4044      149/432    8:36       32:38
1552  Rachael Latschaw       F2629       93/787    8:36       32:38
1553  Tina Campbell          F4044       44/474    8:36       32:39
1554  Dean Sise              M0113        21/94    8:36       32:39
1555  Sandee Watson          F4044       45/474    8:36       32:39
1556  Matt Fisher            M2225      104/270    8:36       32:39
1557  Laney Shorett          F4549       26/325    8:36       32:40
1558  Ryan McLaughlin        F4044       46/474    8:36       32:40
1559  Greg Wyrick            M4549      103/315    8:36       32:40
1560  Alex Morris            M1821        35/76    8:36       32:40
1561  Indigo Strieker        F1417        12/88    8:36       32:40
1562  Travis Cross           M3539      154/449    8:36       32:40
1563  Thomas Jacobson        M3539      155/449    8:36       32:40
1564  Serena Lebeau          F2629       94/787    8:36       32:40
1565  Sean McKeaown          M2225      105/270    8:36       32:40
1566  Michael Fischer        M4549      104/315    8:36       32:41
1567  Scott Nichols          M2629      193/466    8:36       32:41
1568  Camden Finney          F2629       95/787    8:36       32:41
1569  Eric Todd              M3034      205/553    8:36       32:41
1570  Amanda Peters          F1821       18/124    8:36       32:41
1571  Cho Pae                M4549      105/315    8:36       32:41
1572  Brandon Sherman        M2629      194/466    8:36       32:41
1573  Kristi Sullivan        F3034       87/758    8:37       32:41
1574  Kendall Bates Larsen   F2629       96/787    8:37       32:42
1575  Desiree Wood           F3034       88/758    8:37       32:42
1576  Angelo Ribeiro         M3034      206/553    8:37       32:42
1577  Zachary Shalla         M2629      195/466    8:37       32:42
1578  Matt Maguire           M3539      156/449    8:37       32:42
1579  Chuck Spaniola         M2629      196/466    8:37       32:42
1580  Michael Hohn           M3034      207/553    8:37       32:43
1581  Leigh Anne Dunkin      F3539       39/533    8:37       32:43
1582  Scott Bennett          M4044      150/432    8:37       32:43
1583  Tony Mavros            M4549      106/315    8:37       32:43
1584  Heidi Hopen-Wright     F4044       47/474    8:37       32:44
1585  Eugene Abad            M2629      197/466    8:37       32:44
1586  Deniz Campbell         M4549      107/315    8:37       32:44
1587  Jay Roughton           M3539      157/449    8:37       32:45
1588  Donny Ausink           M2629      198/466    8:37       32:45
1589  Hayley Ford Meas       F3034       89/758    8:37       32:45
1590  Juan Diaz              M4549      108/315    8:37       32:45
1591  Jackie Mensing         F4044       48/474    8:38       32:45
1592  Steve Holman           M4044      151/432    8:38       32:45
1593  Corey Snillinger       M3034      208/553    8:38       32:46
1594  Shane Monaghan         M1821        36/76    8:38       32:46
1595  Erin Romanuk           F3034       90/758    8:38       32:46
1596  Crystal Kennedy        F3539       40/533    8:38       32:47
1597  Michael McMillan       M3539      158/449    8:38       32:47
1598  Tracey Brown           F4549       27/325    8:38       32:47
1599  Tyson Shepard          M1417       57/104    8:38       32:48
1600  Carrie Hirst           F4549       28/325    8:38       32:48
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1601  Angela Miller          F3539       41/533    8:38       32:48
1602  Ken Schirman           M2629      199/466    8:38       32:48
1603  Andrea Towlerton       F2225       76/529    8:38       32:48
1604  Jason Victor           M2629      200/466    8:38       32:49
1605  Cordell Whalen         M2225      106/270    8:38       32:49
1606  Bryce Baril            M3034      209/553    8:38       32:49
1607  Kellie Olson           F3034       91/758    8:38       32:49
1608  Jacquelynn McCormick   F3539       42/533    8:39       32:49
1609  Cathy Jeney            F????         1/20    8:39       32:49
1610  Bill Mills             M5559       29/142    8:39       32:50
1611  Eileen Riordan         F5054       15/218    8:39       32:50
1612  Todd Huhman            M2225      107/270    8:39       32:50
1613  Christopher Gale       M2629      201/466    8:39       32:51
1614  Carballo Rodrtgo       M4549      109/315    8:39       32:51
1615  Kenyon Schultz         M0113        22/94    8:39       32:51
1616  Chris Concienne        M2225      108/270    8:39       32:51
1617  Neil Baisler           M3539      159/449    8:39       32:52
1618  Tom Matzelle           M4044      152/432    8:39       32:52
1619  Lena Ellingboe         F1821       19/124    8:39       32:52
1620  Adam Limoges           M2225      109/270    8:39       32:52
1621  Jaida McKay            F3034       92/758    8:39       32:52
1622  Susan Kas              F3034       93/758    8:39       32:52
1623  Faruk Punjani          M2629      202/466    8:39       32:52
1624  Bridget McDonald       F3539       43/533    8:39       32:53
1625  Charlie Myrick         M4549      110/315    8:40       32:53
1626  Rhonda Burell          F4549       29/325    8:40       32:53
1627  Peter Plantenberg      M2629      203/466    8:40       32:53
1628  Alison Booth           F3034       94/758    8:40       32:54
1629  Ashley Dyer            F1821       20/124    8:40       32:54
1630  Michael Rose           M4044      153/432    8:40       32:54
1631  Melanie Wicklund       F2225       77/529    8:40       32:54
1632  Thomas Carpinito       M2629      204/466    8:40       32:54
1633  Katherine Idziorek     F3034       95/758    8:40       32:54
1634  Andrea Miller          F2629       97/787    8:40       32:55
1635  Lizzie Diehl           F2629       98/787    8:40       32:55
1636  Chris Thielbar         M5054       71/246    8:40       32:55
1637  Lee-Ann Houston        F3539       44/533    8:40       32:55
1638  Raychel Surat          F2629       99/787    8:40       32:55
1639  Melanie Stubb          F4549       30/325    8:40       32:55
1640  Kimberly Nugent        F2629      100/787    8:40       32:55
1641  Zachery Fister         M2629      205/466    8:40       32:56
1642  John Wrobleski         M6569         5/27    8:40       32:56
1643  Brandon White          M2629      206/466    8:40       32:56
1644  Brian Ramey            M3539      160/449    8:40       32:56
1645  Shawn O'Donnell        M5054       72/246    8:40       32:56
1646  Pam Lowry              F5559        4/105    8:40       32:56
1647  Christian Samlaska     M4549      111/315    8:40       32:56
1648  Mark Braegelmann       M4044      154/432    8:40       32:56
1649  Tim Perkins            M3539      161/449    8:41       32:57
1650  Keith Schram           M3034      210/553    8:41       32:57
1651  Tim Draluck            M2225      110/270    8:41       32:57
1652  Dan Passeau            M3034      211/553    8:41       32:57
1653  Heather Stariha        F3034       96/758    8:41       32:58
1654  Kara Siems             F2629      101/787    8:41       32:58
1655  Dave Hoffman           M3034      212/553    8:41       32:58
1656  Annie Cowgill          F2629      102/787    8:41       32:58
1657  Don Adkins             M4044      155/432    8:41       32:58
1658  Joleen Pereira         F3539       45/533    8:41       32:59
1659  John Grose             M3539      162/449    8:41       32:59
1660  Jon Leffingwell        M3539      163/449    8:41       32:59
1661  Ronald Schumacher      M5559       30/142    8:41       33:00
1662  Stephen Coryelle       M3539      164/449    8:42       33:00
1663  Amber Baker            F2629      103/787    8:42       33:00
1664  Steven Grayson         M2629      207/466    8:42       33:01
1665  Sarah Richards         F2629      104/787    8:42       33:01
1666  Robert MacGregor       M5054       73/246    8:42       33:01
1667  Sam Stead              M3034      213/553    8:42       33:01
1668  Matthew Luhr           M2629      208/466    8:42       33:02
1669  Clayton Brumbaugh      M3539      165/449    8:42       33:02
1670  Kyle Uskevich          M3034      214/553    8:42       33:02
1671  Karen Wetzel           F4044       49/474    8:42       33:02
1672  Michelle McCready      F4044       50/474    8:42       33:03
1673  Trisha Hallgren        F4549       31/325    8:42       33:03
1674  Edwin Heredia          M3539      166/449    8:42       33:03
1675  Luis Antezana          M4044      156/432    8:43       33:04
1676  Tony Santos            M2629      209/466    8:43       33:04
1677  Kristin McGee          F3539       46/533    8:43       33:04
1678  Michele Jacobs         F4044       51/474    8:43       33:04
1679  Allan Oneill           M4044      157/432    8:43       33:05
1680  Jen Dawson             M2629      210/466    8:43       33:05
1681  Tim Jacobs             M4044      158/432    8:43       33:05
1682  David Jones            M5559       31/142    8:43       33:05
1683  Adriene Barr           F2225       78/529    8:43       33:05
1684  Sterling Nugent        M1417       58/104    8:43       33:05
1685  Sean Duggan            M3539      167/449    8:43       33:05
1686  Doug Ryan              M5054       74/246    8:43       33:06
1687  Gina Scotti            F2629      105/787    8:43       33:06
1688  Stefana Welker         F3034       97/758    8:43       33:06
1689  Michele Cardon         F5054       16/218    8:43       33:06
1690  Nick Delgado           M3539      168/449    8:43       33:06
1691  Patrick Jenny          M4549      112/315    8:43       33:06
1692  Jim Webar              M3034      215/553    8:43       33:06
1693  Julie Barrans          F5559        5/105    8:43       33:07
1694  Shane Balkovetz        M4044      159/432    8:43       33:07
1695  Alex Pittman           M3034      216/553    8:43       33:07
1696  Jackie Kolla           F4549       32/325    8:43       33:08
1697  Christiane Poblete     M1821        37/76    8:44       33:08
1698  Jayson Schafer         M????         6/11    8:44       33:08
1699  Kristine Mulcahy       M3539      169/449    8:44       33:08
1700  Hanns Haney            M3034      217/553    8:44       33:09
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1701  Ehrett Ramey           M1821        38/76    8:44       33:09
1702  Nancy Yun              F2225       79/529    8:44       33:09
1703  Matthew Sullivan       M4549      113/315    8:44       33:09
1704  Brandon Smith          M2629      211/466    8:44       33:09
1705  Mark Anderson          M3539      170/449    8:44       33:09
1706  Cavan Olson            M2225      111/270    8:44       33:10
1707  Carey Olson Findley    F2629      106/787    8:44       33:10
1708  Margaret Ralston       F3539       47/533    8:44       33:10
1709  Greg Williams          M3034      218/553    8:44       33:10
1710  Dana Simmons           F1821       21/124    8:44       33:10
1711  Andrew Zapata          M3034      219/553    8:44       33:11
1712  Brittany Hart          F2225       80/529    8:44       33:11
1713  Craig Farrus           M3034      220/553    8:44       33:11
1714  Margaret Klein         F3034       98/758    8:44       33:11
1715  Jesse Unger            M2225      112/270    8:44       33:11
1716  Bruce Hansberry        M5054       75/246    8:44       33:11
1717  Tessa Concepcion       F1821       22/124    8:44       33:12
1718  Megan Toothaker        F2225       81/529    8:44       33:12
1719  Carolyn Cottam         F5054       17/218    8:45       33:12
1720  Christopher Smith      M3034      221/553    8:45       33:12
1721  Ed Nielsen             M5559       32/142    8:45       33:13
1722  Rachel Shinagawa       F3034       99/758    8:45       33:13
1723  Madison Vanassche      F0113         7/78    8:45       33:14
1724  Mick Stocker           M1821        39/76    8:45       33:14
1725  Michael Heffernan      M4549      114/315    8:45       33:14
1726  Mike Goucher           M4549      115/315    8:45       33:14
1727  Margaret Carter        F5054       18/218    8:45       33:15
1728  Ted Gormley            M3539      171/449    8:45       33:15
1729  Kory Fowler            M4044      160/432    8:45       33:15
1730  Bethany Northquist     F2629      107/787    8:46       33:16
1731  Shanna Odegaard        F3034      100/758    8:46       33:16
1732  Don Heminger           M4044      161/432    8:46       33:16
1733  Steve Rochester        M4549      116/315    8:46       33:16
1734  Isaac Jacobs           M3034      222/553    8:46       33:17
1735  Russell Poe            M5054       76/246    8:46       33:17
1736  Andrew Askew           M0113        23/94    8:46       33:18
1737  Chris Deleon           M3539      172/449    8:46       33:18
1738  Jessica Smits          F3034      101/758    8:46       33:18
1739  Matt McMullen          M3539      173/449    8:46       33:18
1740  Farren West            M3539      174/449    8:46       33:19
1741  Jeri Merrith           F5054       19/218    8:46       33:19
1742  Jason Kester           M3539      175/449    8:46       33:19
1743  Kris Pope              M4549      117/315    8:46       33:19
1744  Scott Greeley          M5054       77/246    8:46       33:19
1745  Kelly Smith            F3034      102/758    8:46       33:19
1746  Patrick Shanahan       M2629      212/466    8:46       33:19
1747  Marisa Arbanas         F3539       48/533    8:46       33:19
1748  Nicholas Chandler      M2629      213/466    8:47       33:19
1749  Pete Hanning           M4044      162/432    8:47       33:19
1750  Jennifer Fisker-Anders F3539       49/533    8:47       33:20
1751  Leah Worton            F3034      103/758    8:47       33:20
1752  Kelsey Kuhlman         F2629      108/787    8:47       33:20
1753  Brian Drake            M3034      223/553    8:47       33:21
1754  Scott Daildenas        M3539      176/449    8:47       33:21
1755  Julia Anuras           F3539       50/533    8:47       33:21
1756  Jennifer Dandrea       F2629      109/787    8:47       33:21
1757  Kelly Wood             F4549       33/325    8:47       33:21
1758  Katrina Fulkerson      F5054       20/218    8:47       33:21
1759  Nicole Myr             F1821       23/124    8:47       33:21
1760  Katie Leikhim          F2629      110/787    8:47       33:21
1761  Amber Erwin            F2225       82/529    8:47       33:22
1762  Michelle Breda         F4549       34/325    8:47       33:22
1763  Andriette Timblin      F5054       21/218    8:47       33:22
1764  Paul Fisher            M5054       78/246    8:47       33:22
1765  Kevin Deutscher        M3034      224/553    8:47       33:22
1766  Lori Sherick           F4044       52/474    8:47       33:22
1767  Steve Hackford         M4044      163/432    8:47       33:22
1768  Katharine Marshall     F2225       83/529    8:47       33:23
1769  Troy Sicotte           M70UP         3/17    8:47       33:23
1770  Teresa Hackford        F4549       35/325    8:47       33:23
1771  Lisa Marshall          F2629      111/787    8:48       33:23
1772  Owen Wright            M4549      118/315    8:48       33:24
1773  Cameron Mercer         M1417       59/104    8:48       33:24
1774  Jean Wellnitz          F2629      112/787    8:48       33:24
1775  Katherine Chung        F3034      104/758    8:48       33:24
1776  Kellen Srb             F1417        13/88    8:48       33:24
1777  Daniel Thomason        M2225      113/270    8:48       33:25
1778  Joshua Trujillo        M0113        24/94    8:48       33:25
1779  Joanna Wildoner        F2225       84/529    8:48       33:25
1780  Wendy Marqaurdt        F3539       51/533    8:48       33:25
1781  Kelli Picinich         F3539       52/533    8:48       33:25
1782  Rima Zikas             F3539       53/533    8:48       33:26
1783  Joe Gurnee             M3034      225/553    8:48       33:26
1784  Todd Cooney            M4044      164/432    8:48       33:26
1785  Chris Thomson          M4044      165/432    8:48       33:26
1786  Jo Rivera              F4549       36/325    8:48       33:27
1787  Jennifer Rutledge      F2225       85/529    8:48       33:27
1788  Darryl Graham          M4044      166/432    8:49       33:27
1789  Heather Jaynes         F3034      105/758    8:49       33:27
1790  Britt Wehrman          M3539      177/449    8:49       33:27
1791  Cassie Lynn            F2629      113/787    8:49       33:27
1792  Brent Pennington       M4044      167/432    8:49       33:27
1793  Joseph Norris          M2225      114/270    8:49       33:28
1794  Katy Mills             F2629      114/787    8:49       33:28
1795  Brian Thompson         M4549      119/315    8:49       33:28
1796  Cherie Leffingwell     F3539       54/533    8:49       33:28
1797  Karen Mishelof         F3539       55/533    8:49       33:28
1798  Ellen Talbo            F3034      106/758    8:49       33:28
1799  Hoby Shelton           M5054       79/246    8:49       33:29
1800  Katie Miller           F2629      115/787    8:49       33:29

Generated March 16, 2026 at 2:44 AM 18/74



F5 St. Patrick's Day Dash - 2011 - Run/Walk (Green and Red Wave) - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1801  Eric Jaeger            M3539      178/449    8:49       33:29
1802  Charlotte MacK         F1417        14/88    8:49       33:29
1803  Betsy Amento           F5054       22/218    8:49       33:29
1804  Eric Savoy             M3539      179/449    8:49       33:29
1805  Shannon Perry          F4044       53/474    8:49       33:30
1806  French Brit            F2629      116/787    8:49       33:30
1807  Robert Keller          M5559       33/142    8:49       33:30
1808  Matthew Steele         M2629      214/466    8:49       33:31
1809  David Rowe             M5054       80/246    8:50       33:31
1810  Kimberly Bertholf      F2629      117/787    8:50       33:31
1811  Jenni Crowe            F3539       56/533    8:50       33:31
1812  Jason Lang             M3034      226/553    8:50       33:31
1813  Lori Koontz            F4549       37/325    8:50       33:31
1814  Cody Geddes            M3034      227/553    8:50       33:31
1815  Michael Russell        M4044      168/432    8:50       33:31
1816  Richard Nadolny        M5054       81/246    8:50       33:32
1817  Jackson Smith          M1417       60/104    8:50       33:32
1818  John Cook              M3034      228/553    8:50       33:32
1819  Carl Barner            M4549      120/315    8:50       33:32
1820  Carlee Warner          F3539       57/533    8:50       33:32
1821  Dennis Twichel         M4549      121/315    8:50       33:32
1822  Heather Lane           F3034      107/758    8:50       33:32
1823  Steve Meissner         M4549      122/315    8:50       33:32
1824  Brian Flanagan         M5054       82/246    8:50       33:32
1825  Annie Richards         F2225       86/529    8:50       33:33
1826  Sam Horn               M2629      215/466    8:50       33:33
1827  Holland Snider         F2225       87/529    8:50       33:33
1828  Gabe Bosch             M3539      180/449    8:50       33:33
1829  Timothy Snider         M5054       83/246    8:50       33:33
1830  Dhruv Bhatt            M4044      169/432    8:50       33:33
1831  Kristy Peevy           F2629      118/787    8:50       33:33
1832  Mark Franklin          M2629      216/466    8:50       33:34
1833  Yvonne Franklin        F3034      108/758    8:50       33:34
1834  Susie Baker            F4549       38/325    8:50       33:34
1835  Leander Stoehr         M4549      123/315    8:50       33:34
1836  Dennis Llaneza         M2629      217/466    8:50       33:34
1837  Krista Hines           F4044       54/474    8:51       33:35
1838  Kelsey Lonborg         F2225       88/529    8:51       33:35
1839  Holly Ginsberg         F4044       55/474    8:51       33:35
1840  Kevin Komisarz         M2629      218/466    8:51       33:35
1841  Robyn Coleman          F4044       56/474    8:51       33:35
1842  James Pankanin         M5559       34/142    8:51       33:35
1843  Gregory Pyle           M2629      219/466    8:51       33:36
1844  Tracy Clinch           F4549       39/325    8:51       33:36
1845  Tony Lindgren          M3034      229/553    8:51       33:36
1846  Scott Oveson           M4044      170/432    8:51       33:36
1847  Kelly Johnson          F3539       58/533    8:51       33:36
1848  Cathy Mesick           F5054       23/218    8:51       33:36
1849  Randall Obrecht        M4044      171/432    8:51       33:36
1850  Barbra Trujillo        F3539       59/533    8:51       33:37
1851  Lindsey Benjert        F2629      119/787    8:51       33:37
1852  Katie Herche           F2629      120/787    8:51       33:37
1853  Nicole Riches          F2629      121/787    8:51       33:37
1854  Kelly Cogswell         F4549       40/325    8:51       33:37
1855  Jason Smith            M3034      230/553    8:51       33:37
1856  Allison Burnham        F1417        15/88    8:51       33:37
1857  Charlene Shelton       F5559        6/105    8:51       33:37
1858  Jay Burnham            M4044      172/432    8:51       33:37
1859  Morgan Smith           F2629      122/787    8:51       33:37
1860  Denise Mattern         M3539      181/449    8:51       33:37
1861  Joseph Jordan          M4044      173/432    8:51       33:38
1862  Cindy Fisher           F4044       57/474    8:51       33:38
1863  Miles Langdahl         M5054       84/246    8:52       33:38
1864  Ryan Fisher            M3539      182/449    8:52       33:39
1865  Melinda Gerisilo       M2629      220/466    8:52       33:39
1866  Tiffanie Ranta         F4044       58/474    8:52       33:39
1867  Allie Barner           F1821       24/124    8:52       33:39
1868  Jenny Roben            F4044       59/474    8:52       33:39
1869  Nick Gerisilo          M2225      115/270    8:52       33:39
1870  Sinna Srei             M2225      116/270    8:52       33:39
1871  Ron Koontz             M4044      174/432    8:52       33:40
1872  Tara Rochester         F3539       60/533    8:52       33:40
1873  Nicole Bennion         F2629      123/787    8:52       33:40
1874  Robert Bell            M3539      183/449    8:52       33:40
1875  Ilya Kozavchinsky      M2629      221/466    8:52       33:40
1876  Debra Fahey            F3034      109/758    8:52       33:40
1877  Randy Whitman          M3539      184/449    8:52       33:40
1878  Steve Sorenson         M4549      124/315    8:52       33:40
1879  Michael Affronti       M2629      222/466    8:52       33:41
1880  Terry Clinch           M5054       85/246    8:52       33:41
1881  John Borland           M3539      185/449    8:52       33:41
1882  Russ Carson            M3539      186/449    8:52       33:41
1883  Bri Caldara            F3034      110/758    8:52       33:41
1884  Vicky Holmes           F4044       60/474    8:52       33:41
1885  Jud Adcock             M3034      231/553    8:52       33:42
1886  Amy Andrews            F3034      111/758    8:52       33:42
1887  Marnie Jordan          F3539       61/533    8:53       33:42
1888  Wes Bannister          M4549      125/315    8:53       33:42
1889  Barry Tomich           M3539      187/449    8:53       33:43
1890  Thomas McKenna         M4549      126/315    8:53       33:43
1891  Sekiko Garrison        F4549       41/325    8:53       33:43
1892  Kyle Nelson            M3034      232/553    8:53       33:43
1893  David Crawford         M2629      223/466    8:53       33:43
1894  Todd Duncan            M4549      127/315    8:53       33:43
1895  Scott May              M3539      188/449    8:53       33:43
1896  Laureen Urcia-Sharpe   F4549       42/325    8:53       33:43
1897  Kevin Nelson           M5559       35/142    8:53       33:44
1898  Kelly Mucklestone      F1821       25/124    8:53       33:44
1899  Kristen Wehrman        F3539       62/533    8:53       33:44
1900  Kathy Gorohoff         F3539       63/533    8:53       33:44
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1901  Linda Hulet            F2629      124/787    8:53       33:44
1902  Carrie Duncan          F2629      125/787    8:53       33:45
1903  Jennifer Weight        F2629      126/787    8:53       33:45
1904  Dale Chang             M3034      233/553    8:53       33:45
1905  Alexandra Burnham      F2225       89/529    8:53       33:45
1906  Thomas Gattone         M4044      175/432    8:53       33:45
1907  Jennifer Angotti       F3034      112/758    8:53       33:45
1908  Brad Goring            M2225      117/270    8:53       33:46
1909  Allyson Copcino        F3034      113/758    8:53       33:46
1910  Anders Westby          M3539      189/449    8:54       33:46
1911  Travis Jones           M3034      234/553    8:54       33:46
1912  Kirk Laughlin          M4044      176/432    8:54       33:47
1913  Brittany Humphrey      F2225       90/529    8:54       33:47
1914  Jeff Morris            M3539      190/449    8:54       33:47
1915  Richard Knutson        M2629      224/466    8:54       33:47
1916  Sara Biancofiori       F3034      114/758    8:54       33:47
1917  Russell Cowgill        M2225      118/270    8:54       33:47
1918  Jeannine Jensen        F3539       64/533    8:54       33:47
1919  Theresa Matolka        F2629      127/787    8:54       33:47
1920  Rob Nichols            M4549      128/315    8:54       33:47
1921  Sara Towner            F2629      128/787    8:54       33:47
1922  Gabriel Chavez         M3034      235/553    8:54       33:48
1923  Kenny Towner           M2629      225/466    8:54       33:48
1924  Tyrell Hedlund         M3034      236/553    8:54       33:48
1925  Lynne Oliphant         F5054       24/218    8:54       33:48
1926  K.C. O'Mara            F4549       43/325    8:54       33:49
1927  Vishnu Sivaji          M2225      119/270    8:54       33:49
1928  Waylon Jones           M3034      237/553    8:54       33:49
1929  Eric Norelius          M2225      120/270    8:55       33:50
1930  Dave Thornhill         M3539      191/449    8:55       33:50
1931  Brian Downer           M3034      238/553    8:55       33:51
1932  Stephanie Cramer       F3034      115/758    8:55       33:51
1933  Nicholas Connors       M2629      226/466    8:55       33:51
1934  Shannon Connors        F2629      129/787    8:55       33:51
1935  Brandon Anderson       M3034      239/553    8:55       33:51
1936  Jim Baggs              M5559       36/142    8:55       33:52
1937  Joyce Allen            F4549       44/325    8:55       33:52
1938  Melinda Teixeira       F4044       61/474    8:55       33:52
1939  Catherine Ernevad      F4044       62/474    8:55       33:52
1940  Laurie Melena          F5054       25/218    8:55       33:53
1941  Micaela Gunderson      F0113         8/78    8:56       33:54
1942  Jospeh Anglin          M3539      192/449    8:56       33:54
1943  Heidi Thornhill        F3539       65/533    8:56       33:54
1944  Bryce Hockett          M2225      121/270    8:56       33:54
1945  Kati Cain              F2225       91/529    8:56       33:54
1946  Olivia Hiskey          F1821       26/124    8:56       33:54
1947  Mattea Uskevich        F2629      130/787    8:56       33:54
1948  Krystle Murphy         F2629      131/787    8:56       33:55
1949  Tiffanie Depew         F2629      132/787    8:56       33:55
1950  Richard Loya           M5054       86/246    8:56       33:55
1951  Chanel Thorn           F3034      116/758    8:56       33:55
1952  Joseph Lauzon          M4044      177/432    8:56       33:55
1953  David Kempe            M2629      227/466    8:56       33:55
1954  Brian Sherick          M3539      193/449    8:56       33:55
1955  David Symons           M2225      122/270    8:56       33:56
1956  Lisa Gluth             F3539       66/533    8:56       33:57
1957  Judy MacKenzie         F5559        7/105    8:56       33:57
1958  Peter Grigsby          M2629      228/466    8:56       33:57
1959  Chuck Fraine           M2629      229/466    8:57       33:57
1960  Daniel Long            M4044      178/432    8:57       33:57
1961  Jill Maag              M2629      230/466    8:57       33:58
1962  Leigh Ann Adriatico    F2629      133/787    8:57       33:58
1963  Andrew Waymire         M3034      240/553    8:57       33:58
1964  Nan Nan Liu            F3034      117/758    8:57       33:58
1965  Danny Thompson         M1417       61/104    8:57       33:59
1966  Hana Cha               F3034      118/758    8:57       33:59
1967  Kasey Hostetter        F3539       67/533    8:57       33:59
1968  Dan Heffernan          M4549      129/315    8:57       33:59
1969  Gerard Zytnicki        M4549      130/315    8:57       33:59
1970  Jodie Sievers          F3539       68/533    8:57       33:59
1971  Sara Wells             F3034      119/758    8:57       33:59
1972  Michael Taylor         M2225      123/270    8:57       33:59
1973  Cole Patterson         M2225      124/270    8:57       33:59
1974  James Pelosi           M3539      194/449    8:57       34:00
1975  Jared Long             M2225      125/270    8:57       34:00
1976  Erin Schultz           F2629      134/787    8:57       34:00
1977  Kendra Shemorry        F2629      135/787    8:57       34:00
1978  Todd Hagen             M4549      131/315    8:57       34:00
1979  Steve Thomas           M5054       87/246    8:57       34:00
1980  Nicole Weist           F2629      136/787    8:57       34:00
1981  Rob Piippo             M5559       37/142    8:57       34:01
1982  Brandon Williams       M2629      231/466    8:57       34:01
1983  Karyn Allyn            F2629      137/787    8:57       34:01
1984  Luke Larson            M2225      126/270    8:57       34:01
1985  Corey Dill             M3034      241/553    8:57       34:01
1986  Sok-Khieng Lim         F3539       69/533    8:58       34:01
1987  Stacy Young            F4044       63/474    8:58       34:01
1988  Michelle Resetar       F4044       64/474    8:58       34:02
1989  Munyiri Kamau          F3034      120/758    8:58       34:02
1990  Aimee Kaye             F2629      138/787    8:58       34:02
1991  Julia Anderson         F3034      121/758    8:58       34:02
1992  Brady Bumgarner        M3034      242/553    8:58       34:02
1993  Philip Timpe           M5054       88/246    8:58       34:02
1994  Christine Martin       F2629      139/787    8:58       34:02
1995  Heather Burnett        F3034      122/758    8:58       34:02
1996  Tom Morton             M5054       89/246    8:58       34:03
1997  Jack Sloat             M0113        25/94    8:58       34:03
1998  Kathleen Kenny         F3034      123/758    8:58       34:03
1999  Eileen Savoy           F3034      124/758    8:58       34:03
2000  Justin Umagat          M2225      127/270    8:58       34:03
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2001  Evan Cochran           M3034      243/553    8:58       34:03
2002  Carlos Chairez         M3539      195/449    8:58       34:03
2003  Mike Taylor            M3034      244/553    8:58       34:03
2004  Cristina Ziegler       F2629      140/787    8:58       34:03
2005  Joseph Moore           M2629      232/466    8:58       34:03
2006  David Altena           M1821        40/76    8:58       34:04
2007  Penn Dijulio           M3034      245/553    8:58       34:04
2008  Alexa Dijulio          F2225       92/529    8:58       34:04
2009  Christina Schuyleman   F2225       93/529    8:58       34:04
2010  Paul Onakoya           M2629      233/466    8:58       34:04
2011  Heather Brugge         F2225       94/529    8:58       34:04
2012  Jesse Foster           M3034      246/553    8:58       34:04
2013  Allison Potter         F2629      141/787    8:58       34:04
2014  John Murphy            M4549      132/315    8:58       34:04
2015  Tiffany White          F3034      125/758    8:58       34:05
2016  Janna Spinney          F3539       70/533    8:58       34:05
2017  Marc Wheldon           M4549      133/315    8:58       34:05
2018  Gabrielle Broberg      F2629      142/787    8:58       34:05
2019  John Costello          M5559       38/142    8:58       34:05
2020  Alec Mornio            M0113        26/94    8:59       34:05
2021  Jessica Aguilar        F2629      143/787    8:59       34:05
2022  Stanley Cox            M5054       90/246    8:59       34:06
2023  Jane Gill              F4044       65/474    8:59       34:06
2024  Barney Gill            M3539      196/449    8:59       34:06
2025  Chase Mueller          M3539      197/449    8:59       34:06
2026  Mark Gill              M5559       39/142    8:59       34:06
2027  Amy Foster             F4549       45/325    8:59       34:06
2028  Kody Nguyen            M1417       62/104    8:59       34:06
2029  Heather Swanson        F3539       71/533    8:59       34:06
2030  Erin Crain             F3539       72/533    8:59       34:06
2031  Rebecca Keim           F3034      126/758    8:59       34:07
2032  Christopher Tirtoprodj M3034      247/553    8:59       34:07
2033  Brenda Deforest        F4044       66/474    8:59       34:07
2034  Carrie Oxnevad         F4044       67/474    8:59       34:07
2035  Ulysses Nuquil         M3034      248/553    8:59       34:08
2036  Elton Hyland           M2629      234/466    8:59       34:08
2037  Bethine Brenny         F5054       26/218    8:59       34:08
2038  Nick Nelson            M1417       63/104    8:59       34:08
2039  Kimberly Medica        F4044       68/474    8:59       34:08
2040  Monica Traina          F3034      127/758    8:59       34:09
2041  Rick Green             M5054       91/246    9:00       34:09
2042  Nicky Matheson         F2225       95/529    9:00       34:09
2043  Tom Matheson           M6064        17/67    9:00       34:09
2044  Linda Knight           F3539       73/533    9:00       34:09
2045  Corinne Schaffele      F2629      144/787    9:00       34:10
2046  Jenna Ingelson         F2629      145/787    9:00       34:10
2047  Dan Rullman            M3539      198/449    9:00       34:10
2048  Martin Oleary          M4549      134/315    9:00       34:10
2049  Laurel Bell            F4549       46/325    9:00       34:10
2050  Justin Tamblyn         M????         7/11    9:00       34:10
2051  Christopher Daley-Wats M4549      135/315    9:00       34:11
2052  Lindsey Top            F1417        16/88    9:00       34:11
2053  Erin Kolb              F3539       74/533    9:00       34:11
2054  Ian Wyosnick           M3034      249/553    9:00       34:11
2055  Ron Ragsdale           M4549      136/315    9:00       34:11
2056  Mac Willett            M1821        41/76    9:00       34:11
2057  Stuart Wagner          M3034      250/553    9:00       34:12
2058  Victoria Woodarski     F4044       69/474    9:00       34:12
2059  Penelope Thompson      F5559        8/105    9:00       34:12
2060  Arthur Brunnenkant     M1417       64/104    9:00       34:12
2061  Brianna Murphy         F2225       96/529    9:00       34:12
2062  Marylyn Hoe            F5559        9/105    9:00       34:12
2063  Brian Smith            M5559       40/142    9:00       34:12
2064  Chris Ellenwood        F5054       27/218    9:00       34:12
2065  Megan Wilaby           F3539       75/533    9:00       34:12
2066  Teresa Warren          F4549       47/325    9:01       34:13
2067  Paul Gerber            M3034      251/553    9:01       34:13
2068  Ryan Ottele            M3539      199/449    9:01       34:13
2069  Lara Ringness          F4044       70/474    9:01       34:13
2070  Joseph Brassard        M2225      128/270    9:01       34:13
2071  Mitchell Johnson       M2225      129/270    9:01       34:13
2072  Luke Bagley            M3034      252/553    9:01       34:13
2073  Kathy Henderson        F4549       48/325    9:01       34:13
2074  Joelle Nichols         F4044       71/474    9:01       34:14
2075  Joi Hule               F2225       97/529    9:01       34:14
2076  Theresa Meyer          F4549       49/325    9:01       34:14
2077  Kawika Kaholokula      M3034      253/553    9:01       34:14
2078  Theresa Wessels        F5054       28/218    9:01       34:14
2079  Don Godfrey            M4044      179/432    9:01       34:15
2080  Karn Evans             F2629      146/787    9:01       34:15
2081  Bryan C Sovich         M2629      235/466    9:01       34:15
2082  Lindsay Mayer          F2629      147/787    9:01       34:15
2083  Ted Snow               M3539      200/449    9:01       34:15
2084  Andrea Oliver          F3034      128/758    9:01       34:15
2085  Jaume Miller           M3034      254/553    9:01       34:16
2086  Ty Pearsall            M3034      255/553    9:01       34:16
2087  Steve Lawrence         M5559       41/142    9:01       34:16
2088  Chelene Whiteaker      F2629      148/787    9:02       34:16
2089  Carlos Figueira        M3034      256/553    9:02       34:16
2090  Todd Moriarty          M4549      137/315    9:02       34:17
2091  Randy O'Brien          M6064        18/67    9:02       34:17
2092  Elizabeth Mobbs        F2629      149/787    9:02       34:17
2093  Fred Fabi              M4044      180/432    9:02       34:17
2094  John Eagle             M5559       42/142    9:02       34:17
2095  Matt Purvis            M4044      181/432    9:02       34:17
2096  Patrick Robbins        M4549      138/315    9:02       34:18
2097  Thomas Waisanen        M2225      130/270    9:02       34:18
2098  Sara Ward              F2629      150/787    9:02       34:18
2099  Daniel Diederichs      M3034      257/553    9:02       34:18
2100  Cameron Bruce          M3034      258/553    9:02       34:18
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2101  Shannon Ware           M3539      201/449    9:02       34:18
2102  Andrew Lohrenz         M2225      131/270    9:02       34:19
2103  Brandi Lohrenz         F2225       98/529    9:02       34:19
2104  Brendan Weir           M0113        27/94    9:02       34:19
2105  Lauren Fernley         F2629      151/787    9:02       34:19
2106  Jennifer O'Connor      F3034      129/758    9:02       34:19
2107  Barbara Yamamoto       F2629      152/787    9:02       34:19
2108  Chantel Wetzel         F3034      130/758    9:02       34:19
2109  Alana Moulton          F2629      153/787    9:02       34:19
2110  Andrea Howell          F2629      154/787    9:02       34:20
2111  John Estes             M4044      182/432    9:02       34:20
2112  Stacy Brewer           F3034      131/758    9:02       34:20
2113  Kati Dunn              F5559       10/105    9:03       34:20
2114  Ryan Luckenbaugh       M2629      236/466    9:03       34:21
2115  Rich Carmichael        M4044      183/432    9:03       34:21
2116  Chris Carlson          M4044      184/432    9:03       34:21
2117  Carol Hancock          F4044       72/474    9:03       34:21
2118  Russ Morgan            M3034      259/553    9:03       34:21
2119  Rob Starritt           M4044      185/432    9:03       34:21
2120  Christopher Roberts    M4044      186/432    9:03       34:21
2121  Ann Donald             F4044       73/474    9:03       34:21
2122  Nicole Perriella       F2629      155/787    9:03       34:21
2123  Tiffany Hylton         F3034      132/758    9:03       34:22
2124  James Stapleton        M4549      139/315    9:03       34:22
2125  Sara Schumacher        F3034      133/758    9:03       34:22
2126  Stanely Cornish        M5559       43/142    9:03       34:23
2127  Jeff Greenstreet       M5559       44/142    9:03       34:23
2128  Adam Storek            M2629      237/466    9:03       34:23
2129  Carrie Ferran          F3539       76/533    9:03       34:23
2130  Kathleen Neuzil        F4549       50/325    9:03       34:23
2131  Kristin Rodgers        F3034      134/758    9:03       34:23
2132  Lenny Dayberry         M4044      187/432    9:03       34:23
2133  Bryce Ageno            M2225      132/270    9:03       34:23
2134  Jonathon Fields        M3539      202/449    9:03       34:23
2135  Cris Wilkinson         F5559       11/105    9:03       34:24
2136  Stacie Jonson          F4044       74/474    9:04       34:24
2137  Kelly Wilkinson        F1821       27/124    9:04       34:24
2138  Rudolf Zeman           M4549      140/315    9:04       34:24
2139  Ruthie Parsons         F1821       28/124    9:04       34:24
2140  Lisa Johanson          F4044       75/474    9:04       34:24
2141  Andrew Neighbors       M3034      260/553    9:04       34:24
2142  Bree Obrecht           F4044       76/474    9:04       34:25
2143  Michael MacK           M5054       92/246    9:04       34:25
2144  Jennifer Kapinos       F3539       77/533    9:04       34:25
2145  Jason Crutcher         M3034      261/553    9:04       34:25
2146  Camille Meyer-Arendt   F2629      156/787    9:04       34:26
2147  Michelle Schaefer      M5054       93/246    9:04       34:26
2148  Emily Tutt             F2629      157/787    9:04       34:26
2149  Teresa Seim            F5054       29/218    9:04       34:26
2150  Rhianna Fronapfel      F3034      135/758    9:04       34:26
2151  Sarah Heineman         F3034      136/758    9:04       34:26
2152  Matt Krull             M3034      262/553    9:04       34:26
2153  Joy Tomas              F4044       77/474    9:04       34:26
2154  Jim Clark              M4549      141/315    9:04       34:26
2155  Kevin Rinderle         M4044      188/432    9:04       34:27
2156  Keri Bentley           F3034      137/758    9:04       34:27
2157  Hunter Eagle           M0113        28/94    9:04       34:27
2158  Tory Klementsen        F4549       51/325    9:04       34:27
2159  Susie Stevens          F5054       30/218    9:04       34:27
2160  Linda Weir             F4044       78/474    9:04       34:27
2161  Gary Kelley            M2225      133/270    9:04       34:28
2162  Art Livermore          M3034      263/553    9:04       34:28
2163  Jamie Neighbor         M3034      264/553    9:05       34:28
2164  Meryl Rickey           M5559       45/142    9:05       34:28
2165  Cari Greer             F3539       78/533    9:05       34:28
2166  Eryn Fink              F3034      138/758    9:05       34:28
2167  Ashley Droll           F2629      158/787    9:05       34:28
2168  Lydia Voiland          F4044       79/474    9:05       34:29
2169  Dan Fabela             M3539      203/449    9:05       34:29
2170  Elise Geck             F4044       80/474    9:05       34:29
2171  Claire Fenton          F3034      139/758    9:05       34:29
2172  Breanne Schwartz       F2629      159/787    9:05       34:29
2173  Allison Lord           F3034      140/758    9:05       34:30
2174  Justin Pelery          F2629      160/787    9:05       34:30
2175  Malcolm Frederick      M3539      204/449    9:05       34:30
2176  Ed Adams               M4044      189/432    9:05       34:30
2177  Katherine Schaffnit    F2629      161/787    9:05       34:30
2178  Matt Kopchick          M2629      238/466    9:05       34:30
2179  David Magorty          M5559       46/142    9:05       34:31
2180  Leah Deal              F3034      141/758    9:05       34:31
2181  Heather Choco          F5054       31/218    9:05       34:31
2182  Kip Pigott             M4549      142/315    9:05       34:31
2183  Ray Sneeringer         M4549      143/315    9:05       34:31
2184  James Roach            M2629      239/466    9:05       34:31
2185  Greg Olthoff           M4044      190/432    9:05       34:31
2186  Carlos Storch          M5054       94/246    9:06       34:32
2187  Corrina Poland         F3539       79/533    9:06       34:32
2188  Zac Underwood          M3539      205/449    9:06       34:32
2189  Anne Marasa            F5054       32/218    9:06       34:32
2190  Patrick Flannery       M6064        19/67    9:06       34:32
2191  Tim Ogorman            M3539      206/449    9:06       34:32
2192  Nina Kozhevnikova      F2225       99/529    9:06       34:33
2193  Monica Byerly          F3539       80/533    9:06       34:33
2194  Gary Hirayama          M6064        20/67    9:06       34:33
2195  Keith Lemay            M2225      134/270    9:06       34:33
2196  Alexandra Francis      F2225      100/529    9:06       34:33
2197  Kimberly Sheely        F4044       81/474    9:06       34:33
2198  Amanda Shellenberger   F3034      142/758    9:06       34:34
2199  Amit Bhosle            M3034      265/553    9:06       34:34
2200  Crystal MacKay         F2629      162/787    9:06       34:34
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2201  Jonas Hallstrom        M2629      240/466    9:06       34:34
2202  Monica Perrigoue       F4044       82/474    9:06       34:35
2203  Daryl Mantych          M4044      191/432    9:06       34:35
2204  Daniel Flahiff         M4044      192/432    9:06       34:35
2205  Christian Dekay        M1821        42/76    9:06       34:35
2206  Elyn Yao               F3539       81/533    9:06       34:35
2207  Sarah Favre            F3034      143/758    9:06       34:35
2208  Jack Westphal          M2225      135/270    9:06       34:35
2209  Robert Vizenor         M5054       95/246    9:07       34:35
2210  Erik Boling            M1821        43/76    9:07       34:36
2211  Jackie Monahan         F4549       52/325    9:07       34:36
2212  Greg Gomoluch          M4549      144/315    9:07       34:36
2213  Dan Laxdall            M5054       96/246    9:07       34:36
2214  Daniel Diederichs      M3034      266/553    9:07       34:37
2215  Roger Helgeson         M4044      193/432    9:07       34:37
2216  John Weed              M5054       97/246    9:07       34:37
2217  Steven Foreman         M3034      267/553    9:07       34:38
2218  Steve Perry            M4044      194/432    9:07       34:38
2219  Anne Eng               F2629      163/787    9:07       34:38
2220  Jeremiah Job           M3034      268/553    9:07       34:38
2221  Pei Pei Oh             F2629      164/787    9:07       34:38
2222  Jeanne Coulson         F5559       12/105    9:07       34:38
2223  Kathy Mahoney          F3539       82/533    9:07       34:38
2224  Rina Thi               F2225      101/529    9:07       34:38
2225  Leslie Johnson         F2629      165/787    9:07       34:38
2226  Kristoffer Kelly       M3034      269/553    9:07       34:38
2227  Eryn Pate              F2629      166/787    9:07       34:38
2228  Susan Yanagihaza       F4044       83/474    9:07       34:38
2229  Carol Unfreed          F4044       84/474    9:07       34:38
2230  Chelsey Stevens        F2629      167/787    9:07       34:39
2231  Andrew Otterness       M3539      207/449    9:07       34:39
2232  Michelle Kelly         F3034      144/758    9:07       34:39
2233  Amber Paschal          F2629      168/787    9:07       34:39
2234  Reade Cook             M4044      195/432    9:07       34:39
2235  Susan Digiovanni       F5054       33/218    9:07       34:39
2236  Heather Cook           F3034      145/758    9:07       34:39
2237  Carolyn Woodlock       F4044       85/474    9:07       34:39
2238  Shannon Barnes         F2225      102/529    9:07       34:39
2239  Chelsea Presto         F2225      103/529    9:07       34:39
2240  Thomas Rockwood        M3034      270/553    9:08       34:39
2241  Eric Kapinos           M4044      196/432    9:08       34:39
2242  William Weller         M5054       98/246    9:08       34:40
2243  Jeff Davidson          M3539      208/449    9:08       34:40
2244  Dave White             M3034      271/553    9:08       34:40
2245  Kathy Johnson          F4044       86/474    9:08       34:40
2246  Robert Jeffers Schrode M70UP         4/17    9:08       34:40
2247  Chris Schwab           M2225      136/270    9:08       34:40
2248  Leda Hayes             F2225      104/529    9:08       34:40
2249  Joshua Schettler       M2225      137/270    9:08       34:41
2250  Michael Doyle          M3539      209/449    9:08       34:41
2251  Jesse Sanchez          M2629      241/466    9:08       34:41
2252  Holly Kellogg          F3034      146/758    9:08       34:41
2253  Greg Stariha           M4044      197/432    9:08       34:41
2254  Blaine Rineer          M3539      210/449    9:08       34:42
2255  Katrina Mulligan       F3034      147/758    9:08       34:42
2256  Elizabeth Whiteman     F2225      105/529    9:08       34:42
2257  Olga Shapiro           F2225      106/529    9:08       34:42
2258  Dave Ray               M4549      145/315    9:08       34:42
2259  Matthew Gagner         M3034      272/553    9:08       34:43
2260  Brendon Meucci         M4044      198/432    9:09       34:43
2261  Lindsay Roger          F2629      169/787    9:09       34:43
2262  Brittany Ward          F1821       29/124    9:09       34:43
2263  Lizzie Lee             F5054       34/218    9:09       34:44
2264  Bryce Vanderkolk       M2629      242/466    9:09       34:44
2265  Cindy Cardenas         F5054       35/218    9:09       34:44
2266  Stacy Martin           F2225      107/529    9:09       34:45
2267  Jacob Waller           M3034      273/553    9:09       34:45
2268  Ivan Haas              M3034      274/553    9:09       34:45
2269  Jackie Lewis           F2629      170/787    9:09       34:45
2270  Jennifer Swackhammer   F3539       83/533    9:09       34:45
2271  Megan Langhals         F2225      108/529    9:09       34:45
2272  Courtney Holmes        F2225      109/529    9:09       34:45
2273  Jocelyn Roberts        F3034      148/758    9:09       34:46
2274  William Thomas         M2225      138/270    9:09       34:46
2275  Jim Cacabelos          M5054       99/246    9:09       34:46
2276  Wayne Lotspeich        M3539      211/449    9:09       34:46
2277  Maggie Hayes           F2225      110/529    9:09       34:46
2278  Jace Fischer           M6064        21/67    9:09       34:46
2279  David Elliott          M5559       47/142    9:09       34:46
2280  Alexander Gil          M4044      199/432    9:09       34:47
2281  Chris Little           M4044      200/432    9:09       34:47
2282  Jillian Angel          F3034      149/758    9:10       34:47
2283  Jeff Riffell           M3539      212/449    9:10       34:47
2284  Sharon Hayes           F5559       13/105    9:10       34:47
2285  Jenny Leaverenz        F2225      111/529    9:10       34:47
2286  Scott Nelson           M4044      201/432    9:10       34:48
2287  Uyen Tran              F2225      112/529    9:10       34:48
2288  Tia Monaghan           F1821       30/124    9:10       34:48
2289  Jon Peterson           M2225      139/270    9:10       34:48
2290  Steve Erickson         M5054      100/246    9:10       34:48
2291  Matt Duncan            M4044      202/432    9:10       34:48
2292  Todd Jones             M3539      213/449    9:10       34:48
2293  Shawn Findley          M2629      243/466    9:10       34:49
2294  Aidan Duncan           M0113        29/94    9:10       34:49
2295  Tika Shuttleworth      F3539       84/533    9:10       34:49
2296  Alyssa Coats           F3034      150/758    9:10       34:49
2297  Aaron Kennedy          M3034      275/553    9:10       34:49
2298  Meggan Jung            F3539       85/533    9:10       34:49
2299  Bruce Menne            M5054      101/246    9:10       34:50
2300  Meghan Nelson          F2629      171/787    9:10       34:50
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2301  Staci Ottele           F3539       86/533    9:10       34:50
2302  Ryan Saporito          M2629      244/466    9:10       34:50
2303  Jayvee Olinares        M3539      214/449    9:11       34:51
2304  Nick Schmidt           M2225      140/270    9:11       34:51
2305  Mary Christie          F2225      113/529    9:11       34:51
2306  Marielena Figueroa     F4044       87/474    9:11       34:51
2307  Alicia Arsene          M2629      245/466    9:11       34:51
2308  Wendie Jesson          F5054       36/218    9:11       34:52
2309  Patty Burns            F3539       87/533    9:11       34:52
2310  Kelly Senanayake       F0113         9/78    9:11       34:52
2311  Mark Escandon          M3539      215/449    9:11       34:52
2312  Tim McConnell          M4044      203/432    9:11       34:52
2313  Meghan Fuchs           F2225      114/529    9:11       34:53
2314  Gary Kanekeberg        M3539      216/449    9:11       34:53
2315  Cassie Dufresne        F2225      115/529    9:11       34:53
2316  Kevin Fitzpatrick      M1821        44/76    9:11       34:53
2317  Elliot Moskat          M1417       65/104    9:11       34:53
2318  Brianna McLeod         F2629      172/787    9:11       34:53
2319  Lillian Northen        F3034      151/758    9:11       34:53
2320  Quentin Ertel          M4044      204/432    9:11       34:54
2321  Craig Stead            M6064        22/67    9:12       34:54
2322  Kristine Nixon         F3539       88/533    9:12       34:55
2323  Angie Doebke           F3539       89/533    9:12       34:55
2324  Scott Kertson          M3539      217/449    9:12       34:55
2325  Carolyn Kennedy        F3539       90/533    9:12       34:55
2326  Mark McDermott         M5054      102/246    9:12       34:55
2327  Dana Fialdini          F3034      152/758    9:12       34:55
2328  Akane Tomizawa         F2225      116/529    9:12       34:55
2329  Kim Eggerud            F4044       88/474    9:12       34:55
2330  Paul Edler             M3034      276/553    9:12       34:55
2331  Evan Eggerud           M0113        30/94    9:12       34:55
2332  Elisa Schrader         F3034      153/758    9:12       34:55
2333  Nicola Gerbino         F1417        17/88    9:12       34:56
2334  Marshall Turner        M2629      246/466    9:12       34:56
2335  Andrew Garrison        M1417       66/104    9:12       34:56
2336  Noelia Martinez-Escand F3034      154/758    9:12       34:56
2337  Irving Scher           M3539      218/449    9:12       34:56
2338  Marvin Pineda          M2629      247/466    9:12       34:57
2339  David Carr             M4549      146/315    9:12       34:57
2340  Larissa Mutaugh        F3034      155/758    9:12       34:57
2341  Louis Shields          M4044      205/432    9:12       34:57
2342  Jim Bennett            M5559       48/142    9:12       34:57
2343  Emily Snyder           F3539       91/533    9:12       34:57
2344  Lola Riojas            F4044       89/474    9:12       34:57
2345  Tom Schram             M2629      248/466    9:12       34:58
2346  Jack Wilson            M4044      206/432    9:12       34:58
2347  Sharon Andrade         F4549       53/325    9:12       34:58
2348  Chase O'Malley         M3034      277/553    9:12       34:58
2349  Melissa Abadie         F3034      156/758    9:12       34:58
2350  Marc Abadie            M3539      219/449    9:12       34:58
2351  Shelly Mazzanoble      F3539       92/533    9:13       34:58
2352  Lisa Baisler           F3539       93/533    9:13       34:58
2353  Anne Binder            F3539       94/533    9:13       34:58
2354  Eric Nolte             M3539      220/449    9:13       34:58
2355  Tim Leybold            M5054      103/246    9:13       34:59
2356  Bart Carroll           M3539      221/449    9:13       34:59
2357  Ron Wayner             M6569         6/27    9:13       34:59
2358  Nina Hartmann          F3034      157/758    9:13       34:59
2359  Tracy Kummer           F3539       95/533    9:13       34:59
2360  Jeffrey Hemmat         M4044      207/432    9:13       35:00
2361  Tim Osborn             M5559       49/142    9:13       35:00
2362  Adam Downs             M3034      278/553    9:13       35:01
2363  Karen Helander         F4549       54/325    9:13       35:02
2364  Liz Downs              F2629      173/787    9:13       35:02
2365  Chris Shaff            M3539      222/449    9:14       35:02
2366  Tom Wilkes             M5559       50/142    9:14       35:02
2367  Jennifer Saterstrom    F3539       96/533    9:14       35:02
2368  Meridith Koontz        F3034      158/758    9:14       35:03
2369  Sarah Christensen      F2629      174/787    9:14       35:03
2370  Mark Kowalczyk         M1821        45/76    9:14       35:03
2371  John McKenney          M3034      279/553    9:14       35:03
2372  Anthonie Banuchi       M3034      280/553    9:14       35:03
2373  Mary Vargas            F4549       55/325    9:14       35:03
2374  Matt Weber             M2629      249/466    9:14       35:04
2375  William Callaway       M5559       51/142    9:14       35:04
2376  David Gullino          M4044      208/432    9:14       35:04
2377  Bruce Stewart          M5054      104/246    9:14       35:04
2378  Jana Jorgensen         F2629      175/787    9:14       35:05
2379  Curt Lanhardt          M5054      105/246    9:14       35:05
2380  Jason Voeltz           M3034      281/553    9:14       35:05
2381  Brendan Brophy         M3034      282/553    9:14       35:05
2382  Mike Engele            M4549      147/315    9:14       35:05
2383  Evan Gaffney           M2629      250/466    9:14       35:05
2384  Summer Douglass        F3034      159/758    9:14       35:05
2385  Mark Lighty            M5559       52/142    9:14       35:06
2386  Dan Creamer            M3539      223/449    9:14       35:06
2387  Dean Biddle            M5559       53/142    9:15       35:06
2388  Troy Simeona           M2629      251/466    9:15       35:06
2389  Jeremy Rose            M3539      224/449    9:15       35:06
2390  Martin Valla           M5559       54/142    9:15       35:06
2391  Amanda Camp            F2629      176/787    9:15       35:06
2392  Nadia Jercovich        F3034      160/758    9:15       35:06
2393  Patrick Travis         M1417       67/104    9:15       35:07
2394  Robert Knudsvig        M5054      106/246    9:15       35:07
2395  Joani Wright           F6064         1/41    9:15       35:07
2396  Vanessa Knowles        F3539       97/533    9:15       35:07
2397  Amanda Montano         F2629      177/787    9:15       35:07
2398  Natalie Fraccola       F2225      117/529    9:15       35:07
2399  Kenneth Warner         M4044      209/432    9:15       35:07
2400  Tobian Meredith        M3539      225/449    9:15       35:07
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2401  Phil Trifeletti        M3034      283/553    9:15       35:08
2402  Julie Kanekeberg       F3539       98/533    9:15       35:08
2403  Kyle Hardtke           M3034      284/553    9:15       35:08
2404  Zack Daniels           M3034      285/553    9:15       35:09
2405  Ali Daniels            F3034      161/758    9:15       35:09
2406  Kirsten Vesely         F4044       90/474    9:15       35:09
2407  George Walker          M5054      107/246    9:15       35:09
2408  Meg Margeson           F2225      118/529    9:16       35:10
2409  Travis Javorsky        M2225      141/270    9:16       35:10
2410  Jenna Sagen            F3539       99/533    9:16       35:10
2411  Dan Harder             M3539      226/449    9:16       35:10
2412  Wendy Fotheringham     F3034      162/758    9:16       35:10
2413  Katelyn Parker         F2629      178/787    9:16       35:10
2414  Kara Knowles           F2629      179/787    9:16       35:10
2415  Kerston Swartz         F4044       91/474    9:16       35:10
2416  Cora Davies            F1417        18/88    9:16       35:11
2417  Abijah Smith           M1417       68/104    9:16       35:11
2418  John Robertazzi        M2629      252/466    9:16       35:11
2419  Kyle Piddington        M1417       69/104    9:16       35:11
2420  Treyson McLoughlin     M1417       70/104    9:16       35:11
2421  Alex Taylor            M4044      210/432    9:16       35:11
2422  Barb Meirzwa           F4549       56/325    9:16       35:12
2423  Tracy Cloud            M4549      148/315    9:16       35:12
2424  Heather Woloshyn       F4549       57/325    9:16       35:12
2425  Margaret Cressey       F1821       31/124    9:16       35:12
2426  Ellen Moline           F1417        19/88    9:16       35:12
2427  Ally Patterson         F1821       32/124    9:16       35:12
2428  Lisa Hampton           F3034      163/758    9:16       35:12
2429  Brent Anderson         M4549      149/315    9:16       35:12
2430  Khynna Beaton          F2225      119/529    9:16       35:13
2431  Brice Harris           M2225      142/270    9:16       35:13
2432  Brent Fisher           M3539      227/449    9:16       35:13
2433  Cassie Robbins         F2225      120/529    9:16       35:13
2434  Michelle Morgan        F3034      164/758    9:16       35:13
2435  Jason Guerrero         M3539      228/449    9:16       35:13
2436  Jason Gill             M1417       71/104    9:16       35:13
2437  Dan Arnold             M4549      150/315    9:17       35:13
2438  Stephan Sessa          M4549      151/315    9:17       35:13
2439  Katherine Long         F4549       58/325    9:17       35:13
2440  Roman Pawlik           M2225      143/270    9:17       35:14
2441  Darla Bratton          F4044       92/474    9:17       35:14
2442  Samantha Rezab         F1821       33/124    9:17       35:14
2443  Andrea Miller          F3539      100/533    9:17       35:15
2444  Ray Rezab              M4549      152/315    9:17       35:15
2445  Jay Little             M2629      253/466    9:17       35:15
2446  Maddie Stockwell       F2225      121/529    9:17       35:15
2447  Jessica Lowden         F2629      180/787    9:17       35:15
2448  Dani Walker            F2225      122/529    9:17       35:15
2449  Michael Maloney        M4549      153/315    9:17       35:15
2450  Geoff Shavey           M4044      211/432    9:17       35:16
2451  Dave Perry             M3539      229/449    9:17       35:16
2452  Tina Burke             F3034      165/758    9:17       35:16
2453  Jocelyn Coimbre        F2629      181/787    9:17       35:16
2454  Ryan Crump             M2629      254/466    9:17       35:16
2455  Regina Thurlow         F2629      182/787    9:17       35:16
2456  Jane Davies            F4044       93/474    9:17       35:16
2457  Sharon Tsutsumi        F4044       94/474    9:17       35:16
2458  Gina Powers            F2629      183/787    9:17       35:16
2459  Daniel Toepke          M4044      212/432    9:17       35:17
2460  John Varela            M3034      286/553    9:17       35:17
2461  Tiana Cook             F1417        20/88    9:17       35:17
2462  Sherilyn Ulland        F4549       59/325    9:18       35:17
2463  Robbyn Ramirez         F4044       95/474    9:18       35:17
2464  Mary Wyllie            F4044       96/474    9:18       35:18
2465  Annika Hanson          F1821       34/124    9:18       35:18
2466  Tracey Wood            F2225      123/529    9:18       35:18
2467  Michael Reynolds       M3034      287/553    9:18       35:18
2468  Kari Anne Tuohy        F4044       97/474    9:18       35:18
2469  Leah Nelson            F3034      166/758    9:18       35:19
2470  Kristin Braun          F2629      184/787    9:18       35:19
2471  Tom Colley             M5054      108/246    9:18       35:19
2472  John Newcomb           M2225      144/270    9:18       35:19
2473  Michelle McCullom      F5559       14/105    9:18       35:19
2474  Apryl Haney            F2225      124/529    9:18       35:19
2475  Julie Oliver           F4044       98/474    9:18       35:19
2476  Chris Tolstoy          M3034      288/553    9:18       35:20
2477  Brendoni Simoni        M2225      145/270    9:18       35:20
2478  Lisa Frazier           F2225      125/529    9:18       35:20
2479  Anne Lund              F4549       60/325    9:18       35:20
2480  James Littlefield      M5054      109/246    9:18       35:20
2481  Sarah Edwards          F2629      185/787    9:18       35:20
2482  Craig Fulkerson        M5054      110/246    9:18       35:20
2483  Frank Yandrasits       M4549      154/315    9:18       35:21
2484  Melanie Shaff          F3034      167/758    9:19       35:21
2485  Mark Thompson          M3539      230/449    9:19       35:21
2486  Thomas Gritis          M5559       55/142    9:19       35:21
2487  Sam Swackhammer        M3539      231/449    9:19       35:21
2488  Karen Omeara           F5054       37/218    9:19       35:21
2489  Alex Dorf              M2225      146/270    9:19       35:21
2490  Kurt Muller            M3034      289/553    9:19       35:22
2491  Emily Thompson         F2225      126/529    9:19       35:22
2492  Todd Severson          M2629      255/466    9:19       35:22
2493  Michael Mondello       M5054      111/246    9:19       35:22
2494  Tanya Thompson         F3539      101/533    9:19       35:22
2495  Michael Davidson       M3034      290/553    9:19       35:23
2496  James Losvar           M5559       56/142    9:19       35:23
2497  Lisa Elrand            F4549       61/325    9:19       35:23
2498  Brooke Bussone         F2225      127/529    9:19       35:23
2499  Jacqui Harvey          F2629      186/787    9:19       35:23
2500  Diana Riggs            F2629      187/787    9:19       35:23
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2501  Amy Harvey             F2629      188/787    9:19       35:23
2502  Veronica Gutierrez     F3034      168/758    9:19       35:23
2503  Randy Hart             M5559       57/142    9:19       35:23
2504  Andrea Woodard         F3539      102/533    9:19       35:24
2505  Tarra Grisz            F3034      169/758    9:19       35:24
2506  Joseph Hart            M2629      256/466    9:19       35:24
2507  Carrie Barber          F4044       99/474    9:19       35:24
2508  Kelly Boskee           F2225      128/529    9:19       35:25
2509  Lindsey Swezea         F2225      129/529    9:19       35:25
2510  Alicia Randolph        F5054       38/218    9:20       35:25
2511  Ralph Provenzano       M5559       58/142    9:20       35:25
2512  Michael J Sovich       M5054      112/246    9:20       35:25
2513  Jenny Wang             F3034      170/758    9:20       35:25
2514  Cassie Hegg-Murray     F2629      189/787    9:20       35:26
2515  Earl Campbell          M4549      155/315    9:20       35:26
2516  Gilmar Gonzalez        M3539      232/449    9:20       35:26
2517  Amy Gunderman          F3034      171/758    9:20       35:26
2518  Brittany Hale          F2225      130/529    9:20       35:26
2519  Kristen Sawchuk        F2225      131/529    9:20       35:27
2520  Josh Warren            M3034      291/553    9:20       35:28
2521  Ann Bradshaw           F5054       39/218    9:20       35:28
2522  Tim Benzel             M2629      257/466    9:20       35:28
2523  John Bang              M3539      233/449    9:20       35:28
2524  Chris Tuohy            M4044      213/432    9:20       35:28
2525  Blythe Mayer           F3034      172/758    9:20       35:28
2526  Tracy Tylee            F3539      103/533    9:20       35:28
2527  Jennifer Creagan       F4549       62/325    9:20       35:28
2528  Dale Benedict          M5054      113/246    9:21       35:29
2529  Jeffrey Willoughby     M2629      258/466    9:21       35:29
2530  Terry Morse            M5559       59/142    9:21       35:29
2531  Anne Taylor            F3034      173/758    9:21       35:30
2532  Matthew Nill           M3539      234/449    9:21       35:30
2533  Richard Wicklander     M4044      214/432    9:21       35:30
2534  Brock Mayfield         M2225      147/270    9:21       35:30
2535  Sisie Gildea           F5559       15/105    9:21       35:30
2536  Irina Ticu             F4044      100/474    9:21       35:30
2537  Jessica Tandy          F2629      190/787    9:21       35:30
2538  Daisy Parker           F3034      174/758    9:21       35:31
2539  Steve Melius           M2629      259/466    9:21       35:31
2540  Sarah Forkner          F2629      191/787    9:21       35:31
2541  Dan Forkner            M3034      292/553    9:21       35:31
2542  Brandon Hardesty       M2629      260/466    9:21       35:31
2543  Ken Lower              M5559       60/142    9:21       35:31
2544  Daniel Gonzalez        M2629      261/466    9:21       35:32
2545  Garnet Neely           M5559       61/142    9:21       35:32
2546  Jennifer Vinz          F3034      175/758    9:21       35:32
2547  Karla Moore            F2629      192/787    9:21       35:32
2548  Jennifer Conee         F2225      132/529    9:21       35:32
2549  Eric Yandrasits        M2225      148/270    9:22       35:33
2550  Neal Stoddard          M6569         7/27    9:22       35:33
2551  Jennifer Vickrey       F3034      176/758    9:22       35:33
2552  Samuel Mendenhall      M2629      262/466    9:22       35:33
2553  Lindsay Wood           F3034      177/758    9:22       35:33
2554  Colleen Holland        F2225      133/529    9:22       35:33
2555  Drew Gamble            M2225      149/270    9:22       35:33
2556  Tim Jones              M3539      235/449    9:22       35:33
2557  Danialle Calaustro     F2225      134/529    9:22       35:34
2558  Tessa Heyer            F2629      193/787    9:22       35:34
2559  Annie Norby            F2629      194/787    9:22       35:34
2560  Loren Ryan             M3539      236/449    9:22       35:34
2561  John Madigan           M6064        23/67    9:22       35:34
2562  Max Daley-Watson       M1417       72/104    9:22       35:34
2563  Chelaine Wilson        F3539      104/533    9:22       35:34
2564  Christine Douglas      F3034      178/758    9:22       35:35
2565  Craig Kobayshi         M5054      114/246    9:22       35:35
2566  Aurelio Ayala III      M5054      115/246    9:22       35:35
2567  Hans Ulland            M5054      116/246    9:22       35:35
2568  Michael Mallagh        M3539      237/449    9:22       35:35
2569  Chase Keith            M1417       73/104    9:22       35:35
2570  Andrea Griffin         F3034      179/758    9:22       35:36
2571  Zach Heyer             M3034      293/553    9:22       35:36
2572  Ashley Garcia          F2629      195/787    9:22       35:36
2573  Daniel White           M3034      294/553    9:22       35:36
2574  Dennis Pichette        M4549      156/315    9:22       35:36
2575  Breanne Johnson        F2225      135/529    9:23       35:37
2576  Candice Springstead    F4044      101/474    9:23       35:37
2577  Sara Thompson          F3034      180/758    9:23       35:37
2578  Angela Brown           F3034      181/758    9:23       35:37
2579  Shana Stratford        F3539      105/533    9:23       35:37
2580  John St Hilaire        M4044      215/432    9:23       35:37
2581  Jason Wight            M3539      238/449    9:23       35:37
2582  David Bishop           M2225      150/270    9:23       35:37
2583  Wabil Kausal-Hayes     M3034      295/553    9:23       35:37
2584  Shayne Williams        M3539      239/449    9:23       35:37
2585  Kelsey Sampson         F2225      136/529    9:23       35:38
2586  Anthony Tarnowski      M2225      151/270    9:23       35:38
2587  Dawn Marie Polak       F2629      196/787    9:23       35:38
2588  Asuka Ludden           F2629      197/787    9:23       35:38
2589  Caitlin Robie          F2225      137/529    9:23       35:38
2590  Andy Bookwalter        M4044      216/432    9:23       35:38
2591  Amy Brown              F2629      198/787    9:23       35:39
2592  Ilse Craft             F2225      138/529    9:23       35:39
2593  Loren Myers            M1417       74/104    9:23       35:39
2594  Myron Manson           M5054      117/246    9:23       35:39
2595  Rob Shannon            M3539      240/449    9:23       35:39
2596  Rich Hamilton          M4549      157/315    9:23       35:39
2597  Katy Figel             F2225      139/529    9:23       35:40
2598  Lisa Taylor            F3034      182/758    9:23       35:40
2599  Jason Hauge            M4044      217/432    9:23       35:40
2600  David Graunke          M1821        46/76    9:23       35:40
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2601  Jenny Bell             F2629      199/787    9:24       35:40
2602  Danette Felt           F4044      102/474    9:24       35:40
2603  Matt Webb              M3539      241/449    9:24       35:40
2604  Shawna Hobson          F3034      183/758    9:24       35:40
2605  Jeanie McLain          F4549       63/325    9:24       35:41
2606  Veronica Andrews       F2629      200/787    9:24       35:41
2607  Alyssa Burell          F1821       35/124    9:24       35:41
2608  Donovan Cathey         M3539      242/449    9:24       35:41
2609  Brenda Heckathorn      F3539      106/533    9:24       35:42
2610  Laura Lopresti         F4549       64/325    9:24       35:42
2611  Olivia Baumert         F2629      201/787    9:24       35:42
2612  Michael Murphy         M2225      152/270    9:24       35:42
2613  Marci Johnston         F3034      184/758    9:24       35:42
2614  Kimberly Darwin        F4549       65/325    9:24       35:43
2615  Chris Fering           M4044      218/432    9:24       35:43
2616  Sean O'Neill           M3539      243/449    9:24       35:43
2617  Dennis Bright          M6064        24/67    9:24       35:43
2618  Hannah Smith           F1821       36/124    9:24       35:43
2619  Tinnel Hillis          F2225      140/529    9:24       35:43
2620  Erin Lee               F3034      185/758    9:24       35:43
2621  James Hausfield        M3034      296/553    9:24       35:43
2622  Jason Freeman          M2629      263/466    9:24       35:43
2623  Delmer Davis           M6569         8/27    9:24       35:43
2624  Marie Figgins          F3034      186/758    9:24       35:44
2625  Renee Remlinger-Tee    F4044      103/474    9:24       35:44
2626  Kara Schmidt           F2629      202/787    9:24       35:44
2627  Kory Tegman            M2225      153/270    9:24       35:44
2628  Brian Locke            M4549      158/315    9:24       35:44
2629  Amy Mullins            F4549       66/325    9:25       35:44
2630  Russell Bradleigh      M3034      297/553    9:25       35:44
2631  John Odell             M2225      154/270    9:25       35:44
2632  O'Sean O'Kelly         M2629      264/466    9:25       35:44
2633  Kristopher Petersen    M3034      298/553    9:25       35:44
2634  Samuel Carrieri        M5054      118/246    9:25       35:44
2635  Collen Holman          F4549       67/325    9:25       35:44
2636  Debbie Brown           F4549       68/325    9:25       35:44
2637  Brian Murphy           M2629      265/466    9:25       35:44
2638  Nathan Bingman         M2629      266/466    9:25       35:45
2639  Sheena Hutchinson      F2225      141/529    9:25       35:45
2640  Katie Barnes           F2225      142/529    9:25       35:45
2641  Jessica Iserman        F3034      187/758    9:25       35:45
2642  Laurie Bowers          F3539      107/533    9:25       35:45
2643  Andrea Lai             F2225      143/529    9:25       35:45
2644  Kenneth Burns          M5054      119/246    9:25       35:45
2645  Jon Biondi             M3034      299/553    9:25       35:45
2646  Cathy Lian             F2225      144/529    9:25       35:45
2647  Kevin Jefferies        M5559       62/142    9:25       35:46
2648  Maryann Hummer         F5054       40/218    9:25       35:46
2649  Amy Haedt              F3539      108/533    9:25       35:46
2650  Tyler Klein            M2629      267/466    9:25       35:46
2651  Steve Brodersen        M4044      219/432    9:25       35:46
2652  John Hunter            M4549      159/315    9:25       35:46
2653  Wendy Abbey            F4549       69/325    9:25       35:46
2654  Katy Hunter            F4549       70/325    9:25       35:47
2655  Tristan Papcun         M0113        31/94    9:25       35:47
2656  Cammie Reagan          F3539      109/533    9:25       35:47
2657  Leonard Knoedler       M3034      300/553    9:25       35:47
2658  Jackie Smith           F3034      188/758    9:25       35:47
2659  Diana Lannin           F4549       71/325    9:25       35:47
2660  Devereux Riddell       F2225      145/529    9:25       35:47
2661  Kimiko Uemura          F4549       72/325    9:26       35:48
2662  Jenna Patterson        F2225      146/529    9:26       35:48
2663  Amiee Danigelis        F2629      203/787    9:26       35:48
2664  Roger Davis            M5559       63/142    9:26       35:48
2665  Tyrone Palmer          M2225      155/270    9:26       35:48
2666  Linda Hill             F4044      104/474    9:26       35:48
2667  Jeffrey Hopp           M4044      220/432    9:26       35:48
2668  Chris Liburd           M4044      221/432    9:26       35:48
2669  Carly Miller           F2629      204/787    9:26       35:49
2670  Amanda Fulmer          F3034      189/758    9:26       35:49
2671  Jeff Bolstad           M4044      222/432    9:26       35:49
2672  Michelle Prevette-Hill F3539      110/533    9:26       35:49
2673  Allysa Ruizo           F2225      147/529    9:26       35:49
2674  Cindy Rice             F3034      190/758    9:26       35:49
2675  Amber Roy              F2225      148/529    9:26       35:49
2676  Carl Rossi             M4549      160/315    9:26       35:49
2677  Locke Bradley          M4044      223/432    9:26       35:50
2678  Kate Kim               F3034      191/758    9:26       35:50
2679  Daniel Kim             M3034      301/553    9:26       35:50
2680  Amy McCollum           F4044      105/474    9:26       35:50
2681  Thomas Parsons         M3034      302/553    9:26       35:50
2682  Ashley Lander          F2629      205/787    9:26       35:50
2683  Danette Riordan        F4549       73/325    9:26       35:50
2684  Ann Galbraith          F4549       74/325    9:26       35:50
2685  Diana Lightner         F4044      106/474    9:26       35:50
2686  Bertha Sanchez         F2629      206/787    9:26       35:50
2687  Nick Warner            M2629      268/466    9:26       35:50
2688  Mike Dotson            M5054      120/246    9:26       35:50
2689  Rob Duffy              M3034      303/553    9:26       35:50
2690  Erik Williamson        M2629      269/466    9:26       35:51
2691  Safiya Govani          F2225      149/529    9:26       35:51
2692  Rachael Renkens        F1417        21/88    9:26       35:51
2693  Sarah Duenwald         F2629      207/787    9:26       35:51
2694  Michael McPherson      M3034      304/553    9:27       35:51
2695  Rob Taylor             M3034      305/553    9:27       35:52
2696  Madeline Renkens       F5559       16/105    9:27       35:52
2697  Arthur Robertson       M4044      224/432    9:27       35:52
2698  Angela Von Feldt       F2629      208/787    9:27       35:52
2699  Rachael Malcolm        F1821       37/124    9:27       35:52
2700  Drew McGougan          M5054      121/246    9:27       35:52
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2701  Crystal Rueb           F2629      209/787    9:27       35:52
2702  Phuong Nguyen          F2225      150/529    9:27       35:52
2703  Craig Ungerecht        M5054      122/246    9:27       35:53
2704  Monica Malcolm         F2225      151/529    9:27       35:53
2705  Mandi Smith            F3034      192/758    9:27       35:54
2706  Ladonna Tamarra        F5054       41/218    9:27       35:54
2707  Peter Scroggins        M2225      156/270    9:27       35:54
2708  Elizabeth Walsh        F5054       42/218    9:27       35:54
2709  Ken Walsh              M5054      123/246    9:27       35:54
2710  Linda Kelly            F5559       17/105    9:27       35:54
2711  Nolan Bradbury         M3034      306/553    9:27       35:54
2712  Shannon Papcun         F4549       75/325    9:27       35:55
2713  James Kinnard          M4044      225/432    9:27       35:55
2714  Jan Pagel              F5054       43/218    9:27       35:55
2715  Kelli Bates            F2225      152/529    9:27       35:55
2716  Jacqueline Wimmer      F4044      107/474    9:27       35:55
2717  Nicole Tracy           F3034      193/758    9:27       35:55
2718  Caitlin Agnew          F2629      210/787    9:27       35:55
2719  Kyle Ilk               M3034      307/553    9:27       35:55
2720  John Bailey            M4044      226/432    9:28       35:55
2721  Julia Hilbun           F4044      108/474    9:28       35:55
2722  Ray Longtin            M3034      308/553    9:28       35:55
2723  Rudy Figel             M5559       64/142    9:28       35:55
2724  Jessica Hsu            F2629      211/787    9:28       35:55
2725  Emma Townley           F2629      212/787    9:28       35:56
2726  Molly McCue            F3034      194/758    9:28       35:56
2727  Matt McGavick          M4549      161/315    9:28       35:56
2728  Tara Smith             F3034      195/758    9:28       35:56
2729  Marcy Meier            F3539      111/533    9:28       35:56
2730  Andrea Sauter          F2629      213/787    9:28       35:56
2731  Rita Manley            F2629      214/787    9:28       35:56
2732  Rob Chateauneuf        M3539      244/449    9:28       35:56
2733  Charles Smith          M4044      227/432    9:28       35:57
2734  Clinton Nelsen         M2629      270/466    9:28       35:57
2735  Randy Kenyon           M5054      124/246    9:28       35:57
2736  Chrystal Stansell      F3034      196/758    9:28       35:57
2737  Joan Monson            F4549       76/325    9:28       35:57
2738  Jon Kinsley            M4549      162/315    9:28       35:57
2739  Michael McCarthy       M3539      245/449    9:28       35:57
2740  Lauran Parino          F2629      215/787    9:28       35:57
2741  Traci Cope             F4044      109/474    9:28       35:57
2742  Grace Soards           F2225      153/529    9:28       35:58
2743  Michael Brown          M3539      246/449    9:28       35:58
2744  Cari Loveless          F3034      197/758    9:28       35:58
2745  Steve Keever           M4549      163/315    9:28       35:58
2746  Rebecca Keever         F4549       77/325    9:28       35:58
2747  Sarah Paddock          F3539      112/533    9:28       35:58
2748  Bud Taylor             M4549      164/315    9:28       35:58
2749  Mark Velez             M4044      228/432    9:28       35:58
2750  Lydia Tymon            F3539      113/533    9:28       35:58
2751  Patrice Jones          F3034      198/758    9:28       35:58
2752  Kelley Wood            F5054       44/218    9:28       35:58
2753  Carl Ekdahl            M3034      309/553    9:28       35:59
2754  Steve Amento           M5559       65/142    9:28       35:59
2755  Alborada Mata          F3034      199/758    9:28       35:59
2756  Marika McLean          F4044      110/474    9:28       35:59
2757  Marcus Reese           M2225      157/270    9:28       35:59
2758  Gary Medica            M4549      165/315    9:28       35:59
2759  Ben Parino             M2629      271/466    9:28       35:59
2760  Dena Aufseeser         F2629      216/787    9:28       35:59
2761  Karen Kay              F3034      200/758    9:29       35:59
2762  Gordon Hom             M4044      229/432    9:29       35:59
2763  Maddie Duffy           F0113        10/78    9:29       35:59
2764  Denise Lacaille        F3034      201/758    9:29       35:59
2765  Jessie Wylie           F3034      202/758    9:29       35:59
2766  Cody Wallace           F2225      154/529    9:29       36:00
2767  Detlef Schrempf        M4549      166/315    9:29       36:00
2768  Alison Thurman         F2629      217/787    9:29       36:00
2769  Michael Ramey          M5559       66/142    9:29       36:00
2770  Mashhood Ghureishi     F2225      155/529    9:29       36:00
2771  Sara Walters           F2629      218/787    9:29       36:00
2772  Scott Duffy            M4044      230/432    9:29       36:00
2773  Delaney Tiernan        F0113        11/78    9:29       36:01
2774  Ashlee Skelton         F1417        22/88    9:29       36:01
2775  Sean Casady            M2629      272/466    9:29       36:01
2776  Jessie Bullis          F2629      219/787    9:29       36:01
2777  Susan Goheen           F4549       78/325    9:29       36:01
2778  Julie Maytum           M2629      273/466    9:29       36:01
2779  Christopher Bullis     M2629      274/466    9:29       36:01
2780  Ashley Ahlgrim         F2225      156/529    9:29       36:02
2781  Nathan Stein           M2225      158/270    9:29       36:02
2782  Shailere Dillon        F3034      203/758    9:29       36:02
2783  Shalom Rubdi           M3034      310/553    9:29       36:02
2784  Gerard Hgarrison       M4549      167/315    9:29       36:03
2785  John De Benedetti      M2629      275/466    9:29       36:03
2786  Julie Gibson           F4044      111/474    9:29       36:03
2787  Heather Elton          F4044      112/474    9:30       36:03
2788  Rebecca Smith          F2225      157/529    9:30       36:03
2789  Sophath Chou           F3034      204/758    9:30       36:03
2790  Jamie Rosvall          F2629      220/787    9:30       36:03
2791  Chuck Tiernan          M4549      168/315    9:30       36:03
2792  Emily Todd             F2225      158/529    9:30       36:04
2793  Jeremy Hunt            M3034      311/553    9:30       36:04
2794  Susana Myers           F3539      114/533    9:30       36:04
2795  Shawn Lee              M????         8/11    9:30       36:04
2796  Joshua Mullen          M3034      312/553    9:30       36:04
2797  Becky Tilev            F4044      113/474    9:30       36:04
2798  Gillian Matthes        F0113        12/78    9:30       36:04
2799  Emily Willke           F2225      159/529    9:30       36:05
2800  Erica Mullen           F3539      115/533    9:30       36:05
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2801  Jason Miller           M3539      247/449    9:30       36:05
2802  Paul Rietzke           M4549      169/315    9:30       36:05
2803  Jeannie Anderson       F3539      116/533    9:30       36:05
2804  Vince Marchese         M2629      276/466    9:30       36:05
2805  Christopher Dibble     M2629      277/466    9:30       36:05
2806  Tyler Martin           M2225      159/270    9:30       36:05
2807  Mollie Burns           F5559       18/105    9:30       36:05
2808  Jack Oman              M1417       75/104    9:30       36:05
2809  Jhonele Cleary         F3539      117/533    9:30       36:05
2810  Debby Jacobson         F4044      114/474    9:30       36:05
2811  Rachael Kaulig         F3034      205/758    9:30       36:05
2812  Lauren Dascenzo        F2225      160/529    9:30       36:05
2813  Shanna Mobly           F2629      221/787    9:30       36:05
2814  Robert Complita        M3539      248/449    9:30       36:06
2815  Kathleen Diemert       F4549       79/325    9:30       36:06
2816  Kristopher Olson       M3539      249/449    9:30       36:06
2817  Alicia Phillips        F3034      206/758    9:30       36:06
2818  Ivan Seda              M2629      278/466    9:30       36:06
2819  Laurel Gunsaulus       F5054       45/218    9:30       36:06
2820  Mayang Hale            F4044      115/474    9:30       36:06
2821  Kerri Harris           F3539      118/533    9:30       36:06
2822  Steve Alex             M3034      313/553    9:30       36:07
2823  Michael Vizzare        M4044      231/432    9:31       36:07
2824  Les Traulsen           M5054      125/246    9:31       36:07
2825  Kristi Reynolds        F3539      119/533    9:31       36:08
2826  Marco Fazio            M4549      170/315    9:31       36:08
2827  Maria Bauer            F2629      222/787    9:31       36:08
2828  James Lee              M5054      126/246    9:31       36:08
2829  Dennis Cwik            M2225      160/270    9:31       36:09
2830  Lauriann Montague      F3539      120/533    9:31       36:09
2831  Paul Nagasawa          M5054      127/246    9:31       36:09
2832  Lisa Goshorn           F4044      116/474    9:31       36:09
2833  Kevin Kunish           M2225      161/270    9:31       36:09
2834  April Kedrowski        F2629      223/787    9:31       36:10
2835  Jordan Powers          F1821       38/124    9:31       36:10
2836  Jennifer Haard         F4044      117/474    9:31       36:10
2837  Ethan Dirks            M0113        32/94    9:31       36:10
2838  Megan Smith            F1821       39/124    9:31       36:10
2839  Lisa Green             F3034      207/758    9:32       36:10
2840  Timothy Garcia         M2629      279/466    9:32       36:10
2841  Thomas Koelsch         M3034      314/553    9:32       36:10
2842  Michelle Skinner       F2225      161/529    9:32       36:11
2843  Matt Harsch            M3034      315/553    9:32       36:11
2844  Jason Gabryshak        M3034      316/553    9:32       36:11
2845  Cory Brannon           M3034      317/553    9:32       36:11
2846  Stephanie Burns        F2629      224/787    9:32       36:11
2847  Calvin Cheng           M3539      250/449    9:32       36:11
2848  Brian Smith            M4044      232/432    9:32       36:11
2849  Miriam Bulmer          F6064         2/41    9:32       36:11
2850  Trevor Stevenson       M5054      128/246    9:32       36:11
2851  Mitch Van Wegen        M2225      162/270    9:32       36:12
2852  Janine King            F5559       19/105    9:32       36:12
2853  Emily Southwick        F3034      208/758    9:32       36:12
2854  Joseph Norris          M5054      129/246    9:32       36:12
2855  Gregg Stubb            M4549      171/315    9:32       36:12
2856  Jennifer Langford      F3539      121/533    9:32       36:13
2857  Amy Cheung             F3034      209/758    9:32       36:13
2858  Kashi Yoshikawa        M3034      318/553    9:32       36:13
2859  Anthony Priggett       M4549      172/315    9:32       36:13
2860  Karisa Rice            F2629      225/787    9:32       36:13
2861  Matt McKillop          M3539      251/449    9:32       36:13
2862  Heath Christianson     M3539      252/449    9:32       36:13
2863  Michelle White         F3034      210/758    9:32       36:13
2864  Marie Hoffman          F2629      226/787    9:32       36:14
2865  Jen O'Ryan             F4044      118/474    9:32       36:14
2866  Patricia Frontz-Reddin F3539      122/533    9:32       36:14
2867  Jeffery Tutton         M4044      233/432    9:32       36:14
2868  Melissa Digiola        F3034      211/758    9:32       36:14
2869  Richard Salitra        M4549      173/315    9:32       36:14
2870  Stan Powers            M5054      130/246    9:33       36:14
2871  Eric Naquin            M5054      131/246    9:33       36:14
2872  Angie Hansen           F4044      119/474    9:33       36:14
2873  Nicole Barney          F2225      162/529    9:33       36:15
2874  Beth Rankin            F4044      120/474    9:33       36:15
2875  Martin Wohlfahrt       M3539      253/449    9:33       36:15
2876  John Esterly           M3034      319/553    9:33       36:15
2877  Christopher Green      M4044      234/432    9:33       36:15
2878  Lim Chheang            M3034      320/553    9:33       36:15
2879  Winter Graham          F3034      212/758    9:33       36:15
2880  Brandon Winters        M2629      280/466    9:33       36:15
2881  Michael Kunish         M3034      321/553    9:33       36:15
2882  Stephanie Small        F3539      123/533    9:33       36:15
2883  Sara Duffer            F3034      213/758    9:33       36:15
2884  Samantha Thompson      F1821       40/124    9:33       36:15
2885  Benjamin McNutt        M3034      322/553    9:33       36:15
2886  Caryn Gabryshak        F2629      227/787    9:33       36:16
2887  Mitchel Cunanan        M3034      323/553    9:33       36:16
2888  Brooke Bemis           F2225      163/529    9:33       36:17
2889  Carter Gale            M0113        33/94    9:33       36:17
2890  Glenn King             M2629      281/466    9:33       36:17
2891  Luka Trepeeinas        M4044      235/432    9:33       36:17
2892  Carol Swindaman        F5559       20/105    9:33       36:17
2893  Katherine White        F2225      164/529    9:33       36:18
2894  Frank Larage           M3539      254/449    9:33       36:18
2895  Kathy Reece            F4044      121/474    9:33       36:18
2896  Brent Zier             M5054      132/246    9:34       36:18
2897  Steve Petek            M3034      324/553    9:34       36:18
2898  Nicole Dankworth       F2225      165/529    9:34       36:18
2899  Dave Johnson           M3539      255/449    9:34       36:18
2900  Kristina Whitehall     F2629      228/787    9:34       36:19
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2901  Robert Schultz         M4044      236/432    9:34       36:19
2902  Katie Schmit           F3034      214/758    9:34       36:19
2903  Rob Fiddick            M2629      282/466    9:34       36:20
2904  Nina Twardowski        F5054       46/218    9:34       36:20
2905  Courtney Boshaw        F1417        23/88    9:34       36:20
2906  Kimberlee Boshaw       F4044      122/474    9:34       36:20
2907  Steve Thompson         M4549      174/315    9:34       36:20
2908  Kevin Hanson           M3034      325/553    9:34       36:20
2909  Brenda Schultz         F4044      123/474    9:34       36:21
2910  Chelsea Thompson       F1821       41/124    9:34       36:21
2911  Teri Rosin             F4044      124/474    9:34       36:21
2912  Michele Wang           F3539      124/533    9:34       36:21
2913  Teresa Williams        F2629      229/787    9:34       36:21
2914  Cody Heyn              M3034      326/553    9:34       36:21
2915  Danielle Figlewicz     F2629      230/787    9:34       36:21
2916  Tim Creamer            M4549      175/315    9:34       36:21
2917  Elaina Brassard        F1821       42/124    9:34       36:21
2918  Keith Youngberg        M2629      283/466    9:34       36:21
2919  Kirsten Weir           F1417        24/88    9:34       36:22
2920  Bento Sisson           M4549      176/315    9:34       36:22
2921  Katherine Feltner      F1417        25/88    9:35       36:22
2922  Jake Stacy             M1417       76/104    9:35       36:22
2923  Stephan Corotas        M4044      237/432    9:35       36:22
2924  Heidi Bass             F3034      215/758    9:35       36:22
2925  Jessica Cormier        F3539      125/533    9:35       36:22
2926  Ken Getty              M3034      327/553    9:35       36:22
2927  Donald Brassard        M4549      177/315    9:35       36:23
2928  Kristy Sandeen         F3034      216/758    9:35       36:23
2929  Russell Fine           M3539      256/449    9:35       36:23
2930  Matthew Miller         M3034      328/553    9:35       36:23
2931  Sarah Villanueva       F3539      126/533    9:35       36:23
2932  Janet Moczulewski      F4549       80/325    9:35       36:24
2933  Jennifer Sehlin        F3539      127/533    9:35       36:24
2934  Mike White             M6064        25/67    9:35       36:24
2935  Rebecca Wellnitz       F2629      231/787    9:35       36:24
2936  Leslie Martin          F2629      232/787    9:35       36:25
2937  Mark Kirshenbaum       M2629      284/466    9:35       36:25
2938  Kurt Trester           M3034      329/553    9:35       36:25
2939  Jaime Baker            F3034      217/758    9:35       36:25
2940  Kim Phasavath          F2629      233/787    9:35       36:25
2941  Brian Hottinger        M5054      133/246    9:35       36:26
2942  Ruthie Smith           F4044      125/474    9:36       36:26
2943  Scott Mingo            M5054      134/246    9:36       36:26
2944  James Tyler            M3539      257/449    9:36       36:26
2945  Kathy Rice             F3034      218/758    9:36       36:26
2946  Jeff Werthan           M5559       67/142    9:36       36:26
2947  Stacey Thomas          F3539      128/533    9:36       36:26
2948  Ryan Doherty           M4044      238/432    9:36       36:26
2949  Nate Synder            M2225      163/270    9:36       36:26
2950  Anna Mowry             F3034      219/758    9:36       36:27
2951  Scott Harris           M5054      135/246    9:36       36:27
2952  David Foster           M4549      178/315    9:36       36:27
2953  Aaron Kahler           M2629      285/466    9:36       36:27
2954  Anna Santamaria        F2225      166/529    9:36       36:27
2955  Ashley Gehlsen         F2225      167/529    9:36       36:27
2956  Jennifer Read          F4044      126/474    9:36       36:27
2957  November Parker        F2629      234/787    9:36       36:27
2958  Justin Fenton          M3034      330/553    9:36       36:27
2959  Ricky McLaughlin       M2629      286/466    9:36       36:28
2960  Jacqueline Seda        F2629      235/787    9:36       36:28
2961  Rachel McBreaty        F4044      127/474    9:36       36:28
2962  Cassie Gamm            F1821       43/124    9:36       36:28
2963  Miles Dudley           M2225      164/270    9:36       36:29
2964  Lauren Pray            F3034      220/758    9:36       36:29
2965  Jolene Stanislowski    F2629      236/787    9:36       36:29
2966  Natalie Nunamaker-Sute F2629      237/787    9:36       36:29
2967  Paul Willett           M5054      136/246    9:36       36:29
2968  Jennifer Beyers        F4044      128/474    9:36       36:29
2969  Elizabeth Braun        F5054       47/218    9:36       36:29
2970  Daniel Reisinger       M2225      165/270    9:36       36:29
2971  Michael Dearmond       M4044      239/432    9:36       36:29
2972  Robin Lake             F4044      129/474    9:37       36:30
2973  Lara Gragert           F2629      238/787    9:37       36:30
2974  Patty Kinney           F5054       48/218    9:37       36:30
2975  Heather Adicks         F3539      129/533    9:37       36:30
2976  David Kingman          M1417       77/104    9:37       36:30
2977  Melissa Saquic         F2225      168/529    9:37       36:30
2978  Andrea Phillips        F3034      221/758    9:37       36:31
2979  Lena Cerezo            F4044      130/474    9:37       36:31
2980  Bonnie Chan            F3034      222/758    9:37       36:31
2981  Nathan Millard         M2629      287/466    9:37       36:31
2982  Aharrie Irwin          F3539      130/533    9:37       36:31
2983  Abegail Millard        F2225      169/529    9:37       36:31
2984  Randy Tutt             M2629      288/466    9:37       36:31
2985  Caitlin McCormick      F2225      170/529    9:37       36:31
2986  Jeremy Eagleman        M4549      179/315    9:37       36:32
2987  Sherry Herman          F5054       49/218    9:37       36:32
2988  Tyler Cobb             M2629      289/466    9:37       36:32
2989  Ashley Morgan          F2225      171/529    9:37       36:32
2990  Richard Buchanan       M5559       68/142    9:37       36:33
2991  Robyn McLaughlin       F2629      239/787    9:37       36:33
2992  Wendy Coatman          F3539      131/533    9:37       36:33
2993  Meredith Crosby        F2225      172/529    9:38       36:34
2994  Federico Victoria      M3034      331/553    9:38       36:34
2995  Jenny Dubberly         F2629      240/787    9:38       36:35
2996  Alexis Day             F4044      131/474    9:38       36:35
2997  Kimberly Thompson      F4044      132/474    9:38       36:35
2998  Dazzle Tacbian         F3034      223/758    9:38       36:35
2999  Danielle Marasigan     F2225      173/529    9:38       36:36
3000  Katie Luna             F1821       44/124    9:38       36:36
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3001  David Lotz             M2225      166/270    9:38       36:36
3002  David Fordyce          M4549      180/315    9:38       36:36
3003  Bonnie Gilbert         F4044      133/474    9:38       36:36
3004  Jesiah Walsh           M2225      167/270    9:38       36:36
3005  Jacob Masters          M1417       78/104    9:38       36:36
3006  Jessica Miner          F2225      174/529    9:38       36:37
3007  Elizabeth Luna         F4044      134/474    9:38       36:37
3008  Laura Farren           F2225      175/529    9:38       36:37
3009  Sandy Figel            F5054       50/218    9:38       36:37
3010  Timothy Garrity        M4044      240/432    9:39       36:37
3011  Eric Redfern           M3034      332/553    9:39       36:37
3012  Michelle Johnson       F1821       45/124    9:39       36:37
3013  Charles Tobin          M3034      333/553    9:39       36:37
3014  Laura Hmelo            F0113        13/78    9:39       36:37
3015  Merri Jo Majovski      F3034      224/758    9:39       36:38
3016  Georgeta Gruescu       F3539      132/533    9:39       36:38
3017  Emilie Bright          F2629      241/787    9:39       36:38
3018  Erin East              F2629      242/787    9:39       36:38
3019  Katie Beissel          F2629      243/787    9:39       36:38
3020  Maley Smith            F1821       46/124    9:39       36:38
3021  Ray Butler             M5054      137/246    9:39       36:38
3022  Amy Novak Ofarrell     F4044      135/474    9:39       36:38
3023  Jane Sherrill          F5054       51/218    9:39       36:39
3024  Ryan Castle            M3034      334/553    9:39       36:39
3025  Heather Rosado         F3034      225/758    9:39       36:39
3026  Chloe Wilkes           F2629      244/787    9:39       36:39
3027  Kyle Erickson          M0113        34/94    9:39       36:39
3028  Lisa Peele             F4044      136/474    9:39       36:39
3029  Rachael McKinney       F2629      245/787    9:39       36:39
3030  Markie Gibson          F2225      176/529    9:39       36:39
3031  Theodore Carroll       M4044      241/432    9:39       36:39
3032  Stefanie Jarmon        F2225      177/529    9:39       36:40
3033  Rick Thurman           M5559       69/142    9:39       36:40
3034  Nicole Denney          F2225      178/529    9:39       36:40
3035  Walter Fogg            M4549      181/315    9:39       36:40
3036  Bill Sandbo            M2629      290/466    9:39       36:40
3037  Charlie Sandbo         M2225      168/270    9:39       36:40
3038  Dan Whittier           F3034      226/758    9:39       36:40
3039  Dan Lorentzen          M4044      242/432    9:39       36:41
3040  Linda Geffen           F4549       81/325    9:39       36:41
3041  Reid Thompson          M1821        47/76    9:39       36:41
3042  Sara Toppin            F2629      246/787    9:39       36:41
3043  Christine Brown        F2225      179/529    9:40       36:41
3044  Frances Royer          F0113        14/78    9:40       36:42
3045  Brynn Bemis            F2225      180/529    9:40       36:42
3046  Kari Fitzsimmons       F3034      227/758    9:40       36:42
3047  Sompon Green           F4549       82/325    9:40       36:42
3048  Patrick Owens          M3539      258/449    9:40       36:42
3049  Ken Brewe              M5559       70/142    9:40       36:42
3050  Kathleen Owens         F3539      133/533    9:40       36:43
3051  Karla Erickson         F3539      134/533    9:40       36:43
3052  Philip McCorvey        M3539      259/449    9:40       36:43
3053  Ed Tudor               M6569         9/27    9:40       36:43
3054  Chris Tudor            M3539      260/449    9:40       36:43
3055  Jerry Trujillo Sr      M5559       71/142    9:40       36:43
3056  Rachelle Raymond       F2629      247/787    9:40       36:43
3057  Jeffrey Griffin        M4044      243/432    9:40       36:43
3058  Jordan Vidmore         M1821        48/76    9:40       36:44
3059  Shasta McKinley        F4044      137/474    9:40       36:44
3060  Scott Streeper         M4044      244/432    9:40       36:44
3061  Heather Jacobson       F2629      248/787    9:40       36:44
3062  Dennis Aberion         M3539      261/449    9:40       36:44
3063  Recy Sarsoza           F2225      181/529    9:40       36:44
3064  Alexis Harper          F3034      228/758    9:40       36:44
3065  Kami Kauzlarich        F2629      249/787    9:40       36:44
3066  Brianne Schorzman      F2629      250/787    9:41       36:45
3067  Eric Tripp             M5559       72/142    9:41       36:45
3068  Corinne Crowley        F3539      135/533    9:41       36:45
3069  Allison Brewer         F2225      182/529    9:41       36:45
3070  Daren Nystrom          M3034      335/553    9:41       36:45
3071  Suzette Piper          F4549       83/325    9:41       36:45
3072  Bryan Meyers           M3539      262/449    9:41       36:45
3073  Ray Cotter             M5559       73/142    9:41       36:45
3074  Mike Fernandes         M3034      336/553    9:41       36:46
3075  Kevin Connolly         M3034      337/553    9:41       36:46
3076  Keith Ufer             M3034      338/553    9:41       36:46
3077  Carly Goosman          F2629      251/787    9:41       36:46
3078  Lauren Turner          F2225      183/529    9:41       36:46
3079  Kerri Gettmann         F4044      138/474    9:41       36:46
3080  Alyssa Scrimieri       F2629      252/787    9:41       36:47
3081  Nancy Baer             F5559       21/105    9:41       36:47
3082  Sabrina Bonaparte      F2629      253/787    9:41       36:47
3083  Thu-Ann Nguyen         F2629      254/787    9:41       36:47
3084  Ashley Woods           F1821       47/124    9:41       36:47
3085  Christopher La Rue     M2629      291/466    9:41       36:47
3086  Chris Castaneda-Baraja M2629      292/466    9:41       36:47
3087  Paul Reed              M3034      339/553    9:41       36:47
3088  Julie Powers           F4044      139/474    9:41       36:48
3089  Grant Borden           M2225      169/270    9:41       36:48
3090  Jody Wall              F2629      255/787    9:41       36:48
3091  Jackie Karp            F2629      256/787    9:41       36:48
3092  Priscilla Barajas      F3034      229/758    9:41       36:48
3093  Jason Schoonover       M3539      263/449    9:41       36:48
3094  Travis Flaherty        M2629      293/466    9:41       36:48
3095  Georgia Schoonover     F3034      230/758    9:41       36:48
3096  Jaclyn Cochran         F3034      231/758    9:41       36:48
3097  Melicent Smith         F3034      232/758    9:41       36:48
3098  Jodi Rohitasuke        F3034      233/758    9:42       36:49
3099  Steve Patton           M3034      340/553    9:42       36:49
3100  David Button           M4549      182/315    9:42       36:49
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3101  Jim Berres             M4549      183/315    9:42       36:49
3102  Casey Campbell         M2225      170/270    9:42       36:50
3103  Tamara Zagurski        F4044      140/474    9:42       36:50
3104  Nichols Gladney        M2225      171/270    9:42       36:50
3105  Heidi Vance            F3034      234/758    9:42       36:50
3106  Shell Vogeler          F4549       84/325    9:42       36:50
3107  Greg Ewing             M5559       74/142    9:42       36:50
3108  Jana Hunter            F3034      235/758    9:42       36:50
3109  Sharlyn Turner         F4044      141/474    9:42       36:50
3110  Scott Krashan          M2629      294/466    9:42       36:50
3111  Jeni Pizzuto           F3539      136/533    9:42       36:51
3112  Mark Hunter            M3034      341/553    9:42       36:51
3113  Nikki Ball             F3539      137/533    9:42       36:51
3114  Chris Kirchgessner     M3034      342/553    9:42       36:51
3115  Cory Pizzuto           M3539      264/449    9:42       36:51
3116  Lorraine Laffoon       F4044      142/474    9:42       36:51
3117  Mark Roach             M2629      295/466    9:42       36:52
3118  Cherie Rasmussen       F3539      138/533    9:42       36:52
3119  Rachel Hughes          F2225      184/529    9:42       36:52
3120  Lee Hardy              M4549      184/315    9:42       36:52
3121  Daniel Flaherty        M5054      138/246    9:42       36:52
3122  Stacy Edwards          F3034      236/758    9:42       36:52
3123  Annabelle Refuerzo     F2629      257/787    9:42       36:52
3124  Jacqueline Brown       F0113        15/78    9:43       36:52
3125  Bonnioe Verge          F4549       85/325    9:43       36:52
3126  Glenn Eastey           M70UP         5/17    9:43       36:52
3127  Brandon Farrell        M2225      172/270    9:43       36:52
3128  Dan Millar             M5054      139/246    9:43       36:53
3129  Jamie Kraft            F2225      185/529    9:43       36:53
3130  Nicole Farrell         F3034      237/758    9:43       36:53
3131  Matthew Brown          M3539      265/449    9:43       36:53
3132  Kim Scott              F4549       86/325    9:43       36:53
3133  Dyana Berger           F3034      238/758    9:43       36:53
3134  Patrick Magnifico      M2225      173/270    9:43       36:53
3135  Chaz Royer             M0113        35/94    9:43       36:54
3136  Maureen Dapier         F2629      258/787    9:43       36:54
3137  Andrea Schneider       F4549       87/325    9:43       36:54
3138  Hillary Fisher         F2225      186/529    9:43       36:54
3139  Tineke Meeuws          F2629      259/787    9:43       36:54
3140  Sean Strohm            M2225      174/270    9:43       36:54
3141  Chris Fleury           M3539      266/449    9:43       36:54
3142  Charlier Royer         M4549      185/315    9:43       36:55
3143  Todd Weeks             M4549      186/315    9:43       36:55
3144  Doug Graesser          M4549      187/315    9:43       36:56
3145  Suzy Dekay             F3034      239/758    9:43       36:56
3146  Ryan Tucker            M2225      175/270    9:43       36:56
3147  Robert Ruvkun          M4044      245/432    9:44       36:56
3148  Teri Paylor            F4044      143/474    9:44       36:56
3149  Drew McKay             M2629      296/466    9:44       36:56
3150  Danielle Dague         F3034      240/758    9:44       36:57
3151  Mary Field             F2225      187/529    9:44       36:57
3152  Megan Armstrong        F2225      188/529    9:44       36:57
3153  Beth Allen             F3034      241/758    9:44       36:57
3154  Robert Bergman         M70UP         6/17    9:44       36:57
3155  Barb Edquist           F5054       52/218    9:44       36:58
3156  Luis Adrian            M4044      246/432    9:44       36:58
3157  Jessica Zeller         F3539      139/533    9:44       36:58
3158  Brynn Walker           F3034      242/758    9:44       36:58
3159  Chad Calhoun           M2629      297/466    9:44       36:58
3160  Jason Mattson          M3539      267/449    9:44       36:58
3161  Tillie Wakefield       F3034      243/758    9:44       36:58
3162  Tim Tesh               M4044      247/432    9:44       36:58
3163  Sarah Baker            F3034      244/758    9:44       36:58
3164  Jeffrey Hutcheon       M2225      176/270    9:44       36:58
3165  Michael Keeling        M3034      343/553    9:44       36:58
3166  Tessa Burchardt        F3034      245/758    9:44       36:58
3167  Jon Lewis              M4044      248/432    9:44       36:59
3168  Barbara Nelson         F6064         3/41    9:44       36:59
3169  Katie Cardwell         F3034      246/758    9:44       36:59
3170  John Kazaras           M4044      249/432    9:44       36:59
3171  Soraya Nassiri         F1821       48/124    9:44       36:59
3172  Craig Nelson           M3539      268/449    9:44       36:59
3173  Nitin Chopra           M2629      298/466    9:44       36:59
3174  Megan Grimes           F3034      247/758    9:44       36:59
3175  Allen Urness           M3539      269/449    9:45       37:00
3176  Chloe Allen            F1821       49/124    9:45       37:00
3177  Joy Cooper             F4044      144/474    9:45       37:00
3178  Jennifer Mrazik        F3034      248/758    9:45       37:00
3179  Linda Benefiel         F6064         4/41    9:45       37:00
3180  Sally Shivers          F5559       22/105    9:45       37:00
3181  Janet Palmer           F5054       53/218    9:45       37:01
3182  Gerry Spratt           M3034      344/553    9:45       37:01
3183  Nataleigh McIntire     F2225      189/529    9:45       37:01
3184  Aaron Foster           M4044      250/432    9:45       37:01
3185  Jannis Daubenspeck     F5054       54/218    9:45       37:01
3186  Maureen Sorenson       F4549       88/325    9:45       37:02
3187  Amanda Robinson        F3034      249/758    9:45       37:02
3188  Paul Salo              M4549      188/315    9:45       37:02
3189  Lucinda Kruy           F3539      140/533    9:45       37:02
3190  Sabrina Smith          F3034      250/758    9:45       37:02
3191  Kaylee Hansen          F1417        26/88    9:45       37:02
3192  Kelli Bowers           F3539      141/533    9:45       37:03
3193  Parvanah Saladino      F4044      145/474    9:46       37:04
3194  Donald Montague        M4044      251/432    9:46       37:04
3195  Megan Williams         F2629      260/787    9:46       37:04
3196  Andrew Plaehn          M4549      189/315    9:46       37:04
3197  Allison Shephard       F2629      261/787    9:46       37:04
3198  Armen Beeman           M3034      345/553    9:46       37:04
3199  Greg Johnston          M5559       75/142    9:46       37:05
3200  Ashley Dixon           F3034      251/758    9:46       37:05
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3201  Angela Downs           F3034      252/758    9:46       37:05
3202  Jan Stromgren          F5054       55/218    9:46       37:05
3203  Tiffany Wood           F3034      253/758    9:46       37:06
3204  Mike Naehr             M3539      270/449    9:46       37:06
3205  Karina Newell          F4044      146/474    9:46       37:06
3206  Jeremy Cheung          M3034      346/553    9:46       37:06
3207  Larry Naehr            M6064        26/67    9:46       37:06
3208  Sue Maloney            F5054       56/218    9:46       37:06
3209  Shaleia Rich           F2225      190/529    9:46       37:06
3210  Lindsay Olson          F1821       50/124    9:46       37:06
3211  Julie Dickens          F5054       57/218    9:46       37:06
3212  Vicki Rieger           F3539      142/533    9:46       37:06
3213  Karen Hughes           F4549       89/325    9:46       37:06
3214  Nicholas Campa         M2629      299/466    9:46       37:07
3215  Brian Dague            M3539      271/449    9:46       37:07
3216  Tim Gleason            M4549      190/315    9:46       37:07
3217  Rafael Loza            M3034      347/553    9:46       37:07
3218  Troy Dempsey           M2629      300/466    9:46       37:07
3219  Melissa Dempsey        F2629      262/787    9:46       37:07
3220  Pete Strohm            M5559       76/142    9:46       37:07
3221  Wes Hargraves          M2225      177/270    9:46       37:07
3222  Tai Smith              M0113        36/94    9:46       37:07
3223  Patrick Otieno         M3034      348/553    9:46       37:07
3224  Amber Hargraves        F2225      191/529    9:47       37:08
3225  Cole Brundige          M0113        37/94    9:47       37:08
3226  Dave Westrate          M2225      178/270    9:47       37:08
3227  Tom Meluskey           M4044      252/432    9:47       37:08
3228  Alison Von Stein       F3034      254/758    9:47       37:08
3229  Will Gleason           M0113        38/94    9:47       37:08
3230  Shana Meluskey         F4044      147/474    9:47       37:08
3231  Victoria Lynn          F2225      192/529    9:47       37:08
3232  Erin Thorson           F1821       51/124    9:47       37:08
3233  Arne Svendsen          M3539      272/449    9:47       37:08
3234  Ashley Arruda          F2629      263/787    9:47       37:09
3235  Michael Edlund         M3539      273/449    9:47       37:09
3236  Noam Topaz             M5054      140/246    9:47       37:09
3237  Phil Beck              M5054      141/246    9:47       37:09
3238  Mary Buchan            F3034      255/758    9:47       37:09
3239  Sean Treglown          M3539      274/449    9:47       37:09
3240  Sarah Kraynik          F2225      193/529    9:47       37:09
3241  Sara Moyal             F2629      264/787    9:47       37:10
3242  Darren Horvath         M4044      253/432    9:47       37:10
3243  Jessica Hewitt         F2629      265/787    9:47       37:11
3244  Kelly Hooper           F3034      256/758    9:47       37:11
3245  Elizabeth Lehr         F4549       90/325    9:47       37:11
3246  Laura Pearson          F2629      266/787    9:47       37:11
3247  Kristen Bromenshenkel  F3034      257/758    9:48       37:11
3248  Jaclyn Hart            F2629      267/787    9:48       37:11
3249  Jenn Van Dam           F2225      194/529    9:48       37:12
3250  Sherrie Wreath         F4549       91/325    9:48       37:13
3251  Meghan Bright          F2225      195/529    9:48       37:13
3252  Derrick Godornes       M3034      349/553    9:48       37:13
3253  Spencer Kelpe          F2225      196/529    9:48       37:13
3254  Jessica Cohen          F3034      258/758    9:48       37:13
3255  Susan Gleason          F4044      148/474    9:48       37:13
3256  Jonathan Cunningham    M2225      179/270    9:48       37:13
3257  Tram Duong             F2629      268/787    9:48       37:13
3258  Lindsey Thompson       F2225      197/529    9:48       37:13
3259  Sue Fauerbach          F6064         5/41    9:48       37:13
3260  Rhandy Gines           M4044      254/432    9:48       37:14
3261  Rianna Rowley          F2225      198/529    9:48       37:14
3262  Elizabeth Ulloa        F4044      149/474    9:48       37:14
3263  Lynna Kim              F3034      259/758    9:48       37:14
3264  Brad Holtan            M3034      350/553    9:48       37:14
3265  Patricia Morgan        F3539      143/533    9:48       37:14
3266  Tony Keller            M3034      351/553    9:48       37:15
3267  Laura Hammer           F2225      199/529    9:48       37:15
3268  Heidi Buck             F2629      269/787    9:48       37:15
3269  Amy Evans              F3539      144/533    9:49       37:15
3270  Jeff Kress             M5054      142/246    9:49       37:15
3271  Star Miller            F3034      260/758    9:49       37:15
3272  Erika Richter          F2629      270/787    9:49       37:16
3273  Sue Sporrong           F5054       58/218    9:49       37:16
3274  Natalie Washburn       F4044      150/474    9:49       37:16
3275  Samantha Swanson       F2225      200/529    9:49       37:16
3276  Bertram Moore III      M3034      352/553    9:49       37:16
3277  Jody Meehan            F5054       59/218    9:49       37:17
3278  Donna Neevel           F4044      151/474    9:49       37:17
3279  Ashley Hood            F2225      201/529    9:49       37:17
3280  Charles Peterson       M4549      191/315    9:49       37:18
3281  Terri Eccles           F2629      271/787    9:49       37:18
3282  Patti Drake            F3539      145/533    9:49       37:18
3283  Aric Manion            M4044      255/432    9:49       37:18
3284  Heather Miller         F4044      152/474    9:49       37:19
3285  Kimberley Balaton      F4044      153/474    9:49       37:19
3286  Peter Lutovsky         M2225      180/270    9:50       37:19
3287  Rachel Manion          F3539      146/533    9:50       37:19
3288  Camille Timm           F2225      202/529    9:50       37:19
3289  Alisa Gray             F1821       52/124    9:50       37:20
3290  Ryan Alt               M3034      353/553    9:50       37:20
3291  Amy Alt                M2629      301/466    9:50       37:20
3292  Adam Gormley           M2225      181/270    9:50       37:20
3293  Sarah Piper            F2629      272/787    9:50       37:21
3294  David Cagle            M5054      143/246    9:50       37:21
3295  Melinda Myers          F1417        27/88    9:50       37:21
3296  Steven Davis           M2225      182/270    9:50       37:21
3297  Danielle Brown         F2225      203/529    9:50       37:21
3298  Fred Lee               M3034      354/553    9:50       37:21
3299  Cindy Holm             F4549       92/325    9:50       37:22
3300  Sueellen Timpe         F5054       60/218    9:50       37:22
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3301  Holly Forster          F3034      261/758    9:50       37:22
3302  Matt Proper            M2629      302/466    9:50       37:22
3303  James Frye             M4044      256/432    9:50       37:22
3304  Dave Asprion           M5054      144/246    9:50       37:22
3305  Philip Minami          M4549      192/315    9:50       37:23
3306  Keith Felderman        M6064        27/67    9:51       37:23
3307  Amy Hecox              F2225      204/529    9:51       37:23
3308  Kevin Humphrey         M5054      145/246    9:51       37:23
3309  Rebecca Pease          F3034      262/758    9:51       37:23
3310  Aaron Welter           M3539      275/449    9:51       37:23
3311  Amy Hodges             F3034      263/758    9:51       37:23
3312  Whitney Davis          F2629      273/787    9:51       37:23
3313  Therese Pense          F4044      154/474    9:51       37:23
3314  Jessica Patterson      F2629      274/787    9:51       37:23
3315  Tim Keller             M4549      193/315    9:51       37:24
3316  Michelle Haines        F3034      264/758    9:51       37:24
3317  Sara Stricherz         F2629      275/787    9:51       37:24
3318  Maggie Hinrichs        F2629      276/787    9:51       37:24
3319  Scott Davis            M2629      303/466    9:51       37:24
3320  Herman Kwik            M4044      257/432    9:51       37:24
3321  David Reeder           M5054      146/246    9:51       37:25
3322  Dave Masters           M4044      258/432    9:51       37:25
3323  Michael O'Grady        M4549      194/315    9:51       37:25
3324  Maya Lusis             F2629      277/787    9:51       37:25
3325  Heather Schmidt        F2629      278/787    9:51       37:25
3326  Ruben Foronda          M3539      276/449    9:51       37:26
3327  Xenia Bussman          F3034      265/758    9:51       37:26
3328  Melissa Raymond        F2629      279/787    9:51       37:26
3329  Quinn Lewis            M0113        39/94    9:51       37:26
3330  Tracy Jones            F4044      155/474    9:52       37:27
3331  Nicole Bussman         F2225      205/529    9:52       37:27
3332  Robert Bale            M3539      277/449    9:52       37:27
3333  Jeff Kastning          M4044      259/432    9:52       37:27
3334  Serena Markanen        F2629      280/787    9:52       37:27
3335  Katie Barker           F2225      206/529    9:52       37:28
3336  Bradley Dijulio        M2225      183/270    9:52       37:28
3337  Julie Iverson          F4549       93/325    9:52       37:28
3338  Noelle Kastning        F2629      281/787    9:52       37:28
3339  Mark Isner             M5054      147/246    9:52       37:28
3340  Jesse Summers          M2629      304/466    9:52       37:28
3341  Markus Luke            M3539      278/449    9:52       37:28
3342  Dahlia Luke            F4044      156/474    9:52       37:29
3343  Troy Marks             M4044      260/432    9:52       37:29
3344  Tequina Tabalno        F2225      207/529    9:52       37:29
3345  Kristina Balcom        F2225      208/529    9:52       37:30
3346  Katie Bale             F2225      209/529    9:52       37:30
3347  Sean Kane              M2629      305/466    9:52       37:30
3348  Kyle Cook              M1821        49/76    9:53       37:30
3349  Ronald Jensen          M4044      261/432    9:53       37:30
3350  Penny Cook             F3539      147/533    9:53       37:30
3351  Marysunshine Santos    F3034      266/758    9:53       37:30
3352  Samantha McAulay       F4044      157/474    9:53       37:31
3353  Janey Greenstein       F1821       53/124    9:53       37:31
3354  Angi Ramos             F2225      210/529    9:53       37:31
3355  Brooke Smith           F2629      282/787    9:53       37:31
3356  Camille Adair          F2629      283/787    9:53       37:31
3357  Jay Pachl              M4044      262/432    9:53       37:31
3358  Dana Peterson          F4044      158/474    9:53       37:31
3359  John Sloan             M4044      263/432    9:53       37:31
3360  John Burgess           M5054      148/246    9:53       37:32
3361  Megan Fein             F2225      211/529    9:53       37:32
3362  Brian Piper            M1821        50/76    9:53       37:32
3363  Lori Johanson          F5054       61/218    9:53       37:32
3364  Frank Raymond          M3539      279/449    9:53       37:32
3365  Linda Hebish           F5054       62/218    9:53       37:32
3366  Maureen Gonzalez       F3539      148/533    9:53       37:32
3367  Melissa O'Reilly       F3539      149/533    9:53       37:33
3368  David Hehyawi          M4044      264/432    9:53       37:33
3369  Lynn Ryan              F6569          3/8    9:53       37:33
3370  Will Schoentrup        M4044      265/432    9:53       37:33
3371  Maggie Sullian         F3539      150/533    9:53       37:33
3372  Carol Caley            F1821       54/124    9:53       37:33
3373  Randy Coles            M5054      149/246    9:53       37:34
3374  John Coles             M2225      184/270    9:54       37:34
3375  Wesley Toda            M5054      150/246    9:54       37:34
3376  Leiza Cerdinio         F3539      151/533    9:54       37:34
3377  Kia Dunann             F2225      212/529    9:54       37:34
3378  Kevin Barnes           M2225      185/270    9:54       37:34
3379  Percy Perera           M3539      280/449    9:54       37:34
3380  Jenny Sherman          F3034      267/758    9:54       37:35
3381  Katie Connors          F2225      213/529    9:54       37:35
3382  Audrey Bryant          F4549       94/325    9:54       37:35
3383  Chris Coley            M2629      306/466    9:54       37:35
3384  Jennifer Sue Calvo     F5054       63/218    9:54       37:35
3385  Erin Zatloka           F3034      268/758    9:54       37:36
3386  Elaine Zapata          F3034      269/758    9:54       37:36
3387  Samantha Hollinger     F2225      214/529    9:54       37:36
3388  Jennifer Hollinger     F4549       95/325    9:54       37:36
3389  Melissa Schuldt        F3539      152/533    9:54       37:36
3390  Justin Richter         M3034      355/553    9:54       37:36
3391  Scott Morrison         M3034      356/553    9:54       37:36
3392  Geffen Myers           F5054       64/218    9:54       37:36
3393  Glenda Roca            F4044      159/474    9:54       37:36
3394  Doug Lundvall          M5559       77/142    9:54       37:36
3395  Matthew Nystoriak      M2629      307/466    9:54       37:37
3396  Alexa Kunitsugu        F3034      270/758    9:54       37:37
3397  Sarah Baldridge        F2629      284/787    9:54       37:37
3398  Bruce Day              M5559       78/142    9:54       37:37
3399  Gary Barone            M3539      281/449    9:54       37:37
3400  Jane Corcoran          F2225      215/529    9:54       37:37
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3401  Jessica Anderson       F4044      160/474    9:54       37:38
3402  John Roca              M4044      266/432    9:55       37:38
3403  Jaapje Kukors          F5054       65/218    9:55       37:38
3404  Zuleimy Torres         F2629      285/787    9:55       37:38
3405  Patty Pearson          F3539      153/533    9:55       37:38
3406  William Deveraux       M3034      357/553    9:55       37:38
3407  Leslie Cornish         F6064         6/41    9:55       37:39
3408  Thomas Eyler           M2225      186/270    9:55       37:39
3409  Cheri Hardin           F4044      161/474    9:55       37:39
3410  Raili Marks            F2629      286/787    9:55       37:39
3411  Cory Mix               M3539      282/449    9:55       37:39
3412  Melissa Archer         F3034      271/758    9:55       37:39
3413  Willis Olson           M70UP         7/17    9:55       37:39
3414  Abigail Olp            F2225      216/529    9:55       37:39
3415  Alan Twardowski        M5054      151/246    9:55       37:39
3416  Karli Rolin            F2629      287/787    9:55       37:39
3417  Cindy Barr             F5559       23/105    9:55       37:39
3418  Kaitlyn Korsch         F1821       55/124    9:55       37:40
3419  Heather Reese          F2629      288/787    9:55       37:40
3420  Heejin Kim             M2629      308/466    9:55       37:40
3421  Angela Deppe           F5054       66/218    9:55       37:40
3422  Madison Mayfield       F1821       56/124    9:55       37:40
3423  Kristi Kremer          F3539      154/533    9:55       37:40
3424  Stacy Judd             F3539      155/533    9:55       37:40
3425  Shannon O'Toole        M4044      267/432    9:55       37:40
3426  Sungryul Kang          M2225      187/270    9:55       37:40
3427  Phil Pilewski          M3034      358/553    9:55       37:41
3428  Elizabeth Bauerle      F2629      289/787    9:55       37:41
3429  Jordanne Nevin         F2629      290/787    9:55       37:41
3430  Matthew Munson         M2225      188/270    9:55       37:41
3431  Patty Rubstello        F4044      162/474    9:55       37:41
3432  Les Rubstello          M5054      152/246    9:56       37:42
3433  Mike Nakamichi         M6064        28/67    9:56       37:42
3434  Sharon Fischer         F6064         7/41    9:56       37:42
3435  Keynan Foster          M1417       79/104    9:56       37:42
3436  Kate Bolinger          F3539      156/533    9:56       37:42
3437  Andrew Bradshaw        M2629      309/466    9:56       37:43
3438  Leah Belisle           F2629      291/787    9:56       37:43
3439  Alicia Goodwin         F3539      157/533    9:56       37:43
3440  Meenu Kaur             F3034      272/758    9:56       37:43
3441  Theresa Tran           F2629      292/787    9:56       37:43
3442  Hilary Dreiling        F3034      273/758    9:56       37:43
3443  Jason Woolwine         M3034      359/553    9:56       37:43
3444  Steve Lee              M4044      268/432    9:56       37:44
3445  Rebecca Starks         F3034      274/758    9:56       37:44
3446  Kevin Lepic            M3539      283/449    9:56       37:44
3447  Heather Jackson        F3539      158/533    9:56       37:44
3448  Joel Groen             M4549      195/315    9:56       37:44
3449  Stewart Hill           M4044      269/432    9:56       37:44
3450  Sean Kanda             M2629      310/466    9:56       37:45
3451  Scott Wilson           M4044      270/432    9:56       37:45
3452  Angelina Suiton        F2629      293/787    9:56       37:45
3453  Lynn Moberly           F5054       67/218    9:56       37:45
3454  Kristen McKillop       F3539      159/533    9:56       37:45
3455  Aubree Robbins         F3034      275/758    9:57       37:45
3456  Maddi Groen            F1417        28/88    9:57       37:46
3457  Greg Spak              M3034      360/553    9:57       37:46
3458  Kevin Doyle            M4044      271/432    9:57       37:46
3459  John Schwartz          M5054      153/246    9:57       37:46
3460  Greg Abell             M5054      154/246    9:57       37:46
3461  Connie Abell           F5054       68/218    9:57       37:46
3462  Cari Britt             F3034      276/758    9:57       37:46
3463  Gina Lindblad          F3034      277/758    9:57       37:46
3464  Donnelle Nicaise       F2629      294/787    9:57       37:46
3465  Jenny Daley            F4549       96/325    9:57       37:47
3466  Woo Chang              M3034      361/553    9:57       37:47
3467  Sean Gabriel           M2629      311/466    9:57       37:47
3468  Brian McInerney        M3539      284/449    9:57       37:47
3469  Engwin Chang           M4044      272/432    9:57       37:47
3470  Dena Fulton            F3034      278/758    9:57       37:47
3471  Boni Buringrud         F5559       24/105    9:57       37:48
3472  Tara Smith             F2629      295/787    9:57       37:48
3473  Anthony Apodaca        F4549       97/325    9:57       37:48
3474  Brad Hughbanks         M2629      312/466    9:57       37:48
3475  Chanelle Solein        F2225      217/529    9:57       37:48
3476  Michelle Apodaca       F4044      163/474    9:57       37:48
3477  Paolo Marasigan        M1821        51/76    9:57       37:48
3478  Maria Royer            F4549       98/325    9:57       37:49
3479  Rick Hilgemann         M4549      196/315    9:57       37:49
3480  Tami Manning           F3539      160/533    9:57       37:49
3481  Julie Hermanson        F5054       69/218    9:58       37:49
3482  Micheal Lemke          M1417       80/104    9:58       37:49
3483  Aaron Woo              M2629      313/466    9:58       37:49
3484  Jenn Sutton            F3034      279/758    9:58       37:49
3485  Megan Humphrey         F2225      218/529    9:58       37:49
3486  Nicholas Smith         M3034      362/553    9:58       37:50
3487  Savanna Watkinson      F2225      219/529    9:58       37:50
3488  Michelle Schwantes     F2225      220/529    9:58       37:50
3489  Tina Ross              F4549       99/325    9:58       37:50
3490  John Paul Manabat      M2629      314/466    9:58       37:50
3491  Rachelle Miller        F3539      161/533    9:58       37:50
3492  Nicolas Andron         M2629      315/466    9:58       37:50
3493  Allison Todd           F3034      280/758    9:58       37:50
3494  Marisa Rollolazo       F2225      221/529    9:58       37:51
3495  Hollie Wilson          F5054       70/218    9:58       37:51
3496  Meghan Andron          F2629      296/787    9:58       37:51
3497  Darci Chaffeur         F4044      164/474    9:58       37:51
3498  Cassie Hurley          F2225      222/529    9:58       37:51
3499  Bryan Bingay           M3539      285/449    9:58       37:52
3500  Manuel Navedo          M3539      286/449    9:58       37:52
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3501  Andrew Ograin          M2629      316/466    9:58       37:52
3502  Tim McCue              M3539      287/449    9:58       37:52
3503  Madeline Nieves        F3034      281/758    9:58       37:52
3504  Marti Bailey           F4549      100/325    9:58       37:52
3505  James Michel           M4549      197/315    9:58       37:52
3506  Courtney Myers         F3034      282/758    9:58       37:52
3507  Jackie McVay           F0113        16/78    9:58       37:52
3508  Denise Knopp           F3539      162/533    9:58       37:53
3509  Bede Sienkiewich       M5054      155/246    9:58       37:53
3510  Kacey Long             F3539      163/533    9:58       37:53
3511  David Ward             M4044      273/432    9:59       37:53
3512  Angela Johnson         F3539      164/533    9:59       37:53
3513  Shauna Decker          F3539      165/533    9:59       37:53
3514  Tara Burton            F3034      283/758    9:59       37:53
3515  Rebecca Wilson         F3034      284/758    9:59       37:54
3516  Julie Bulow            F3034      285/758    9:59       37:54
3517  Dave McVay             M4044      274/432    9:59       37:54
3518  Geoffrey Wolf          M3539      288/449    9:59       37:54
3519  Pamela Girdler         F4549      101/325    9:59       37:54
3520  John Almer             M4549      198/315    9:59       37:54
3521  Gabriel Martinez       M2629      317/466    9:59       37:54
3522  Steve Brockway         M6064        29/67    9:59       37:54
3523  Jennifer McKasson      F3034      286/758    9:59       37:54
3524  Hannah Wild            F2225      223/529    9:59       37:55
3525  Alyssa Chavez          F2629      297/787    9:59       37:55
3526  Jennifer Brewington    F2629      298/787    9:59       37:55
3527  Hilary Smith           F3034      287/758    9:59       37:55
3528  Amanda Conaway         F2629      299/787    9:59       37:55
3529  Robb Landis            M2629      318/466    9:59       37:55
3530  Krista McInerney       F3034      288/758    9:59       37:55
3531  Lena Johnson           F2629      300/787    9:59       37:56
3532  Ariel Babcock          F1821       57/124    9:59       37:56
3533  Melanie MacGowan       F3034      289/758    9:59       37:56
3534  Aaron Pulver           M2629      319/466    9:59       37:56
3535  Lesa Say               F3034      290/758    9:59       37:56
3536  Auston Reisman         M2225      189/270   10:00       37:57
3537  Andrew Ferguson        M2225      190/270   10:00       37:58
3538  Joseph Sarausad        M2629      320/466   10:00       37:58
3539  Patrick McHugh         M3539      289/449   10:00       37:58
3540  Lynn Tran              F1821       58/124   10:00       37:58
3541  Libby MacKinnon        F2629      301/787   10:00       37:58
3542  Julianne Riordan       F2225      224/529   10:00       37:58
3543  Rochelle Johnson       F2629      302/787   10:00       37:58
3544  Mirella Funaro         F3034      291/758   10:00       37:58
3545  Amanda Warren          F3034      292/758   10:00       37:59
3546  Troy Ruckman           M3034      363/553   10:00       37:59
3547  Chad Bowie             M3539      290/449   10:00       37:59
3548  Carl Kurfess           M4549      199/315   10:00       37:59
3549  Brittney Claus         F2225      225/529   10:00       37:59
3550  Maureen Gardner        F3034      293/758   10:00       37:59
3551  Eileen Gray            F5559       25/105   10:00       37:59
3552  Christy Scheuer        F2629      303/787   10:00       37:59
3553  Amy Deleon             F3034      294/758   10:00       37:59
3554  Jeremy Deleon          M3539      291/449   10:00       37:59
3555  Kyle Hilsenberg        M2225      191/270   10:00       38:00
3556  Camillle Fink          F2629      304/787   10:00       38:00
3557  Elmer Dulay            M3539      292/449   10:00       38:00
3558  Carey Ann McCarthy     F4549      102/325   10:00       38:00
3559  Jaymee Mitchell        F2629      305/787   10:00       38:00
3560  Kaitlin Tullis         F1821       59/124   10:00       38:00
3561  Ashley Zeller          F2629      306/787   10:00       38:00
3562  Sheryl Tullis          F4044      165/474   10:00       38:00
3563  Lindsey McKay          F2629      307/787   10:00       38:00
3564  Tyson Niemeyer         M3539      293/449   10:00       38:00
3565  Christopher Osborn     M4044      275/432   10:00       38:00
3566  Holly Mansfield        F2629      308/787   10:00       38:00
3567  Adrian Elmo            M2225      192/270   10:00       38:00
3568  Susan Jensen           F3539      166/533   10:00       38:00
3569  Carrie Steen           F2629      309/787   10:00       38:00
3570  Derek Jensen           M3539      294/449   10:00       38:00
3571  Janelle Mastain        F2629      310/787   10:00       38:00
3572  Michael Amundson       M5559       79/142   10:01       38:01
3573  Laura Violante         F2225      226/529   10:01       38:01
3574  Aaron Pies             M2629      321/466   10:01       38:01
3575  Kim Harris             F2629      311/787   10:01       38:01
3576  Amoreena Johnson       F2629      312/787   10:01       38:01
3577  Janice O'Donnell       F5559       26/105   10:01       38:01
3578  Nicole Fiset           F3539      167/533   10:01       38:01
3579  Geneva Hale            F2225      227/529   10:01       38:01
3580  Carly McArdle          F2225      228/529   10:01       38:02
3581  Jackie Light           F2225      229/529   10:01       38:02
3582  Marianne Cole          F1821       60/124   10:01       38:02
3583  Nicole Olsen           F2629      313/787   10:01       38:02
3584  Eric Mathiasen         M2629      322/466   10:01       38:03
3585  Margaret Landmann      F2225      230/529   10:01       38:03
3586  Andrew Steen           M3034      364/553   10:01       38:03
3587  Jaimee Nelson          F4044      166/474   10:01       38:03
3588  Marc Fernand Poblete   M2629      323/466   10:01       38:03
3589  Brian Derr             M3034      365/553   10:01       38:03
3590  Leia Stevenson         F3034      295/758   10:01       38:03
3591  Don Radtke             M5054      156/246   10:01       38:04
3592  Katie Harkins          F1417        29/88   10:01       38:04
3593  Melinda Bradley        F2629      314/787   10:01       38:04
3594  Dawn Solvberg          F3539      168/533   10:02       38:04
3595  David Jensen           M5054      157/246   10:02       38:05
3596  Carl Gibson            M3034      366/553   10:02       38:05
3597  Christine Pickart      F4044      167/474   10:02       38:05
3598  Dawn Bund              F2629      315/787   10:02       38:05
3599  Ron Harris             M4549      200/315   10:02       38:05
3600  Gail Radtke            F5054       71/218   10:02       38:05
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3601  Kristy Schwetz         F2629      316/787   10:02       38:05
3602  Jeffrey Manaois        M3034      367/553   10:02       38:05
3603  Kathleen Kennedy       F2225      231/529   10:02       38:06
3604  Ken Jumpawong          M3034      368/553   10:02       38:06
3605  Greg Willett           M4549      201/315   10:02       38:06
3606  Jillian Andvik         F2629      317/787   10:02       38:07
3607  Philip Chan            M3034      369/553   10:02       38:07
3608  Susan Snider           F5054       72/218   10:02       38:07
3609  Brad Carey             M5054      158/246   10:02       38:07
3610  Tom Smith              M4044      276/432   10:02       38:07
3611  Heather Emans          F3539      169/533   10:02       38:07
3612  Paul Fowles            M4549      202/315   10:02       38:07
3613  Kim Laton              F3539      170/533   10:02       38:07
3614  Angel Quant            M5054      159/246   10:02       38:07
3615  Ingrid Fowles          F4549      103/325   10:02       38:07
3616  Jenny Bouldry          F2629      318/787   10:02       38:07
3617  Jeremy Ballenger       M3034      370/553   10:02       38:08
3618  Sharyn Marshall        F4549      104/325   10:03       38:08
3619  Glenn Allen            M4549      203/315   10:03       38:09
3620  Jade Hilton            F3034      296/758   10:03       38:09
3621  Kayla McCarthy         F1821       61/124   10:03       38:09
3622  Kelly O'Boyle          F2629      319/787   10:03       38:09
3623  John Hillman           M4044      277/432   10:03       38:09
3624  Casey Grona                           0/0   10:03       38:10
3625  Lindsay Hopkins        F3034      297/758   10:03       38:10
3626  Tim Cassady            M2629      324/466   10:03       38:10
3627  Chris McClurken        M4044      278/432   10:03       38:10
3628  Chris Johnson          M3034      371/553   10:03       38:11
3629  Becky Moss             F5559       27/105   10:03       38:11
3630  Christi Wenzek         F2629      320/787   10:03       38:11
3631  Andy Hathaway          M6569        10/27   10:03       38:11
3632  Hallie Waddell         F2629      321/787   10:03       38:11
3633  Theresa Skagen         F5054       73/218   10:03       38:11
3634  Joann Fukuma           F4044      168/474   10:03       38:11
3635  Aaron Wenzek           M3034      372/553   10:03       38:11
3636  Stacey Differding      F5054       74/218   10:03       38:11
3637  Nicole Lantau          F3034      298/758   10:03       38:12
3638  Norman Haynes          M5054      160/246   10:03       38:12
3639  Kirk MacGowan          M3539      295/449   10:03       38:12
3640  Linda Bang             F????         2/20   10:03       38:12
3641  Corey Peterson         M1821        52/76   10:04       38:12
3642  Jo Ellen Hathaway      F5559       28/105   10:04       38:12
3643  Stefanie Carr          F3539      171/533   10:04       38:12
3644  Casey Mangold          M2629      325/466   10:04       38:12
3645  Marisa Valdez          F2225      232/529   10:04       38:12
3646  Nikki Francis          F3034      299/758   10:04       38:13
3647  Mark Nermo             M3539      296/449   10:04       38:13
3648  Katie Henrickson       F4044      169/474   10:04       38:13
3649  Richard Wahl           M2629      326/466   10:04       38:13
3650  Nichole Sauvageau      F3034      300/758   10:04       38:13
3651  Keith Stefanson        M4044      279/432   10:04       38:13
3652  Mark Daniel            M3539      297/449   10:04       38:13
3653  James Cormier          M6569        11/27   10:04       38:13
3654  Jillian Rohr           F2629      322/787   10:04       38:13
3655  Clay Hawkins           M4549      204/315   10:04       38:13
3656  Kathryn Beattie        F4044      170/474   10:04       38:13
3657  Laura Lau              M4044      280/432   10:04       38:14
3658  Shimul Sachdeva        F2225      233/529   10:04       38:14
3659  Sylvia Negron          F2629      323/787   10:04       38:14
3660  Abby Quinto            F2629      324/787   10:04       38:14
3661  Marissa Fahnstrom      F2225      234/529   10:04       38:14
3662  Natasha Sabin          F1417        30/88   10:04       38:15
3663  Sarah Kilmer           F2225      235/529   10:04       38:15
3664  Michelle Champney      F2225      236/529   10:04       38:15
3665  Kurt Feldern           M4044      281/432   10:04       38:15
3666  Stephen Leptich        M3034      373/553   10:04       38:15
3667  Ward Buringrud         M5559       80/142   10:04       38:15
3668  Maria Barnes           F2629      325/787   10:04       38:15
3669  Dane Ehnat             M3539      298/449   10:04       38:15
3670  Barry Nelson           M5559       81/142   10:04       38:15
3671  Drew Milam             M3034      374/553   10:04       38:15
3672  Natalia Valdez         F2629      326/787   10:04       38:15
3673  Danyelle Thomas        F2629      327/787   10:04       38:15
3674  Tony Anaya             M3034      375/553   10:04       38:15
3675  Peter Campbell         M3034      376/553   10:04       38:15
3676  Jake Pankanin          M1821        53/76   10:04       38:15
3677  James Beck             M3034      377/553   10:04       38:15
3678  Leo Dancel             M3539      299/449   10:04       38:15
3679  William Warner         M4044      282/432   10:04       38:15
3680  Jenny Levesque         F2629      328/787   10:04       38:16
3681  Haley Pies             F2225      237/529   10:05       38:16
3682  Lanae Cox              F2225      238/529   10:05       38:16
3683  Kathryn Simangan       F2629      329/787   10:05       38:16
3684  Jeremiah Howe          M3034      378/553   10:05       38:16
3685  Jennifer Roppo         F3539      172/533   10:05       38:16
3686  Anna Brown             F2629      330/787   10:05       38:17
3687  Brenda Davis           F3539      173/533   10:05       38:17
3688  Todd Roppo             M3539      300/449   10:05       38:17
3689  Kim Love               F3034      301/758   10:05       38:17
3690  Katie Dillon           F2629      331/787   10:05       38:17
3691  Jadon Martz            M0113        40/94   10:05       38:17
3692  John Bartol            M4044      283/432   10:05       38:17
3693  Bill Jones             M4044      284/432   10:05       38:17
3694  Mike Muller            M6569        12/27   10:05       38:17
3695  Seung-Ki Hong          M4044      285/432   10:05       38:17
3696  Cristal Sanchez        F1821       62/124   10:05       38:18
3697  Morgan Demetruk        F1417        31/88   10:05       38:18
3698  Melissa Schweitzer     F3539      174/533   10:05       38:18
3699  Lisa Sabin             F4549      105/325   10:05       38:18
3700  Terry Rosencrantz      F5054       75/218   10:05       38:18
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3701  Amy Scott              F4044      171/474   10:05       38:18
3702  Jennifer Fisher        F4044      172/474   10:05       38:18
3703  Nicholas Sullivan      M1821        54/76   10:05       38:18
3704  Julie Foster           F3539      175/533   10:05       38:18
3705  Nery Reisinger         F5054       76/218   10:05       38:18
3706  Linda Studley          F6064         8/41   10:05       38:19
3707  Monica Goodell         F3539      176/533   10:05       38:19
3708  Gillian Huang          F2629      332/787   10:05       38:19
3709  Laura Downey           F5559       29/105   10:05       38:19
3710  Laetitia Summers       F2629      333/787   10:05       38:19
3711  Mark Kelly             M4549      205/315   10:05       38:19
3712  Caitlin Ross           F2629      334/787   10:05       38:19
3713  Kate Mayerschoff       F2629      335/787   10:05       38:19
3714  Tim Scott              M3539      301/449   10:05       38:19
3715  Tina Thorne            F2629      336/787   10:06       38:20
3716  Susan Jouflas          F5054       77/218   10:06       38:20
3717  Nick Foster            M3539      302/449   10:06       38:20
3718  Russ Baker             M4044      286/432   10:06       38:20
3719  Ellen Baker            F4044      173/474   10:06       38:20
3720  Jana Watson            F1821       63/124   10:06       38:20
3721  Priscila Soveral       F2629      337/787   10:06       38:20
3722  Carl Gross             M3539      303/449   10:06       38:20
3723  Richard Snyder         M3539      304/449   10:06       38:20
3724  Jim Ries               M5559       82/142   10:06       38:21
3725  Kristin Nelson         F2225      239/529   10:06       38:21
3726  Trevor Jennings        M3034      379/553   10:06       38:21
3727  Brian Henley           M3539      305/449   10:06       38:22
3728  Kelly Jennings         F2629      338/787   10:06       38:22
3729  Sean Duffett           M3034      380/553   10:06       38:22
3730  Boe Stanton            M0113        41/94   10:06       38:22
3731  Pam Stoner             F4044      174/474   10:06       38:23
3732  Donald R. Couture Jr.  M5054      161/246   10:06       38:23
3733  Eric Osmyth            M3539      306/449   10:06       38:23
3734  Laura Adamchak         F2629      339/787   10:06       38:23
3735  Travis Stanton         M4044      287/432   10:06       38:23
3736  Laurie Sjolund         F3539      177/533   10:06       38:23
3737  Evan Hilsenberg        M2629      327/466   10:07       38:23
3738  Sarah Holly            F2629      340/787   10:07       38:23
3739  Kerry Walsh            M5559       83/142   10:07       38:24
3740  Becky Townsend         F4549      106/325   10:07       38:24
3741  Christine Willmsen     F4044      175/474   10:07       38:24
3742  Alysia Walden          F2225      240/529   10:07       38:24
3743  Kevin Sullivan         M2629      328/466   10:07       38:24
3744  Michael Smith          M6064        30/67   10:07       38:24
3745  Joan Bonnvicini        F5559       30/105   10:07       38:24
3746  Joshua Munroe          M2629      329/466   10:07       38:24
3747  Kathleen Haynes        F4549      107/325   10:07       38:24
3748  Mallory Harwood        F2225      241/529   10:07       38:24
3749  Douglas Bieker         M5054      162/246   10:07       38:24
3750  Andrew Lorence         M2629      330/466   10:07       38:24
3751  Ashley George          F2225      242/529   10:07       38:25
3752  Kristin Sloboden       F3034      302/758   10:07       38:25
3753  Brianna Roe            F2225      243/529   10:07       38:25
3754  Jahna Smith            F4044      176/474   10:07       38:25
3755  Tami Peterson          F4549      108/325   10:07       38:25
3756  Jennifer Rance         F2225      244/529   10:07       38:25
3757  Alexander Johnson      M2629      331/466   10:07       38:25
3758  Woody Pang             M70UP         8/17   10:07       38:25
3759  Diana Stanton          F4549      109/325   10:07       38:25
3760  My Le Tang             F2629      341/787   10:07       38:26
3761  Jon Thornton           M4549      206/315   10:07       38:26
3762  David Oneal            M4044      288/432   10:07       38:26
3763  Kelsey Ball            F2225      245/529   10:07       38:26
3764  Sheryl Snow            F3539      178/533   10:07       38:26
3765  Lauren Helleven        F2225      246/529   10:07       38:26
3766  Erin Hardiman          F2629      342/787   10:07       38:26
3767  Amber Horton           F3034      303/758   10:07       38:27
3768  Larcy Amorelle         F4549      110/325   10:07       38:27
3769  Danielle Knapman       F2225      247/529   10:07       38:27
3770  Charlotte Gamble       F2629      343/787   10:07       38:27
3771  James Kennedy          M4044      289/432   10:08       38:27
3772  Susan Sermons          F3034      304/758   10:08       38:27
3773  Hannah Rowan           F0113        17/78   10:08       38:27
3774  Kirsten Grind          F3034      305/758   10:08       38:27
3775  Aimee Kelly            F3034      306/758   10:08       38:28
3776  Adriane Raduenz        F3539      179/533   10:08       38:28
3777  Michael Meyers         M4044      290/432   10:08       38:28
3778  Charles Dickey         M5559       84/142   10:08       38:28
3779  Wes Miller             M3034      381/553   10:08       38:29
3780  Sarah Curtis           F2225      248/529   10:08       38:29
3781  Candice Hammel         F2629      344/787   10:08       38:29
3782  Sarah Cline            F2629      345/787   10:08       38:29
3783  Allison Hein           F2225      249/529   10:08       38:29
3784  Anjela Jenkins         F2225      250/529   10:08       38:29
3785  Scott Bruns            M3034      382/553   10:08       38:30
3786  Bryan Williams         M3034      383/553   10:08       38:30
3787  Julia Riccetti         F3034      307/758   10:08       38:30
3788  Cary Jenkins           F????         3/20   10:08       38:30
3789  Ann Wicklund           F4044      177/474   10:08       38:30
3790  Tammy Harber           F3539      180/533   10:08       38:30
3791  Cindy Perry            F3539      181/533   10:08       38:31
3792  Michael Norberg        M2629      332/466   10:08       38:31
3793  Dean Westling          M2629      333/466   10:08       38:31
3794  Susan Coluccio         F4549      111/325   10:09       38:31
3795  Caitlin Schifferman    F2225      251/529   10:09       38:31
3796  Erin Norberg           F2225      252/529   10:09       38:31
3797  Erica Nash             F3034      308/758   10:09       38:31
3798  Doug Marlatt           M4549      207/315   10:09       38:31
3799  Michael Burkett        M2629      334/466   10:09       38:31
3800  Tony Meyer             M1417       81/104   10:09       38:31
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3801  Brittany Todd          F2225      253/529   10:09       38:31
3802  Melissa Sanchez        F2629      346/787   10:09       38:31
3803  Melissa Evans          F3539      182/533   10:09       38:31
3804  Eva Schuetzle          F2629      347/787   10:09       38:32
3805  Nicole Navlet          F1821       64/124   10:09       38:32
3806  Gloria Rasmussen       F4549      112/325   10:09       38:33
3807  Craig Donison          M2629      335/466   10:09       38:33
3808  Heidi Dugan            F2225      254/529   10:09       38:34
3809  Loy Meoina             M4549      208/315   10:09       38:34
3810  Tom Thompson           M5054      163/246   10:09       38:34
3811  Keely O'Neill          F2225      255/529   10:09       38:34
3812  Daniel Harrington      M4044      291/432   10:09       38:34
3813  Kate Donovan           F2629      348/787   10:10       38:35
3814  Josh Rhoades           M2225      193/270   10:10       38:35
3815  Shane Jensen           M3539      307/449   10:10       38:35
3816  Matt Navlet            M4044      292/432   10:10       38:35
3817  Marta Quintana         F2225      256/529   10:10       38:35
3818  Ivy Dames              F2225      257/529   10:10       38:36
3819  Joshua Lucas           M2225      194/270   10:10       38:36
3820  Rama Reddy             M2225      195/270   10:10       38:36
3821  Justina Rompogren      F2225      258/529   10:10       38:36
3822  Megan Kruse            F5054       78/218   10:10       38:36
3823  Robin House            F4549      113/325   10:10       38:37
3824  Anna Bazzi             F2629      349/787   10:10       38:37
3825  Martin Rudzis          M0113        42/94   10:10       38:37
3826  Gabriel Jacobo         M2629      336/466   10:10       38:37
3827  Anna Shaffer           F3034      309/758   10:10       38:37
3828  Ben Collwell           M2225      196/270   10:10       38:37
3829  Eugene White           M4549      209/315   10:10       38:37
3830  Nataliya Zhyrnova      F2629      350/787   10:10       38:37
3831  Lionel Vela            M2629      337/466   10:10       38:37
3832  Jennifer Smiley        F3539      183/533   10:10       38:38
3833  Benjamin Monti         M3034      384/553   10:10       38:38
3834  Emmanuel Balbas        M4044      293/432   10:10       38:38
3835  Peter Rudzis           M1417       82/104   10:10       38:38
3836  Sabra Ayars            F4044      178/474   10:10       38:38
3837  Grant Hegerberg        M4549      210/315   10:10       38:38
3838  Nathaniel Hegerberg    M1821        55/76   10:10       38:38
3839  Jeremy Luiten          M3034      385/553   10:10       38:38
3840  Jacquelin Duerr        F2629      351/787   10:11       38:39
3841  Theresa Pittappilly    F2225      259/529   10:11       38:39
3842  Timothy Galvin         M2225      197/270   10:11       38:39
3843  Janice Hodge           F2629      352/787   10:11       38:39
3844  Angie Monaco           F2629      353/787   10:11       38:39
3845  Bruce Folden           M5054      164/246   10:11       38:39
3846  Terri Perlman          F5054       79/218   10:11       38:39
3847  Ashley Pillitu         F2225      260/529   10:11       38:39
3848  Tom Ward               M4044      294/432   10:11       38:39
3849  Heather Invie-Notch    F3539      184/533   10:11       38:40
3850  Patricia Kirkland      F4549      114/325   10:11       38:40
3851  James Glaser           M5559       85/142   10:11       38:40
3852  Nagisa Nguyen          F2225      261/529   10:11       38:40
3853  Austin Mitchell        M0113        43/94   10:11       38:40
3854  Nica Bengston          F2629      354/787   10:11       38:40
3855  Paul Notch             M4044      295/432   10:11       38:40
3856  Rob Jamieson           M5054      165/246   10:11       38:40
3857  Tessa Kaplan           F2629      355/787   10:11       38:40
3858  Gretchen Leverty       F6064         9/41   10:11       38:40
3859  Joanne Williams        F5559       31/105   10:11       38:40
3860  James Zaw              M1821        56/76   10:11       38:40
3861  Trinette Terry         F????         4/20   10:11       38:41
3862  Ted Reed               M5559       86/142   10:11       38:41
3863  Jen Bauermeister       F3034      310/758   10:11       38:41
3864  Michael Moran          M2629      338/466   10:11       38:41
3865  Tom Lesavage           M2629      339/466   10:11       38:41
3866  Megan Krueger          F2225      262/529   10:11       38:41
3867  Clifford Smith         M4044      296/432   10:11       38:41
3868  Tony Del Pozo          M4549      211/315   10:11       38:41
3869  Barbara Sibley         F70UP          1/3   10:11       38:41
3870  Donal Barnes           M4044      297/432   10:11       38:41
3871  Rich Mitchell          M4044      298/432   10:11       38:41
3872  Nicholas Shiach        M0113        44/94   10:11       38:42
3873  Christine Gruver       F3539      185/533   10:11       38:42
3874  Kari Brickey           F4044      179/474   10:11       38:42
3875  Rose Bruns             F3034      311/758   10:11       38:42
3876  Robby Gregory          M3539      308/449   10:12       38:42
3877  Mark Marley            M5559       87/142   10:12       38:43
3878  Lauren O'Brien         F3034      312/758   10:12       38:43
3879  Alicia Haskins         F2225      263/529   10:12       38:43
3880  John-F Mills           M3539      309/449   10:12       38:43
3881  Mark Koch              M4044      299/432   10:12       38:43
3882  Kelly Cammermeyer      F2225      264/529   10:12       38:43
3883  Mike Harding           M5559       88/142   10:12       38:43
3884  Jeff Mayfield          M5054      166/246   10:12       38:43
3885  Amber Bernan-Ortiz     F3034      313/758   10:12       38:43
3886  Craig Iversen          M4044      300/432   10:12       38:43
3887  Emily Buckley          F2629      356/787   10:12       38:43
3888  Allyson Meadows        F1821       65/124   10:12       38:43
3889  Greg Carpenter         M4549      212/315   10:12       38:44
3890  Jake King              M2225      198/270   10:12       38:44
3891  Kristian Howell        M3034      386/553   10:12       38:44
3892  Mike Siderius          M4044      301/432   10:12       38:44
3893  Lindsey Rowson         F2629      357/787   10:12       38:44
3894  Brendan Scanlow        M4044      302/432   10:12       38:44
3895  Sarah Larson           F2629      358/787   10:12       38:44
3896  Sara Swift             F3539      186/533   10:12       38:44
3897  Paris Waddill          M3539      310/449   10:12       38:45
3898  Lisa McCaam            F4549      115/325   10:12       38:45
3899  John Christian         M0113        45/94   10:12       38:45
3900  Sean Adams             M3034      387/553   10:12       38:45
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3901  Ly Tok                 M2629      340/466   10:12       38:45
3902  Matthew Dubin          M4044      303/432   10:12       38:45
3903  Dana Mahan             F2225      265/529   10:12       38:45
3904  Steven Wiggins         M2225      199/270   10:12       38:45
3905  Tracy Michaels         F2629      359/787   10:12       38:45
3906  Kellie Kaiser          F2629      360/787   10:12       38:45
3907  Rebecca Serrano        F2629      361/787   10:12       38:46
3908  Matthew Knowles        M2225      200/270   10:12       38:46
3909  Joseph Muhm            M2225      201/270   10:12       38:46
3910  Emily Von Ruuden       F3034      314/758   10:12       38:46
3911  Genevieve Atkinson     F2629      362/787   10:12       38:46
3912  Zoe Haywood            F1417        32/88   10:12       38:46
3913  Miranda Roth           F2629      363/787   10:12       38:46
3914  Laura Conklin          F3034      315/758   10:12       38:46
3915  Shane Mahorney         M3539      311/449   10:12       38:46
3916  Micael Serrano         M3034      388/553   10:12       38:46
3917  Louis Sorensen         M5559       89/142   10:13       38:46
3918  Kerri Parkins          F3539      187/533   10:13       38:46
3919  Leroy Nill             M6064        31/67   10:13       38:46
3920  Steve McCraney         M6064        32/67   10:13       38:46
3921  Stacy Ebersole         F3539      188/533   10:13       38:46
3922  Kristina Toncray       F3034      316/758   10:13       38:47
3923  Therese Weaver         F3539      189/533   10:13       38:47
3924  Jeff Persons           M2629      341/466   10:13       38:47
3925  Brenda Harwood         F3539      190/533   10:13       38:47
3926  Thomas Dormaier        M4044      304/432   10:13       38:47
3927  Chelsea Olsen          F2629      364/787   10:13       38:47
3928  Miranda McCraney       F3034      317/758   10:13       38:47
3929  Susan Christian        F4549      116/325   10:13       38:48
3930  Daphne Gellhaus        F4549      117/325   10:13       38:48
3931  Randy Paul             M3034      389/553   10:13       38:48
3932  Brian Garber           M2629      342/466   10:13       38:48
3933  Aidan Askew            M0113        46/94   10:13       38:48
3934  Don Hallock            M4549      213/315   10:13       38:48
3935  Sara Deason            F2629      365/787   10:13       38:48
3936  Bethany Meaden         F2225      266/529   10:13       38:48
3937  Kathleen Molitor       F3034      318/758   10:13       38:48
3938  Rachel Pope            F2225      267/529   10:13       38:48
3939  Patrick Riley          M6064        33/67   10:13       38:48
3940  Sandra Martz           F3539      191/533   10:13       38:48
3941  Zachary Pope           M2629      343/466   10:13       38:49
3942  Paula Brandon          F3539      192/533   10:13       38:49
3943  Jennifer Kuzaro        F2225      268/529   10:13       38:49
3944  Carla Donohue          F4549      118/325   10:13       38:49
3945  Linda White            F6064        10/41   10:13       38:49
3946  Bretnie Eschenbach     F3034      319/758   10:13       38:50
3947  Eric Johnson           M5054      167/246   10:13       38:50
3948  George Ngo             M3539      312/449   10:13       38:50
3949  Janet Saunderson       F5559       32/105   10:14       38:50
3950  Gwen Roberts           F2629      366/787   10:14       38:50
3951  Michele Neumann        F4044      180/474   10:14       38:50
3952  Melonie Nemecek        F3034      320/758   10:14       38:50
3953  Jeffrey Myers          M5054      168/246   10:14       38:50
3954  Mandy Emel             F2629      367/787   10:14       38:50
3955  Britten Schaer         F3034      321/758   10:14       38:51
3956  Zachary Broom          M3539      313/449   10:14       38:51
3957  Phillip Anderson       M4044      305/432   10:14       38:51
3958  Kathryn McGavick       F4044      181/474   10:14       38:51
3959  Nickie Tingley         F2629      368/787   10:14       38:51
3960  Susie Ingrum           F3539      193/533   10:14       38:52
3961  Joanna Cerar           F3539      194/533   10:14       38:52
3962  Shane Wilson           M3034      390/553   10:14       38:52
3963  Philip Smith           M4044      306/432   10:14       38:52
3964  Darrick Bartley        M2629      344/466   10:14       38:52
3965  Brett Stevenson        M3539      314/449   10:14       38:52
3966  Kirsten Williams       F3539      195/533   10:14       38:52
3967  Sokoutea Prom          M2629      345/466   10:14       38:52
3968  Sherry Iversen         F4549      119/325   10:14       38:52
3969  Theresa Fabela         F3539      196/533   10:14       38:52
3970  Ann-Marie Autio        F3539      197/533   10:14       38:53
3971  James Hedges           M4549      214/315   10:14       38:53
3972  Daryl Cerdinio         M3539      315/449   10:14       38:53
3973  Brian Coulston         M3034      391/553   10:14       38:53
3974  Debra Russell          F5559       33/105   10:14       38:54
3975  Maegan Simnowitz       F2629      369/787   10:14       38:54
3976  Britt Bertolucci Cao   F3034      322/758   10:14       38:54
3977  Kevin Haywood Jr.      M2629      346/466   10:14       38:54
3978  Tara Jannson           F2629      370/787   10:14       38:54
3979  Ted Tone               M5559       90/142   10:15       38:54
3980  Stefanie Fuller        F2225      269/529   10:15       38:54
3981  Leonard Fialdini       M4044      307/432   10:15       38:54
3982  Lisa Morin             F3539      198/533   10:15       38:54
3983  Matt Etter             M2225      202/270   10:15       38:54
3984  Shannon Zahrowski      F3034      323/758   10:15       38:55
3985  Sharon Yablon          F5559       34/105   10:15       38:55
3986  Barefoot Jon           M6569        13/27   10:15       38:56
3987  Justine Monje          F1417        33/88   10:15       38:56
3988  Alex Reed              M4549      215/315   10:15       38:56
3989  Kim Clark              M4044      308/432   10:15       38:56
3990  Hanna Taylor           F2225      270/529   10:15       38:56
3991  Mimi Torgerson         F4044      182/474   10:15       38:56
3992  Joelle Nole            F4044      183/474   10:15       38:56
3993  Amy Reagan             F3034      324/758   10:15       38:56
3994  Liza Schattenkerk      F3539      199/533   10:15       38:56
3995  Raquell Chavez         F2629      371/787   10:15       38:56
3996  Corey Weber            M2629      347/466   10:15       38:56
3997  Tina Bird              F3539      200/533   10:15       38:56
3998  Aaron Magness          M3539      316/449   10:15       38:56
3999  Chris Alderson         M4044      309/432   10:15       38:56
4000  Jill Davies            F3539      201/533   10:15       38:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
4001  Heather Rother         F3034      325/758   10:15       38:56
4002  Scott Heilman          M3034      392/553   10:15       38:57
4003  Della Norton           F1417        34/88   10:15       38:57
4004  Tara Richardson        F4044      184/474   10:15       38:57
4005  Stephen Filippetti     M4549      216/315   10:15       38:57
4006  Elizabeth Barash       F3539      202/533   10:15       38:57
4007  Dave Barrans           M6064        34/67   10:15       38:57
4008  Terri Vickers          F4044      185/474   10:15       38:57
4009  Kimmie Erickson        F3034      326/758   10:15       38:57
4010  John Pulliam           M3539      317/449   10:16       38:58
4011  Brad Hartman           M3539      318/449   10:16       38:58
4012  Scott Horton           M4044      310/432   10:16       38:58
4013  Tonya Keefer           F3034      327/758   10:16       38:58
4014  Skyler Locken          F0113        18/78   10:16       38:58
4015  Daniel Craven          M3539      319/449   10:16       38:58
4016  Anne Taussig           F4044      186/474   10:16       38:59
4017  Marc Rettig            M3539      320/449   10:16       38:59
4018  Shannon Smith          F2629      372/787   10:16       38:59
4019  Erin Keegan            F2225      271/529   10:16       38:59
4020  Niklas Nordlof         M2225      203/270   10:16       38:59
4021  Kimberly Wolf          F2225      272/529   10:16       38:59
4022  Chris Carlson          M3034      393/553   10:16       39:00
4023  Anna Leon              F2629      373/787   10:16       39:00
4024  Sara Sage              F2629      374/787   10:16       39:00
4025  Zette Tran             F0113        19/78   10:16       39:00
4026  Betsy Hernandez        F4549      120/325   10:16       39:00
4027  Jannabeth Bannister    F2629      375/787   10:16       39:00
4028  Amie Parker            F3539      203/533   10:16       39:00
4029  Meighan Doherty        F3034      328/758   10:16       39:00
4030  Mallory Olson          F2225      273/529   10:16       39:01
4031  Erin Evans             F4044      187/474   10:16       39:01
4032  Luciano Costa          M2629      348/466   10:16       39:01
4033  Cj Garry               F4044      188/474   10:16       39:01
4034  Christopher Thomas     M5559       91/142   10:17       39:02
4035  Ernest Evans           M4044      311/432   10:17       39:02
4036  Kayli Kauzlarich       F2225      274/529   10:17       39:02
4037  Melissa Crane          F2629      376/787   10:17       39:02
4038  Damara Acosta          F1821       66/124   10:17       39:02
4039  Eric Hoyt              M3539      321/449   10:17       39:02
4040  Sue Steele             F4549      121/325   10:17       39:02
4041  Anda Imper             F3539      204/533   10:17       39:02
4042  Anna Marshall          F3034      329/758   10:17       39:03
4043  Kathy Weber            F6064        11/41   10:17       39:03
4044  Diep Tran              F4044      189/474   10:17       39:03
4045  Mark Briones           M3034      394/553   10:17       39:03
4046  Josh Penner            M2629      349/466   10:17       39:03
4047  James Murphy           M5054      169/246   10:17       39:03
4048  Tina Ann Davis         F3539      205/533   10:17       39:03
4049  Hilarie Aitken         F3034      330/758   10:17       39:03
4050  Simon Moore            M3034      395/553   10:17       39:03
4051  Lindsey Costa          F2225      275/529   10:17       39:04
4052  Kailea Worcester       F1821       67/124   10:17       39:04
4053  Jill Haran             F3034      331/758   10:17       39:04
4054  Brenda McVay           F4044      190/474   10:17       39:04
4055  Gabe Mason             M3034      396/553   10:17       39:04
4056  Deborah Smith          F4044      191/474   10:17       39:04
4057  Christie Olsen         F2225      276/529   10:17       39:04
4058  Jared Painter          M3034      397/553   10:17       39:04
4059  Megan Kendall          F2629      377/787   10:17       39:04
4060  Dulce Hernandez        F2225      277/529   10:17       39:04
4061  Trish Oury             F5559       35/105   10:18       39:05
4062  Katy Walsh             F2225      278/529   10:18       39:05
4063  Christopher Brannon    M4044      312/432   10:18       39:05
4064  Denney Bryan           M4549      217/315   10:18       39:06
4065  Bob Oury               M5559       92/142   10:18       39:06
4066  Charline Adams         F3034      332/758   10:18       39:06
4067  Kate Rossart           F3034      333/758   10:18       39:07
4068  Andy Rossart           M3539      322/449   10:18       39:07
4069  Molly Dotson           F4044      192/474   10:18       39:07
4070  Chris Youngs           M3539      323/449   10:18       39:07
4071  Jeff Jacobsen          M4549      218/315   10:18       39:07
4072  Tonya Stevens          F2629      378/787   10:18       39:08
4073  Will Verrill           M3034      398/553   10:18       39:08
4074  Christy Gibson         F2225      279/529   10:18       39:08
4075  Vivian Shiach          F5559       36/105   10:18       39:08
4076  Houston Hoole          F2225      280/529   10:18       39:08
4077  Guy Bucasas            M4549      219/315   10:18       39:08
4078  Kristin Mattison       F3034      334/758   10:18       39:08
4079  Paula Sterud           F2629      379/787   10:18       39:08
4080  Sara Groff             F2225      281/529   10:18       39:08
4081  Fermana Anaya          F3034      335/758   10:18       39:09
4082  Steve Anderson         M4549      220/315   10:19       39:09
4083  Ann Baker              F3034      336/758   10:19       39:10
4084  Brandon Vick           M0113        47/94   10:19       39:10
4085  Stephanie Whitting     F2225      282/529   10:19       39:10
4086  Mariano Teixeiera      M3034      399/553   10:19       39:10
4087  Jacklyn Ritchey        F1821       68/124   10:19       39:10
4088  Lisa Dembiczak         F4044      193/474   10:19       39:10
4089  Mary Sullender         F4549      122/325   10:19       39:10
4090  Andrea Krajeski        F2629      380/787   10:19       39:10
4091  Joseph Jensen          M2629      350/466   10:19       39:10
4092  Laura Christie         F1821       69/124   10:19       39:10
4093  Matt North             M3539      324/449   10:19       39:10
4094  David Brodie           M5054      170/246   10:19       39:10
4095  Summer Skalicky        F3034      337/758   10:19       39:10
4096  Andrea Cook            F3034      338/758   10:19       39:11
4097  Leslie Furumasu        F2629      381/787   10:19       39:11
4098  Mary Decker            F5054       80/218   10:19       39:11
4099  Hilario Anaya          M2629      351/466   10:19       39:11
4100  Sarah Campbell         F3034      339/758   10:19       39:12
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4101  Corie Odden            F2629      382/787   10:19       39:12
4102  MacKenzie Ryan         F0113        20/78   10:19       39:12
4103  Evan Higgs             M1417       83/104   10:19       39:12
4104  Heather Roddy          F3034      340/758   10:19       39:13
4105  Sarah Milne            F2225      283/529   10:19       39:13
4106  Greg Zamberlin         M5054      171/246   10:19       39:13
4107  Krista Sorensen        F3034      341/758   10:20       39:13
4108  John Peters            M3539      325/449   10:20       39:13
4109  Matthew Roddy          M2629      352/466   10:20       39:13
4110  Lisa Kristin           F2629      383/787   10:20       39:14
4111  Robyn Wyatt            F3539      206/533   10:20       39:14
4112  Amy Franke             F2225      284/529   10:20       39:14
4113  George Elliott         M6569        14/27   10:20       39:14
4114  Sanna Hansen           F2629      384/787   10:20       39:14
4115  Drew Roddy             M2629      353/466   10:20       39:14
4116  Joanne Brown           F2629      385/787   10:20       39:14
4117  Michelle Ryan          F4044      194/474   10:20       39:14
4118  Rachel Roupe           F2629      386/787   10:20       39:15
4119  Scott Vick             M4044      313/432   10:20       39:15
4120  Judy Austin            F4549      123/325   10:20       39:15
4121  Alisa Kearney          F2629      387/787   10:20       39:15
4122  Mercedes Toro          F2629      388/787   10:20       39:15
4123  Amy Cristina           F3034      342/758   10:20       39:15
4124  Doug Hawkins           M4549      221/315   10:20       39:15
4125  Ruston Weaver          M3539      326/449   10:20       39:15
4126  Mark Fenn              M4044      314/432   10:20       39:16
4127  Caitlin Wilson         F2225      285/529   10:20       39:16
4128  Aaron Williams         M3034      400/553   10:20       39:16
4129  Daria Sanai            F3034      343/758   10:20       39:16
4130  Nathan Shaeffer        M3034      401/553   10:20       39:16
4131  Megan Shaeffer         F3034      344/758   10:20       39:16
4132  Dave Manahan           M5559       93/142   10:20       39:16
4133  Anne Luangamath        F3539      207/533   10:21       39:17
4134  Ashley Clements        F2225      286/529   10:21       39:17
4135  Kevin Swem             M4044      315/432   10:21       39:17
4136  Jennifer Aspaas        F4044      195/474   10:21       39:17
4137  Danielle Evans         F3034      345/758   10:21       39:18
4138  Andrew Mikesell        M3539      327/449   10:21       39:18
4139  Suzanne Dove           F5054       81/218   10:21       39:18
4140  Rebecca Van Bodegraven F2629      389/787   10:21       39:18
4141  Willy Molina           M3034      402/553   10:21       39:18
4142  Paddy Downey           F3034      346/758   10:21       39:19
4143  James Simpson          M3034      403/553   10:21       39:19
4144  Keeli Kawa             F2629      390/787   10:21       39:19
4145  Stephen Rowan          M3539      328/449   10:21       39:19
4146  Shaun Kiddoo           M3034      404/553   10:21       39:19
4147  Rebecca Doyle          F2225      287/529   10:21       39:19
4148  Robin Stickney         F4044      196/474   10:21       39:19
4149  Debbie White           F5054       82/218   10:21       39:19
4150  Lenny Smith            M4549      222/315   10:21       39:19
4151  Mary Lou Pauly         F5054       83/218   10:21       39:19
4152  Kelly Kusteiner        F4044      197/474   10:21       39:19
4153  Rachel Hile            F2629      391/787   10:21       39:19
4154  Connie Schmidt         F5054       84/218   10:21       39:20
4155  Russell Larmay         M4549      223/315   10:21       39:20
4156  Suzanne Koval          F3539      208/533   10:22       39:20
4157  Kathryn Altena         F1417        35/88   10:22       39:20
4158  Timothy Burns          M5559       94/142   10:22       39:20
4159  Grady Poole            M3539      329/449   10:22       39:21
4160  Angela Lewis           F4044      198/474   10:22       39:21
4161  Katie Andrew           F2629      392/787   10:22       39:21
4162  Patrick Quinanola      M1417       84/104   10:22       39:21
4163  Fiona Hunt             F3539      209/533   10:22       39:21
4164  Brooke Nichols         F0113        21/78   10:22       39:21
4165  Michael Little         M3034      405/553   10:22       39:21
4166  Heather Grohn          F2629      393/787   10:22       39:21
4167  Rebecca Beddall        F4044      199/474   10:22       39:21
4168  Dennis Caldirola       M6064        35/67   10:22       39:22
4169  Amy Walter             F5054       85/218   10:22       39:22
4170  Ryan Conger            M3034      406/553   10:22       39:22
4171  Calvin Pash            F0113        22/78   10:22       39:22
4172  Mark Hansen            M2629      354/466   10:22       39:22
4173  Rafi Rubin             M4549      224/315   10:22       39:22
4174  Eric Flamoe            M4044      316/432   10:22       39:22
4175  Roseann O'Hearn        F4044      200/474   10:22       39:22
4176  James Smith Ii         M4549      225/315   10:22       39:23
4177  Linda Heng             F2225      288/529   10:22       39:23
4178  Jim Dorney             M6064        36/67   10:22       39:23
4179  Sally Chamberlain      F2629      394/787   10:22       39:23
4180  Anna Hurd-Wahlmeier    F4044      201/474   10:22       39:23
4181  Denice Moewes          F4549      124/325   10:22       39:24
4182  Sarah Wilcox           F3034      347/758   10:22       39:24
4183  Emily Walsworth        F3034      348/758   10:22       39:24
4184  Jamie Solid            F4549      125/325   10:22       39:24
4185  Gary Bolen             M4044      317/432   10:23       39:24
4186  Debby Burrows          F5559       37/105   10:23       39:24
4187  Lia Mancusu            F4549      126/325   10:23       39:24
4188  G. Pash                M4044      318/432   10:23       39:24
4189  Miriam Harris          F2629      395/787   10:23       39:24
4190  Catherine Dolan        F2629      396/787   10:23       39:25
4191  Aaron Drennon          M3034      407/553   10:23       39:25
4192  Andrew Thatcher        M3034      408/553   10:23       39:25
4193  Elizabeth Sloan        F3539      210/533   10:23       39:25
4194  Lily Lavine            F0113        23/78   10:23       39:25
4195  Lisa Dashiell          F2629      397/787   10:23       39:25
4196  Ivan Iverson           M3539      330/449   10:23       39:25
4197  Aimee Will             F3034      349/758   10:23       39:26
4198  Summer Goetz           F3034      350/758   10:23       39:26
4199  Emily Hendricks        F2225      289/529   10:23       39:26
4200  Leslie Green           F2629      398/787   10:23       39:26
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4201  Brian Allen            M3539      331/449   10:23       39:26
4202  Cathleen Collins       F4549      127/325   10:23       39:26
4203  Tyler Adams            M2225      204/270   10:23       39:26
4204  Miki Masumoto          F0113        24/78   10:23       39:26
4205  Matt Anderson          M3539      332/449   10:23       39:26
4206  Niran Al-Agba          F3539      211/533   10:23       39:26
4207  Kate Perry             F2629      399/787   10:23       39:27
4208  Steve Masumoto         M5054      172/246   10:23       39:27
4209  Emily Shadle           F2225      290/529   10:23       39:27
4210  Michael Allen          M3539      333/449   10:23       39:27
4211  Juliet Nguyen          F2629      400/787   10:23       39:27
4212  Anna Romanenko         F3034      351/758   10:23       39:27
4213  Jazmine Bahny          F2225      291/529   10:23       39:27
4214  Hester Ford            F4044      202/474   10:23       39:27
4215  Amanda Boyd            F2225      292/529   10:23       39:28
4216  Geanna Barrett         F5054       86/218   10:23       39:28
4217  Alan Koch              M3034      409/553   10:23       39:28
4218  Gianna Hughes          F4044      203/474   10:24       39:28
4219  Joanna Roberts         F3539      212/533   10:24       39:28
4220  Catherine Franza       F5054       87/218   10:24       39:28
4221  James Barrett          M4549      226/315   10:24       39:28
4222  Jazmin Massee          F????         5/20   10:24       39:28
4223  Amy Fierke             F3539      213/533   10:24       39:28
4224  Daria Kallal           F3034      352/758   10:24       39:28
4225  Brandon Schaefer       M3034      410/553   10:24       39:28
4226  Adrianne Hanson        F2629      401/787   10:24       39:29
4227  Matthew Apple          M2629      355/466   10:24       39:29
4228  Jonna Mayfield         F4549      128/325   10:24       39:29
4229  Maria Pecchia          F3034      353/758   10:24       39:29
4230  Fabio Bueno            M3539      334/449   10:24       39:29
4231  Emily Ahrens           F2225      293/529   10:24       39:29
4232  Darcy Juneau           F4044      204/474   10:24       39:29
4233  Ellie Ahrens           F2629      402/787   10:24       39:30
4234  Andrew Oslin           M0113        48/94   10:24       39:30
4235  Antonio Smith          M3034      411/553   10:24       39:30
4236  Chris Hunt             M4044      319/432   10:24       39:30
4237  David Stehlik          M3539      335/449   10:24       39:30
4238  Michael Bell           M2225      205/270   10:24       39:30
4239  Dj Mattern             M3539      336/449   10:24       39:30
4240  Marie Charouhas        F4044      205/474   10:24       39:31
4241  Matt Tankerskley       M2225      206/270   10:24       39:31
4242  Connie Collins         F2225      294/529   10:24       39:31
4243  Kelli Wilson           F3034      354/758   10:24       39:31
4244  Elaine Carmelo         F2225      295/529   10:24       39:31
4245  Irene Ng               F3034      355/758   10:24       39:31
4246  Peter Fawcett          M3539      337/449   10:24       39:31
4247  Rudy Chavez            M5559       95/142   10:24       39:32
4248  Boots Tobey            F2225      296/529   10:25       39:32
4249  Stacey Wedlake         F2629      403/787   10:25       39:32
4250  Mark Roland Santos     M2225      207/270   10:25       39:32
4251  Jerry Weir             M4044      320/432   10:25       39:33
4252  McKamey Treela         F3539      214/533   10:25       39:33
4253  Chris Flores           M2629      356/466   10:25       39:33
4254  Kerri Almaas           F3034      356/758   10:25       39:33
4255  Tina Graham            F5054       88/218   10:25       39:33
4256  Anadel Flores          M2225      208/270   10:25       39:33
4257  Kelsey Suckow          F2225      297/529   10:25       39:33
4258  Jillian Marcy          F2225      298/529   10:25       39:34
4259  Jane Spencer           F2629      404/787   10:25       39:34
4260  Shellie Irwin          F3539      215/533   10:25       39:34
4261  Zarah Deleon           F3034      357/758   10:25       39:34
4262  Alicia Poulin          F3034      358/758   10:25       39:34
4263  Heather Tauck          F1821       70/124   10:25       39:35
4264  Jay Spencer            M3034      412/553   10:25       39:35
4265  Jaimie Burton          F3034      359/758   10:25       39:35
4266  Brain Harkins          M1821        57/76   10:25       39:35
4267  Ashley Crooks          F2225      299/529   10:25       39:35
4268  Mary Lebeau            F1821       71/124   10:25       39:35
4269  Julie Berry            F3034      360/758   10:25       39:35
4270  Melissa Dahl           F2225      300/529   10:26       39:36
4271  Jacqui Sinatra         F4549      129/325   10:26       39:36
4272  Christopher Culmore    M3539      338/449   10:26       39:36
4273  Ann Snow               F3539      216/533   10:26       39:36
4274  Carmen Frye            F4549      130/325   10:26       39:36
4275  Kristina Reed          F4044      206/474   10:26       39:36
4276  Keith Cobun            M4549      227/315   10:26       39:36
4277  Kim Beerli             F????         6/20   10:26       39:37
4278  Marek Little           F3034      361/758   10:26       39:37
4279  Molly Terwilliger      F3539      217/533   10:26       39:37
4280  Maura Little           F2629      405/787   10:26       39:37
4281  Tom Wichert            M4044      321/432   10:26       39:37
4282  Lauren Russo           F2225      301/529   10:26       39:38
4283  Megan Jefferson        F2629      406/787   10:26       39:38
4284  Colin Drysdale         M3034      413/553   10:26       39:38
4285  Lyn Lauzon             F4044      207/474   10:26       39:38
4286  Brian Henderson        M4044      322/432   10:26       39:38
4287  Michael Adams          M3034      414/553   10:26       39:38
4288  Marisa Quinn           F3539      218/533   10:26       39:38
4289  Matthew Jaffy          M3539      339/449   10:26       39:38
4290  Stacey Amano           F3539      219/533   10:26       39:39
4291  Tracy Strash           F3539      220/533   10:26       39:39
4292  Sara Dyrdahl           F2629      407/787   10:26       39:39
4293  Courtney Fix           F2629      408/787   10:26       39:39
4294  Enos Hopper            M6569        15/27   10:26       39:39
4295  Angie Lavine           F4044      208/474   10:27       39:40
4296  Colton Hauer           M0113        49/94   10:27       39:40
4297  Joanne Birkner         F3034      362/758   10:27       39:40
4298  Alanna Altick          F3034      363/758   10:27       39:40
4299  Elizabeth Cordera      F4044      209/474   10:27       39:40
4300  Chantel Yanagawa       F3034      364/758   10:27       39:40
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4301  Kelly Coakley          F3034      365/758   10:27       39:40
4302  Christine Nagamine     F4549      131/325   10:27       39:41
4303  Jennifer Hilgemann     F4549      132/325   10:27       39:41
4304  Patty Boudwin          F5054       89/218   10:27       39:41
4305  Angie Dutcher          F4549      133/325   10:27       39:41
4306  Emelie Espling         F4044      210/474   10:27       39:41
4307  Katie Brown            F2629      409/787   10:27       39:41
4308  Michael Rudzis         M6064        37/67   10:27       39:41
4309  Alison Moorehead       F2629      410/787   10:27       39:41
4310  Carolyn Roberts        F3539      221/533   10:27       39:41
4311  Jennifer Orrestad      F1821       72/124   10:27       39:42
4312  Jessica Peterson       F2225      302/529   10:27       39:42
4313  Chris Bean             M2225      209/270   10:27       39:42
4314  Michele Barnes         F3539      222/533   10:27       39:42
4315  Paige Commeree         F2629      411/787   10:27       39:42
4316  Amy Sanford            F2225      303/529   10:27       39:42
4317  Joni Casady            F2629      412/787   10:27       39:42
4318  Megan Gratz            F3034      366/758   10:27       39:43
4319  Meredith McElvaney     F4549      134/325   10:27       39:43
4320  Kristine Hauer         F4549      135/325   10:27       39:43
4321  Connor Axworthy        M1821        58/76   10:28       39:43
4322  Colleen Fife           F2629      413/787   10:28       39:43
4323  Travis Schrage         M4044      323/432   10:28       39:44
4324  Gina Koenig            F2225      304/529   10:28       39:44
4325  Marsha Bewley          F3539      223/533   10:28       39:44
4326  Elizabeth Bell         F4044      211/474   10:28       39:44
4327  Maria Clatterbuck      F3539      224/533   10:28       39:44
4328  Dana Rasmussen         F4044      212/474   10:28       39:44
4329  Molly Brodie           F5054       90/218   10:28       39:44
4330  Merrilee Thompson      F2225      305/529   10:28       39:45
4331  Donald Anderson        M6569        16/27   10:28       39:45
4332  Paul Goodwin           M4044      324/432   10:28       39:45
4333  Sandra Riano           F3539      225/533   10:28       39:45
4334  Emi Suzuki             F2629      414/787   10:28       39:45
4335  Lisa Flexner           F3539      226/533   10:28       39:45
4336  Rebekah Allen          F3034      367/758   10:28       39:45
4337  Michelle Menely        F5054       91/218   10:28       39:45
4338  Callie Kiehl           F3034      368/758   10:28       39:46
4339  Kyle Suzuki            M2629      357/466   10:28       39:46
4340  Mollie Moore           F2629      415/787   10:28       39:46
4341  Danielle Robillard     F3539      227/533   10:28       39:46
4342  Jessica Bloom          F3539      228/533   10:28       39:46
4343  Glen Mulkey            M2629      358/466   10:28       39:47
4344  Jonathan May           M3034      415/553   10:28       39:47
4345  Sean Heffernan         M1417       85/104   10:28       39:47
4346  Kelsey Johnson         F2629      416/787   10:29       39:47
4347  Lindsay Erickson       F2225      306/529   10:29       39:47
4348  Alison Snyder          F2629      417/787   10:29       39:48
4349  Teresa Muench          F4044      213/474   10:29       39:48
4350  Allison Hollinger      F2629      418/787   10:29       39:48
4351  Hari Khalsa            F2629      419/787   10:29       39:48
4352  Renee Gese             F4044      214/474   10:29       39:48
4353  Jonathan Muench        M4044      325/432   10:29       39:48
4354  Jacob Sweeney          M3034      416/553   10:29       39:48
4355  Brandon Leviton        M3034      417/553   10:29       39:48
4356  Nicole Johnston        F2225      307/529   10:29       39:48
4357  Daniel Johnston        M2225      210/270   10:29       39:49
4358  Henry Muench           M0113        50/94   10:29       39:49
4359  Erik Miller            M2629      359/466   10:29       39:49
4360  Heather Bartlett       F3034      369/758   10:29       39:49
4361  Jason Siller           M2629      360/466   10:29       39:49
4362  Amy Shinyeda           F4549      136/325   10:29       39:49
4363  Lauri Schwinn          F4549      137/325   10:29       39:50
4364  Bernard Paul           M5054      173/246   10:29       39:50
4365  Marc McDonald          M3539      340/449   10:29       39:50
4366  Marie McCormick        F3034      370/758   10:29       39:50
4367  Colleen Hayden         F2629      420/787   10:29       39:50
4368  Dilan Askew            F0113        25/78   10:29       39:50
4369  Tim Mainzer            M3034      418/553   10:29       39:50
4370  Bobbi Barnes           F5054       92/218   10:29       39:50
4371  Jennifer Engel         F2629      421/787   10:29       39:50
4372  Phil Wright            M6064        38/67   10:29       39:50
4373  Raman Mishra           M3034      419/553   10:29       39:50
4374  Connor O'Brien         M4044      326/432   10:29       39:50
4375  Heather Roddy          F2629      422/787   10:29       39:51
4376  Charles Schott         M4044      327/432   10:29       39:51
4377  Anna Bininyi           F3034      371/758   10:30       39:51
4378  Catie Lynch            F2629      423/787   10:30       39:51
4379  Erica Vincench         F2629      424/787   10:30       39:51
4380  Shannon Lemaster       F2629      425/787   10:30       39:52
4381  Jennifer Morrison      F2225      308/529   10:30       39:52
4382  Thad Vesely            M4549      228/315   10:30       39:52
4383  Alison MacKey          F1821       73/124   10:30       39:52
4384  Brian Bennett          M2629      361/466   10:30       39:52
4385  Molly O'Gallahan       F1821       74/124   10:30       39:53
4386  Scott Jobe             M2629      362/466   10:30       39:53
4387  Victoria Crabtree      F4549      138/325   10:30       39:53
4388  Maya Kneip             F0113        26/78   10:30       39:53
4389  Rodger Jessen          M5559       96/142   10:30       39:53
4390  Stephanie Van Driel    F2629      426/787   10:30       39:53
4391  Bruce Summers          M5559       97/142   10:30       39:54
4392  Natalia Cruz           F3034      372/758   10:30       39:54
4393  Len Deleon             M4044      328/432   10:30       39:54
4394  Carolyn Roberts        F3034      373/758   10:30       39:54
4395  Sarah Kaufmann-Fink    F2629      427/787   10:31       39:55
4396  Kim Whalen             F4044      215/474   10:31       39:55
4397  Jessica King           F2225      309/529   10:31       39:55
4398  Joy Lynch              F2225      310/529   10:31       39:55
4399  Jean Darlington        F5054       93/218   10:31       39:55
4400  Kevin Collis           M3034      420/553   10:31       39:55
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4401  Kalleen Ormand         F5054       94/218   10:31       39:55
4402  Sarah Schlosser        F2629      428/787   10:31       39:55
4403  Sarah Lutter           F3034      374/758   10:31       39:56
4404  Jamie Leviton          F3034      375/758   10:31       39:56
4405  Tiffany Wen            F2225      311/529   10:31       39:56
4406  Patricia Graesser      F4549      139/325   10:31       39:56
4407  Kodie Frankele         M0113        51/94   10:31       39:57
4408  Alicia Wen             F2225      312/529   10:31       39:57
4409  David Seriguchi        M2629      363/466   10:31       39:57
4410  Gretchen Stoddard      F3034      376/758   10:31       39:57
4411  Arne Edlund            M3539      341/449   10:31       39:58
4412  Keisha Gayles          F2629      429/787   10:31       39:58
4413  Carli Rasschaert       F2225      313/529   10:31       39:58
4414  Stephen Allwine        M2629      364/466   10:31       39:58
4415  Jeany Park             F2629      430/787   10:32       39:59
4416  Jennifer Marshall      F3539      229/533   10:32       39:59
4417  Marie Harkins          F2629      431/787   10:32       39:59
4418  Jon Murphy             M2225      211/270   10:32       39:59
4419  Robert Williams        M2629      365/466   10:32       39:59
4420  Julie Printz           F4044      216/474   10:32       40:00
4421  MacKenzie Huston       F3034      377/758   10:32       40:00
4422  Mat Connolly           M3539      342/449   10:32       40:00
4423  Rachael Buckingham     F3034      378/758   10:32       40:00
4424  Aaron Randall          M2629      366/466   10:32       40:01
4425  Michelle Bodey         F3539      230/533   10:32       40:01
4426  David Fisher           M4549      229/315   10:32       40:01
4427  Alex Krohn             M0113        52/94   10:32       40:01
4428  Kara Sheiko            F3034      379/758   10:32       40:01
4429  Danielle Frost         F3034      380/758   10:32       40:01
4430  Robin MacDonald        F3034      381/758   10:32       40:01
4431  Alexis Johnson         F1417        36/88   10:32       40:01
4432  Tara McCabe            F3034      382/758   10:32       40:01
4433  Mennen Perez           F3539      231/533   10:32       40:01
4434  Debra Pass             F3034      383/758   10:32       40:01
4435  Cristen Ellis          F4044      217/474   10:32       40:02
4436  Kennedy Duran          F0113        27/78   10:32       40:02
4437  Katlin Jackson         F2629      432/787   10:32       40:02
4438  Mark Thresher          M4044      329/432   10:32       40:02
4439  Jake Bermel            M3034      421/553   10:32       40:02
4440  Eric Ha                M2225      212/270   10:32       40:02
4441  Eva Kaltenbach         F2629      433/787   10:32       40:02
4442  Sarah Dorscht          F4044      218/474   10:33       40:02
4443  Kari Hansen            F4044      219/474   10:33       40:02
4444  Janet Norton           F5054       95/218   10:33       40:02
4445  Nick Przybyciel        M2629      367/466   10:33       40:02
4446  Nisha Miles            F2225      314/529   10:33       40:02
4447  Paul Vick              M4044      330/432   10:33       40:03
4448  Kat Korab              F3034      384/758   10:33       40:03
4449  David Slagle           M3539      343/449   10:33       40:03
4450  Michael Krohn          M3539      344/449   10:33       40:03
4451  Renee Poole            F2225      315/529   10:33       40:04
4452  Wendy Swanson          F4044      220/474   10:33       40:04
4453  Sean Lawler            M4044      331/432   10:33       40:04
4454  Harry Arsene           M2629      368/466   10:33       40:04
4455  Andrea Finafrock       F4549      140/325   10:33       40:04
4456  Marisa Way-Rogainis    F2629      434/787   10:33       40:04
4457  Donelle Moewes Rizzuto F4044      221/474   10:33       40:04
4458  Brent Weisel           M????         9/11   10:33       40:05
4459  Derek Chan             M2225      213/270   10:33       40:05
4460  Shawn Byrnes           F4549      141/325   10:33       40:05
4461  Paul Clark             M4044      332/432   10:33       40:05
4462  Michelle Carles        F3034      385/758   10:33       40:05
4463  Sara Westling          F????         7/20   10:33       40:05
4464  Teresa Hutches         F5054       96/218   10:33       40:05
4465  Bailie Alvarado        F2629      435/787   10:33       40:06
4466  Alan Maxey             M5054      174/246   10:33       40:06
4467  Sean Kelley            M2629      369/466   10:33       40:06
4468  Naomi Campbell         F3034      386/758   10:34       40:06
4469  Erika Love             F3034      387/758   10:34       40:06
4470  Erin Moore             F5054       97/218   10:34       40:06
4471  Kenneth Temiyasathit   M2629      370/466   10:34       40:07
4472  Lindsay Walters        F2225      316/529   10:34       40:07
4473  Christen Anderson      F2629      436/787   10:34       40:07
4474  Natasha Marcynyszyn    F3034      388/758   10:34       40:07
4475  Laura Hastings         F3539      232/533   10:34       40:08
4476  Corinne Panchot        F2629      437/787   10:34       40:08
4477  Cheri Drinnin          F5054       98/218   10:34       40:08
4478  Marcella Smith         F5054       99/218   10:34       40:08
4479  Tom Kretzler           M5054      175/246   10:34       40:08
4480  Jessica Navlet         F1417        37/88   10:34       40:08
4481  Deanne O'Connor        F5559       38/105   10:34       40:08
4482  Jeff Dunn              M4549      230/315   10:34       40:08
4483  Harold Deremer         M5054      176/246   10:34       40:08
4484  Patrick Schlight       M4549      231/315   10:34       40:09
4485  Dawn Loeliger          F5054      100/218   10:34       40:09
4486  John Pottle            M5054      177/246   10:34       40:09
4487  Barbara Fitzsimmons    F4549      142/325   10:34       40:09
4488  Amy Krohn              F3539      233/533   10:34       40:09
4489  Jan Mayes              F6064        12/41   10:34       40:09
4490  Alisha White           F3539      234/533   10:34       40:09
4491  Tyson Miller           M2629      371/466   10:34       40:10
4492  MacKenzie Ferrante     F2629      438/787   10:34       40:10
4493  Nancy Hedges           F4549      143/325   10:34       40:10
4494  Jennifer Martin        F4044      222/474   10:35       40:10
4495  Jennifer Crispino      F2225      317/529   10:35       40:10
4496  Audrey Lambert         F3539      235/533   10:35       40:10
4497  Maryclaire Gegen       F4549      144/325   10:35       40:11
4498  Doug Hutchens          M5559       98/142   10:35       40:11
4499  Misty Newton           F4044      223/474   10:35       40:11
4500  Kelly Sovar            F2629      439/787   10:35       40:11
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4501  Naomi Jones            F3539      236/533   10:35       40:11
4502  Mary Jo Navlet         F4044      224/474   10:35       40:11
4503  Ron Gagliardo          M4549      232/315   10:35       40:11
4504  Raquel Carmichael      F1417        38/88   10:35       40:11
4505  Nic Theiss             M2225      214/270   10:35       40:11
4506  Andrew Leisner         M2629      372/466   10:35       40:12
4507  Michael Wagner         M4044      333/432   10:35       40:12
4508  George Myers           M4549      233/315   10:35       40:12
4509  Jesi Crosier           F3034      389/758   10:35       40:12
4510  Suzanne Stromire       F2629      440/787   10:35       40:12
4511  Tyson Duckett          M1821        59/76   10:35       40:13
4512  James Harper           M6064        39/67   10:35       40:13
4513  John Bradwin           M3034      422/553   10:35       40:13
4514  Sara Paul              F1821       75/124   10:35       40:13
4515  Emma Colley            F????         8/20   10:35       40:13
4516  Bebe Colley            F4044      225/474   10:35       40:13
4517  Dan Mederios           M5559       99/142   10:35       40:13
4518  Christian Omdal        M3539      345/449   10:35       40:13
4519  Cody Glasgow           M2629      373/466   10:36       40:14
4520  Sharon Gundersen       F2629      441/787   10:36       40:14
4521  Anny Hunt              F3034      390/758   10:36       40:14
4522  Marta Kurtz            F4549      145/325   10:36       40:14
4523  Marc-Enri Pacampara    M2225      215/270   10:36       40:15
4524  Pam Quinanola          F3539      237/533   10:36       40:15
4525  Jonathan Lundberg      M3034      423/553   10:36       40:15
4526  Donal Fennessy         M4549      234/315   10:36       40:15
4527  Kati Buckingham        F3034      391/758   10:36       40:15
4528  Meilina Graves         F3034      392/758   10:36       40:15
4529  Kelsey Petty           F2225      318/529   10:36       40:15
4530  Matthew Collins        M5054      178/246   10:36       40:15
4531  Kathleen O'Kelly       F2225      319/529   10:36       40:15
4532  Stuart Ofarrell        M4044      334/432   10:36       40:16
4533  Barb Mann              F4044      226/474   10:36       40:16
4534  Sara Kinsman           F3034      393/758   10:36       40:16
4535  Cham Bunphoath         M3034      424/553   10:36       40:16
4536  Stephanie Barrong      F1821       76/124   10:36       40:16
4537  Clive Defty            M6064        40/67   10:36       40:17
4538  Debbie Schaefer        F5559       39/105   10:36       40:17
4539  Lindsay Larson         F2225      320/529   10:36       40:17
4540  Janet O'Callahan       F5054      101/218   10:36       40:17
4541  Mark Schafer           M5559      100/142   10:37       40:18
4542  Katie O'Brien          F2629      442/787   10:37       40:18
4543  Kymi Chamberlin        F2225      321/529   10:37       40:18
4544  Natasha Staton         F4044      227/474   10:37       40:18
4545  John Olson             M4044      335/432   10:37       40:18
4546  Sabrina Nguyen         F3034      394/758   10:37       40:18
4547  Kelly Svennungsen      F2629      443/787   10:37       40:18
4548  Regina Phinney         F3539      238/533   10:37       40:19
4549  Chandlka Bhandari      M3034      425/553   10:37       40:19
4550  Kerry Morgan           F3539      239/533   10:37       40:19
4551  Carina Van Son         F2629      444/787   10:37       40:19
4552  Britany Mulkey         F2225      322/529   10:37       40:19
4553  Amber Poznanski        F3034      395/758   10:37       40:19
4554  Kim Cooper             F4549      146/325   10:37       40:19
4555  Angela McVey           F2629      445/787   10:37       40:19
4556  Rhonda Wirkman         F3034      396/758   10:37       40:20
4557  Danielle Conzelman     F1821       77/124   10:37       40:20
4558  Angela Nelson          F3539      240/533   10:37       40:21
4559  Sam Tek                M3034      426/553   10:37       40:21
4560  Lauren Smith           F2629      446/787   10:38       40:21
4561  Diana Sellers          F3539      241/533   10:38       40:21
4562  Kacie Gould            F3034      397/758   10:38       40:21
4563  Jason Holm             M4044      336/432   10:38       40:22
4564  Sue Ries               F5054      102/218   10:38       40:22
4565  Tracey Doss            F4044      228/474   10:38       40:22
4566  Arshia Rahnemoon       M2225      216/270   10:38       40:22
4567  Glynis Thakur          F4549      147/325   10:38       40:22
4568  Kurt Williams          M3539      346/449   10:38       40:22
4569  Chris Bates            M2629      374/466   10:38       40:22
4570  Todd Rosenfelt         M4549      235/315   10:38       40:22
4571  Emily Scott            F2225      323/529   10:38       40:22
4572  Sean Dillon            M3539      347/449   10:38       40:23
4573  Benjamin Weed          M1417       86/104   10:38       40:23
4574  Jason Achman           M2225      217/270   10:38       40:24
4575  Jill Spratt            F2629      447/787   10:38       40:24
4576  Erin Beckstrom         F2225      324/529   10:38       40:24
4577  Ignatius Stockhausen   M3034      427/553   10:38       40:24
4578  Sarah Amandus          F3034      398/758   10:38       40:24
4579  Dawn Olson             F4044      229/474   10:38       40:24
4580  Oliver Webster         M2225      218/270   10:38       40:24
4581  Valentina Kozodoy      F2225      325/529   10:38       40:25
4582  Summer Lynn Bowen      F3034      399/758   10:38       40:25
4583  Josh Lane              M3034      428/553   10:38       40:25
4584  Natalie Hardin         F2629      448/787   10:39       40:25
4585  Chelsea Osterhout      F2225      326/529   10:39       40:25
4586  Wesley Kennard         M3034      429/553   10:39       40:25
4587  Christine Bryant       F3034      400/758   10:39       40:26
4588  Mark Cardon            M4549      236/315   10:39       40:26
4589  John Gunn              M5559      101/142   10:39       40:26
4590  Railin Peterson        F2225      327/529   10:39       40:26
4591  Patrick Malley         M4549      237/315   10:39       40:26
4592  Luzille Serrano        F3034      401/758   10:39       40:26
4593  Caley Polkinghorn      F1417        39/88   10:39       40:26
4594  Kelly Bittner          F5054      103/218   10:39       40:26
4595  Nicole Cox             F3539      242/533   10:39       40:26
4596  Benjamin Lehr          M1417       87/104   10:39       40:27
4597  Elaina Mellergaard     F1821       78/124   10:39       40:27
4598  Kelsey King            F2225      328/529   10:39       40:27
4599  Maggie Lehr            F1417        40/88   10:39       40:27
4600  Robert Lehr            M4549      238/315   10:39       40:28
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4601  Chihana Schiffer       F3539      243/533   10:39       40:28
4602  Kristie Tharp          F3539      244/533   10:39       40:28
4603  Heather Miller         F3034      402/758   10:39       40:28
4604  Rachel Bell            F2629      449/787   10:39       40:28
4605  Brian Mikesell         M3539      348/449   10:39       40:28
4606  Theodore Hansen        M3539      349/449   10:39       40:28
4607  Andrew Clos            M2225      219/270   10:39       40:28
4608  Diann Tinsley          F5054      104/218   10:39       40:28
4609  Anna Obrien            F2225      329/529   10:39       40:28
4610  Kelly Davidson         F3034      403/758   10:39       40:28
4611  Sarah Riley            F2629      450/787   10:39       40:28
4612  Chan Nguon             M3034      430/553   10:39       40:29
4613  Stephanie Norwood      F3034      404/758   10:39       40:29
4614  Ray Kroon              F2629      451/787   10:40       40:29
4615  Kathryn Borsini        F5054      105/218   10:40       40:29
4616  Melissa Figel          F2225      330/529   10:40       40:29
4617  Ken Wyatt              M3034      431/553   10:40       40:29
4618  Caitlin Curran         F2225      331/529   10:40       40:29
4619  Amy Wagner             F3034      405/758   10:40       40:29
4620  Niki Polkinghorn       F4549      148/325   10:40       40:29
4621  Shalu Pandey           F2225      332/529   10:40       40:29
4622  Khalisa Press-Tide     F3034      406/758   10:40       40:29
4623  Zac Carr               M3034      432/553   10:40       40:29
4624  Oona Rokyta            F2629      452/787   10:40       40:30
4625  Sandre Norwood         M3539      350/449   10:40       40:30
4626  Chris Shoemaker        M4549      239/315   10:40       40:30
4627  Laura Franz            F2225      333/529   10:40       40:30
4628  Sharleen Blancaflor    F2629      453/787   10:40       40:30
4629  Cullen Kajiyama        M2629      375/466   10:40       40:30
4630  Veronica Schindler     F4549      149/325   10:40       40:30
4631  Jennifer Hines         F3539      245/533   10:40       40:30
4632  Tarin Erickson         F2629      454/787   10:40       40:31
4633  Stephen Erni           M2629      376/466   10:40       40:31
4634  Erica Eshpeter         F2629      455/787   10:40       40:31
4635  Marek Jedrzejewicz     M4044      337/432   10:40       40:31
4636  Beth Pirrong           F4549      150/325   10:40       40:31
4637  William Collins        M4549      240/315   10:40       40:31
4638  Danielle Cross         F2629      456/787   10:40       40:32
4639  Marybeth Ackerman      F3539      246/533   10:40       40:32
4640  Kevin Brown            M4549      241/315   10:40       40:32
4641  Kimberly Smith         F4044      230/474   10:40       40:32
4642  Cindy Duong            F3034      407/758   10:40       40:32
4643  Jennifer Potts         F3539      247/533   10:40       40:32
4644  Keith Pranghofer       M3034      433/553   10:40       40:32
4645  Christian Arciniega    F3539      248/533   10:40       40:32
4646  Kim Walters            F2225      334/529   10:40       40:32
4647  Colleen Wood           F2225      335/529   10:40       40:32
4648  Angie Crowe            F3539      249/533   10:40       40:32
4649  Nanette Hayre          F3539      250/533   10:40       40:32
4650  Christopher Casper     M3539      351/449   10:41       40:33
4651  Jeff Sprague           M4044      338/432   10:41       40:34
4652  Raymond Sismaet        M4549      242/315   10:41       40:34
4653  Pam Stoeffler          F5559       40/105   10:41       40:34
4654  James McBarron         M2629      377/466   10:41       40:34
4655  Jessica Nystoriak      F3539      251/533   10:41       40:35
4656  Aaron White            M2629      378/466   10:41       40:35
4657  Leah Robenbeck         F3034      408/758   10:41       40:35
4658  Meghen Magonegil       F3539      252/533   10:41       40:35
4659  Meg King               F4549      151/325   10:41       40:35
4660  Crystal McMahan        F2629      457/787   10:41       40:36
4661  Mark Eggleston         M5054      179/246   10:41       40:36
4662  Grace Clark            F3539      253/533   10:41       40:36
4663  Emily Turpen           F0113        28/78   10:41       40:36
4664  Kathleen Prausa        F4044      231/474   10:42       40:37
4665  Tiffany Lee            F3539      254/533   10:42       40:37
4666  Jana Wardell           F2629      458/787   10:42       40:37
4667  Justin Reid            M3539      352/449   10:42       40:38
4668  Sandra Delatour-Nash   F3539      255/533   10:42       40:38
4669  Scott Hinckley         M2225      220/270   10:42       40:38
4670  Kevin Sagen            M3539      353/449   10:42       40:38
4671  Jun Anderson           M0113        53/94   10:42       40:39
4672  Stacy Banks            F4044      232/474   10:42       40:39
4673  David Anderson         M4044      339/432   10:42       40:39
4674  Elisa Heinz            F2225      336/529   10:42       40:40
4675  Jason Hansen           M3539      354/449   10:42       40:40
4676  Jim Sporrong           M5054      180/246   10:43       40:41
4677  Chad Marcelo           M2629      379/466   10:43       40:41
4678  Mike Claudson          M4044      340/432   10:43       40:41
4679  Sharon Van Hout        F5054      106/218   10:43       40:41
4680  Alison Moen            F5054      107/218   10:43       40:41
4681  Katherine Martin       F2629      459/787   10:43       40:41
4682  Michelle Terry         F3539      256/533   10:43       40:42
4683  Mallory Weber          F2629      460/787   10:43       40:42
4684  Cindy Shaw             F4044      233/474   10:43       40:42
4685  Florida Digregorio     F4044      234/474   10:43       40:43
4686  Taylor Sablan          F1821       79/124   10:43       40:43
4687  Kasey Lervold          F1821       80/124   10:43       40:43
4688  Maureen Albi           F5054      108/218   10:43       40:43
4689  Tyler Mueller          M1417       88/104   10:43       40:44
4690  Barbie White           F4549      152/325   10:43       40:44
4691  Kirk Myers             M3539      355/449   10:43       40:44
4692  Doreen Piau            F2629      461/787   10:44       40:44
4693  Matt Mayer             M3539      356/449   10:44       40:44
4694  Alessia Eng            F3539      257/533   10:44       40:44
4695  Sheila Springer        F3539      258/533   10:44       40:44
4696  Jacob Williams         M2629      380/466   10:44       40:44
4697  Mechelle Gressler      F4549      153/325   10:44       40:44
4698  Kelsie Luchini         F2225      337/529   10:44       40:44
4699  Michelle Halbert       F3034      409/758   10:44       40:45
4700  Kelly Colvin           F2629      462/787   10:44       40:45
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4701  John Goldenberg        M4044      341/432   10:44       40:45
4702  Kajsa Puckett          F3034      410/758   10:44       40:45
4703  April Howard           F3539      259/533   10:44       40:45
4704  Lisa Goldberg          F4044      235/474   10:44       40:45
4705  Claire Nassutti        F2225      338/529   10:44       40:45
4706  Darlene Halter         F2629      463/787   10:44       40:45
4707  Michelle Smith         F2629      464/787   10:44       40:45
4708  Margarita Brynza       F2225      339/529   10:44       40:45
4709  Ray Moreno             M6064        41/67   10:44       40:45
4710  Kim Hornyak            F4044      236/474   10:44       40:45
4711  Noreen Olson           F4549      154/325   10:44       40:46
4712  John Adams             M6064        42/67   10:44       40:46
4713  Lyn Krizanich          F5559       41/105   10:44       40:46
4714  Karin Black            F3539      260/533   10:44       40:46
4715  Robyn Guy              F4549      155/325   10:44       40:46
4716  Brittney Leonard       F1821       81/124   10:44       40:46
4717  Jessica Motter         F2629      465/787   10:44       40:46
4718  Jay Amandus            M3034      434/553   10:44       40:46
4719  Adam Ostermiller       M2629      381/466   10:44       40:46
4720  Frank Potis            M4044      342/432   10:44       40:46
4721  Melissa Segura         F2225      340/529   10:44       40:46
4722  Shirley Bocian         F2629      466/787   10:44       40:47
4723  Amber Pichette         F2225      341/529   10:44       40:47
4724  John Ripley            M4549      243/315   10:44       40:47
4725  Paul Wennberg          M5054      181/246   10:44       40:47
4726  Marcia Vaughn          F4549      156/325   10:44       40:47
4727  Thomas Hussey          M4549      244/315   10:44       40:47
4728  Shawn O'Donnell Jr.    M2225      221/270   10:44       40:47
4729  Matthew Briones        M2225      222/270   10:44       40:47
4730  Heather Gray           F3539      261/533   10:44       40:48
4731  Casie Lamp             F3539      262/533   10:45       40:48
4732  Daniel Johnson         M2629      382/466   10:45       40:48
4733  Jaime Crothers         F3034      411/758   10:45       40:48
4734  Kim Duncan             F3539      263/533   10:45       40:48
4735  Artika Naidu           F2629      467/787   10:45       40:48
4736  Maria Perry            F2225      342/529   10:45       40:48
4737  Rachel Loken           F3034      412/758   10:45       40:48
4738  Karlie McCormick       F2629      468/787   10:45       40:48
4739  Joan Bautista          F3034      413/758   10:45       40:48
4740  Mark Walters           M3539      357/449   10:45       40:48
4741  Tina Lambro            F3034      414/758   10:45       40:48
4742  Jonathan Hay           M3539      358/449   10:45       40:49
4743  Noralee Reger          F5054      109/218   10:45       40:49
4744  Raymond Braun          M4549      245/315   10:45       40:49
4745  Chad Lukkarila         M3539      359/449   10:45       40:49
4746  Lindsey Sutphin        F2629      469/787   10:45       40:49
4747  Vikramjeet Sharma      M3034      435/553   10:45       40:49
4748  Brian Sutphin          M3034      436/553   10:45       40:50
4749  John McCrae            M4549      246/315   10:45       40:50
4750  Richard Kaiura         M5559      102/142   10:45       40:50
4751  Jane Saterdal          F4549      157/325   10:45       40:50
4752  Leilani Maniulit       F2629      470/787   10:45       40:50
4753  Jennifer Bayersdorfer  F3539      264/533   10:45       40:50
4754  Julie Jordan           F2629      471/787   10:45       40:50
4755  Michael Martin         M3034      437/553   10:45       40:51
4756  Heather Davis          F2225      343/529   10:45       40:51
4757  Travis Hall            M2629      383/466   10:45       40:51
4758  Kristin Lukkarila      F3539      265/533   10:45       40:51
4759  Crystal Hallen         F3034      415/758   10:45       40:51
4760  Anna Jordan            F2629      472/787   10:45       40:51
4761  Bernadette Cruz        F3034      416/758   10:45       40:51
4762  Robin Cooper           F4549      158/325   10:46       40:52
4763  Kimi Nguyen            F2629      473/787   10:46       40:52
4764  Mary Keller            F5054      110/218   10:46       40:53
4765  Eric Lange             M4044      343/432   10:46       40:53
4766  Steve Keller           M5054      182/246   10:46       40:53
4767  Don Michelson          M6064        43/67   10:46       40:53
4768  Rachel Rosen           F3539      266/533   10:46       40:53
4769  Erica Sontgerath       F2629      474/787   10:46       40:53
4770  Cynthia Jones          F5054      111/218   10:46       40:53
4771  Nancy Erickson         F6064        13/41   10:46       40:53
4772  Genesha Lee            F2225      344/529   10:46       40:53
4773  Shu Ming Hu            F2225      345/529   10:46       40:53
4774  Riley Tomson           M1417       89/104   10:46       40:53
4775  Megan Marley           F2225      346/529   10:46       40:54
4776  Alisa Bacon-Sullivan   F3034      417/758   10:46       40:54
4777  Jeff Michelson         M2629      384/466   10:46       40:54
4778  Jeremy Bacon           M2629      385/466   10:46       40:54
4779  Tonilyn Shrout         F3539      267/533   10:46       40:55
4780  Travis Marsh           M2629      386/466   10:46       40:55
4781  Kristina Hegarty       F2225      347/529   10:46       40:55
4782  Jeff Richards          M3034      438/553   10:46       40:55
4783  Heather Pruchs         F3539      268/533   10:46       40:55
4784  Jim Clark              M4549      247/315   10:46       40:55
4785  Stephanie Richards     F3539      269/533   10:46       40:55
4786  Heather Boetto         F3539      270/533   10:46       40:55
4787  Kyle Curnutt           M2629      387/466   10:46       40:55
4788  Patricia Stipe         F4549      159/325   10:46       40:55
4789  Erica Johnson          F3034      418/758   10:47       40:55
4790  David Platz            M3034      439/553   10:47       40:55
4791  Juan Herman            M2629      388/466   10:47       40:56
4792  David Livesay          M3034      440/553   10:47       40:56
4793  Mary Hamann            F2629      475/787   10:47       40:56
4794  Eileen Roxas-Wilkinson F2629      476/787   10:47       40:56
4795  Andrea Matthews        F2629      477/787   10:47       40:56
4796  Julianna Metz          F2225      348/529   10:47       40:56
4797  Robyn Wiens            F3034      419/758   10:47       40:56
4798  Renee Russo            M2629      389/466   10:47       40:56
4799  Holly Zuluaga          F2629      478/787   10:47       40:57
4800  Jill Morales           F2225      349/529   10:47       40:57
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4801  Brian Gavaghan         M4044      344/432   10:47       40:57
4802  Ryan Lassen            M3034      441/553   10:47       40:57
4803  Mary Robbins           F5054      112/218   10:47       40:57
4804  Nicole Diaz            F3539      271/533   10:47       40:57
4805  Susan Vo               F2225      350/529   10:47       40:57
4806  Natalie Burgess        F2629      479/787   10:47       40:57
4807  David Wheeler          M4044      345/432   10:47       40:57
4808  Cameron Bloomer        M2225      223/270   10:47       40:58
4809  Jannae Epp             F3034      420/758   10:47       40:58
4810  James Craig            M2225      224/270   10:47       40:59
4811  Cathy Kaylin           F3539      272/533   10:47       40:59
4812  Dustin Wiyrick         M2629      390/466   10:47       40:59
4813  Joanne Husemoen        F4549      160/325   10:48       40:59
4814  Cheri Allen            F3034      421/758   10:48       40:59
4815  David Carlson          M1821        60/76   10:48       40:59
4816  Yaprak Erkul           F2225      351/529   10:48       41:00
4817  Mark Holmes            M3539      360/449   10:48       41:00
4818  Julie McDougall        F4044      237/474   10:48       41:00
4819  Jeremy Jones           M3539      361/449   10:48       41:00
4820  Sherida Humbyrd        F3539      273/533   10:48       41:01
4821  Kiera Sutton           F2629      480/787   10:48       41:01
4822  Erika Sunmark          F3034      422/758   10:48       41:01
4823  Derek Beauchemin       M3539      362/449   10:48       41:01
4824  Shannon Schaffa        F2629      481/787   10:48       41:01
4825  Alyssa Pulliam         F4044      238/474   10:48       41:01
4826  Tyler Granston         M2225      225/270   10:48       41:01
4827  Suzanne Ames           F3539      274/533   10:48       41:01
4828  Christian Roscoe       M1821        61/76   10:48       41:02
4829  Erin Belling           F3034      423/758   10:48       41:02
4830  Kristy Pitts           F3034      424/758   10:48       41:02
4831  Donald Laliberte       M5054      183/246   10:48       41:02
4832  Lisa Gunderson         F4549      161/325   10:48       41:02
4833  Dora Allie             F5054      113/218   10:48       41:02
4834  Shannon O'Neal         F2225      352/529   10:48       41:03
4835  Patricia Cittadini     F2629      482/787   10:49       41:03
4836  Justin Brundage        M2629      391/466   10:49       41:03
4837  Sandy Babcock          F5054      114/218   10:49       41:03
4838  Anna Meyer             F3034      425/758   10:49       41:03
4839  Denise Lathrop         F5054      115/218   10:49       41:03
4840  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      426/758   10:49       41:03
4841  Lisa Wirt              F4044      239/474   10:49       41:03
4842  Sarah Will             F2629      483/787   10:49       41:03
4843  Lisa Poffenroth        F2629      484/787   10:49       41:04
4844  Tricia Wardell         F2629      485/787   10:49       41:04
4845  Laura Pieters          F2225      353/529   10:49       41:04
4846  Laura Spitzer          F4549      162/325   10:49       41:04
4847  Becca Brundage         F2629      486/787   10:49       41:04
4848  Greg Andrina           M3539      363/449   10:49       41:04
4849  Jeff Trimble           M3539      364/449   10:49       41:05
4850  Sharon McGonegle       F4044      240/474   10:49       41:05
4851  Tina Andrina           F3539      275/533   10:49       41:05
4852  Christine Cross        F3034      427/758   10:49       41:05
4853  Lisa Firchau           F4549      163/325   10:49       41:05
4854  Linda Garbo            F6064        14/41   10:49       41:05
4855  Leighellen Landskov    F3539      276/533   10:49       41:05
4856  Skyler Humbyrd         F0113        29/78   10:49       41:06
4857  Jim Copacino           M6064        44/67   10:49       41:06
4858  Jenna Shellman         F2225      354/529   10:50       41:07
4859  Chloe Townsend         F1417        41/88   10:50       41:07
4860  Phillip Greene         M2629      392/466   10:50       41:07
4861  Sayer Buchanan         M2225      226/270   10:50       41:07
4862  Kristine Al-Shimary    F4044      241/474   10:50       41:08
4863  Shannon Smith          F3539      277/533   10:50       41:08
4864  Bryan Trenary          M4549      248/315   10:50       41:08
4865  Jessica Lundberg       F2629      487/787   10:50       41:09
4866  Kerry Thomas           F4549      164/325   10:50       41:09
4867  Leann Ellison          F2629      488/787   10:50       41:09
4868  Paula Davis            F3539      278/533   10:50       41:09
4869  Emily Thomas           F1417        42/88   10:50       41:09
4870  Andy Hatton            M3034      442/553   10:50       41:09
4871  Heidi Ellsworth        F2225      355/529   10:50       41:09
4872  Keli Hansen            F3539      279/533   10:50       41:09
4873  Emily Allport          F2225      356/529   10:50       41:10
4874  Janni Trenary          F4044      242/474   10:50       41:10
4875  Kayla Lemley           F2225      357/529   10:50       41:10
4876  Kalyn Thomas           F1821       82/124   10:50       41:10
4877  Angela Smith           F4044      243/474   10:50       41:10
4878  Monica Dray            F3539      280/533   10:51       41:11
4879  Ty Holihan             M4549      249/315   10:51       41:11
4880  Crosby Schultz         M1417       90/104   10:51       41:11
4881  Stephen Schmitt        M3034      443/553   10:51       41:11
4882  Nichole Townsend       F3539      281/533   10:51       41:11
4883  Steve Raab             M5559      103/142   10:51       41:11
4884  Kenji Gima             M3034      444/553   10:51       41:11
4885  Madison Schultz        F1417        43/88   10:51       41:11
4886  Edward Gutierrez       M4549      250/315   10:51       41:12
4887  Luke Loeffler          M3034      445/553   10:51       41:12
4888  Jackie Naeseth         F2629      489/787   10:51       41:12
4889  Emily Blair            F3539      282/533   10:51       41:12
4890  Nicole Sadowski        F2629      490/787   10:51       41:13
4891  Helen Gima             F3539      283/533   10:51       41:13
4892  Jill Pearson           F3034      428/758   10:51       41:13
4893  Brooke Strommen        F3539      284/533   10:51       41:13
4894  Melissa Hill           F2629      491/787   10:51       41:13
4895  Ian Stewart            M4549      251/315   10:51       41:13
4896  Shannon Mayo           F3034      429/758   10:51       41:13
4897  Ryan Korock            M3539      365/449   10:51       41:13
4898  Amy Stewart            F0113        30/78   10:51       41:13
4899  Catherine Gundlach     F5054      116/218   10:51       41:13
4900  Courtney Brown         F2629      492/787   10:51       41:13
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4901  Silas Flores           M3034      446/553   10:51       41:14
4902  Audra Norton           F3034      430/758   10:51       41:14
4903  Angela Hilton          F3034      431/758   10:51       41:14
4904  Heidi Wylie            F3539      285/533   10:51       41:14
4905  Elizabeth Haim         F2629      493/787   10:51       41:14
4906  Martin Sulewski        M3034      447/553   10:52       41:14
4907  Melissa Bercil         F3034      432/758   10:52       41:15
4908  Emily Faszer           F3034      433/758   10:52       41:15
4909  Pamela Blakely         F5054      117/218   10:52       41:15
4910  Sheena Surplus         F2629      494/787   10:52       41:15
4911  Travis Plumb           M3034      448/553   10:52       41:15
4912  Christie Washington    F4549      165/325   10:52       41:15
4913  Beth Kerwin            F5054      118/218   10:52       41:15
4914  Michael Hoff           M4044      346/432   10:52       41:16
4915  Katey Kusnic           F3034      434/758   10:52       41:16
4916  Goergette Leonhardt    F3034      435/758   10:52       41:16
4917  Catherine Gerlach      F3539      286/533   10:52       41:16
4918  Dean Anderson          M4044      347/432   10:52       41:16
4919  Cara Alderson          F4549      166/325   10:52       41:16
4920  Andy Boyer             M3539      366/449   10:52       41:16
4921  Shann Stevenson        M3034      449/553   10:52       41:17
4922  Andrea Stueler         F4044      244/474   10:52       41:17
4923  Alison Trimm           F5054      119/218   10:52       41:17
4924  Pat Westling           F????         9/20   10:52       41:17
4925  Sharon Westling        F5559       42/105   10:52       41:17
4926  Sarah Burgess          F2629      495/787   10:52       41:17
4927  Brooke Anderson        F3539      287/533   10:52       41:18
4928  Tim Halterman          M3034      450/553   10:52       41:18
4929  Tamara Peterson        F5054      120/218   10:52       41:18
4930  Vince Kwan             M3539      367/449   10:52       41:18
4931  Betty Tran             F3034      436/758   10:53       41:18
4932  Michael Wysock         M3034      451/553   10:53       41:18
4933  Jennifer Halterman     F3034      437/758   10:53       41:18
4934  Shelly Dahl            F4044      245/474   10:53       41:18
4935  Gina Whiteley          F4044      246/474   10:53       41:19
4936  Jennell Lottinville    F1821       83/124   10:53       41:19
4937  Stacy Neumann          F4044      247/474   10:53       41:19
4938  Marilyn Hedges         F6064        15/41   10:53       41:19
4939  Rachel Allen           F2629      496/787   10:53       41:19
4940  Becky Parker           F3034      438/758   10:53       41:19
4941  Lindsay McComb         F3034      439/758   10:53       41:19
4942  Jana Lottinville       F4549      167/325   10:53       41:19
4943  Stephanie McCallum     F3034      440/758   10:53       41:19
4944  Elena Burt             F3539      288/533   10:53       41:19
4945  Filma Fontanilla       F3034      441/758   10:53       41:19
4946  Paul Davis             M4549      252/315   10:53       41:20
4947  Kaleigh Zane           F4044      248/474   10:53       41:20
4948  Maren Norton           F3034      442/758   10:53       41:20
4949  Kelsey Clevenger       F2225      358/529   10:53       41:20
4950  Kevin Reynolds         M2629      393/466   10:53       41:20
4951  Brian Hale             M3034      452/553   10:53       41:20
4952  Martha Wine            F4044      249/474   10:53       41:20
4953  Tim Troxel             M5054      184/246   10:53       41:20
4954  Amy Lombard            F3539      289/533   10:53       41:20
4955  Daniel Curran          M5559      104/142   10:53       41:20
4956  Jude Rosagaron         F3034      443/758   10:53       41:21
4957  Michelle Mullin        F4044      250/474   10:53       41:22
4958  Cara Wass De Czege     F3539      290/533   10:53       41:22
4959  Carol Beyer            F5054      121/218   10:54       41:22
4960  Molly Seefried         F3034      444/758   10:54       41:22
4961  Eric Peiffer           M4044      348/432   10:54       41:22
4962  Donald Mills           M4549      253/315   10:54       41:23
4963  Dolly Regnart          F4044      251/474   10:54       41:23
4964  Keara Daley            F0113        31/78   10:54       41:23
4965  Morgan Cox             F3034      445/758   10:54       41:23
4966  Daryl Gross            M4044      349/432   10:54       41:23
4967  Chris McElroy          M3034      453/553   10:54       41:23
4968  Michael Simnowitz      M5559      105/142   10:54       41:24
4969  Leah Parker            F2225      359/529   10:54       41:24
4970  Nicole Wagner          F2629      497/787   10:54       41:24
4971  John Luger             M3539      368/449   10:54       41:24
4972  Annie Han              F3034      446/758   10:54       41:24
4973  Amber Wilder           F2225      360/529   10:54       41:24
4974  Kate Morris            F2629      498/787   10:54       41:25
4975  Kirsten Green          F4044      252/474   10:54       41:25
4976  Larisa Harvey          F4044      253/474   10:54       41:25
4977  Diane Armstrong        F4044      254/474   10:54       41:25
4978  Cindy Lui              F2225      361/529   10:54       41:25
4979  Joshua Lee             M3034      454/553   10:54       41:26
4980  Jim Harvey             M5054      185/246   10:55       41:26
4981  Rebecca White          F1821       84/124   10:55       41:26
4982  Charles Forman         M2225      227/270   10:55       41:26
4983  Will King              M3539      369/449   10:55       41:26
4984  Angela Papini          F3539      291/533   10:55       41:26
4985  Arlene Oslin           F4044      255/474   10:55       41:26
4986  Ryan Gianelli          M2629      394/466   10:55       41:26
4987  Sarah Arkoosh          F2629      499/787   10:55       41:26
4988  Peter Heffernan        M4044      350/432   10:55       41:27
4989  Katrina Heffernan      F0113        32/78   10:55       41:27
4990  Brandon Santiago       M3034      455/553   10:55       41:27
4991  Shawn Wells            M3539      370/449   10:55       41:27
4992  Scott Petitt           M3539      371/449   10:55       41:27
4993  Kevin Hartz            M4044      351/432   10:55       41:27
4994  Derek Gutz             M3539      372/449   10:55       41:27
4995  Michael Fisher         M2225      228/270   10:55       41:27
4996  Drew Hartz             M0113        54/94   10:55       41:27
4997  Alicia Riley           F3034      447/758   10:55       41:27
4998  Robert Jack            M4044      352/432   10:55       41:28
4999  Kim Leibscher          F4044      256/474   10:55       41:29
5000  Emerson Nordmark       M4044      353/432   10:55       41:29
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5001  Jeanne Daley           F4549      168/325   10:55       41:29
5002  Annie Meade            F2629      500/787   10:55       41:29
5003  Jimmy Williamson       M3539      373/449   10:55       41:29
5004  Jennifer Edler         F2629      501/787   10:55       41:29
5005  Tony Knapp             M5559      106/142   10:55       41:29
5006  Laura Gacayan          F2629      502/787   10:55       41:29
5007  Scott Heinrich         M4044      354/432   10:55       41:29
5008  Tanya Ramos            F4549      169/325   10:55       41:29
5009  Abby Lisk              F3034      448/758   10:56       41:30
5010  Peter Marsh            M0113        55/94   10:56       41:30
5011  Cami Williamson        F3539      292/533   10:56       41:30
5012  Derek Lange            M2225      229/270   10:56       41:30
5013  Jennifer Karlik        F3034      449/758   10:56       41:30
5014  Stacey Gibson          F2225      362/529   10:56       41:30
5015  Christina Ecklund      F4549      170/325   10:56       41:30
5016  Sasha Vautour          F4044      257/474   10:56       41:31
5017  Angie Garmire          F3034      450/758   10:56       41:31
5018  Cari Moloney           F3034      451/758   10:56       41:31
5019  Audrey Querns          F4044      258/474   10:56       41:32
5020  Laurie Mathews         F4549      171/325   10:56       41:32
5021  Leah Morck             F2225      363/529   10:56       41:32
5022  Mark Schermacher       M5054      186/246   10:56       41:32
5023  David Murray           M2225      230/270   10:56       41:32
5024  Sam Karl               M3539      374/449   10:56       41:32
5025  Danae Roe              F1821       85/124   10:57       41:33
5026  Kristy Thompson        F3539      293/533   10:57       41:34
5027  Jaclyn Buchanan        F2225      364/529   10:57       41:34
5028  Debbie Geiger          F4549      172/325   10:57       41:34
5029  Amanda Thompson        F1417        44/88   10:57       41:34
5030  Jack Piper             M2225      231/270   10:57       41:34
5031  Lisa Tuerk             F2629      503/787   10:57       41:34
5032  Jeff Sheldon           M3034      456/553   10:57       41:34
5033  Jason Graham           M3034      457/553   10:57       41:34
5034  William Sandlian       M0113        56/94   10:57       41:35
5035  Leah Sandlian          F3034      452/758   10:57       41:35
5036  Adam Knudsvig          M0113        57/94   10:57       41:35
5037  Tonya Panteleeff       F3539      294/533   10:57       41:35
5038  Dan Myers              M3539      375/449   10:57       41:35
5039  Jennifer Gardipee      F2629      504/787   10:57       41:35
5040  Annabelle Allen        F0113        33/78   10:57       41:35
5041  Albert Bodero          M6064        45/67   10:57       41:35
5042  Kelli Bartholomaus     F2629      505/787   10:57       41:35
5043  Dave Reid              M4044      355/432   10:57       41:36
5044  Whitney Saueressig     F2225      365/529   10:57       41:36
5045  Erin San Angelo        F3034      453/758   10:57       41:36
5046  Erik Froyd             M4549      254/315   10:57       41:36
5047  Jim Hages              M70UP         9/17   10:57       41:36
5048  Melissa Hammack        F2225      366/529   10:57       41:36
5049  Jennifer Levy          F3034      454/758   10:57       41:36
5050  Michelle Reid          F4044      259/474   10:57       41:36
5051  Genevieve Geddis       F2629      506/787   10:57       41:37
5052  Nahkole Jensen         F2225      367/529   10:57       41:37
5053  Louie Russo            M5559      107/142   10:57       41:37
5054  Jack Kapel             M0113        58/94   10:57       41:37
5055  Dean Wendland          M4549      255/315   10:57       41:37
5056  Adam Kapel             M4044      356/432   10:57       41:37
5057  Timothy Williams       F4044      260/474   10:58       41:37
5058  Alisha Walker          F2225      368/529   10:58       41:37
5059  Austin Askew           M1821        62/76   10:58       41:37
5060  Dave Reynolds          M5559      108/142   10:58       41:37
5061  Jaime Garrand          F2629      507/787   10:58       41:37
5062  Marla Wessels          F1821       86/124   10:58       41:38
5063  Mark Griffin           M5054      187/246   10:58       41:38
5064  Geoff Tamble           M3539      376/449   10:58       41:38
5065  Meg Reynolds           F5054      122/218   10:58       41:38
5066  Cathy Ferbrache-Garran F6064        16/41   10:58       41:38
5067  Tonya Christoffersen   F5054      123/218   10:58       41:38
5068  Erica Freymond         F3539      295/533   10:58       41:39
5069  Goldie Goerlich        F4044      261/474   10:58       41:39
5070  Cory Whalen            M4549      256/315   10:58       41:39
5071  Pat Mata               F4549      173/325   10:58       41:39
5072  Katherine Streeck      F2629      508/787   10:58       41:39
5073  Kayla Clement          F1821       87/124   10:58       41:40
5074  Kate Carcelen          F4044      262/474   10:58       41:40
5075  Mark Walsh             M6064        46/67   10:58       41:40
5076  Jill Golden            F3539      296/533   10:58       41:40
5077  Stacy Buck             F4044      263/474   10:58       41:40
5078  Tracy Wessels          F2225      369/529   10:58       41:40
5079  Sandy Pearl            M4549      257/315   10:58       41:40
5080  Bill Hollingsworth     M70UP        10/17   10:58       41:40
5081  Neal Clement           M4549      258/315   10:58       41:40
5082  Amanda Hartley         F2629      509/787   10:58       41:41
5083  Andrea Garcia          F3539      297/533   10:58       41:41
5084  Jaki Fairfield         F2225      370/529   10:58       41:41
5085  Faith Wilhelm          F2225      371/529   10:59       41:41
5086  Molly Marsh            F4549      174/325   10:59       41:41
5087  Brenda Haines          F4549      175/325   10:59       41:41
5088  Jim Sander             M4549      259/315   10:59       41:41
5089  Lisa Strom             F4044      264/474   10:59       41:41
5090  Joe Wilcynski          M6064        47/67   10:59       41:42
5091  Carmen Calcaterra      F3539      298/533   10:59       41:42
5092  Melissa Fleck          F3034      455/758   10:59       41:42
5093  Ashley Hooks           F2225      372/529   10:59       41:42
5094  Aaron Cleverly         M2629      395/466   10:59       41:42
5095  Hudson Hausmann        M1417       91/104   10:59       41:43
5096  Bryan Engler           M4044      357/432   10:59       41:43
5097  David Piskulic         M2629      396/466   10:59       41:43
5098  Jenna Martz            F0113        34/78   10:59       41:43
5099  Sarah Thome            F2629      510/787   10:59       41:44
5100  Doug Christianson      M5054      188/246   10:59       41:44
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5101  David Long             M4549      260/315   10:59       41:45
5102  Jenna Long             F0113        35/78   11:00       41:45
5103  Cyrstal Sibuma         F2629      511/787   11:00       41:45
5104  Jennifer Morris        F2225      373/529   11:00       41:45
5105  Jacob McKay            M2629      397/466   11:00       41:45
5106  Koreen Rebello         F4044      265/474   11:00       41:46
5107  Emlyn Mingrone         F2629      512/787   11:00       41:46
5108  Ronald Rebello         M4044      358/432   11:00       41:46
5109  Darren Rozendaal       M3539      377/449   11:00       41:46
5110  David McDermott        M3539      378/449   11:00       41:46
5111  Heidi McDermott        F2629      513/787   11:00       41:47
5112  Sarah Slabaugh         F2629      514/787   11:00       41:47
5113  Luka Stone             M0113        59/94   11:00       41:47
5114  Cecilia Rozendaal      F3034      456/758   11:00       41:47
5115  Jeff Stone             M3539      379/449   11:00       41:47
5116  Valerie Lowther        F5054      124/218   11:00       41:47
5117  Cindy Foster           F4044      266/474   11:00       41:47
5118  Liz Elliott            F2629      515/787   11:00       41:48
5119  James Wessels          M5054      189/246   11:00       41:48
5120  Charles Clark          M5559      109/142   11:01       41:49
5121  Donald Clark           M6064        48/67   11:01       41:49
5122  Terry Allie            F5054      125/218   11:01       41:49
5123  Nina Every             F4044      267/474   11:01       41:49
5124  Denise Sackner         F4044      268/474   11:01       41:49
5125  Shannon McIlroy        F3034      457/758   11:01       41:49
5126  Jean Clark             F5559       43/105   11:01       41:49
5127  Deb Schaal             F3034      458/758   11:01       41:50
5128  Sarah Baltzell         F3034      459/758   11:01       41:50
5129  Vanessa Girard         F2629      516/787   11:01       41:50
5130  Sean Helleven          M2629      398/466   11:01       41:50
5131  Jennifer Abel          F2629      517/787   11:01       41:51
5132  Thadeus Strzelecki     M2629      399/466   11:01       41:51
5133  Mary Norton            F4549      176/325   11:01       41:51
5134  Grace Canby            F2225      374/529   11:01       41:51
5135  William Rinker         M6064        49/67   11:01       41:52
5136  Mary Anne Kjerstad     F3034      460/758   11:01       41:52
5137  Kristin Tarabochia     F3034      461/758   11:01       41:52
5138  Jennifer Weber         F2629      518/787   11:01       41:52
5139  Dionna Napoli          F4044      269/474   11:01       41:52
5140  Paul Brenner           M5559      110/142   11:02       41:52
5141  Monica Werber          F3539      299/533   11:02       41:53
5142  Carrie Wuerfel         F3539      300/533   11:02       41:53
5143  Elizabeth Riddington   F4044      270/474   11:02       41:54
5144  Andy Nevens            M3034      458/553   11:02       41:54
5145  Leslie Brenner         F2629      519/787   11:02       41:54
5146  Thomas Allen           M0113        60/94   11:02       41:54
5147  Corinna Munter         F4044      271/474   11:02       41:54
5148  Deborah Hamlin         F4044      272/474   11:02       41:55
5149  Kate Tomlin            F5054      126/218   11:02       41:55
5150  Tom Blackwell          M4549      261/315   11:02       41:55
5151  Dave Kroll             M3539      380/449   11:02       41:56
5152  Becky Lucas            F4044      273/474   11:02       41:56
5153  Gregory Blust          M5559      111/142   11:02       41:56
5154  Rhodora Shinners       F3539      301/533   11:02       41:56
5155  Gina Luckie            F4044      274/474   11:03       41:56
5156  Miranda Nesbit         F3034      462/758   11:03       41:57
5157  Suzzette McClean       F4044      275/474   11:03       41:57
5158  Lillian Anunda         F3034      463/758   11:03       41:57
5159  Leeza Hayes            F2225      375/529   11:03       41:57
5160  Cassie Hardesty        F2629      520/787   11:03       41:57
5161  Afton Scudder          F2629      521/787   11:03       41:57
5162  Susan Gonales-Barrett  F5054      127/218   11:03       41:58
5163  Virginia Vaughn        F2225      376/529   11:03       41:58
5164  Amanda De Vries        F2225      377/529   11:03       41:58
5165  Irina Farkash          F3539      302/533   11:03       41:58
5166  Erin Clark             F3539      303/533   11:03       41:59
5167  Laurie Roberts         F4044      276/474   11:03       41:59
5168  Paulo Dayao            M2629      400/466   11:03       41:59
5169  Cody Colwell           M3034      459/553   11:03       42:00
5170  Pam Dressel            F4044      277/474   11:04       42:00
5171  Gregory Wolfe          M3034      460/553   11:04       42:00
5172  Sarah Rowan            F0113        36/78   11:04       42:01
5173  Tim Ambre              M5054      190/246   11:04       42:01
5174  Shauna Heath           F4044      278/474   11:04       42:01
5175  Deborah Garber         F2225      378/529   11:04       42:02
5176  Holly Moses            F2629      522/787   11:04       42:02
5177  Sue Lamie              F4044      279/474   11:04       42:02
5178  Nicole Cotroneo        F2225      379/529   11:04       42:03
5179  Claire Gillings        F0113        37/78   11:04       42:03
5180  Julie Kimball          F5054      128/218   11:04       42:03
5181  Fred Gillings          M5054      191/246   11:05       42:04
5182  Carmile Camisa         F4549      177/325   11:05       42:04
5183  Michael Mohr           M2629      401/466   11:05       42:04
5184  Michelle Bagley        F4549      178/325   11:05       42:05
5185  Heather O'Neill        F3539      304/533   11:05       42:05
5186  Lindsay Lush           F3034      464/758   11:05       42:05
5187  Debbie Knickerbocker   F5054      129/218   11:05       42:05
5188  Sarah McCrum           F3034      465/758   11:05       42:06
5189  Romy Brock             F4044      280/474   11:05       42:06
5190  James McCrum           M6064        50/67   11:05       42:06
5191  Dannial Aschenbrenner  F2629      523/787   11:05       42:06
5192  Shannon Berry          F4044      281/474   11:05       42:06
5193  Chris Merchant         M2225      232/270   11:05       42:06
5194  Mike Bailly            M3034      461/553   11:05       42:06
5195  Dawn Nichols           F3539      305/533   11:05       42:06
5196  Michelle Castro        F3034      466/758   11:05       42:06
5197  Aviral Gupta           M3034      462/553   11:05       42:07
5198  Amber Lopez            F3034      467/758   11:05       42:07
5199  Lauren Denelsbeck      F4549      179/325   11:05       42:07
5200  Buster Spahn           M4549      262/315   11:05       42:07
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5201  Lyle Moore             M6064        51/67   11:05       42:07
5202  Mary Flynn             F3539      306/533   11:05       42:07
5203  Kirsten Bechard        F4044      282/474   11:06       42:08
5204  Rachel Allie           F2629      524/787   11:06       42:08
5205  Jessica Heaton         F3539      307/533   11:06       42:08
5206  Edward McPhillips      M3034      463/553   11:06       42:09
5207  Joshua Paulus          M3034      464/553   11:06       42:09
5208  Kristi Anderson        F4549      180/325   11:06       42:09
5209  Linda Thorsheim        F4044      283/474   11:06       42:09
5210  Owyn Richen            M2629      402/466   11:06       42:10
5211  Kristoffer Palm        M3034      465/553   11:06       42:10
5212  Carlos Ruiz            M3034      466/553   11:06       42:10
5213  Bill Lawrence          M6569        17/27   11:06       42:10
5214  Kelli Howes            F2225      380/529   11:06       42:10
5215  Mary Brodahl           F4044      284/474   11:06       42:10
5216  Karen Nelson           F3539      308/533   11:06       42:11
5217  Erin Sickles           F2629      525/787   11:06       42:11
5218  Wayne Whisnant         M6569        18/27   11:06       42:11
5219  Heidi Hendrickson      F3034      468/758   11:06       42:11
5220  Rachel Mittge          F2225      381/529   11:06       42:11
5221  Tom Haegele            M3539      381/449   11:06       42:11
5222  Nicole Cantu           F3034      469/758   11:06       42:11
5223  Magen Palmer           F2629      526/787   11:06       42:11
5224  Stacy Stone            F2629      527/787   11:06       42:11
5225  Merideth Kelly         F3034      470/758   11:06       42:11
5226  Elysse Kimberlin       F2629      528/787   11:06       42:11
5227  Jake Hitchner          M2629      403/466   11:07       42:11
5228  Charles Cook           M4044      359/432   11:07       42:12
5229  Pam Sanderson          F5054      130/218   11:07       42:12
5230  Jason Robertson        M3539      382/449   11:07       42:12
5231  Meghan Kissell         F3539      309/533   11:07       42:12
5232  Carly Wilson           F1417        45/88   11:07       42:12
5233  Summer Wofford         F3539      310/533   11:07       42:12
5234  Hilary Bradley         F3034      471/758   11:07       42:12
5235  Noelle Kimball         F6064        17/41   11:07       42:12
5236  Nikko Kimball          F2225      382/529   11:07       42:13
5237  Debbie Schwab          F4044      285/474   11:07       42:13
5238  Alec Guthrie           M1417       92/104   11:07       42:13
5239  Robert Gardipee        M2629      404/466   11:07       42:13
5240  Dan Rodina             M4044      360/432   11:07       42:13
5241  Alyssa Lewis           F2225      383/529   11:07       42:14
5242  Korinne Kunst          F3539      311/533   11:07       42:14
5243  Tricia Harrigton       F4044      286/474   11:07       42:14
5244  Bryce Underwood        M2629      405/466   11:07       42:14
5245  Taylor Lewis           F1417        46/88   11:07       42:14
5246  Brenda Warren          F2629      529/787   11:07       42:14
5247  Samantha Krahlima      F1417        47/88   11:07       42:14
5248  Dean Humphries         M4044      361/432   11:07       42:14
5249  Greer Smith            M3539      383/449   11:07       42:14
5250  Marijane Daumen        F1821       88/124   11:07       42:14
5251  Boden Smith            M????        10/11   11:07       42:15
5252  Michelle Becker        F3539      312/533   11:07       42:15
5253  Bridget O'Connell      F2629      530/787   11:07       42:15
5254  Wendi Daumen           F3034      472/758   11:08       42:15
5255  Jennifer Warren        F2225      384/529   11:08       42:15
5256  Elizabeth Altauser     F2629      531/787   11:08       42:15
5257  Shelby Stratton        M4044      362/432   11:08       42:15
5258  Charley Lowery         M3034      467/553   11:08       42:16
5259  Torunn Smith           F0113        38/78   11:08       42:16
5260  Doug Guthrie           M5054      192/246   11:08       42:16
5261  Laura Hoffmann         F3034      473/758   11:08       42:16
5262  Kari Falk              F3034      474/758   11:08       42:16
5263  Jade Kim               F4044      287/474   11:08       42:16
5264  Jessie Martinez        F2629      532/787   11:08       42:16
5265  Louisa Lambert         F3034      475/758   11:08       42:16
5266  Dan Little             M5559      112/142   11:08       42:16
5267  Michelle Beauchene     F2629      533/787   11:08       42:17
5268  Emily Fleming          F3034      476/758   11:08       42:17
5269  Hannah Falk            F0113        39/78   11:08       42:17
5270  Danielle Zigler        F2629      534/787   11:08       42:18
5271  Arguimedes Geigel      M2629      406/466   11:08       42:18
5272  Chanbo Yong            F3034      477/758   11:08       42:18
5273  Sean Dempsey           M1821        63/76   11:08       42:18
5274  Jennifer Nolte         F3539      313/533   11:08       42:18
5275  Andrew Dempsey         M4549      263/315   11:08       42:19
5276  Janelle Gauthier       F3034      478/758   11:08       42:19
5277  Sompheth Bouamany      F2629      535/787   11:08       42:19
5278  Shawna Stockwell       F3034      479/758   11:09       42:19
5279  Sarah Hansen           F4044      288/474   11:09       42:19
5280  Candace Perrin         F4549      181/325   11:09       42:19
5281  Vaishali Mehta         F3034      480/758   11:09       42:19
5282  Justin Wheaton         M2629      407/466   11:09       42:20
5283  Jessica Lablanc        F3539      314/533   11:09       42:20
5284  Joan Geppert           F3539      315/533   11:09       42:20
5285  Lisa Dixon             F3034      481/758   11:09       42:20
5286  Shannon Pitt           F2629      536/787   11:09       42:20
5287  Martin Snyder          M5054      193/246   11:09       42:21
5288  Farah Herrera          F3539      316/533   11:09       42:21
5289  Robert Jacoby          M2629      408/466   11:09       42:21
5290  Michael Sheppard       M4044      363/432   11:09       42:21
5291  Steven Schafer         M4044      364/432   11:09       42:21
5292  Genevieve Jacobsen     F3034      482/758   11:09       42:21
5293  Megan Maier            F2225      385/529   11:09       42:21
5294  Tamara Galvan          F3539      317/533   11:09       42:21
5295  Andy Cooper            M3539      384/449   11:09       42:21
5296  Jennifer Bencic        F3034      483/758   11:09       42:21
5297  Greg Wilson            M5054      194/246   11:09       42:21
5298  Kelsey Haugen          F2225      386/529   11:09       42:22
5299  Chris McCormack        M4044      365/432   11:09       42:22
5300  Diana Jacoby           F3034      484/758   11:09       42:22
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5301  Kristen Juan-Snyder    F4044      289/474   11:09       42:22
5302  Andrew Fox             M2629      409/466   11:09       42:22
5303  Kathy Robinson         F5054      131/218   11:09       42:22
5304  Anny Ngo               F2629      537/787   11:09       42:22
5305  Jennifer Bleich        F3539      318/533   11:09       42:22
5306  Betsy Gallivan         F5054      132/218   11:09       42:23
5307  Michelle Olson         F3034      485/758   11:09       42:23
5308  Heather Cope           F3034      486/758   11:10       42:23
5309  Lauren Reynolds        F4044      290/474   11:10       42:23
5310  Jordan Stewart         M2629      410/466   11:10       42:23
5311  Rachelle Barnes        F3034      487/758   11:10       42:23
5312  Eliana Gall            F2629      538/787   11:10       42:23
5313  Steven Hill            M4044      366/432   11:10       42:24
5314  Stefani Coverson       F3539      319/533   11:10       42:24
5315  Janene Roudebush       F3034      488/758   11:10       42:24
5316  Britta Hoffmann        F4044      291/474   11:10       42:24
5317  Amy Frazier            F3539      320/533   11:10       42:24
5318  Michelle Neubauer      F2225      387/529   11:10       42:24
5319  Patty Brandt           F4044      292/474   11:10       42:24
5320  Michael Komen          M4549      264/315   11:10       42:25
5321  Teri Rutledge          F3034      489/758   11:10       42:25
5322  Andrea Andrews         F3034      490/758   11:10       42:25
5323  Andy Lavoy             M3034      468/553   11:10       42:26
5324  Bob Rutledge           M5559      113/142   11:10       42:26
5325  Joshua Weinstein       M2629      411/466   11:10       42:26
5326  Karley Wincewicz       F2629      539/787   11:10       42:26
5327  Matthew Stemerick      M2629      412/466   11:10       42:26
5328  Cody Looney            M3034      469/553   11:10       42:26
5329  Christopher Gians      M5054      195/246   11:10       42:26
5330  Darcy Hartz            F4044      293/474   11:11       42:27
5331  Ann Rowe               F3539      321/533   11:11       42:27
5332  Eric Thaut             M3539      385/449   11:11       42:27
5333  Laura Halverson        F2629      540/787   11:11       42:27
5334  Andrew Reid            M4044      367/432   11:11       42:27
5335  Kevin Dodrill          M3034      470/553   11:11       42:27
5336  Samantha Petersen      F2225      388/529   11:11       42:27
5337  Rachel Read            F2629      541/787   11:11       42:27
5338  Mike Rothous           M0113        61/94   11:11       42:27
5339  Megan Knight           F2629      542/787   11:11       42:28
5340  Jennifer Lopez         F3539      322/533   11:11       42:28
5341  Laura Lenzi            F4044      294/474   11:11       42:28
5342  Kristen Oman           F4044      295/474   11:11       42:28
5343  Heidi Percy            F4044      296/474   11:11       42:28
5344  Mateo Turcinec         M4549      265/315   11:11       42:29
5345  Jeffrey Tinnea         M2629      413/466   11:11       42:29
5346  Kayla Cooper           F2225      389/529   11:11       42:29
5347  Ashlee Tyler           F2629      543/787   11:11       42:29
5348  Jessica Placek         F3034      491/758   11:11       42:29
5349  Arin Lavoy             F3034      492/758   11:11       42:29
5350  Kelly Fennelly         F3539      323/533   11:11       42:29
5351  Marybeth Brucker       F2225      390/529   11:11       42:29
5352  Joy Nevens             F3034      493/758   11:11       42:30
5353  Anne Batforf           F3034      494/758   11:11       42:30
5354  Ismael Gonzalez        M3034      471/553   11:11       42:30
5355  Lonnie Peck            M3539      386/449   11:11       42:30
5356  Charlotte Black        F2629      544/787   11:11       42:30
5357  Jaelee Affleck         F3034      495/758   11:12       42:31
5358  Alan Bassingthwaighte  M4549      266/315   11:12       42:31
5359  Brad Thornock          M3539      387/449   11:12       42:31
5360  John Green             M3034      472/553   11:12       42:31
5361  Katina Thornock        F3539      324/533   11:12       42:31
5362  Elaine Badejo          F3034      496/758   11:12       42:31
5363  Dar Gacayan            M3034      473/553   11:12       42:31
5364  Lori Burt              F3539      325/533   11:12       42:32
5365  Brenda Collons         F4549      182/325   11:12       42:32
5366  Rachelle Kauffman      F2225      391/529   11:12       42:32
5367  Metta Schneider        F4549      183/325   11:12       42:32
5368  Kerry Watts            F4549      184/325   11:12       42:32
5369  Sarah Schultz          F3539      326/533   11:12       42:32
5370  David Franzi           M2225      233/270   11:12       42:32
5371  Mary Paris             F4044      297/474   11:12       42:32
5372  Sam Stimpson           M2629      414/466   11:12       42:32
5373  Sherry Wright          F3539      327/533   11:12       42:33
5374  Laura Trimble          F3539      328/533   11:12       42:33
5375  Shana Allen            F4044      298/474   11:12       42:33
5376  Amariah Gonzalez       F3034      497/758   11:12       42:33
5377  Dune Ives              F3539      329/533   11:12       42:33
5378  Katie Fuller           F2629      545/787   11:12       42:33
5379  Meg Eike               F2225      392/529   11:12       42:33
5380  Brian Eike             M2225      234/270   11:12       42:33
5381  Heather Crars          F4044      299/474   11:12       42:33
5382  Marya Colignon         F2629      546/787   11:12       42:33
5383  Jonathan Concepcion    M2629      415/466   11:12       42:34
5384  Kerstin Wiitz          F3539      330/533   11:12       42:34
5385  Jeff Koehler           M6064        52/67   11:13       42:34
5386  Michael Ramsey         M1821        64/76   11:13       42:35
5387  Deryn Haug             F3034      498/758   11:13       42:35
5388  Sharon Lindblom        F3034      499/758   11:13       42:36
5389  Ellen Clemens          F1821       89/124   11:13       42:36
5390  Chris Todd             F4044      300/474   11:13       42:36
5391  Dan Clemens            M5054      196/246   11:13       42:36
5392  Shannon Weaver         F3539      331/533   11:13       42:36
5393  Barb Stoneman          F5054      133/218   11:13       42:36
5394  Koren Benish           F3539      332/533   11:13       42:36
5395  Michele Rogalin        F4044      301/474   11:13       42:36
5396  Ronda Konen            F4549      185/325   11:13       42:37
5397  Alina Polyak           F2225      393/529   11:13       42:37
5398  Johanne Allen          F4549      186/325   11:13       42:37
5399  Elisa Roth             F3034      500/758   11:13       42:37
5400  Kirstin Linkem         F2629      547/787   11:13       42:37
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5401  Elizabeth Peterson     F2629      548/787   11:13       42:37
5402  Unan Pen               F2225      394/529   11:13       42:37
5403  Barb Torres            F4549      187/325   11:13       42:38
5404  Kerri Lord             F2629      549/787   11:14       42:38
5405  Erika Haven            F4044      302/474   11:14       42:39
5406  Susan Walter           F4044      303/474   11:14       42:39
5407  Ian Howard             M1417       93/104   11:14       42:39
5408  Debbie Morrison        F5559       44/105   11:14       42:39
5409  Sally Krie             F70UP          2/3   11:14       42:39
5410  Remble Krattli         F6064        18/41   11:14       42:39
5411  Kristina Linkem        F3539      333/533   11:14       42:40
5412  Jerry Allmaras         M5054      197/246   11:14       42:40
5413  Alisha Maulding        F3034      501/758   11:14       42:40
5414  Kaili MacLean          F2225      395/529   11:14       42:40
5415  Jessica Dame Carroll   F3539      334/533   11:14       42:41
5416  Paul Essex             M6569        19/27   11:14       42:41
5417  Kelsey Hahto           F3034      502/758   11:14       42:41
5418  Maria Ceja             F3034      503/758   11:14       42:41
5419  Megan Allmaras         F1821       90/124   11:14       42:41
5420  Michael Lacey          M2629      416/466   11:14       42:41
5421  Angelica Barajas       F3034      504/758   11:14       42:41
5422  Laureen Kuniyoshi      F4549      188/325   11:14       42:41
5423  Jessica Cullinan       F2225      396/529   11:14       42:41
5424  Sun Hee Francis        F4549      189/325   11:14       42:42
5425  Amy Risen              F3034      505/758   11:15       42:42
5426  Amy McKechnie          F3539      335/533   11:15       42:42
5427  Espen Pyrtek           M2629      417/466   11:15       42:42
5428  Julie Harrison         F3034      506/758   11:15       42:42
5429  Marisa Mitchell        F2225      397/529   11:15       42:42
5430  Sharon Duncan          F5559       45/105   11:15       42:43
5431  Edward Sibrel          M4549      267/315   11:15       42:43
5432  Michael Atangan        M3034      474/553   11:15       42:43
5433  Elise Couture          F2225      398/529   11:15       42:43
5434  Jody Bass              F5054      134/218   11:15       42:43
5435  Kevin Nagel            M2629      418/466   11:15       42:43
5436  Michella Littlejohn    F3034      507/758   11:15       42:44
5437  Molly Scott            F3539      336/533   11:15       42:45
5438  Olivia Murphy          F0113        40/78   11:15       42:45
5439  Tom Torchia            M5054      198/246   11:15       42:45
5440  Jennifer Defreitas     F2225      399/529   11:15       42:45
5441  Emily McMillen         F2629      550/787   11:15       42:45
5442  Jennifer Towner        F4044      304/474   11:15       42:45
5443  Leanna Hefley          F2629      551/787   11:15       42:45
5444  Stephanie Hansley      F4044      305/474   11:15       42:45
5445  Sarah Dunn             F1417        48/88   11:15       42:46
5446  Diana Bushman          F2225      400/529   11:16       42:46
5447  Robin Fairman          F5559       46/105   11:16       42:47
5448  Leslie Giblett         F5559       47/105   11:16       42:47
5449  Anna Murphy            F1821       91/124   11:16       42:47
5450  Lyndsey Downs          F3034      508/758   11:16       42:47
5451  Dana Frankenberg       F4044      306/474   11:16       42:48
5452  Brittany Frisbee       F2225      401/529   11:16       42:48
5453  Mary Haddad            F3539      337/533   11:16       42:48
5454  Stephanie Kutscher     F2225      402/529   11:16       42:48
5455  Evelyna Acedilla       F3034      509/758   11:16       42:48
5456  Jessica Maassen        F2629      552/787   11:16       42:48
5457  Jennifer Stutsman      F2629      553/787   11:16       42:49
5458  Corey Elkins           M1821        65/76   11:16       42:49
5459  Tribby Hanney          F3034      510/758   11:16       42:49
5460  Mike Hanney            M3539      388/449   11:16       42:49
5461  Molly Wharton          F2629      554/787   11:16       42:49
5462  Amber Dayton           F1821       92/124   11:16       42:49
5463  Laura Onstot           F3034      511/758   11:17       42:50
5464  Marianna Smith         F3034      512/758   11:17       42:50
5465  Jennifer King          F4044      307/474   11:17       42:50
5466  Karen Larson           F3034      513/758   11:17       42:50
5467  Tamara Rosenbloom      F3539      338/533   11:17       42:50
5468  Carli Wood             F3539      339/533   11:17       42:50
5469  John Stewart           M3034      475/553   11:17       42:51
5470  Maddy Neevel           F0113        41/78   11:17       42:51
5471  Craig White            M3034      476/553   11:17       42:51
5472  Baylee Bergman         F1417        49/88   11:17       42:52
5473  Melissa Fife           F3539      340/533   11:17       42:52
5474  Elyssa Skyn            F3034      514/758   11:17       42:52
5475  Claude Lee             M3034      477/553   11:17       42:52
5476  Betty Montague         F6064        19/41   11:17       42:52
5477  Chris Bergman          M4044      368/432   11:17       42:52
5478  Krista Fortino         F3539      341/533   11:17       42:53
5479  Alex Cook              M0113        62/94   11:17       42:53
5480  Rachel Brambila        F3034      515/758   11:17       42:53
5481  Lance Myers            M4044      369/432   11:17       42:53
5482  Jennifer Younger       F3539      342/533   11:18       42:54
5483  Layla Cull             F3539      343/533   11:18       42:54
5484  Callie Berg            F3034      516/758   11:18       42:54
5485  Lynne Kalstad          F5559       48/105   11:18       42:54
5486  Fahimeh Khaleghi       F3034      517/758   11:18       42:55
5487  Becky Musters          F3034      518/758   11:18       42:55
5488  Sarah St. Hilaire      F3034      519/758   11:18       42:55
5489  Ryan Johnson           M2629      419/466   11:18       42:55
5490  Stephanie Petersen     F1821       93/124   11:18       42:55
5491  Daniel Reierson        M3034      478/553   11:18       42:55
5492  Maren Tuttle           F2629      555/787   11:18       42:55
5493  Patty Thornton         F4044      308/474   11:18       42:55
5494  Heather Brewer         F3539      344/533   11:18       42:55
5495  Holly Craven           F3539      345/533   11:18       42:55
5496  Jody Faldborg          F2629      556/787   11:18       42:56
5497  Gregory Cook           M4044      370/432   11:18       42:56
5498  Nicky Champagne        F2629      557/787   11:18       42:56
5499  Andrea Steiner         F1821       94/124   11:18       42:56
5500  Joel Marcus            M3539      389/449   11:18       42:56
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5501  Rindy Moreira          F2629      558/787   11:18       42:56
5502  Chris Pappas           M4549      268/315   11:18       42:56
5503  Elise Kalstad          F1821       95/124   11:19       42:57
5504  Margo Vetersneck       F4044      309/474   11:19       42:57
5505  Leya Barr              F3034      520/758   11:19       42:57
5506  Jennifer Jurgensen     F3034      521/758   11:19       42:57
5507  Anne Johnston          F2629      559/787   11:19       42:58
5508  Taylor Metcalf         F2629      560/787   11:19       42:58
5509  Patrick Metz           M2629      420/466   11:19       42:58
5510  Caitlin Shanahan       F2225      403/529   11:19       42:58
5511  Alexandra Atchinson    F3034      522/758   11:19       42:59
5512  Erik Kalstad           M2225      235/270   11:19       42:59
5513  Dax Dentler            M2225      236/270   11:19       42:59
5514  David Butler           M2629      421/466   11:19       42:59
5515  Jackie Dempsey         F3539      346/533   11:19       42:59
5516  Seimy Briones          F2225      404/529   11:19       42:59
5517  Terry White            F5054      135/218   11:19       43:00
5518  Adalynn Griesser       F0113        42/78   11:19       43:00
5519  McKenzi Hoag           F2629      561/787   11:19       43:00
5520  Nancy Biery            F4044      310/474   11:19       43:00
5521  Jenny Trivett          F2629      562/787   11:19       43:00
5522  Craig Becker           M3034      479/553   11:19       43:00
5523  Mary Sloat             F5054      136/218   11:19       43:00
5524  Roxanne Mjelde         F3539      347/533   11:19       43:00
5525  Cheryl Skoda           F5054      137/218   11:19       43:00
5526  Jeffrey Hebrank        M2225      237/270   11:19       43:00
5527  Debra Feist            F5559       49/105   11:19       43:00
5528  Hans Griesser          M5054      199/246   11:19       43:01
5529  Christopher Mayer      M2629      422/466   11:19       43:01
5530  Daniel Kalstad Jr.     M2225      238/270   11:19       43:01
5531  Clara Hayes            F1417        50/88   11:20       43:02
5532  Jayne Shelton          F3034      523/758   11:20       43:02
5533  Jack Markley           M4044      371/432   11:20       43:02
5534  Cindy Freedman         F4044      311/474   11:20       43:03
5535  Deb Silhacek           F4044      312/474   11:20       43:03
5536  Katie Berinato         F3034      524/758   11:20       43:03
5537  Mark Bailey            M4044      372/432   11:20       43:04
5538  Tim Allen              M5054      200/246   11:20       43:04
5539  Keisa Blount           F2225      405/529   11:20       43:04
5540  Shelley Allen          F5559       50/105   11:20       43:04
5541  Michael Smith          M2225      239/270   11:21       43:05
5542  Cheryl Goodwin         F3034      525/758   11:21       43:05
5543  Mary Meyer             F3034      526/758   11:21       43:05
5544  Jj Luger               M0113        63/94   11:21       43:06
5545  Mike Hobbs             M5054      201/246   11:21       43:06
5546  Ligia Pettit           F4549      190/325   11:21       43:06
5547  Mary Cox               F4549      191/325   11:21       43:06
5548  Cindy Winter           F5054      138/218   11:21       43:06
5549  Kathy West             F5559       51/105   11:21       43:07
5550  Dan Kalstad            M5559      114/142   11:21       43:07
5551  Mickenzie Martinez     F1821       96/124   11:21       43:07
5552  Ronald Harvey          M5054      202/246   11:21       43:08
5553  Sheila Bui             F2225      406/529   11:21       43:08
5554  Debra Boswell          F3539      348/533   11:21       43:08
5555  Derek Gildersleeve     M3539      390/449   11:21       43:08
5556  Anita Gildersleeve     F????        10/20   11:21       43:08
5557  Tammy Doffner          F4549      192/325   11:21       43:08
5558  Justin Solomon         M3034      480/553   11:21       43:08
5559  Juan Lara              M2225      240/270   11:22       43:08
5560  Susan Lemmon           F4549      193/325   11:22       43:08
5561  Kelly Ferran           F2225      407/529   11:22       43:08
5562  Catherine Larson       F4044      313/474   11:22       43:09
5563  Patrick Watson         M3539      391/449   11:22       43:09
5564  Claire Milesworth      F3034      527/758   11:22       43:09
5565  Danielle Foote         F2225      408/529   11:22       43:09
5566  Lawrence Yeh           M2225      241/270   11:22       43:09
5567  Bobbie Hermanson       F4549      194/325   11:22       43:11
5568  Heather Erickson       F3034      528/758   11:22       43:11
5569  Jerri Hodge            F4044      314/474   11:22       43:11
5570  Rachel Filds           F3539      349/533   11:22       43:11
5571  Jennifer Milham        F3034      529/758   11:22       43:11
5572  Alexis Juday-Marshall  F3034      530/758   11:22       43:11
5573  Tara Daniels           F2225      409/529   11:22       43:11
5574  Vince Notman           M3539      392/449   11:22       43:11
5575  Chau Dao               F3034      531/758   11:22       43:11
5576  Darlene Whitney        F5559       52/105   11:22       43:11
5577  Martes Campbell        F2629      563/787   11:22       43:12
5578  Leon Mvn               M2629      423/466   11:22       43:12
5579  Susan Suffion          F5054      139/218   11:23       43:12
5580  Jamie Bly              M3034      481/553   11:23       43:13
5581  Keri Kusznir           F3034      532/758   11:23       43:13
5582  Jennifer Stemerick     F2629      564/787   11:23       43:13
5583  Simon McIlroy          M3034      482/553   11:23       43:13
5584  Heather Adkins         F4044      315/474   11:23       43:13
5585  Jian Liu               M2225      242/270   11:23       43:13
5586  Mike Williams          M6064        53/67   11:23       43:13
5587  Beth Fetty             F4044      316/474   11:23       43:13
5588  Kristi Tekel           F4044      317/474   11:23       43:13
5589  Jodi Hayes             F4044      318/474   11:23       43:14
5590  Anne Steindorf         F5054      140/218   11:23       43:14
5591  Brittney Jones         F2225      410/529   11:23       43:14
5592  Tony Keovongphet       M1417       94/104   11:23       43:14
5593  Hannah Sanders         F2629      565/787   11:23       43:14
5594  Isabel Periabras       F2629      566/787   11:23       43:14
5595  Alexis Hoskins         F1417        51/88   11:23       43:15
5596  Katy Budd              F2629      567/787   11:23       43:15
5597  Jenny Lervold          F4044      319/474   11:23       43:15
5598  Betsy Barnum           F2629      568/787   11:23       43:15
5599  Juliana Burzynski      F4549      195/325   11:23       43:16
5600  Susan Smith            F4549      196/325   11:23       43:16
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5601  Justin Barnum          M2629      424/466   11:23       43:16
5602  Karen Beaudry          F4549      197/325   11:23       43:16
5603  Eve Stern              F5054      141/218   11:24       43:16
5604  Lee Fannig             M3539      393/449   11:24       43:17
5605  Donna Jacobson         F5559       53/105   11:24       43:17
5606  Heather Munro          F3034      533/758   11:24       43:17
5607  Sally Spohn            F2629      569/787   11:24       43:18
5608  April Vanassche        F3034      534/758   11:24       43:18
5609  Casey Scott            M3034      483/553   11:24       43:18
5610  Monica Figueroa        F4549      198/325   11:24       43:18
5611  Michele Petter         F4044      320/474   11:24       43:18
5612  Tom Allen              M5054      203/246   11:24       43:18
5613  Erica Mercill          F3034      535/758   11:24       43:18
5614  Eric Wolak             M3539      394/449   11:24       43:18
5615  Bridget Sawicki        F3539      350/533   11:24       43:18
5616  Christopher Aguirre    M3539      395/449   11:24       43:18
5617  Jennifer Allen         F0113        43/78   11:24       43:18
5618  Morgan Smalley         F2225      411/529   11:24       43:19
5619  Michelle Gaska         F5054      142/218   11:24       43:19
5620  Sue Masterson          F5054      143/218   11:24       43:19
5621  Hector Rodriguez       M2629      425/466   11:25       43:20
5622  Julio Peixoto          M6064        54/67   11:25       43:20
5623  Janet Gray             F3539      351/533   11:25       43:20
5624  Miguel Lohman          M4044      373/432   11:25       43:20
5625  Marshall Miller        M4044      374/432   11:25       43:20
5626  Jade Davis             M3034      484/553   11:25       43:20
5627  Heidi Rodriguez        F2225      412/529   11:25       43:20
5628  Omoshade` Idowu        F2225      413/529   11:25       43:21
5629  Meghan Hardy           F3034      536/758   11:25       43:21
5630  Carrie Wolter          F4044      321/474   11:25       43:21
5631  Brynn Randall          F3034      537/758   11:25       43:21
5632  Nataliya Semez         F3539      352/533   11:25       43:21
5633  Becca Pitts            F0113        44/78   11:25       43:22
5634  Brian Nilson           F3034      538/758   11:25       43:22
5635  Jennifer Nilson        F3034      539/758   11:25       43:22
5636  Jessica Pitts          F1417        52/88   11:25       43:22
5637  Mallory Preston        F2225      414/529   11:25       43:22
5638  Jaime Sanders          F3034      540/758   11:25       43:22
5639  Jakie Stokes           F2629      570/787   11:25       43:23
5640  Brent Nickerson        M2225      243/270   11:25       43:23
5641  Layna Vaughn           F3034      541/758   11:25       43:23
5642  Alicia Maxwell         F2225      415/529   11:25       43:23
5643  Bentley Pugh           M3034      485/553   11:25       43:23
5644  Sarah Jackson          F3034      542/758   11:25       43:23
5645  Brian Carter           M3539      396/449   11:25       43:23
5646  Brittney Pineda        F2629      571/787   11:26       43:24
5647  Anna Liza Lopez        F3034      543/758   11:26       43:24
5648  Lisa McNaughton        F2225      416/529   11:26       43:24
5649  Patrick Paez           M3034      486/553   11:26       43:24
5650  Wendy Wright           F5559       54/105   11:26       43:25
5651  Gloria Hong            F3034      544/758   11:26       43:25
5652  Ellen Bishop           F3034      545/758   11:26       43:25
5653  Laura Wolf             F3539      353/533   11:26       43:25
5654  Leslie Pagilagan       F3539      354/533   11:26       43:26
5655  J.A. Manning Sr        M4549      269/315   11:26       43:26
5656  Mon-Lin Kuo            F3539      355/533   11:26       43:26
5657  Michael Minick         M2629      426/466   11:26       43:26
5658  Kristi Wilson          F4549      199/325   11:26       43:27
5659  David Clark            M5054      204/246   11:26       43:27
5660  Kalie Heffernan        F0113        45/78   11:26       43:27
5661  April Smith            F3034      546/758   11:26       43:27
5662  Jennifer Cox           F2225      417/529   11:26       43:27
5663  Lea Heffernan          F4044      322/474   11:27       43:27
5664  Chad Darido            M3539      397/449   11:27       43:28
5665  Justin Cox             M2629      427/466   11:27       43:28
5666  Rebekah Mustoe         F2629      572/787   11:27       43:28
5667  Darin Bodey            M4044      375/432   11:27       43:28
5668  Virginia Bergin        F3034      547/758   11:27       43:28
5669  Ryan Montoya           M2225      244/270   11:27       43:28
5670  Tessa Campbell         F3034      548/758   11:27       43:28
5671  Danielle Dreger-Babbit F3034      549/758   11:27       43:28
5672  Ron Lamarca            M3034      487/553   11:27       43:28
5673  Debbie Racey           F3034      550/758   11:27       43:28
5674  Katie Miller           F3034      551/758   11:27       43:28
5675  Anne Saad              F2629      573/787   11:27       43:29
5676  Nick Starkebaum        M3034      488/553   11:27       43:29
5677  Nicole Weber           F2629      574/787   11:27       43:29
5678  Jonathan Strombeck     F2629      575/787   11:27       43:29
5679  Ashlee Conner          F2225      418/529   11:27       43:29
5680  Marla Davis            F2629      576/787   11:27       43:29
5681  Chad Fulton            M3539      398/449   11:27       43:30
5682  Dennis Eng             M3034      489/553   11:27       43:30
5683  Brittany Gehre         F2629      577/787   11:27       43:30
5684  Emily Schachter        F2629      578/787   11:27       43:30
5685  Marne Sannes           F3539      356/533   11:27       43:31
5686  Zachary Sannes         M1417       95/104   11:27       43:31
5687  Jana Pitzer            F2225      419/529   11:27       43:31
5688  Jessie Morris          F2629      579/787   11:28       43:31
5689  Kathleen O'Brien Reyno F4044      323/474   11:28       43:32
5690  Jana Flannery          F2629      580/787   11:28       43:32
5691  Tanaya Hopkins         F4549      200/325   11:28       43:32
5692  Leslie Nordyke         F3034      552/758   11:28       43:32
5693  Jennifer Goodson       F4044      324/474   11:28       43:32
5694  Katie Harrison         F2629      581/787   11:28       43:32
5695  Mimi Randall           F3034      553/758   11:28       43:32
5696  Caroline Leu           F2225      420/529   11:28       43:33
5697  Heather Graves         F4044      325/474   11:28       43:33
5698  Phil Miller            M5559      115/142   11:28       43:33
5699  Nathan O'Neill         M4044      376/432   11:28       43:33
5700  Sherrill Newton        F4549      201/325   11:28       43:34
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5701  Penny Kellam           F4549      202/325   11:29       43:35
5702  Sarah Maks             F3034      554/758   11:29       43:36
5703  Dustin McLean          M3034      490/553   11:29       43:37
5704  Shanna McLean          F3034      555/758   11:29       43:37
5705  Briana Green           F2629      582/787   11:29       43:37
5706  Sandra Myer            F3034      556/758   11:29       43:38
5707  Bret Buttenob          M2629      428/466   11:29       43:38
5708  Alex Hutcheson         M1821        66/76   11:29       43:38
5709  Kelly Tomich           F3539      357/533   11:29       43:38
5710  Alice Tran             F2629      583/787   11:29       43:38
5711  John Boyle             M3034      491/553   11:29       43:38
5712  Darlene Wong           F3034      557/758   11:29       43:38
5713  Mark Hutcheson         M4549      270/315   11:29       43:39
5714  Natasha Piper          F2629      584/787   11:30       43:39
5715  Lori Frazier           F5054      144/218   11:30       43:39
5716  Julie Malone           F4044      326/474   11:30       43:39
5717  Lucine Drake           F3034      558/758   11:30       43:39
5718  Heather Crosby         F2629      585/787   11:30       43:40
5719  Richard Meeks          M3539      399/449   11:30       43:40
5720  Jennifer Meeks         F3539      358/533   11:30       43:40
5721  Eileen Ciuba           F5054      145/218   11:30       43:40
5722  Darren Layman          M4044      377/432   11:30       43:42
5723  Lauren Green           F2629      586/787   11:30       43:42
5724  Manuel Martinez        M4549      271/315   11:30       43:42
5725  Tony Kopczynski        M5559      116/142   11:31       43:43
5726  Heather Grasseth       F4044      327/474   11:31       43:43
5727  Colindra Evans         F3034      559/758   11:31       43:43
5728  Robbye Sanchez         F4044      328/474   11:31       43:43
5729  Tyler Sanchez          M1417       96/104   11:31       43:43
5730  Bernie McGinn          M6064        55/67   11:31       43:43
5731  Nathan Hackley         M0113        64/94   11:31       43:43
5732  Julie Merritt          F4044      329/474   11:31       43:44
5733  Mel Winckler           F1821       97/124   11:31       43:44
5734  Alissa Morino          F2629      587/787   11:31       43:44
5735  Sarah Martinez         F1821       98/124   11:31       43:44
5736  Wayne Widdis           M6569        20/27   11:31       43:44
5737  Laura Hackley          F4549      203/325   11:31       43:45
5738  Miranda Urtz           F3034      560/758   11:31       43:45
5739  Matt Urtz              M3034      492/553   11:31       43:45
5740  Brannan Widdis         M1417       97/104   11:31       43:45
5741  Marcke Luyle           M4044      378/432   11:31       43:45
5742  Brian Merritt          M5054      205/246   11:31       43:45
5743  Marcus Tageant         M3539      400/449   11:31       43:46
5744  Chris Whinihan         M3539      401/449   11:31       43:46
5745  Kathryn Morino         M5559      117/142   11:31       43:46
5746  Beu Peterson           F5054      146/218   11:32       43:46
5747  Patricia Fernandez     F3539      359/533   11:32       43:47
5748  Laurie Sullivan        F4549      204/325   11:32       43:47
5749  Alicia Luna            F5559       55/105   11:32       43:47
5750  Nichole Frei           F1821       99/124   11:32       43:48
5751  Brenda Frei            F4549      205/325   11:32       43:48
5752  Nina Wastman           F2225      421/529   11:32       43:48
5753  Robert Campbell        M70UP        11/17   11:32       43:48
5754  Mary Eileen O'Reilly   F6064        20/41   11:32       43:48
5755  Jerylle Arendain       F2629      588/787   11:32       43:48
5756  Brandi Wallentine      F3034      561/758   11:32       43:48
5757  Lilly Levitt           F1821      100/124   11:32       43:48
5758  Sarah Devlin           F3034      562/758   11:32       43:49
5759  Michele Davidson       F4044      330/474   11:32       43:49
5760  Roger Platt            M3034      493/553   11:32       43:49
5761  Erin Williams          F2225      422/529   11:32       43:50
5762  Jill Cox               F3539      360/533   11:32       43:50
5763  Annie Osgar            F2629      589/787   11:32       43:50
5764  Winnie Levitt          F1417        53/88   11:32       43:50
5765  Robert Yatteau         M2629      429/466   11:33       43:50
5766  Denise Tagas           F4549      206/325   11:33       43:51
5767  Jennifer Masar         F3034      563/758   11:33       43:51
5768  Mara Druker            F2629      590/787   11:33       43:51
5769  Derek Martin           M2629      430/466   11:33       43:52
5770  Elizabeth Buchanan     F5559       56/105   11:33       43:52
5771  Pat Littman            M5054      206/246   11:33       43:52
5772  Debbie Edwards         F4044      331/474   11:33       43:52
5773  Rene Breen             F3539      361/533   11:33       43:52
5774  Megan Vinton           F2629      591/787   11:33       43:52
5775  Manjeet Russell        F3539      362/533   11:33       43:53
5776  Brian Giddens          M5054      207/246   11:33       43:54
5777  Pamela Wilson          F2629      592/787   11:34       43:54
5778  Lynda Giddens          F5559       57/105   11:34       43:55
5779  Tracy Rawson           F4044      332/474   11:34       43:55
5780  Katie Coats            F3539      363/533   11:34       43:55
5781  Leonore Faulds         F3539      364/533   11:34       43:55
5782  Shannon Nesbitt        F4044      333/474   11:34       43:56
5783  Amy Gray               F4044      334/474   11:34       43:57
5784  Quinn McLaughlin       F2629      593/787   11:34       43:57
5785  Jessica Foss           F3034      564/758   11:34       43:57
5786  Desiree Hastie         F3034      565/758   11:34       43:57
5787  Amy Ostrand            F2225      423/529   11:34       43:58
5788  Rian Chilson           F3034      566/758   11:34       43:58
5789  Laura Musselwhite      F4044      335/474   11:35       43:58
5790  Megan Haskell          F2225      424/529   11:35       43:58
5791  Larry Hegland          M6064        56/67   11:35       43:59
5792  Maile Allen            F2629      594/787   11:35       44:00
5793  Aileen Trilles         F3539      365/533   11:35       44:00
5794  Kathy Biscardi         F4549      207/325   11:35       44:00
5795  Abbey Cwiek            F2629      595/787   11:35       44:00
5796  Derek Xu               M2629      431/466   11:35       44:00
5797  Diana Calderon         F4549      208/325   11:35       44:00
5798  Anisa Ghadrshenas      F2629      596/787   11:35       44:01
5799  Shalu Goel             F3034      567/758   11:35       44:01
5800  John Pilcic            M2629      432/466   11:35       44:01
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5801  Josie Yang             F2629      597/787   11:35       44:01
5802  Ranee Axtell           F3539      366/533   11:36       44:02
5803  Anthea Huizinga        F4044      336/474   11:36       44:03
5804  Kelsey O'Neill         F1417        54/88   11:36       44:03
5805  Jeannie Tram           F2629      598/787   11:36       44:03
5806  Emmy Smith             F5054      147/218   11:36       44:03
5807  Elizabeth Oleary       F5054      148/218   11:36       44:03
5808  Micjael Liu            M2629      433/466   11:36       44:04
5809  Frank Henley           M6064        57/67   11:36       44:04
5810  Rachel Lowinger        F2629      599/787   11:36       44:04
5811  Meredith Selfon        F3034      568/758   11:36       44:05
5812  Courtney Dellinger     F1821      101/124   11:36       44:05
5813  Nicole Goldsmith       F3034      569/758   11:36       44:05
5814  Bonnie Shafer          F????        11/20   11:37       44:05
5815  John Hall              M6064        58/67   11:37       44:06
5816  Sara Metz              F3034      570/758   11:37       44:07
5817  Renee Robichaud        F4044      337/474   11:37       44:07
5818  Danielle Menteer       F2225      425/529   11:37       44:07
5819  Korryn O'Neill         F4044      338/474   11:37       44:07
5820  Tim Shearer            M3034      494/553   11:37       44:08
5821  Tonya Ogus             F3539      367/533   11:37       44:09
5822  Allison Smith          F4549      209/325   11:37       44:09
5823  Allyshia Bazinet       F2225      426/529   11:37       44:09
5824  Kathy Lewless          F3539      368/533   11:37       44:09
5825  Cindy Lundvall         F6064        21/41   11:38       44:09
5826  Jared Gholston         M3034      495/553   11:38       44:11
5827  Tiffany McCulluogh     F2629      600/787   11:38       44:13
5828  Keith Conklin          M3539      402/449   11:39       44:13
5829  Brodie Wood            M4549      272/315   11:39       44:14
5830  Jenny Rosenthal        F3034      571/758   11:39       44:14
5831  Meghan Nash            F3034      572/758   11:39       44:15
5832  Kerra Young            F3034      573/758   11:39       44:15
5833  Philip Young           M3034      496/553   11:39       44:15
5834  Kevin McMahan          M4549      273/315   11:39       44:16
5835  Lisa Sweeney           F2629      601/787   11:39       44:17
5836  Sarah Shearer          F3034      574/758   11:40       44:17
5837  Cassandra Gholston     F3034      575/758   11:40       44:17
5838  Julie Barker           F3539      369/533   11:40       44:18
5839  Tami Pruner            F4044      339/474   11:40       44:18
5840  Mark Simpson           M2629      434/466   11:40       44:18
5841  Rebecca Lewis          F3539      370/533   11:40       44:18
5842  Beth Cuffel            F5054      149/218   11:40       44:19
5843  Hope Bowman            F2225      427/529   11:40       44:19
5844  Demetrio Cabanillas    M3034      497/553   11:40       44:19
5845  Kim McKelvie           F3539      371/533   11:40       44:19
5846  Jennifer Lanksbury     F3539      372/533   11:40       44:20
5847  Allan Netter           M2629      435/466   11:40       44:20
5848  Amanda Akin            F3034      576/758   11:40       44:20
5849  Hailey Young           F1821      102/124   11:41       44:21
5850  Chrissy Helmke         F3539      373/533   11:41       44:21
5851  Amanda Paull           F3034      577/758   11:41       44:21
5852  Anne Hannam            F2225      428/529   11:41       44:21
5853  Tabitha Lewis          F3539      374/533   11:41       44:21
5854  Elaine Dona            F3034      578/758   11:41       44:22
5855  Anna Canoy             F3539      375/533   11:41       44:23
5856  Katie Eiler            F2629      602/787   11:41       44:23
5857  Van Vong               F3034      579/758   11:41       44:23
5858  Daniel Connell         M4549      274/315   11:41       44:24
5859  Patrick McManus        M5559      118/142   11:41       44:24
5860  Megan McManus          F2629      603/787   11:42       44:24
5861  Darcy Hyland           F3034      580/758   11:42       44:25
5862  Walter Berninger       M3539      403/449   11:42       44:26
5863  Mike Lewis             M6569        21/27   11:42       44:26
5864  Krista Kennedy         F4044      340/474   11:42       44:26
5865  Brendan Minami         M0113        65/94   11:42       44:26
5866  Rachel Weber           F2629      604/787   11:42       44:26
5867  Kimberly Bestrom       F2225      429/529   11:42       44:27
5868  Heather Kistner        F3034      581/758   11:42       44:27
5869  Greg Kistner           M3034      498/553   11:42       44:27
5870  Jo-Ann Questad         F4549      210/325   11:42       44:27
5871  Nancy Best             F5559       58/105   11:42       44:27
5872  Sue Green              F4549      211/325   11:42       44:28
5873  Chris Ramstad          M2225      245/270   11:43       44:28
5874  Naoe Damron            F6064        22/41   11:43       44:29
5875  Kylah Linton           F2629      605/787   11:43       44:29
5876  Keli Stosich           F3539      376/533   11:43       44:29
5877  Kristy Ore             F2629      606/787   11:43       44:29
5878  Ethan Bernard          M0113        66/94   11:43       44:29
5879  Michele Coleman        F2225      430/529   11:43       44:29
5880  Teresa Jordan          F2225      431/529   11:43       44:29
5881  Kim Arends             F3539      377/533   11:43       44:29
5882  Jennifer Smart         F3034      582/758   11:43       44:29
5883  Kathleen Malone        F4044      341/474   11:43       44:29
5884  Jamie Edmund           F3034      583/758   11:43       44:29
5885  Misha Ghoreishi        F2629      607/787   11:43       44:30
5886  Annabelle Richardson   F4044      342/474   11:43       44:30
5887  Maribel Caldwell       F3034      584/758   11:43       44:30
5888  James Bernard          M4044      379/432   11:43       44:30
5889  Patrick Damron         M70UP        12/17   11:43       44:30
5890  Grace Hillstrand       F2225      432/529   11:43       44:30
5891  Kathleen Lim           F3034      585/758   11:43       44:31
5892  Madhu Dahal            M3539      404/449   11:43       44:31
5893  Lawrence Green         M4044      380/432   11:43       44:32
5894  Tanner Doyle           M0113        67/94   11:44       44:33
5895  Anne Hickey            F4549      212/325   11:44       44:33
5896  Liz Richburg           F4549      213/325   11:44       44:33
5897  Chenell Richburg       F1821      103/124   11:44       44:33
5898  Susan Swift            F4044      343/474   11:44       44:33
5899  Leah Bryant            F3034      586/758   11:44       44:33
5900  Abubakar Abdul-Rahman  M3539      405/449   11:44       44:34
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5901  Karen Warren-Lewis     F5054      150/218   11:44       44:34
5902  Sandy Richardson       F3539      378/533   11:44       44:34
5903  Jim Couch              M5054      208/246   11:44       44:34
5904  Jennifer Holder        F3034      587/758   11:44       44:34
5905  Leif Nash              M2629      436/466   11:44       44:35
5906  Shawn Richardson       M3539      406/449   11:44       44:35
5907  Desarae Nash           F2225      433/529   11:44       44:35
5908  Kim Rosenstock         F3034      588/758   11:44       44:35
5909  James Conlu            F3539      379/533   11:44       44:35
5910  Ermila Sandoval        F3034      589/758   11:44       44:35
5911  Amy May                F3539      380/533   11:44       44:35
5912  Noele Stewart          F3034      590/758   11:44       44:35
5913  Sherie Miller          F3539      381/533   11:44       44:35
5914  Walter Reese           M5559      119/142   11:44       44:36
5915  Ashley Reese           F2629      608/787   11:45       44:36
5916  John Deppe             M2629      437/466   11:45       44:36
5917  Bonnie Campbell        F6064        23/41   11:45       44:36
5918  Eric Long              M3034      499/553   11:45       44:36
5919  Megan Martinson        F1821      104/124   11:45       44:37
5920  Brianna Martinson      F1417        55/88   11:45       44:37
5921  Emily Siegler          F2629      609/787   11:45       44:38
5922  Sara Furman            F4549      214/325   11:45       44:38
5923  Darren Rogers          M4549      275/315   11:45       44:38
5924  Nathalie Curtis        F4044      344/474   11:45       44:38
5925  Jarale Brown           M3034      500/553   11:45       44:38
5926  Stacey Niemi           F3539      382/533   11:46       44:40
5927  Lara Diener            F3539      383/533   11:46       44:40
5928  Sarah Lindsay          F3034      591/758   11:46       44:40
5929  Rita Lee               F2225      434/529   11:46       44:41
5930  Trace Parker           F4044      345/474   11:46       44:42
5931  Etchika Broberg        F5054      151/218   11:46       44:42
5932  Larry Trumbull         M5054      209/246   11:46       44:42
5933  Sheila Sampatacos      F3034      592/758   11:46       44:42
5934  Raina Edwards          F3539      384/533   11:46       44:42
5935  Sarah Armstrong        F3539      385/533   11:46       44:43
5936  Doug Moczulewski       M4549      276/315   11:46       44:43
5937  Heather Prenevost      F3539      386/533   11:46       44:43
5938  Holly Bundschu         F5054      152/218   11:46       44:43
5939  Tony Bundschu          M4549      277/315   11:46       44:43
5940  Gina Lauvstad          F4044      346/474   11:46       44:43
5941  Mel Oshiro             M5054      210/246   11:46       44:43
5942  Patrick Cabral         M3034      501/553   11:46       44:43
5943  Josh Lomas             M3539      407/449   11:46       44:43
5944  Kathie Titialii        F4549      215/325   11:46       44:43
5945  Stefanie Iverson Cabra F3034      593/758   11:47       44:43
5946  Megan Young            F4549      216/325   11:47       44:43
5947  Christine Bruno        F3539      387/533   11:47       44:44
5948  Michael Del Vaglio     M5559      120/142   11:47       44:44
5949  Kristen Laliberte      F3539      388/533   11:47       44:44
5950  James Warner           M4044      381/432   11:47       44:44
5951  Cindy Jarvis           F3539      389/533   11:47       44:45
5952  Kerry Wagner           F1417        56/88   11:47       44:45
5953  Jeremy Vrablik         M3034      502/553   11:47       44:45
5954  Rita Lomas             F3034      594/758   11:47       44:45
5955  Andrea Tarbet          F2225      435/529   11:47       44:46
5956  Tate Seefried          M3539      408/449   11:47       44:46
5957  Dana Gordon            F4549      217/325   11:47       44:46
5958  Kaylene Hinderliter    F4044      347/474   11:48       44:47
5959  Stacey MacDonald       F3034      595/758   11:48       44:47
5960  Tim Gilman             M6064        59/67   11:48       44:48
5961  Kara Lee               F3034      596/758   11:48       44:48
5962  Bob Wilkinson          M6569        22/27   11:48       44:49
5963  Sherry Lane            F6064        24/41   11:48       44:49
5964  Laura Thomason         F2629      610/787   11:48       44:49
5965  Darcy Brixey           F3539      390/533   11:48       44:50
5966  Sarah Hubbard          F2629      611/787   11:48       44:50
5967  Elijah Lomas           M0113        68/94   11:48       44:50
5968  Stacy Amrine           F4044      348/474   11:48       44:50
5969  Huong Nguyen           F2629      612/787   11:48       44:50
5970  Kari Weed              F3034      597/758   11:48       44:50
5971  Brain Lindholm         M3539      409/449   11:48       44:50
5972  Tara Lindholm          F3034      598/758   11:48       44:50
5973  Namita Bawaskar-Telang F2225      436/529   11:48       44:50
5974  Vanessa Keverkamp      F3034      599/758   11:48       44:51
5975  Ryan Yalowicki         M5054      211/246   11:48       44:51
5976  Veronica Yzquierdo     F3034      600/758   11:49       44:51
5977  Amanda Keverkamp       F2629      613/787   11:49       44:51
5978  Erin Hoge              F2629      614/787   11:49       44:52
5979  Brandon Kemperman      M3034      503/553   11:49       44:52
5980  Brittany Valeri        F2629      615/787   11:49       44:52
5981  Christopher Valeri     M2629      438/466   11:49       44:52
5982  Angeline Bounds        F2629      616/787   11:49       44:53
5983  Cass Stewart           M4044      382/432   11:49       44:53
5984  Dan Leers              M5559      121/142   11:49       44:55
5985  Tiffany Knox           F3034      601/758   11:50       44:55
5986  Brandy McMahan         F2629      617/787   11:50       44:55
5987  Mairead Geraghty       F3539      391/533   11:50       44:55
5988  Xochil Squaglia        F????        12/20   11:50       44:55
5989  Stephanie Daley-Watson F4549      218/325   11:50       44:56
5990  Marchelle Patrick      F4044      349/474   11:50       44:56
5991  Christy Sawyer         F5559       59/105   11:50       44:56
5992  Ditaya Jaipean         F4044      350/474   11:50       44:57
5993  Kevin Gerrie           M4549      278/315   11:50       44:57
5994  Mandy Trujillo         F3034      602/758   11:50       44:58
5995  Bruce Beyer            M5559      122/142   11:50       44:58
5996  Nissa Erickson         F4044      351/474   11:50       44:58
5997  Shelby Beyer           F1821      105/124   11:50       44:58
5998  Angela Robertson       F3034      603/758   11:51       44:59
5999  Linda Hearon           F5054      153/218   11:51       45:00
6000  Olivia Hedges          F1417        57/88   11:51       45:00
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6001  Susan Caldart          F3034      604/758   11:51       45:00
6002  Nicole Cauble          F3034      605/758   11:51       45:01
6003  Crissa Bennett         F2629      618/787   11:51       45:01
6004  Dina Clagg             F4044      352/474   11:51       45:01
6005  Richard Chatterton     M4549      279/315   11:51       45:01
6006  Erin Malicki           F3034      606/758   11:51       45:01
6007  Patricia Nelson        F3034      607/758   11:51       45:01
6008  Tim Beck               M3539      410/449   11:51       45:02
6009  Kerstin Thompson       F3034      608/758   11:51       45:02
6010  Kimberly Fennessy      F2629      619/787   11:51       45:02
6011  Stephen Fennessy       M2629      439/466   11:51       45:02
6012  Steven Franz           M4044      383/432   11:51       45:02
6013  Jessica Cobbe          F3539      392/533   11:51       45:02
6014  Lori Fitzpatrick       F4549      219/325   11:52       45:03
6015  Jenny Alvers           F3034      609/758   11:52       45:03
6016  Debbie Larsen          F4549      220/325   11:52       45:04
6017  Lawrence Montoya       M3539      411/449   11:52       45:04
6018  Jonas Katona           M0113        69/94   11:52       45:06
6019  Denise Naubury         F3034      610/758   11:52       45:06
6020  Ryan Lemay             M2225      246/270   11:53       45:06
6021  Vicki Hoffman          F4044      353/474   11:53       45:07
6022  Suzy Katona            F4549      221/325   11:53       45:07
6023  Amruta Datar           F????        13/20   11:53       45:07
6024  Tiffany Mills          F2629      620/787   11:53       45:08
6025  Nancy Clements         F2629      621/787   11:53       45:08
6026  Andrew Butler          M3034      504/553   11:53       45:09
6027  Thea Brandt            F3539      393/533   11:54       45:11
6028  Jessica Foo            F2629      622/787   11:54       45:11
6029  Trisha Fridrich        F2629      623/787   11:54       45:12
6030  Allison Gillespie      F2225      437/529   11:54       45:12
6031  Amissa Cormier         F3034      611/758   11:54       45:13
6032  Dana Grover            F2225      438/529   11:54       45:13
6033  Jessica St Germain     F3034      612/758   11:54       45:13
6034  Alex Cable             M3539      412/449   11:54       45:14
6035  William Golden         M4044      384/432   11:55       45:14
6036  Samantha Cable         F3034      613/758   11:55       45:14
6037  Jason Edwards          M3034      505/553   11:55       45:14
6038  Christopher Huybregts  M3034      506/553   11:55       45:15
6039  Diana Colburn          F5054      154/218   11:55       45:15
6040  Jessica Huybregts      F2629      624/787   11:55       45:15
6041  Dominique Stephens     F2629      625/787   11:55       45:15
6042  Jessica Agvilar        F3539      394/533   11:55       45:16
6043  Rebecca Valentine      F4549      222/325   11:55       45:16
6044  Christine Hall         F5559       60/105   11:55       45:16
6045  Alanna Morris          F3034      614/758   11:55       45:17
6046  Christina Miller       F2629      626/787   11:55       45:17
6047  Alissa Quezada         F3034      615/758   11:55       45:17
6048  Jennifer Kelly         F3034      616/758   11:55       45:17
6049  Cindy Mueller          F4549      223/325   11:55       45:17
6050  Erica Sullivan         F3034      617/758   11:56       45:18
6051  Joe Nyderek            M6569        23/27   11:56       45:18
6052  Mike Mueller           M4549      280/315   11:56       45:18
6053  Amber Eslinger         F3034      618/758   11:56       45:18
6054  Chris Reagan           M3539      413/449   11:56       45:18
6055  Deirdre Ford           F3539      395/533   11:56       45:19
6056  Nicole Carlson         F2629      627/787   11:56       45:19
6057  Dianna Gonzalez        F2629      628/787   11:56       45:19
6058  Melissa Friedrich      F3034      619/758   11:56       45:20
6059  Larry Ormand           M5559      123/142   11:56       45:20
6060  Steve Galantro         M3034      507/553   11:56       45:20
6061  Rhonda Winner          F4549      224/325   11:56       45:20
6062  Amdanda Smith          F3034      620/758   11:56       45:21
6063  Tilly Rodina           F4044      354/474   11:56       45:21
6064  Danielle Shiach        F1417        58/88   11:56       45:21
6065  Rhonda Covert          F4044      355/474   11:56       45:21
6066  Bob McCaslin           M5054      212/246   11:57       45:22
6067  Laurie Thomas          F5054      155/218   11:57       45:22
6068  Maille Multop          F2225      439/529   11:57       45:23
6069  Mary Ann Regan-Peterso F4044      356/474   11:57       45:23
6070  Julie Stout            F2629      629/787   11:57       45:23
6071  Michael Bledsoe        M2225      247/270   11:57       45:23
6072  Chintan Vin            M2225      248/270   11:57       45:24
6073  Brian Downing          M2629      440/466   11:57       45:24
6074  Lisa Bryan             F3539      396/533   11:57       45:24
6075  Gracie Hunt            F4549      225/325   11:57       45:25
6076  Danielle Touchette     F3539      397/533   11:58       45:26
6077  Bruce Jamieson         M5559      124/142   11:58       45:26
6078  Brian Martin           M3034      508/553   11:58       45:28
6079  Angela Mahlman         F3539      398/533   11:58       45:28
6080  Keith Rickards         M4549      281/315   11:58       45:28
6081  Leo Kosenkranius       M5054      213/246   11:59       45:29
6082  Sandie Kosenkranius    F5054      156/218   11:59       45:29
6083  Rico Falcon            M5054      214/246   11:59       45:30
6084  Donna Costello         F4044      357/474   11:59       45:31
6085  Judy Costello          F4549      226/325   11:59       45:32
6086  Jerry Green            M5054      215/246   11:59       45:32
6087  Alexis McGinnis        F1417        59/88   11:59       45:32
6088  Nadine Foster          F3539      399/533   11:59       45:32
6089  Jennifer Adams         F3034      621/758   11:59       45:33
6090  Eileen Olson           F4549      227/325   11:59       45:33
6091  Stephanie McGinnis     F4549      228/325   11:59       45:33
6092  Richard Gagliardo      M4549      282/315   11:59       45:33
6093  Merrick McGinnis       M4044      385/432   12:00       45:33
6094  Darya Gagliardo        F0113        46/78   12:00       45:34
6095  Tammie Andrews         F4549      229/325   12:00       45:34
6096  Shellee Pietig         F3539      400/533   12:00       45:34
6097  Jon Loftis             M3034      509/553   12:00       45:35
6098  Richard Finafrock      M5054      216/246   12:00       45:36
6099  Anna Baltrukovicz      F4044      358/474   12:00       45:36
6100  Kirstin Nobach         F4044      359/474   12:00       45:36
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6101  Thao Nguyen            F2629      630/787   12:00       45:36
6102  Bonnie Storms          F4549      230/325   12:00       45:36
6103  MacKenzie Ellis        F0113        47/78   12:00       45:36
6104  Michelle Moore         F2629      631/787   12:01       45:37
6105  Jeffery Nelson         M4044      386/432   12:01       45:37
6106  Cameron Nobach         M0113        70/94   12:01       45:37
6107  S Frank                M70UP        13/17   12:01       45:37
6108  Anna Menghini          F3539      401/533   12:01       45:38
6109  Ken Altena             M5054      217/246   12:01       45:39
6110  Sue Holland            F6064        25/41   12:01       45:39
6111  Rachel Yandon          F2225      440/529   12:01       45:40
6112  Kristi Keithly         F4044      360/474   12:02       45:41
6113  Jan Collins            F4549      231/325   12:02       45:41
6114  Catherine Maurseth     F2225      441/529   12:02       45:42
6115  Rany Seiha             F3034      622/758   12:02       45:42
6116  Andrew Klous           M1417       98/104   12:02       45:42
6117  Wendy Powell           F4549      232/325   12:02       45:43
6118  Kekoa Caberto          M2225      249/270   12:02       45:43
6119  Kathy Lopez            F5559       61/105   12:02       45:43
6120  Julianne MacK          F2225      442/529   12:02       45:43
6121  Johnna Winters         F3034      623/758   12:02       45:44
6122  Sarah Erb              F4044      361/474   12:02       45:44
6123  Shannon McMullen       F4549      233/325   12:03       45:44
6124  Melissa Roberts        F4549      234/325   12:03       45:45
6125  Teresa Fisher          F3034      624/758   12:03       45:47
6126  Brenda Miner           F4044      362/474   12:03       45:48
6128  Brooke Costa           F3034      625/758   12:04       45:48
6129  Christine Heinrich     F4044      364/474   12:04       45:49
6130  Ted Fisher             F4044      365/474   12:04       45:49
6131  Mary Daquep-Santos     F2629      632/787   12:04       45:50
6132  Michelle Hobbs         F3034      626/758   12:04       45:50
6133  Jamie Morris           F3539      402/533   12:04       45:50
6134  Karin Perdue           F3034      627/758   12:04       45:50
6135  Yvonne Rangel          F3034      628/758   12:04       45:50
6136  Susan Guthrie          F4549      235/325   12:04       45:51
6137  Gary Hauff             M4549      283/315   12:04       45:51
6138  Amy Schaffler          F4044      366/474   12:04       45:51
6139  Nancy Nguyen           F2629      633/787   12:04       45:51
6140  Esteban Rivera         M3539      414/449   12:04       45:51
6141  Chris Hanson           F4549      236/325   12:05       45:52
6142  Nanette Colberg        F3539      403/533   12:05       45:53
6143  Christie Sims          F????        14/20   12:05       45:53
6144  Erick Slabaugh         M4044      387/432   12:05       45:53
6145  Jeanette Hauff         F4549      237/325   12:05       45:53
6146  Diane Baldi            F3034      629/758   12:05       45:54
6147  Donna Hodel            F5559       62/105   12:05       45:54
6148  Lisa Miller            F3539      404/533   12:05       45:54
6149  Richard Day            M2629      441/466   12:05       45:54
6150  Cindy Weisz            F4549      238/325   12:05       45:55
6151  Catherine Evans        F2629      634/787   12:06       45:56
6152  Vince Jeter            M4549      284/315   12:06       45:56
6153  Constance Brown        F2629      635/787   12:06       45:56
6154  Cheryl Silva           F4044      367/474   12:06       45:56
6155  Melody Schenck         F4044      368/474   12:06       45:57
6156  Gerbielyn Prieto       F4044      369/474   12:06       45:57
6157  Missy Liddiat          F2629      636/787   12:06       45:58
6158  Melissa Silva          F2629      637/787   12:06       45:58
6159  Tera Cyphert           F3539      405/533   12:06       45:58
6160  Joe Krotky             M3034      510/553   12:06       45:59
6161  Patrick Jackson        M3539      415/449   12:06       45:59
6162  Lori Bruskland         F5054      157/218   12:06       45:59
6163  Shaun Anstice          M4044      388/432   12:06       45:59
6164  Duane Krueger          M3034      511/553   12:07       46:00
6165  Kathy Crider           F4549      239/325   12:07       46:00
6166  Thao Le                F2629      638/787   12:07       46:03
6167  Adam Onesyla           M2225      250/270   12:07       46:03
6168  Heidi Childe           F3539      406/533   12:08       46:03
6169  Thuy Tonnu             F2629      639/787   12:08       46:04
6170  Vhanessa Manglicmot    F2225      443/529   12:08       46:04
6171  Chelsea Looney         F2629      640/787   12:08       46:04
6172  Kruti Vora             F3034      630/758   12:08       46:04
6173  Pritesh Patel          M2629      442/466   12:08       46:05
6174  Katherine Snow         F3034      631/758   12:08       46:05
6175  Kevin Young            M5054      218/246   12:08       46:05
6176  Phuong Huynh           F2629      641/787   12:08       46:05
6177  Amy Goodloe            F2225      444/529   12:08       46:06
6178  Laura Ozment           F2225      445/529   12:08       46:06
6179  Kelsey Long            F2629      642/787   12:08       46:06
6180  Bradley Baker          M3034      512/553   12:09       46:07
6181  Maggie Adams           F3539      407/533   12:09       46:07
6182  Eric Burnham           M0113        71/94   12:09       46:07
6183  Katie Gibson           F2629      643/787   12:09       46:08
6184  Melissa Tutor          F4044      370/474   12:09       46:09
6185  Julie Stringham        M4044      389/432   12:09       46:09
6186  Stacey Sparger         F2629      644/787   12:09       46:09
6187  Heidi Lewis            M5054      219/246   12:09       46:10
6188  Robin Fenn             F4044      371/474   12:09       46:10
6189  Jill McDonovgh         F3034      632/758   12:09       46:10
6190  Sean Breene            M3539      416/449   12:10       46:11
6191  Kerry McKeen           F4044      372/474   12:10       46:12
6192  Emily Dunn             F2629      645/787   12:10       46:12
6193  Yoko Maeshiro          F4549      240/325   12:10       46:13
6194  Kimberly Scarbrough    F2225      446/529   12:10       46:13
6195  Walt Baker             M5054      220/246   12:10       46:13
6196  Jennifer Doan          F2629      646/787   12:10       46:13
6197  Kelsey Differding      F2629      647/787   12:10       46:14
6198  Sarah Cederwall        F1417        60/88   12:10       46:14
6199  Kevin Wells            M4549      285/315   12:10       46:14
6200  Susan Stehr            F4044      373/474   12:10       46:14
6201  Colleen Cremin         F2629      648/787   12:11       46:15
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6202  Jessica Fletcher       F2225      447/529   12:11       46:15
6203  Rachel Ragland         F3539      408/533   12:11       46:15
6204  Alison Smythe          F2629      649/787   12:11       46:15
6205  Ben Giddens            M3034      513/553   12:11       46:15
6206  Maria Atchison         F2629      650/787   12:11       46:15
6207  Katie Bartz            F2629      651/787   12:11       46:15
6208  Heather Rowan          F3539      409/533   12:11       46:16
6209  Alexis Nichols         F0113        48/78   12:11       46:16
6210  Trisha Smith           F3539      410/533   12:11       46:16
6211  Jennifer Garner        F3539      411/533   12:11       46:17
6212  Diane Maine            F4044      374/474   12:11       46:17
6213  Toni Maine             F2225      448/529   12:11       46:17
6214  Casie Caughlin         F3034      633/758   12:11       46:18
6215  Sheila Kom             F4549      241/325   12:11       46:18
6216  Morgan Strain          F1417        61/88   12:11       46:18
6217  Michael Caughlin       M2629      443/466   12:11       46:18
6218  Janet Leduc            F5054      158/218   12:11       46:18
6219  Annalise Kress         F0113        49/78   12:11       46:18
6220  Shannon Keller         F4549      242/325   12:12       46:19
6221  Mary Walter-Feltner    F5559       63/105   12:12       46:19
6222  Corey Green            M4549      286/315   12:12       46:19
6223  Jeff Thatcher          M2225      251/270   12:12       46:19
6224  Monique Redding        F2629      652/787   12:12       46:20
6225  Crystal Moore          F3539      412/533   12:12       46:20
6226  Amanda Will            F2225      449/529   12:12       46:20
6227  Malsa Keomany          F1821      106/124   12:12       46:20
6228  Ruthannn Grazier       F3034      634/758   12:12       46:20
6229  Katherine McKinney     F2629      653/787   12:12       46:20
6230  Jennifer Page          F3539      413/533   12:12       46:20
6231  Robert McKinney        M3034      514/553   12:12       46:20
6232  Darryl Stamey          M4549      287/315   12:12       46:21
6233  David Will             M2629      444/466   12:12       46:21
6234  Tim Strash             M4044      390/432   12:12       46:22
6235  Sarah Jones            F3034      635/758   12:12       46:22
6236  Nancy Burnham          F4044      375/474   12:12       46:22
6237  Betty Galenzoga        F3034      636/758   12:12       46:22
6238  Stephanie Burnham      F0113        50/78   12:12       46:22
6239  Emily Pierson          F2629      654/787   12:13       46:22
6240  Jessica Gockel         F2629      655/787   12:13       46:22
6241  Laura Truitt           F2629      656/787   12:13       46:23
6242  Erica Bernard          F3034      637/758   12:13       46:24
6243  Elizabeth North        F2225      450/529   12:13       46:24
6244  Mike Schabbing         M4549      288/315   12:13       46:24
6245  Noriko Larsen          F3539      414/533   12:13       46:24
6246  Briana Dobb            F2629      657/787   12:13       46:24
6247  Sara Grabko            F3034      638/758   12:13       46:24
6248  Heather Reynolds       F3034      639/758   12:13       46:24
6249  Jennifer Anderson      F2629      658/787   12:13       46:25
6250  Mark Berens            M4044      391/432   12:13       46:25
6251  Jennifer Nelson        F3539      415/533   12:14       46:28
6252  Laurel Robillard       F4044      376/474   12:14       46:28
6253  Lynette Veach          F4044      377/474   12:14       46:28
6254  Matthew Evison         M2629      445/466   12:14       46:29
6255  Kathy Baker            F5054      159/218   12:14       46:29
6256  Andrea Clark           F1417        62/88   12:14       46:29
6257  Gabriela Byrne         F1417        63/88   12:14       46:29
6258  Erica Bottai           F3034      640/758   12:14       46:29
6259  Bill Kellogg           M5054      221/246   12:15       46:31
6260  Ann Kellogg            F4549      243/325   12:15       46:31
6261  Ann Dimond Wrenne      F4549      244/325   12:15       46:32
6262  Chris Arneson          F4549      245/325   12:15       46:32
6263  Amber MacPherson       F2629      659/787   12:15       46:32
6264  Christopher McKenzie   M2629      446/466   12:15       46:33
6265  Erin Green             F2225      451/529   12:16       46:34
6266  Kristina Ohlen         F2629      660/787   12:16       46:35
6267  Chloe Moreno           F2629      661/787   12:16       46:35
6268  Jillian Munro          F2225      452/529   12:16       46:36
6269  Kasey Leclercq         F3034      641/758   12:16       46:36
6270  Chris Kiehn            M2629      447/466   12:16       46:36
6271  Gabrielle Mangiola     F3539      416/533   12:16       46:36
6272  Susan Salem            F2629      662/787   12:16       46:36
6273  Pamela Riddle          F2629      663/787   12:16       46:36
6274  Melissa Huguloy        F4549      246/325   12:16       46:37
6275  Nikki Roeder           F2629      664/787   12:16       46:37
6276  Erin Hanson            F2225      453/529   12:16       46:37
6277  Karla Esterhuizen      F2629      665/787   12:17       46:38
6278  John Savoy             M6064        60/67   12:17       46:38
6279  Crystal Thompson       F2629      666/787   12:17       46:38
6280  Lindsey Meyer          F2629      667/787   12:17       46:38
6281  Al Wells               M6569        24/27   12:17       46:38
6282  Cindy Woods            F4549      247/325   12:17       46:39
6283  Pavneet Singh          M2225      252/270   12:17       46:39
6284  Bruce Anderson         M3034      515/553   12:17       46:39
6285  Kalli Lane             F3034      642/758   12:17       46:40
6286  Megan Frazier          F2629      668/787   12:17       46:41
6287  Lisa Dickson           F4549      248/325   12:17       46:41
6288  Scott Entsminger       M4044      392/432   12:18       46:42
6289  Johanna Knapp          F2629      669/787   12:18       46:42
6290  Jenni Gillis           F2225      454/529   12:18       46:42
6291  Kelly Spangler         F4549      249/325   12:18       46:42
6292  Elizabeth Spring       F2225      455/529   12:18       46:43
6293  Alissa Bill            F2225      456/529   12:18       46:43
6294  Angela Storey          F2629      670/787   12:18       46:44
6295  Nichole Kean           F3034      643/758   12:18       46:44
6296  Alison Dizard          F2629      671/787   12:18       46:44
6297  Catherine Granston     F5054      160/218   12:18       46:45
6298  Ed Langdon             M4549      289/315   12:18       46:45
6299  Erin Ohara             F1417        64/88   12:19       46:45
6300  Tyler Nuss             M0113        72/94   12:19       46:46
6301  Marie Nuss             F4549      250/325   12:19       46:47
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6302  Herb Pilgreen          M5559      125/142   12:19       46:47
6303  Dori Mashburn          F4044      378/474   12:19       46:47
6304  Michael Alfond         M4044      393/432   12:19       46:48
6305  Jonathan Freedman      M5559      126/142   12:19       46:48
6306  Terra Levy             F3539      417/533   12:19       46:49
6307  Amy McClellan          M4044      394/432   12:19       46:49
6308  Jim Thomas             M5559      127/142   12:20       46:50
6309  Alma Rivera            F2629      672/787   12:20       46:51
6310  Heather Ekstrom        F3539      418/533   12:20       46:51
6311  Hamish Anderson        M5559      128/142   12:20       46:51
6312  Heather Hansen         F3539      419/533   12:20       46:51
6313  Melissa Bouthillier    F3539      420/533   12:20       46:52
6314  David Musselwhite      F4044      379/474   12:20       46:52
6315  Sicily Sanelli         F2225      457/529   12:21       46:53
6316  Kim Harrington         F4044      380/474   12:21       46:53
6317  David Nizolek          M5054      222/246   12:21       46:53
6318  Kevi Louis-Johnson     M2629      448/466   12:21       46:53
6319  Ruben Pagan            M3034      516/553   12:21       46:56
6320  Steve Batz             M2629      449/466   12:21       46:56
6321  Drew Endrody           M3539      417/449   12:22       46:56
6322  Elizabeth Erickson     F2629      673/787   12:22       46:57
6323  Krista Anderson        F4044      381/474   12:22       46:57
6324  Elise Murowchick       F5054      161/218   12:22       46:57
6325  Lindsey Cooper         F2629      674/787   12:22       46:58
6326  Leah Tanner            F0113        51/78   12:22       46:58
6327  Tom Tanner             M6569        25/27   12:22       46:58
6328  Tiffen Eshpeter        F3034      644/758   12:22       46:58
6329  Kelly Thomas           F3034      645/758   12:22       46:59
6330  Kristine Nichols       F4044      382/474   12:22       46:59
6331  Yvonne Addington       F6569          4/8   12:22       47:00
6332  Shannon Pearson        F3539      421/533   12:22       47:00
6333  Cinnimin Avena         F3539      422/533   12:22       47:00
6334  Allison Fortney        F1821      107/124   12:22       47:00
6335  Kustaa Mansfield       M2225      253/270   12:23       47:00
6336  Nicole Adams           F0113        52/78   12:23       47:00
6337  Damon Adams            M4549      290/315   12:23       47:00
6338  Ashley-Rose O'Mara     F2225      458/529   12:23       47:00
6339  Kady Morton            F2225      459/529   12:23       47:02
6340  Dyanee Spencer         F3034      646/758   12:23       47:02
6341  Georgia Bain           F2629      675/787   12:23       47:02
6342  Quinn Mahoney          M0113        73/94   12:23       47:02
6343  Kristin Ryan           F4044      383/474   12:23       47:02
6344  Robin Rasmussen        F3034      647/758   12:23       47:02
6345  Kimberly Chilcutt      F3539      423/533   12:23       47:03
6346  Tamira Hartman         F2629      676/787   12:23       47:03
6347  Becky Buchan           F3539      424/533   12:23       47:03
6348  Anita Bozanich         F3034      648/758   12:23       47:04
6349  Cara Wiseman           F2629      677/787   12:23       47:04
6350  Venessa Casanova       F3034      649/758   12:24       47:04
6351  Edwin Petersen         M5054      223/246   12:24       47:04
6352  Rachel Wiseman         F2225      460/529   12:24       47:04
6353  Janet Wilson           F5054      162/218   12:24       47:04
6354  Marla Johnson          F5054      163/218   12:24       47:04
6355  Christine Cain         F3034      650/758   12:24       47:04
6356  Pauline Ascue          F2629      678/787   12:24       47:05
6357  Shaun Mars             M3034      517/553   12:24       47:05
6358  Jennifer Mars          F3034      651/758   12:24       47:05
6359  Patrick Williams       M5054      224/246   12:24       47:06
6360  Marie Swofford         F4549      251/325   12:24       47:06
6361  Amanda Kelly           F2225      461/529   12:24       47:06
6362  Sandra Stapleton       F5559       64/105   12:24       47:06
6363  Diane Forson           F3034      652/758   12:24       47:07
6364  Kat Tranzillo          F3539      425/533   12:24       47:07
6365  Josh Wood              M3034      518/553   12:24       47:07
6366  Aimie Jones            F3034      653/758   12:24       47:07
6367  Mary Kate Hjorten      F5559       65/105   12:24       47:07
6368  Kristin Kruger         F2629      679/787   12:25       47:08
6369  Melinda Dormaier       F3539      426/533   12:25       47:08
6370  Carmen Hall            F3539      427/533   12:25       47:09
6371  Stephanie Phillips     F3539      428/533   12:25       47:11
6372  Elizabeth Webster      F2629      680/787   12:25       47:11
6373  Scott Fisher           M3539      418/449   12:26       47:12
6374  Jon Green              M5054      225/246   12:26       47:12
6375  Kayla Gaska            F2225      462/529   12:26       47:13
6376  Chrystal Bentley       F2225      463/529   12:26       47:14
6377  Bonnie Shipman         F3034      654/758   12:27       47:16
6378  Chuck Reger            M5054      226/246   12:27       47:16
6379  Leslie Bailey          F4044      384/474   12:27       47:17
6380  Jeff Shipman           M3034      519/553   12:27       47:17
6381  David Bailey           M3539      419/449   12:27       47:18
6382  Lori Grospitz          F4549      252/325   12:27       47:19
6383  Barbara Clark          F4044      385/474   12:28       47:19
6384  Donna Adams            F4044      386/474   12:28       47:20
6385  Paul Hausmann          M4549      291/315   12:28       47:20
6386  Liz Petrella           F3034      655/758   12:28       47:21
6387  Nancy Plampin          F4549      253/325   12:28       47:21
6388  Nathan Fitzpatrick     M2629      450/466   12:28       47:22
6389  Jason Wolfe            M4044      395/432   12:28       47:22
6390  Jilian Ryan            F2629      681/787   12:28       47:22
6391  Jennifer Matson        F3539      429/533   12:28       47:23
6392  Caitlyn Ryan           F2629      682/787   12:29       47:23
6393  Alexander Wessel       M0113        74/94   12:29       47:23
6394  Maria Pena             F2225      464/529   12:29       47:23
6395  Art Valla              M5559      129/142   12:29       47:24
6396  Lynn Kaumann           F4549      254/325   12:29       47:24
6397  Anne Hendricks         F3539      430/533   12:29       47:25
6398  Heather Steffenson     F4044      387/474   12:29       47:25
6399  Murad Habibi           M3034      520/553   12:29       47:25
6400  Tristan Tripp          M2225      254/270   12:29       47:25
6401  Liz Mott               F4549      255/325   12:29       47:26
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6402  Tracie Symmons         F4044      388/474   12:29       47:26
6403  Jennifer Conner        F2629      683/787   12:29       47:27
6404  Jennifer Westby        F2629      684/787   12:29       47:27
6405  Michael Carr           M2629      451/466   12:30       47:27
6406  Tami Luger             F3539      431/533   12:30       47:27
6407  Molly Klemkow          F2629      685/787   12:30       47:27
6408  Heather Tomson         F3539      432/533   12:30       47:28
6409  Pam Miller             F4044      389/474   12:30       47:29
6410  Jacqueline Griffin     F1417        65/88   12:30       47:29
6411  Alyssa Irwin           F2225      465/529   12:31       47:32
6412  K Andersen             F4044      390/474   12:31       47:32
6413  Elaine Cena            F2629      686/787   12:31       47:33
6414  Turner Manning         M1417       99/104   12:32       47:35
6415  Michelle Wilcox        F4044      391/474   12:32       47:36
6416  Amy Seagrove           F3539      433/533   12:32       47:37
6417  Tanya Wilke            F3034      656/758   12:32       47:38
6418  Kunal Telang           M70UP        14/17   12:33       47:38
6419  Wendy Hays             F4549      256/325   12:33       47:39
6420  Claude Huguley         M5559      130/142   12:33       47:40
6421  Gina Corona            F2629      687/787   12:33       47:40
6422  Jessica Ray            F2225      466/529   12:33       47:40
6423  Joseph McLaughlin      M2629      452/466   12:33       47:40
6424  Rebecca Flick          F2225      467/529   12:33       47:40
6425  Denstiny Sund          F4044      392/474   12:33       47:41
6426  Deborah Jette          F4044      393/474   12:34       47:43
6427  Lizzy Adkins           F4044      394/474   12:34       47:43
6428  Orielle Dokson         F2629      688/787   12:34       47:44
6429  Shad Booth             M3034      521/553   12:34       47:44
6430  Pamela Nevi            F5559       66/105   12:34       47:44
6431  Maya Dokson            F3034      657/758   12:34       47:44
6432  Norman Zimmerman       M70UP        15/17   12:34       47:44
6433  Diane Fairfield        F4549      257/325   12:34       47:45
6434  Alexis Edwards         F1821      108/124   12:34       47:45
6435  Valerie Korock         F3034      658/758   12:34       47:45
6436  Jamie Markham          F2225      468/529   12:34       47:46
6437  Jose Gonzales          M3034      522/553   12:34       47:46
6438  Jeanine Dellinger      F2629      689/787   12:35       47:46
6439  Laura Fuller           F4044      395/474   12:35       47:46
6440  Lori-Ann Bennett       F3034      659/758   12:35       47:47
6441  Kiley Riffell          F3539      434/533   12:35       47:47
6442  Tahirih Brown          F3539      435/533   12:35       47:47
6443  Margaret Sullivan      F5054      164/218   12:35       47:48
6444  Robert Heay            M5054      227/246   12:35       47:48
6445  Alexis Pontikis        F5559       67/105   12:35       47:49
6446  Joan Taylor            F4549      258/325   12:35       47:49
6447  Molly Vaughn           F1821      109/124   12:35       47:49
6448  Cymon Kilmer           F3539      436/533   12:35       47:49
6449  Joseph Funtanilla      M3539      420/449   12:35       47:49
6450  Sarica Sampson         F2225      469/529   12:36       47:50
6451  Bob Evans              M5559      131/142   12:36       47:50
6452  Jeff Smith             M3539      421/449   12:36       47:50
6453  Naomi Nelson           F1417        66/88   12:36       47:50
6454  Sheri Fox              F3539      437/533   12:36       47:51
6455  Donelle Akers          F4044      396/474   12:36       47:51
6456  Melanie Krawchuk       F3034      660/758   12:36       47:52
6457  Marla Finnestad        F3034      661/758   12:36       47:52
6458  Craig Whittaker        M5559      132/142   12:36       47:52
6459  Stacey Churchill       F3034      662/758   12:36       47:52
6460  John Johnson           M4549      292/315   12:36       47:53
6461  Anna Funtanilla        F3539      438/533   12:36       47:53
6462  Kirsten Smith          F4044      397/474   12:36       47:53
6463  Monique Frew           F4549      259/325   12:37       47:54
6464  Marisa Velazquez       F2225      470/529   12:37       47:54
6465  Beaven Walters         M3539      422/449   12:37       47:55
6466  Stephanie Starr        F2629      690/787   12:37       47:55
6467  Karen Bower            F4549      260/325   12:37       47:56
6468  Laurel Yamaguchi       F3034      663/758   12:37       47:57
6469  Nina Booth             F4044      398/474   12:38       47:57
6470  Mary Salvaggio         F3034      664/758   12:38       47:57
6471  Cassandra St Louis     F3539      439/533   12:38       47:57
6472  Catherine Kim          F3539      440/533   12:38       47:58
6473  Lisa Morrow            F5559       68/105   12:38       47:58
6474  Charles Saunders       M3539      423/449   12:38       48:00
6475  Kimberly Tappan        F3034      665/758   12:38       48:00
6476  Susan Boyd             F5054      165/218   12:38       48:00
6477  Matt Hoffman           M0113        75/94   12:38       48:01
6478  Corrina Hawkins        F3539      441/533   12:39       48:02
6479  Lindsay Myers          F3034      666/758   12:39       48:02
6480  Dana Ross              F3539      442/533   12:39       48:03
6481  Kathryn Porter         F2629      691/787   12:39       48:03
6482  Paige Ross             F3539      443/533   12:39       48:04
6483  Gina Green             F3539      444/533   12:39       48:04
6484  Amy Schulz             F3034      667/758   12:39       48:04
6485  Christina Radocha      F3539      445/533   12:39       48:05
6486  Kellie Grav            F3539      446/533   12:39       48:05
6487  Rita Walsh             F6064        26/41   12:39       48:05
6488  Steon Phillips         M5054      228/246   12:40       48:05
6489  Amber Pohlman          F4044      399/474   12:40       48:06
6490  Kathryn Bennett        F5054      166/218   12:40       48:06
6491  Keren Smith            F3539      447/533   12:40       48:07
6492  Rachell Snyder         F3034      668/758   12:40       48:07
6493  Mike Tanner            M4044      396/432   12:40       48:08
6494  Cody Tanner            M0113        76/94   12:40       48:08
6495  Heather Clark          F4044      400/474   12:41       48:09
6496  Kelly Noland           F2225      471/529   12:41       48:09
6497  Amanda Zeltner         F3034      669/758   12:41       48:10
6498  Glen King              M4549      293/315   12:41       48:10
6499  Eliza Tudor            F2629      692/787   12:41       48:10
6500  Kelley Duffy           F4044      401/474   12:41       48:11
6501  Sarah Zangrillo        F2629      693/787   12:41       48:11
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6502  Lauren Sewell          F2225      472/529   12:41       48:12
6503  Shawna Renando         F4044      402/474   12:42       48:12
6504  Lorraine Tinsley-Scrim F5559       69/105   12:42       48:13
6505  Dana Sonnen            F4044      403/474   12:42       48:13
6506  Marni Tilrico          F4549      261/325   12:42       48:13
6507  Scott Goldsmith        M3034      523/553   12:42       48:13
6508  Karen Guilbeault       F4044      404/474   12:42       48:14
6509  Kay Keovongphet        F3034      670/758   12:42       48:15
6510  Rachel Standley        F3034      671/758   12:42       48:15
6511  Taylor Hallock         F1417        67/88   12:42       48:16
6512  Cynthia Ward           F3034      672/758   12:43       48:16
6513  Josh Park              M3539      424/449   12:43       48:16
6514  Lisa Rieman            F3034      673/758   12:43       48:16
6515  Kim Hardin             F5054      167/218   12:43       48:17
6516  Kristine Vosk          F4549      262/325   12:43       48:18
6517  Tiffany Brown          F2629      694/787   12:43       48:19
6518  Mark Jacobson          M5054      229/246   12:44       48:20
6519  Desiree Gregory        F2629      695/787   12:44       48:22
6520  Cindi Pacecca          F4549      263/325   12:44       48:22
6521  Melissa Tentor         F2629      696/787   12:44       48:22
6522  Bridgette Lee          F2629      697/787   12:44       48:22
6523  Emily Tuazon           F4044      405/474   12:45       48:24
6524  Lori Monserate         F3539      448/533   12:45       48:25
6525  Amanda Shelley         F2225      473/529   12:45       48:25
6526  Shanel Kemp            F2629      698/787   12:45       48:25
6527  Danielle Heckert       F2629      699/787   12:45       48:26
6528  Lina Nguyen            F2629      700/787   12:45       48:27
6529  Jovan Treat            M2225      255/270   12:45       48:27
6530  Paul Sullivan          M5054      230/246   12:45       48:27
6531  Perry McGehee          M5054      231/246   12:46       48:28
6532  Deb Thurman            F6064        27/41   12:46       48:28
6533  Jamie Willoughby       F2629      701/787   12:46       48:28
6534  Tracy Vanderpool       F3539      449/533   12:46       48:29
6535  Sheryl Melang          F5559       70/105   12:46       48:29
6536  Renee Sharpe           F2629      702/787   12:46       48:30
6537  Thai Do                M4044      397/432   12:46       48:30
6538  Sarah Hillebrand       F2629      703/787   12:46       48:31
6539  Maura Do               F3539      450/533   12:46       48:31
6540  Keith Beckman          F3034      674/758   12:46       48:31
6541  Marcela Scott          F2225      474/529   12:47       48:32
6542  Andrew Scott           M2225      256/270   12:47       48:32
6543  John Gardner           M4044      398/432   12:47       48:33
6544  Leah Culala            F2629      704/787   12:47       48:34
6545  Jessica Littlejohn     F4044      406/474   12:47       48:34
6546  Carrie Cornforth       F3034      675/758   12:47       48:35
6547  Vann Fulfs             M1417      100/104   12:48       48:36
6548  Kristine Kleinsmith    F4549      264/325   12:48       48:38
6549  Ken Sparks             M6064        61/67   12:48       48:38
6550  Amy Mosher             F4549      265/325   12:48       48:38
6551  Patrick Sullivan       M4549      294/315   12:48       48:38
6552  Felicia Gorow          F2225      475/529   12:49       48:39
6553  Daniel Chang           M1821        67/76   12:49       48:42
6554  Scott Dresch           M3539      425/449   12:49       48:42
6555  Kayli Everheart        F0113        53/78   12:50       48:43
6556  Mary Anne Nelson       F5054      168/218   12:50       48:44
6557  Diane Oharmley         F6064        28/41   12:50       48:44
6558  Scott Ely              M3034      524/553   12:50       48:45
6559  Tiffani Aerts          F3034      676/758   12:50       48:45
6560  Rose Kilgore Brooks    F2629      705/787   12:50       48:45
6561  Steven Schubert        M2629      453/466   12:50       48:46
6562  Luciano Ruedt          M4549      295/315   12:50       48:46
6563  Jessie Kane            F3034      677/758   12:50       48:46
6564  Colleen Hutchings      F2629      706/787   12:50       48:46
6565  Heidi Drivdahl         F4044      407/474   12:51       48:47
6566  Noreen Plath           F5559       71/105   12:51       48:47
6567  Andrea Oess            F3034      678/758   12:51       48:47
6568  Margot Saharic         F4044      408/474   12:51       48:48
6569  Michelle O'Grady       F3539      451/533   12:51       48:48
6570  Meghan Wagner          F2629      707/787   12:51       48:48
6571  Sally Sinnema          F5559       72/105   12:51       48:49
6572  Sara Boyle             F2629      708/787   12:51       48:50
6573  Winnie Alberg          F3034      679/758   12:51       48:50
6574  Katie Lomont           F4044      409/474   12:52       48:51
6575  Angel Metcalf          F5054      169/218   12:52       48:52
6576  Tonya Nixon            F4044      410/474   12:52       48:52
6577  Kate Keith             F3034      680/758   12:52       48:54
6578  Maura Nakamichi        F2225      476/529   12:53       48:54
6579  Stephanie Klink        F2629      709/787   12:53       48:55
6580  Tawnya Smith           F3539      452/533   12:53       48:55
6581  Mark Gorow             M5054      232/246   12:53       48:55
6582  Amie McKean            F3034      681/758   12:53       48:55
6583  Kristina Healey        F3539      453/533   12:53       48:56
6584  Tessa Hansen           F1821      110/124   12:53       48:56
6585  Dzenana Cano           F2225      477/529   12:53       48:56
6586  Colin Tudor            M5054      233/246   12:53       48:57
6587  Pamela King            F4549      266/325   12:53       48:58
6588  Christine Fickes       F3539      454/533   12:53       48:58
6589  Kevin Lomont           M4044      399/432   12:53       48:58
6590  Jack Twilight          M5559      133/142   12:54       48:59
6591  Tanice Myers           F3539      455/533   12:54       48:59
6592  Nancy Iserman          F6064        29/41   12:54       49:00
6593  Kerrie McLaughlin      F4044      411/474   12:54       49:00
6594  Catherine Beck         F2629      710/787   12:54       49:01
6595  Nicol MacK             F3539      456/533   12:54       49:01
6596  Zander Batchelder      M4044      400/432   12:55       49:02
6597  Janessa Kirchgessner   F2629      711/787   12:55       49:03
6598  Jason Carroll          M3539      426/449   12:55       49:05
6599  Lee Callahan           F5054      170/218   12:55       49:05
6600  Nancy Stillger         F4549      267/325   12:56       49:06
6601  Katharine Lux          F2225      478/529   12:56       49:07
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6602  Lisa Stoll             F2225      479/529   12:56       49:07
6603  Rakan Haddadin-Cameron M0113        77/94   12:56       49:09
6604  Michelle Graunke       F5559       73/105   12:57       49:10
6605  Nadine Naffah          F????        15/20   12:57       49:10
6606  Jenna Golz             F2629      712/787   12:57       49:10
6607  Nancy Nguyen           F2225      480/529   12:57       49:12
6608  Dana Hallahan          F4044      412/474   12:57       49:12
6609  Lisa Jeong             F2629      713/787   12:57       49:12
6610  Courtney Calkin        F4044      413/474   12:57       49:13
6611  Courtney Maxfield      F1417        68/88   12:57       49:13
6612  Michelle Maxfield      F4044      414/474   12:57       49:13
6613  Amy Cadiz              F3034      682/758   12:58       49:14
6614  Sarah Scott            F3034      683/758   12:58       49:15
6615  Trisha Barnard         F4549      268/325   12:58       49:15
6616  Haylie Huswick         F2629      714/787   12:58       49:15
6617  Kathryn Pursch         F3034      684/758   12:58       49:16
6618  Jason Morrison         M3539      427/449   12:58       49:16
6619  Shannon Pace           F3034      685/758   12:58       49:16
6620  Tara Perry-Spates      F4044      415/474   12:58       49:17
6621  Briana Renzetti        F2629      715/787   12:58       49:17
6622  Elizabeth Chirilov     F3034      686/758   12:59       49:18
6623  Linh Tran              F2629      716/787   12:59       49:18
6624  Melissa Baldwin        F2629      717/787   12:59       49:18
6625  Kim Baldwin            F3539      457/533   12:59       49:19
6626  Kate Smith             F2629      718/787   12:59       49:20
6627  Matthew Beckman        M2225      257/270   12:59       49:20
6628  Lani Nyderek           F5054      171/218   12:59       49:21
6629  Bill Sanford           M0113        78/94   13:00       49:21
6630  Julie Lowry            F5054      172/218   13:00       49:23
6631  Marivic Mangila        F2629      719/787   13:00       49:24
6632  Brian Roudebush        M3539      428/449   13:01       49:26
6633  Sheilah Looney         F3034      687/758   13:01       49:27
6634  Jayla Johnson          F4044      416/474   13:01       49:27
6635  Carin Trygg            F2629      720/787   13:01       49:28
6636  Dru Moeller            F4549      269/325   13:01       49:28
6637  Conner Klein           M2629      454/466   13:02       49:29
6638  Mariah Hadley          F1417        69/88   13:02       49:29
6639  Shamus Riley           M2225      258/270   13:02       49:29
6640  Jesse Moeller          M2225      259/270   13:02       49:29
6641  Justin Richards        M4044      401/432   13:02       49:29
6642  Jennifer Pearson       F4044      417/474   13:02       49:29
6643  Lindsay Craig          F2629      721/787   13:02       49:29
6644  Jeanette Sworthout     F3539      458/533   13:02       49:29
6645  Raeann Richards        F????        16/20   13:02       49:30
6646  Renee Kilburg          F3034      688/758   13:02       49:30
6647  Helen Bekris           F2225      481/529   13:02       49:30
6648  Marni Ness             F4044      418/474   13:02       49:30
6649  Tina Burrell           F4044      419/474   13:02       49:30
6650  Kelsey Tengesdal       F2225      482/529   13:03       49:32
6651  Erin Burwell           F1821      111/124   13:03       49:32
6652  Kylah Searing          F2629      722/787   13:03       49:33
6653  Shelly Dolen           F3034      689/758   13:03       49:33
6654  Rachel Parrish         F2629      723/787   13:03       49:34
6655  Shelley Slack          F3539      459/533   13:03       49:35
6656  Jen Klock              F4549      270/325   13:03       49:35
6657  George Tonev           M3034      525/553   13:03       49:35
6658  Dennis Gossler         M5054      234/246   13:04       49:37
6659  Megan Stout            F2629      724/787   13:04       49:38
6660  Denise Filiatrault     F3539      460/533   13:04       49:38
6661  Melanie Jorgenson      F3539      461/533   13:04       49:38
6662  Colette Griffith       F2629      725/787   13:04       49:38
6663  Laurie Barclay         F4044      420/474   13:06       49:44
6664  Doug Hulme             M4044      402/432   13:06       49:44
6665  Robert Armstrong       M4044      403/432   13:06       49:46
6666  Mitchell Belcher       M2629      455/466   13:06       49:46
6667  Ashley Foster          F2225      483/529   13:06       49:47
6668  Pat Taylor             F5559       74/105   13:06       49:47
6669  Jeremy Blood           M3034      526/553   13:07       49:48
6670  Ann Brazel             F5054      173/218   13:07       49:48
6671  Mellisa Cook           F3539      462/533   13:07       49:50
6672  Ny Pen                 F2629      726/787   13:07       49:50
6673  Urania Perez           F5559       75/105   13:08       49:52
6674  Sonja Tompkins         F4549      271/325   13:08       49:52
6675  Regina Cabath          F4549      272/325   13:08       49:52
6676  April Gallagher        F3034      690/758   13:08       49:54
6677  Rebecca Faulds         F2629      727/787   13:08       49:54
6678  Brandy Burns           F3539      463/533   13:08       49:55
6679  Michelle Acpal         F4044      421/474   13:09       49:55
6680  Sammy Cederwall        M0113        79/94   13:09       49:55
6681  Stephanie Drake        F3034      691/758   13:09       49:55
6682  Debbie Cederwall       F5559       76/105   13:09       49:56
6683  Gaelen Poage           M3034      527/553   13:09       49:57
6684  Amy Gibson             F3539      464/533   13:09       49:57
6685  Rebecca Hoffman        F2629      728/787   13:10       50:00
6686  Michelle Hoffman       F3034      692/758   13:10       50:00
6687  Michael Market         M6064        62/67   13:10       50:01
6688  John Murphy            M4044      404/432   13:10       50:02
6689  Barbara Hudson         F4044      422/474   13:11       50:03
6690  Joyce Thygesen         F4549      273/325   13:11       50:03
6691  Carly Moorehead        F2225      484/529   13:11       50:04
6692  Kelly Shepard          F4044      423/474   13:11       50:04
6693  Jenny Steele           F3034      693/758   13:11       50:04
6694  Susie Askew            F3539      465/533   13:11       50:05
6695  Wendy Manning          F3539      466/533   13:11       50:06
6696  Emma Benson            F0113        54/78   13:12       50:06
6697  Alex Benson            M0113        80/94   13:12       50:07
6698  Amit Karwanoe          M3539      429/449   13:12       50:08
6699  Marina Genkina         F2225      485/529   13:12       50:09
6700  Donna Buyce            F3539      467/533   13:12       50:09
6701  Sharom Flood           F4044      424/474   13:12       50:10
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6702  Vince Hirayama         M4549      296/315   13:13       50:10
6703  Cecilia Smith          F3539      468/533   13:13       50:11
6704  Kellie Lish            F3539      469/533   13:13       50:11
6705  Emese Crumb            F4044      425/474   13:14       50:15
6706  Bricca Carter          F4044      426/474   13:15       50:18
6707  Andrea Ballard         F4044      427/474   13:15       50:19
6708  Carol Martinez         F4549      274/325   13:15       50:19
6709  Jennifer Thompson      F2629      729/787   13:15       50:20
6710  Monte Enbysk           M5559      134/142   13:15       50:21
6711  Janice Yatchmanoff     F5054      174/218   13:16       50:22
6712  Raminder Sandhu        F5054      175/218   13:16       50:23
6713  Visha Mudiginty        F3539      470/533   13:16       50:23
6714  Arianna Olsen          F2225      486/529   13:16       50:23
6715  Paddy Schaper          F4549      275/325   13:16       50:24
6716  Rich Boucher           M3539      430/449   13:16       50:24
6717  Tara Fredrickson       F2629      730/787   13:17       50:27
6718  Stephanie Paulus       F2225      487/529   13:17       50:28
6719  Shilo Palus            F2629      731/787   13:17       50:28
6720  Melanie Warren         F3539      471/533   13:17       50:28
6721  Jamie Boschee          F2629      732/787   13:17       50:28
6722  Jaime Ledger           F3034      694/758   13:17       50:28
6723  Andrea Ledger          F3034      695/758   13:17       50:29
6724  Vance Christensen      M6064        63/67   13:18       50:29
6725  Ric Holm               M5559      135/142   13:18       50:30
6726  Jason Brethauer        M3034      528/553   13:18       50:30
6727  Sally Lockhart         F3539      472/533   13:18       50:30
6728  Leslie Carey           F5054      176/218   13:18       50:32
6729  Angelina Gause         F3539      473/533   13:18       50:33
6730  Jared Debruin          M0113        81/94   13:19       50:33
6731  Taira Rink             F3539      474/533   13:19       50:34
6732  Amanda Gurnee          F3034      696/758   13:19       50:35
6733  Bryan Lawrence         M3034      529/553   13:19       50:36
6734  Deborah Nissew         F5559       77/105   13:20       50:37
6735  Akio Segawa            M3034      530/553   13:20       50:39
6736  Angelina Samudre       F2629      733/787   13:21       50:41
6737  Jennifer Baerny        F2225      488/529   13:21       50:41
6738  Keith Kain             M4044      405/432   13:21       50:42
6739  Sarah Sunde            F3539      475/533   13:22       50:45
6740  James Myers            M4549      297/315   13:22       50:46
6741  Stevie Jones           F1821      112/124   13:22       50:46
6742  Cindy Stachelek        F6064        30/41   13:22       50:46
6743  Sarah Penrose          F4549      276/325   13:22       50:46
6744  Tyler Poston           M1821        68/76   13:22       50:46
6745  Mark Indrebo           M4044      406/432   13:22       50:47
6746  Carrie Hathaway        F4549      277/325   13:22       50:47
6747  Madison Gale           F0113        55/78   13:22       50:48
6748  Jennifer Gentry        F4044      428/474   13:23       50:48
6749  Kim Carter             F5559       78/105   13:23       50:48
6750  Yvonne Thomason        F5054      177/218   13:23       50:49
6751  Gaylen Matlock         F4549      278/325   13:23       50:49
6752  Nick Lejarcegui        M3034      531/553   13:23       50:50
6753  Cary Palmer            F1417        70/88   13:24       50:52
6754  Faith Nicolas          F0113        56/78   13:24       50:55
6755  Wan Cleveland          F5559       79/105   13:25       50:59
6756  Greg Callahan          M2629      456/466   13:26       51:00
6757  Ann Allen              F3539      476/533   13:26       51:00
6758  Samuel Acevedo         M3034      532/553   13:26       51:00
6759  Monica Reymore         F3539      477/533   13:26       51:00
6760  Felele Williams        F5054      178/218   13:26       51:00
6761  Bobby McDonough        M2225      260/270   13:26       51:01
6762  Megan Tatum            F3539      478/533   13:26       51:02
6763  Lloyd Tatum            M4044      407/432   13:26       51:03
6764  Amy Boyer              F3539      479/533   13:27       51:04
6765  Miranda Nicolas        F1417        71/88   13:27       51:04
6766  Hillary Fleener        F3539      480/533   13:27       51:04
6767  Abigail Peterson       F3034      697/758   13:27       51:04
6768  Rory Pitts             M3539      431/449   13:27       51:05
6769  Sarah Peterson         F2629      734/787   13:27       51:06
6770  Jim Peterson           M6064        64/67   13:27       51:06
6771  Alyssa Ward            F3539      481/533   13:27       51:06
6772  Erica Sciarretta       F2629      735/787   13:27       51:07
6773  Deb Fussell            F5559       80/105   13:28       51:08
6774  Claire Fowler          F0113        57/78   13:28       51:08
6775  Krista Iverson         F2629      736/787   13:28       51:09
6776  Rachel Hodges          F2225      489/529   13:28       51:10
6777  Judy Mellott           F3539      482/533   13:28       51:10
6778  Christine Verrill      F3034      698/758   13:28       51:11
6779  Nina Biondolillo       F0113        58/78   13:29       51:12
6780  Heidi Antush           F4044      429/474   13:29       51:12
6781  Lauren Antush          F0113        59/78   13:29       51:13
6782  Jenn Ward              F3539      483/533   13:29       51:13
6783  Luli Olivera           F2629      737/787   13:29       51:13
6784  Cristen McCann         F0113        60/78   13:29       51:14
6785  Elizabeth Armendariz   F2629      738/787   13:29       51:15
6786  Jen Stewart            F3539      484/533   13:30       51:15
6787  Melisa Hunn            F2629      739/787   13:30       51:16
6788  Tamra Rance            F5054      179/218   13:30       51:18
6789  Sam Kapel              M0113        82/94   13:31       51:20
6790  Julia Nuytovich        F2225      490/529   13:31       51:21
6791  Mark Gressler          M4549      298/315   13:31       51:21
6792  Jennifer Stevenson     F3539      485/533   13:31       51:21
6793  Stephanie Mateus       F3539      486/533   13:31       51:21
6794  Phil Wolf              M4549      299/315   13:32       51:24
6795  Audrey Wolf            F4549      279/325   13:32       51:25
6796  Gina Kapel             F4044      430/474   13:32       51:25
6797  Marabelys Ramos        F2629      740/787   13:33       51:27
6798  Jennifer Schille       F4044      431/474   13:33       51:28
6799  Pamela Cardone         F4549      280/325   13:33       51:29
6800  Tayler Doffner         F1821      113/124   13:33       51:29
6801  Lauren Thomas          F1821      114/124   13:33       51:29
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6802  Aila Ikuse             F0113        61/78   13:34       51:31
6803  Lizzie Powers          F2225      491/529   13:35       51:34
6804  Amanda Kozicky         F2629      741/787   13:35       51:35
6805  Gail Pepper            F6064        31/41   13:35       51:35
6806  Yolanda Morris         F3539      487/533   13:35       51:36
6807  Susan Jasper           F5559       81/105   13:35       51:36
6808  Heather Lee            F3539      488/533   13:35       51:36
6809  Megan Hearn            F3034      699/758   13:35       51:36
6810  Lynn Lawrence          F4549      281/325   13:35       51:37
6811  Carrie Okeefe          F4549      282/325   13:35       51:37
6812  Paul Harvey            M4044      408/432   13:35       51:37
6813  Shannon Harvey         F4044      432/474   13:36       51:38
6814  Mary Lemay             F2225      492/529   13:36       51:40
6815  Caitlyn Munter         F0113        62/78   13:36       51:40
6816  Michelle Allen         F4044      433/474   13:36       51:40
6817  Emily Smith            F2225      493/529   13:37       51:44
6818  Kayleigh Siaris        F1821      115/124   13:38       51:46
6819  Jenifer Hunt           F3034      700/758   13:38       51:46
6820  Michelle Morin         F4044      434/474   13:38       51:46
6821  Shelia Kenny           F4549      283/325   13:38       51:47
6822  Evan Sass              M4044      409/432   13:38       51:47
6823  Shane Kangas           F3539      489/533   13:38       51:47
6824  Rona Sass              F4044      435/474   13:38       51:47
6825  Alicia Cusack          F2225      494/529   13:38       51:48
6826  Noah McDowell          M0113        83/94   13:38       51:48
6827  Luke Jauhola           M3034      533/553   13:39       51:51
6828  Connie Taylor          F3034      701/758   13:39       51:51
6829  Yvonne Cooper          F2225      495/529   13:39       51:52
6830  Ryan Granston          M2629      457/466   13:40       51:55
6831  Andrea Miller          F2629      742/787   13:41       51:57
6832  Renee Lund             F5054      180/218   13:41       51:57
6833  David Ek               M3539      432/449   13:41       51:58
6834  Via Thomas             F2225      496/529   13:41       51:59
6835  William Thayer         M3034      534/553   13:43       52:07
6836  Elizabeth Gue          F3034      702/758   13:43       52:07
6837  Anne Leask             F5559       82/105   13:43       52:07
6838  Andrew Leask           M5559      136/142   13:43       52:07
6839  Jason Lee Bowen        M3539      433/449   13:44       52:10
6840  Aubrey Scheffel        F2629      743/787   13:45       52:12
6841  Gloria Mahoney         F5054      181/218   13:45       52:15
6842  Hannah Huhman          F2225      497/529   13:46       52:16
6843  Danielle Rose          F1417        72/88   13:46       52:18
6844  Julian Youle-White     M5054      235/246   13:46       52:19
6845  Vanessa Earl           F3539      490/533   13:46       52:19
6846  Melissa McMeekin       F3034      703/758   13:47       52:20
6847  Vicki Coleman          F????        17/20   13:47       52:20
6848  John Mahoney           M4549      300/315   13:47       52:21
6849  Shasta Nicholson       F3034      704/758   13:47       52:21
6850  Denise Westerdahl      F5559       83/105   13:47       52:22
6851  Kimberly Everheart     F3034      705/758   13:48       52:23
6852  Tania Johnson          F4549      284/325   13:48       52:24
6853  Adriana Alejandro      F3034      706/758   13:48       52:24
6854  Hugh Klinedinst        M3034      535/553   13:48       52:27
6855  Corey Galusha          M3034      536/553   13:49       52:29
6856  Parvathi Iyer          F4044      436/474   13:49       52:29
6857  Robin Bigham           F5054      182/218   13:49       52:29
6858  Kenneth Lundeen        M4044      410/432   13:50       52:33
6859  Rosemary K Allen       F5559       84/105   13:50       52:33
6860  Jill Thompson          F2629      744/787   13:51       52:37
6861  Crystal Fauxbel        F2629      745/787   13:51       52:37
6862  Monica Lui             F1417        73/88   13:51       52:37
6863  Kayla Gunn             F1417        74/88   13:52       52:39
6864  Ward Peterson          M4549      301/315   13:52       52:39
6865  Morgan Biro            F1417        75/88   13:52       52:41
6866  Andrew Gatlabayan      M2629      458/466   13:52       52:42
6867  Marty Hoyt             F4044      437/474   13:52       52:42
6868  Heidi Lundeen          F3539      491/533   13:53       52:44
6869  Ruth Gunn              F5054      183/218   13:53       52:45
6870  Wayne Sandall          F4044      438/474   13:53       52:45
6871  Heidi Johnson          F4044      439/474   13:53       52:46
6872  Gina Paris             F5559       85/105   13:53       52:46
6873  Holly Birge            F3539      492/533   13:53       52:46
6874  April Robertson        F3539      493/533   13:54       52:47
6875  Tammi Miller           F3539      494/533   13:54       52:47
6876  Alyse Boldt            F2225      498/529   13:54       52:48
6877  Ryan Nute              M3539      434/449   13:54       52:48
6878  Julana Hardtke         F3034      707/758   13:55       52:50
6879  Ben Moellet            M4044      411/432   13:55       52:50
6880  Michael Tande          M3539      435/449   13:55       52:52
6881  Stephanie Brooks       F2629      746/787   13:56       52:54
6882  Joseph McGowan         M3034      537/553   13:56       52:56
6883  Cori Knight            F3034      708/758   13:57       52:57
6884  Gannon Weeks           F3034      709/758   13:57       52:58
6885  Laura Sisson           F3034      710/758   13:57       52:58
6886  Emma Cu                F2629      747/787   13:57       52:58
6887  Allison Nathe          F3539      495/533   13:57       52:58
6888  Kari Gregg             F2629      748/787   13:57       52:59
6889  Meenu Gupta            F2629      749/787   13:57       52:59
6890  Liana Shanes           F3034      711/758   13:57       53:00
6891  Beth Barrett           F4044      440/474   13:57       53:00
6892  Nathan Konopaski       M0113        84/94   13:57       53:00
6893  Margaret Carleton      F2629      750/787   13:57       53:00
6894  Katherine Bosch        F2225      499/529   13:57       53:01
6895  Anne Barry             F6064        32/41   13:58       53:01
6896  Sarah Larson           F1417        76/88   13:58       53:03
6897  Jessica Murray         F2225      500/529   13:58       53:03
6898  Lisa McNally           F3034      712/758   13:58       53:04
6899  Melissa Hoogendoorn    F3034      713/758   13:58       53:04
6900  J Todd Larson          M4044      412/432   13:58       53:05
6901  Emily Erskine          F3034      714/758   13:58       53:05
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6902  April Long             F3539      496/533   13:59       53:05
6903  Bradley Long           M4044      413/432   13:59       53:05
6904  David Rice             M6569        26/27   13:59       53:05
6905  Constance Welding      F3034      715/758   13:59       53:05
6906  Tyler Aamashima        M1417      101/104   13:59       53:07
6907  Tori Synder            F1417        77/88   13:59       53:07
6908  Adrianne Ramey         F3539      497/533   13:59       53:07
6909  Beth Cook              F6569          5/8   13:59       53:08
6910  Anil Gaddaly           M2225      261/270   14:00       53:11
6911  Tanya Mohar            F3034      716/758   14:00       53:11
6912  Liana Snyder           F1417        78/88   14:00       53:12
6913  Else Larson            F0113        63/78   14:00       53:12
6914  Joy Selchow            F3034      717/758   14:01       53:13
6915  Greg Wakefield         M4044      414/432   14:01       53:13
6916  Zayra Marrero          F2629      751/787   14:01       53:13
6917  Ashley Blake           F1417        79/88   14:01       53:14
6918  Kennah Johnson         F0113        64/78   14:01       53:15
6919  Sherry Heyman          F3539      498/533   14:01       53:16
6920  Judy Robbins           F5559       86/105   14:02       53:16
6921  Ryan Blake             M0113        85/94   14:02       53:17
6922  Raven Morgan           F3539      499/533   14:02       53:18
6923  Chris Haven            F4549      285/325   14:02       53:18
6924  Deni Mensing           F5054      184/218   14:02       53:19
6925  Connine Reed           F5559       87/105   14:02       53:19
6926  Diane Ader             F4549      286/325   14:02       53:19
6927  Trina Mills            F3034      718/758   14:02       53:19
6928  Richard Ferguson       M5054      236/246   14:03       53:20
6929  Virginia Franco        F4549      287/325   14:03       53:22
6930  Deanna Johnson         F4044      441/474   14:03       53:22
6931  Jacob Ferguson         M0113        86/94   14:03       53:23
6932  Monique Chacon         F5054      185/218   14:03       53:23
6933  Matt Sienkiewich       M0113        87/94   14:03       53:24
6934  Sarah Rothman          F2225      501/529   14:03       53:24
6935  Michelle Manza         F2629      752/787   14:04       53:24
6936  Lori White             F4549      288/325   14:04       53:25
6937  Hossanah Fernando      F2629      753/787   14:04       53:25
6938  Kristin Mitchell       F3539      500/533   14:06       53:33
6939  Caroll Cullivan        F5559       88/105   14:06       53:33
6940  Dan Wright             M4549      302/315   14:07       53:39
6941  Nancy Wright           F4044      442/474   14:07       53:39
6942  Christine Weed         F5559       89/105   14:08       53:40
6943  Kristin Shumaker       F2225      502/529   14:09       53:45
6944  Shari Llona            F5054      186/218   14:09       53:46
6945  Sheri Chamberlain      F3034      719/758   14:10       53:48
6946  Adrian Hollingsworth   F2225      503/529   14:11       53:51
6947  Colleen Farrell        F3539      501/533   14:11       53:53
6948  Stephanie Wright       F4044      443/474   14:12       53:56
6949  Darcy Monti            F3539      502/533   14:12       53:58
6950  Tiffany Beddoe         F3034      720/758   14:13       53:58
6951  Carrie Rice            F3034      721/758   14:13       53:59
6952  Kevin Wuhrman          M3539      436/449   14:14       54:04
6953  Steve Brown            M4549      303/315   14:14       54:04
6954  Barbara Charbonneaux   F6064        33/41   14:14       54:05
6955  Kristina Voros         F4044      444/474   14:14       54:05
6956  Brian Nitta            M5054      237/246   14:14       54:06
6957  Kyung Lee              M4044      415/432   14:15       54:07
6958  Richard Palmason       M4044      416/432   14:15       54:08
6959  Lisa Newell            F3539      503/533   14:15       54:09
6960  Laura Madeo            F5559       90/105   14:16       54:10
6961  Shannon Stanton        F3539      504/533   14:16       54:10
6962  Troy Hopper            M4044      417/432   14:16       54:13
6963  Carla Spoon            F4549      289/325   14:17       54:15
6964  Andrew Oman            M0113        88/94   14:17       54:16
6965  Bonnie Spoon           F0113        65/78   14:17       54:16
6966  Genoveva Mercado       F2225      504/529   14:19       54:22
6967  Michelle Mercado       F2225      505/529   14:19       54:22
6968  Emily White            F3034      722/758   14:19       54:24
6969  Linda Kane             F6064        34/41   14:19       54:24
6970  Daphne Montanez        F2629      754/787   14:20       54:26
6971  Emily Valencia         F1417        80/88   14:21       54:29
6972  Juavez Claudia         F2225      506/529   14:21       54:29
6973  Tyler Gray             M2225      262/270   14:21       54:30
6974  Heng Phe               M2225      263/270   14:21       54:32
6975  Kristine Mosey         F3034      723/758   14:22       54:33
6976  Rachel Stuart          F1821      116/124   14:22       54:36
6977  Ben Chamberlain        M3539      437/449   14:23       54:36
6978  Jacqueline Erskine-Bor F2629      755/787   14:23       54:37
6979  Jennifer Jordan        F3539      505/533   14:23       54:38
6980  Katelyn Hall           F0113        66/78   14:23       54:40
6981  Kathryn Hall           F3539      506/533   14:23       54:40
6982  Audry Wytko            F1417        81/88   14:23       54:40
6983  Susan Wytko            F4549      290/325   14:24       54:40
6984  Paige Kaase            F1417        82/88   14:24       54:40
6985  Teresa Humble          F????        18/20   14:24       54:41
6986  Susan Shisler          F4549      291/325   14:24       54:41
6987  Angela Shimek          F4044      445/474   14:24       54:41
6988  Jennifer Tiu           F2629      756/787   14:24       54:44
6989  Anita Beatty           F3034      724/758   14:25       54:45
6990  Brenda Nixdora         F5054      187/218   14:25       54:46
6991  Katherine Bowman       F5054      188/218   14:25       54:46
6992  Brenda Long            F4044      446/474   14:25       54:47
6993  Kimberley Herner       F4044      447/474   14:26       54:48
6994  Rubymae Ramlo          F1821      117/124   14:26       54:50
6995  Georgia Ramlo          F4549      292/325   14:26       54:50
6996  Dixie Stuart           F4549      293/325   14:26       54:51
6997  James Wilkins          M6064        65/67   14:27       54:51
6998  Ece Kocak              F3539      507/533   14:27       54:52
6999  Mason Mahoney          M0113        89/94   14:27       54:52
7000  Angie Poteet           F4044      448/474   14:28       54:55
7001  Trudy Neumann          F5054      189/218   14:28       54:58
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7002  Allison Suhr           F3034      725/758   14:29       55:02
7003  Evelyn Daza            F3034      726/758   14:31       55:09
7004  Bruce Nelson           M5559      137/142   14:31       55:09
7005  Jeffrey Mitton         M2629      459/466   14:32       55:13
7006  Marcella Mathis        F3034      727/758   14:32       55:13
7007  Nancy Timson           F5054      190/218   14:33       55:14
7008  Norma Ryan             F3539      508/533   14:33       55:15
7009  Charles Cook           M3539      438/449   14:33       55:15
7010  Danielle Westley       F2629      757/787   14:33       55:16
7011  Jessica Rieber         F2225      507/529   14:33       55:17
7012  Shirley Keller         F4549      294/325   14:33       55:18
7013  Bethany Frey           F2225      508/529   14:34       55:19
7014  Jeff Shimek            M4044      418/432   14:35       55:22
7015  Eric Williams          M3539      439/449   14:35       55:23
7016  Katie Fletcher         F2225      509/529   14:35       55:23
7017  Tamara Johanson        F3034      728/758   14:35       55:25
7018  David Voogd            M3034      538/553   14:35       55:25
7019  Alvaro Florez          M2629      460/466   14:36       55:29
7020  Rachel Badgett         M3034      539/553   14:37       55:30
7021  Anne Sherman           F4549      295/325   14:37       55:30
7022  Jennifer Gerrie        F4044      449/474   14:37       55:31
7023  John Higgins           M3539      440/449   14:37       55:32
7024  Christine McGrath      F4044      450/474   14:38       55:35
7025  Kathryn Rector         F5054      191/218   14:39       55:39
7026  Rochelle Clogston      F4044      451/474   14:39       55:39
7027  Carmen Gale            F4044      452/474   14:39       55:39
7028  Pauline Burbank        F4549      296/325   14:39       55:40
7029  Kallen Hansen          F0113        67/78   14:39       55:41
7030  Aileen Edenholm Hopper F4549      297/325   14:40       55:41
7031  Kimberlee Hansen       F4044      453/474   14:40       55:42
7032  Shawn Hannon           M5054      238/246   14:41       55:46
7033  Samuel Gardiner        M0113        90/94   14:41       55:46
7034  James Gardiner         M4044      419/432   14:41       55:47
7035  Kristen Lessig         F3034      729/758   14:41       55:47
7036  John Yates             M4044      420/432   14:41       55:47
7037  Lisa De Leon           F3034      730/758   14:44       56:00
7038  Timothy Hamann         M2225      264/270   14:45       56:01
7039  Charlene Kahn          F5054      192/218   14:45       56:01
7040  Rachel Wallace         F2629      758/787   14:45       56:03
7041  Amber Soria            F3034      731/758   14:48       56:13
7042  Tiffany Nelson         F4044      454/474   14:49       56:17
7043  Dalyn Nelson           M0113        91/94   14:49       56:17
7044  Denise Haas            F4549      298/325   14:49       56:19
7045  Andrew Smith           M3034      540/553   14:50       56:19
7046  Marie Hadley           F5054      193/218   14:50       56:20
7047  Shannon Myers          F4044      455/474   14:54       56:36
7048  Amy Crosby             F3034      732/758   14:54       56:36
7049  Alicia Morris          F4549      299/325   14:55       56:38
7050  Jennifer Haugen        F3034      733/758   14:55       56:40
7051  Aaron Johnson          M3034      541/553   14:56       56:42
7052  Eric Hunter            M3034      542/553   14:56       56:44
7053  Patrick Henley         M3539      441/449   14:56       56:45
7054  Lisa Johnson           F3034      734/758   14:56       56:45
7055  Lynette Thomas         F4549      300/325   14:57       56:46
7056  Kim Harris             F5054      194/218   14:57       56:46
7057  Ashleigh Siegfried     F1821      118/124   14:57       56:48
7058  Diane Siegfried        F3539      509/533   14:58       56:49
7059  Andy Kimerling         M6064        66/67   14:58       56:50
7060  Ruth Treadway          F6064        35/41   14:59       56:53
7061  Cami Neidigh           F5054      195/218   15:00       57:00
7062  Tom Jobb               M5559      138/142   15:01       57:01
7063  Desiree Evans          F2225      510/529   15:02       57:07
7064  Tim Dreyling           M4549      304/315   15:02       57:07
7065  Dani Chang             F3539      510/533   15:02       57:07
7066  Kari Dreyling          F3034      735/758   15:02       57:08
7067  Melinda Jobb           F5054      196/218   15:03       57:08
7068  Kellie Leonard         F4549      301/325   15:03       57:09
7069  Michelle Gamboa        F3539      511/533   15:04       57:15
7070  Kelly Jones            F5054      197/218   15:04       57:16
7071  Michelle McCormick     F4549      302/325   15:05       57:16
7072  Deborah Frankele       F4549      303/325   15:05       57:16
7073  Christine Erickson     F2225      511/529   15:05       57:18
7074  Martin Radley          M4044      421/432   15:05       57:19
7075  Dumbass Gaylord        F1821      119/124   15:05       57:19
7076  Jude Johnstone         F4044      456/474   15:06       57:20
7077  Rebecca Randall-Lally  F4044      457/474   15:06       57:23
7078  John Lally             M4549      305/315   15:07       57:23
7079  Jennifer Altena        F4549      304/325   15:07       57:24
7080  Ashley Ennis           F2225      512/529   15:08       57:28
7081  Jaime Decker           F2225      513/529   15:08       57:28
7082  Kathryn King           F2629      759/787   15:08       57:28
7083  Hannah Cho             F3034      736/758   15:08       57:29
7084  Lindsay Nagel          F3034      737/758   15:08       57:29
7085  Andy Arena             M3034      543/553   15:08       57:30
7086  Connie Thompson        F5559       91/105   15:10       57:36
7087  Kristana Gurung        F3539      512/533   15:10       57:37
7088  Patricia Barker        F5054      198/218   15:11       57:41
7089  An Nguyen              F2225      514/529   15:14       57:50
7090  Trisha Marsolini       F4044      458/474   15:14       57:53
7091  Chantel Balkovetz      F3539      513/533   15:14       57:53
7092  Daniel Brandvold       M6569        27/27   15:14       57:54
7093  James Neher            M1417      102/104   15:15       57:55
7094  Debbie Tamura          F5559       92/105   15:15       57:56
7095  Roy Klementsen         M????        11/11   15:16       58:00
7096  Suzanne Guttormson     F4044      459/474   15:16       58:00
7097  Michaeleen Neher       F5054      199/218   15:16       58:00
7098  Julie Angell           F3539      514/533   15:18       58:07
7099  Ewdina Colley          F5054      200/218   15:18       58:08
7100  Julie Dresch           F3539      515/533   15:18       58:09
7101  Melissa Costello       F2225      515/529   15:19       58:09
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7102  Jennifer Stewart       F1821      120/124   15:19       58:10
7103  Angela Alvord          F2629      760/787   15:19       58:11
7104  Matthew Dick           M2629      461/466   15:20       58:13
7105  Tammy Salman           F3034      738/758   15:20       58:13
7106  Steve Proctor          M4044      422/432   15:20       58:14
7107  Katie Posomsouk        F2629      761/787   15:23       58:25
7108  Matt Weiser            M2629      462/466   15:23       58:26
7109  Tina Tucker            F5054      201/218   15:23       58:27
7110  Sarah True             F1821      121/124   15:23       58:27
7111  Don Treadway           M6064        67/67   15:23       58:27
7112  Kiet Luu               M3539      442/449   15:24       58:29
7113  Jane McCarville        F5559       93/105   15:25       58:32
7114  Riley Heffernan        M1821        69/76   15:27       58:42
7115  Alfred Hunter Jr.      M5054      239/246   15:27       58:42
7116  Muff Heffernan         F5054      202/218   15:27       58:43
7117  Kimberly Pham          F2629      762/787   15:29       58:50
7118  Jessica Martineau      F0113        68/78   15:29       58:50
7119  Laurie Luu             F2629      763/787   15:30       58:51
7120  Richard Patterson      M4549      306/315   15:31       58:56
7121  Madison Locken         F0113        69/78   15:32       59:01
7122  Michelle Atkins        F3539      516/533   15:32       59:02
7123  Sheila Cox             F5559       94/105   15:33       59:06
7124  Mona Patrick           F6064        36/41   15:35       59:13
7125  Jennifer Mundy         F2629      764/787   15:38       59:21
7126  Matt Mundy             M2629      463/466   15:38       59:23
7127  Harmony Hall           F3034      739/758   15:38       59:24
7128  Michael Silveria       M3034      544/553   15:38       59:25
7129  Carolyn Lange          F4044      460/474   15:39       59:26
7130  Ashley Sherwood        F3539      517/533   15:40       59:30
7131  Cherie Hendry          F4549      305/325   15:40       59:32
7132  Richard Berg           M2629      464/466   15:41       59:33
7133  Felicea Osorio         F2629      765/787   15:41       59:33
7134  Tom Knoop              M2629      465/466   15:42       59:38
7135  Annastasia Worster     F2629      766/787   15:42       59:39
7136  Philip Tsz             M4044      423/432   15:42       59:39
7137  Brooke McCaslin        F4044      461/474   15:43       59:43
7138  Maribel Carrillo Valde F2629      767/787   15:44       59:44
7139  Gina Mills             F4044      462/474   15:44       59:45
7140  Juliana Pash           F4549      306/325   15:44       59:46
7141  George Embry           M1821        70/76   15:44       59:47
7142  Angelique Simonot      F1417        83/88   15:45       59:51
7143  MacKenzi Mirayama      F1417        84/88   15:45       59:51
7144  Ali Hirayama           F0113        70/78   15:46       59:52
7145  Kyle Bingham           M3034      545/553   15:46       59:54
7146  Monica Heffernan       F3034      740/758   15:49     1:00:04
7147  Carrie O'Brien         F5054      203/218   15:49     1:00:05
7148  David Hardin           M5559      139/142   15:49     1:00:06
7149  Grant Christian        M0113        92/94   15:50     1:00:07
7150  Stacy Handlin          F3539      518/533   15:50     1:00:09
7151  Jennifer Stickland     F3034      741/758   15:50     1:00:10
7152  Laura Haworth          F2629      768/787   15:51     1:00:13
7153  Joe Christial          M4549      307/315   15:51     1:00:14
7154  Mike Mitchell          M3539      443/449   15:54     1:00:23
7155  Elizabeth Miller       F2629      769/787   15:55     1:00:27
7156  Alice Cross            F5559       95/105   15:55     1:00:29
7157  Shellene Cano          F4044      463/474   15:56     1:00:31
7158  Penny Eachus           F4044      464/474   15:57     1:00:35
7159  Chris Patterson        M1821        71/76   15:57     1:00:36
7160  Arlene Wade            F4549      307/325   15:58     1:00:38
7161  Katie Wade             F1417        85/88   15:58     1:00:38
7162  Sumaya Haddadin        F????        19/20   15:58     1:00:41
7163  Neil Duncanson         M1821        72/76   15:59     1:00:41
7164  Andrea Chavez          F5054      204/218   16:01     1:00:49
7165  Megan Amento           F0113        71/78   16:01     1:00:52
7166  Shelley Wooten         F3034      742/758   16:02     1:00:53
7167  Mary-Katheryn Egger    F0113        72/78   16:02     1:00:54
7168  Tessa Garrels          F2629      770/787   16:02     1:00:55
7169  Garham Egger           M4044      424/432   16:02     1:00:55
7170  Hillarie Joehl         F2629      771/787   16:02     1:00:55
7171  Mara Toliver           F2629      772/787   16:03     1:00:56
7172  Doug Kelly             M4044      425/432   16:04     1:01:00
7173  April Kelly            F4044      465/474   16:04     1:01:01
7174  Mollie Murphy          M1417      103/104   16:05     1:01:04
7175  Linda Blust            F6064        37/41   16:06     1:01:08
7176  Jackie Bergheim        F5559       96/105   16:06     1:01:09
7177  Scott Deccio           M4044      426/432   16:06     1:01:11
7178  Chris McCann           F5054      205/218   16:07     1:01:12
7179  Vickie Strand          F4549      308/325   16:07     1:01:13
7180  Linda Oconnell         F6064        38/41   16:07     1:01:13
7181  Bridget Oconnell       F3539      519/533   16:07     1:01:13
7182  Jeff Mumma             M4549      308/315   16:08     1:01:17
7183  Diane Nakamichi        F5559       97/105   16:09     1:01:20
7184  Jeri Hamilton          F6569          6/8   16:09     1:01:20
7185  Pam Smith              F3539      520/533   16:10     1:01:24
7186  Marzette Mondin        F3034      743/758   16:10     1:01:25
7187  Katie Patterson        F2225      516/529   16:11     1:01:27
7188  Theresa Murphy         F5054      206/218   16:11     1:01:29
7189  Matt McCulloch         M4044      427/432   16:11     1:01:30
7190  Stephanie Kerchner     F2225      517/529   16:12     1:01:31
7191  William Joyce          M70UP        16/17   16:12     1:01:33
7192  Andie Scoggins         F4549      309/325   16:14     1:01:41
7193  Mollie McWhorter       F3539      521/533   16:16     1:01:46
7194  Allison Dutton         F3034      744/758   16:16     1:01:46
7195  Jake Hallock           M1821        73/76   16:17     1:01:50
7196  Lolton Yalowicki       M2225      265/270   16:18     1:01:53
7197  Sarah Jewell           F2629      773/787   16:18     1:01:56
7198  Isabel Wallace         F0113        73/78   16:20     1:02:03
7199  Shannon Doherty        F3539      522/533   16:22     1:02:11
7200  Carson Cunningham      F2629      774/787   16:23     1:02:13
7201  Lois Hallock           F4549      310/325   16:25     1:02:23
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7202  Markus Peterson        M3539      444/449   16:26     1:02:27
7203  Pooja Giri             F3034      745/758   16:28     1:02:34
7204  Joan Kirkland          F5054      207/218   16:28     1:02:34
7205  Judy Hayes             F5054      208/218   16:29     1:02:36
7206  Steve Hamling          M4044      428/432   16:29     1:02:39
7207  Eileen Hamling         F4044      466/474   16:30     1:02:39
7208  Tami Lyons             F5054      209/218   16:30     1:02:40
7209  Kate Dixon             F3034      746/758   16:30     1:02:42
7210  Kimberly Reed-Olszwesk F4549      311/325   16:31     1:02:45
7211  Mike McCann            M5054      240/246   16:32     1:02:47
7212  Jakey Assouline        M0113        93/94   16:33     1:02:53
7213  Linda Capeluto         F5559       98/105   16:33     1:02:53
7214  Jessie Todd            F0113        74/78   16:33     1:02:53
7215  Heather Moore          F3539      523/533   16:34     1:02:55
7216  Kennedy Olszewski      F1417        86/88   16:35     1:02:58
7217  Ken Olszewski          M4549      309/315   16:35     1:02:59
7218  Andy Mishler           M3034      546/553   16:36     1:03:05
7219  Daniel Sweet           M4549      310/315   16:37     1:03:09
7220  Ray Todd               M4549      311/315   16:38     1:03:11
7221  Jennifer Miller        F2629      775/787   16:39     1:03:14
7222  Amber Mitchell-Gamber  F4044      467/474   16:41     1:03:21
7223  Jessica Nygreen        F3034      747/758   16:41     1:03:22
7224  Alethea Keith-Pyhala   F3034      748/758   16:41     1:03:22
7225  Anne Bruskland         F4549      312/325   16:41     1:03:22
7226  Kandee Skalieky        F5559       99/105   16:41     1:03:22
7227  Robin Neumann          F4549      313/325   16:43     1:03:29
7228  Dolly Neumann          F5054      210/218   16:43     1:03:29
7229  Charles Naas           M5054      241/246   16:43     1:03:30
7230  Micah Dolen            M3034      547/553   16:45     1:03:37
7231  Sarah Tatman           F1417        87/88   16:46     1:03:40
7232  Lakisha Swayzer        F3539      524/533   16:46     1:03:41
7233  Kristen Birmingham     F2225      518/529   16:47     1:03:46
7234  Sally Kube             F6569          7/8   16:48     1:03:48
7235  Becca Jonassen         F4549      314/325   16:48     1:03:50
7236  Robert Schneder        M5054      242/246   16:48     1:03:50
7237  Jana Smith             F3539      525/533   16:48     1:03:50
7238  James Moquin           M4549      312/315   16:48     1:03:50
7239  Kelli Moquin           F4044      468/474   16:49     1:03:51
7240  Kevin Cross            M3539      445/449   16:51     1:04:00
7241  Don Henderson          M5054      243/246   16:51     1:04:02
7242  Karmin Prentice        F3539      526/533   16:52     1:04:05
7243  Danielle Mellott       F2629      776/787   16:53     1:04:09
7244  Michelle Buehler       F3034      749/758   16:54     1:04:11
7245  Dennis Lataquin        M2629      466/466   16:54     1:04:11
7246  Nichole Campbell       F2629      777/787   16:54     1:04:11
7247  William Eskew          M2225      266/270   16:54     1:04:12
7248  Jasmine Nowkhasteh     F2629      778/787   16:57     1:04:21
7249  Douglas McDowell       M4549      313/315   16:57     1:04:24
7250  Andrea Bice            F2629      779/787   17:01     1:04:39
7251  Heather Halliday       F4044      469/474   17:02     1:04:43
7252  Gretchen Hinds         F3034      750/758   17:03     1:04:46
7253  Suzy Hoover            F3034      751/758   17:03     1:04:47
7254  Paul Cullen            M5559      140/142   17:03     1:04:47
7255  Mark Embry             M3034      548/553   17:04     1:04:50
7256  Cherie Megran          F4549      315/325   17:04     1:04:50
7257  Hannah Megran          F1417        88/88   17:04     1:04:51
7258  Rachel Kamrowski       F2225      519/529   17:06     1:04:56
7259  Adrianne Hunter        F2629      780/787   17:06     1:04:56
7260  Jan Bruskland          F5054      211/218   17:08     1:05:04
7261  Jeannie Vahlsing       F6064        39/41   17:08     1:05:06
7262  Ursula Saltvig         F4549      316/325   17:09     1:05:08
7263  Ivana Mohar            F2629      781/787   17:09     1:05:09
7264  Wendi Bernard          F4044      470/474   17:10     1:05:14
7265  Aidan Bernard          M0113        94/94   17:10     1:05:14
7266  Douglas Cain           M5559      141/142   17:12     1:05:19
7267  Sharon Cain            F5559      100/105   17:12     1:05:20
7268  Glenda Paulus          F4549      317/325   17:13     1:05:22
7269  Carey Andray           F5054      212/218   17:14     1:05:27
7270  Kyle Maddex            M2225      267/270   17:16     1:05:34
7271  Michael Carley         M4044      429/432   17:16     1:05:35
7272  Rene Calderon          F3539      527/533   17:16     1:05:35
7273  Martin Morales         M4044      430/432   17:17     1:05:38
7274  Sandra Reinke          F3539      528/533   17:17     1:05:38
7275  Esther Trinidad        F4549      318/325   17:17     1:05:40
7276  Robert Synder          M5559      142/142   17:17     1:05:40
7277  Matthew Puddicombe     M2225      268/270   17:18     1:05:44
7278  Rebekah Rizer          F3539      529/533   17:19     1:05:46
7279  Lori Skudler           F4549      319/325   17:19     1:05:46
7280  Chuck Lappenbusch      M70UP        17/17   17:34     1:06:45
7281  Jayne Morvice          F5054      213/218   17:35     1:06:46
7282  Barb Mendez            F5054      214/218   17:36     1:06:50
7283  Candice Lee            F0113        75/78   17:36     1:06:51
7284  Belinda Moening        F3034      752/758   17:37     1:06:53
7285  Delorean Smith         M2225      269/270   17:37     1:06:55
7286  Amelia Albert          F2629      782/787   17:37     1:06:55
7287  Janet Aguicar          F5559      101/105   17:39     1:07:03
7288  Ryan Brown             M2225      270/270   17:41     1:07:09
7289  Natalie Howard         F1821      122/124   17:41     1:07:10
7290  Mike Howard            M5054      244/246   17:41     1:07:10
7291  Kathryn Davis          F5054      215/218   17:42     1:07:14
7292  Cynthia Jenkins        F4044      471/474   17:42     1:07:15
7293  Nicole Howard          F2225      520/529   17:44     1:07:21
7294  Jenna Rossi            F3034      753/758   17:44     1:07:23
7295  Felisia Lambert        F2629      783/787   17:45     1:07:24
7296  Stacy Scott            F3034      754/758   17:46     1:07:30
7297  Carol Dullmeyer        F4549      320/325   17:47     1:07:35
7298  David Esty             M4549      314/315   17:50     1:07:45
7299  Daniel Golden          M4044      431/432   17:51     1:07:50
7300  Terri Ainardi          F4549      321/325   17:53     1:07:55
7301  Lauryn Haywood         F0113        76/78   17:53     1:07:55
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7302  Eva Robins             F3034      755/758   17:54     1:07:58
7303  Nancy Schumaker        F5054      216/218   18:00     1:08:22
7304  Erica Bigler           F2225      521/529   18:02     1:08:31
7305  Bethany Strahan        F2225      522/529   18:02     1:08:31
7306  Nicholas Steen         M3034      549/553   18:02     1:08:32
7307  Cassie Angell          F6064        40/41   18:04     1:08:38
7308  Trisha Angell          F4044      472/474   18:05     1:08:42
7309  Mahmood Ghassemi       M5054      245/246   18:05     1:08:42
7310  Scott Angell           M3539      446/449   18:05     1:08:42
7311  Edgar Robles           M3539      447/449   18:06     1:08:47
7312  Jo Ann Sittig          F5559      102/105   18:08     1:08:52
7313  Lynn Wheeler           F5559      103/105   18:08     1:08:52
7314  McKenzie Boswell       F????        20/20   18:09     1:08:56
7315  Amanda Campbell        F0113        77/78   18:09     1:08:56
7316  Maryann Smart          F70UP          3/3   18:09     1:08:58
7317  Cassie Anderson        F2225      523/529   18:15     1:09:21
7318  Eris Miller            F2225      524/529   18:16     1:09:22
7319  Dani Knapstad          F2629      784/787   18:16     1:09:22
7320  Megan Bendokas         F1821      123/124   18:16     1:09:25
7321  Jacki Copacino         F6064        41/41   18:18     1:09:31
7322  Krista Hubbard         F2629      785/787   18:19     1:09:34
7323  Melanie Mathiason      F3539      530/533   18:21     1:09:42
7324  Holly Morland          F3034      756/758   18:23     1:09:49
7325  Claire Ingemi          F6569          8/8   18:23     1:09:50
7326  Mukunda Adhikari       M4549      315/315   18:33     1:10:28
7327  Angelyn Latham         F3034      757/758   18:33     1:10:29
7328  Amelia Clark           F5054      217/218   18:34     1:10:32
7329  Lindsay Pyrtek         F2629      786/787   18:39     1:10:51
7330  Cecily Rhae            F3539      531/533   18:40     1:10:56
7331  Ryan Smith             F2225      525/529   18:46     1:11:19
7332  Tyler Allen            M1821        74/76   18:47     1:11:20
7333  Chris Beatty           M3539      448/449   19:05     1:12:28
7334  Josh McCabe            M3539      449/449   19:25     1:13:46
7335  Kathi McCabe           F3539      532/533   19:25     1:13:47
7336  Joann Abrejera         F2225      526/529   19:26     1:13:49
7337  Terrie Luquette        F4549      322/325   19:26     1:13:50
7338  James Frederick        M4044      432/432   19:28     1:13:58
7339  Allison Duffy          F0113        78/78   19:31     1:14:07
7340  Alexandria English     F2225      527/529   19:59     1:15:56
7341  Lindsey Anderson       F2225      528/529   20:00     1:15:58
7342  Jillian Clark          F2225      529/529   20:00     1:15:59
7343  Elizabeth Birmingham   F5559      104/105   20:08     1:16:28
7344  Rob Landa              M3034      550/553   20:19     1:17:10
7345  Lynette Murphy         F4549      323/325   20:23     1:17:24
7346  Shaun Murphy           M1821        75/76   20:23     1:17:25
7347  Brent Stewart          M5054      246/246   20:23     1:17:25
7348  Casey Morris           M3034      551/553   20:49     1:19:05
7349  Kalpana Sharma         F4549      324/325   20:49     1:19:06
7350  Ikumi Adams            F5559      105/105   20:50     1:19:07
7351  Shohana Rijal          F4044      473/474   20:50     1:19:08
7352  Tammy Johnson          F4044      474/474   20:50     1:19:09
7353  Kristy Kenyon          F3539      533/533   20:50     1:19:09
7354  Reille Donlap          F3034      758/758   21:06     1:20:08
7355  Bishal Gupta           M3034      552/553   21:55     1:23:16
7356  Lauri Lawler           F4549      325/325   22:09     1:24:07
7357  Sarah Burleson         F1821      124/124   22:18     1:24:42
7358  Sandy Burleson         F5054      218/218   22:18     1:24:42
7359  Tracy Sayamoungkhoune  F2629      787/787   22:33     1:25:40
7360  Ry Butler              M1417      104/104   23:28     1:29:10
7361  Brandon Cunningham     M1821        76/76   24:01     1:31:14
7362  Jimmy Haywood          M3034      553/553   25:06     1:35:22
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